
JHARKHAND ACADEMIC COUNCIL

RANCHI ,  GYANDEEP CAMPUS ,  BARGAWAN NAMKUM  ,

(                  RANCHI   -   834010           )

NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022

CLASS  -  VIII             R  O  S  T  E  R        M  E  R  I  T        L  I  S  T

CATEGORY : - GENERALRANCHIDIST CD :- DIST NAME :-11

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME

MOTHER NAMESCHOOL NAME

DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS

1128051077GEN.FEMALE13-02-2008

GOVT.UPG + 2 HIGH SCHOOL UCHARI MANDAR SAMIRA KHATOON

SHAMSHER ANSARIKHUSHNUMA PRAWEEN3212111011041

2127053074GEN.FEMALE16-05-2008

YOGODA SATSANGA KANYA VIDYALAYA TARA SINGH

RAJKUMAR SINGHKUMARI SHRUTI SINGH3212111021732

3125064061GEN.FEMALE25-12-2006

S.S.N. MARWARI KANYA MADHYA PATHSHALA DHANO DEVI

RAMBACHAN GUPTARADHIKA KUMARI3212111011613

4123051072GEN.MALE17-09-2007

R. T. C. P. H. S. PAJHARAPANI GURU ORMANJHI LALKO DEVI

MUKUND MAHTOSIV NANDAN KUMAR3212111020324

4123050073GEN.MALE15-06-2008

RAJKIY KRRIT MADYA VIDYALAYA FULWAR RITA DEVI

RASESHWAR MAHTOHARISH CHANDRA MAHTO3212111010375

5122051071GEN.FEMALE01-02-2007

S.S.N.MARWARI KANYA MADHYA PATHSHALA LALITA DEVI

KRISHNA PRASAD GUPTALAXMI KUMARI3212111010876

6121052069GEN.FEMALE10-08-2006

S.S.N. MARWARI KANYA MADHYA PATHSHALA SANGITA DEVI

JAY PRAKASH CHOUDHARYJYOTI KUMARI3212111011507

7119049070BC1FEMALE06-06-2007

SCIENCE VISION PUBLIC SCHOOL ASHA DEVI

BATISHWAR MAHTOPRITI KUMARI3212111011738

8113045068ST.FEMALE08-10-2008

GOVT.UP H.S UCHARI MANDAR SHANTI ORAON

AJAY ORAONPRITI ORAON3212111010119
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1 321211101104 KHUSHNUMA PRAWEEN SHAMSHER ANSARI 13-02-2008 FEMALE GEN. 077 051 128 

GOVT.UPG + 2 HIGH SCHOOL UCHARI MANDAR SAMIRA KHATOON 

2 321211102173 | KUMARI SHRUTI SINGH RAJKUMAR SINGH 16-05-2008 FEMALE. GEN. 074 ~=—«053-—Ss«*1:27 

YOGODA SATSANGA KANYA VIDYALAYA TARA SINGH 

3 321211101161 RADHIKA KUMARI RAMBACHAN GUPTA 25-12-2006 FEMALE GEN. 061 064 125 

S.S.N. MARWARI KANYA MADHYA PATHSHALA DHANO DEVI 

4 321211102032 SIV NANDAN KUMAR MUKUND MAHTO 17-09-2007 MALE GEN. 072 051 123 

R. T. C. P. H. S. PAJHARAPANI GURU ORMANJHI LALKO DEVI 

5 321211101037 |= HARISH CHANDRA MAHTO RASESHWAR MAHTO 15-06-2008 MALE GEN. 073 050. «123 

RAJKIY KRRIT MADYA VIDYALAYA FULWAR RITA DEVI 

6 321211101087 LAXMI KUMARI KRISHNA PRASAD GUPTA 01-02-2007 FEMALE GEN. 071 051 122 

S.S.N.MMARWARI KANYA MADHYA PATHSHALA LALITA DEVI 

7 321211101150 JYOTIKUMARI JAY PRAKASH CHOUDHARY 10-08-2006 FEMALE GEN. 069 «= 052—Ss«dD 

S.S.N. MARWARI KANYA MADHYA PATHSHALA SANGITA DEVI 

8 321211101173 PRITI KUMARI BATISHWAR MAHTO 06-06-2007 FEMALE BCI 070 049 119 

SCIENCE VISION PUBLIC SCHOOL ASHA DEVI 

9 321211101011 PRITI ORAON AJAY ORAON 08-10-2008 FEMALE | ST. 068 045 113 

GOVT.UP H.S UCHARI MANDAR SHANTI ORAON 
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JHARKHAND ACADEMIC COUNCIL

RANCHI ,  GYANDEEP CAMPUS ,  BARGAWAN NAMKUM  ,
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9112051061GEN.MALE15-06-2009

GOVT.UP HS UCHARI MANDAR RANKI ORAON

SARU ORAONPREM ORAON32121110100810

10111044067ST.FEMALE20-12-2008

GMS RAHE, RANCHI ALKA DEVI

ABHIMANYU LOHRASONIYA KUMARI32121110101711

11110040070GEN.FEMALE22-10-2008

URSULINE CONVENT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL AMLA DEVI

BIKASH KUMARISHA KUMARI32121110101012

12109058051GEN.MALE26-08-2007

GOVERNMENT MIDDLE SCHOOL BUTI DHARAMSHILA DEVI

MUNNA PRASAD GUPTACHANDAN KUMAR32121110205513

12109037072ST.MALE21-01-2009

MODEL SCHOOL ANGARA KUSMI DEVI

RANTHURAM BEDIYAMAHATMA BEDIYA32121110106914

13108046062GEN.MALE11-02-2007

GOVT. UPG +2 H/S UCHARI PARNO MINZ

SUKA MINZDEEPAK MINZ32121110103615

13108048060BC1FEMALE11-04-2009

S.P.V. HIGH SCHOOL SARITA DEVI

BACCHAN MAHTOSHANTI KUMARI32121110103416

14105042063BC1FEMALE25-07-2008

SCIENCE VISION PUBLIC SCHOOL JULEKHA PRAVIN

MD TASLIM ANSARISHAMMA RUKHSAR PARVIN32121110117717

15104042062BC1MALE01-01-2009

GMS RAHE PURNIMA DEVI

SUJIT THAKURSUMIT THAKUR32121110114118
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10 321211101008 PREM ORAON SARU ORAON 15-06-2009 MALE GEN. 061 051 112 9 

GOVT.UP HS UCHARI MANDAR RANKI ORAON 

ul 321211101017 | SONIYA KUMARI ABHIMANYU LOHRA 20-12-2008 FEMALE ST. 067 «044s 10 

GMS RAHE, RANCHI ALKA DEVI 

12 321211101010 ISHA KUMARI BIKASH KUMAR 22-10-2008 FEMALE GEN. 070 ~«©040~——s«110 ir 

URSULINE CONVENT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL AMLA DEVI 

13 321211102055 CHANDAN KUMAR MUNNA PRASAD GUPTA 26-08-2007 MALE GEN. 051 058 109 12 

GOVERNMENT MIDDLE SCHOOL BUTI DHARAMSHILA DEVI 

14 321211101069 |= MAHATMA BEDIYA RANTHURAM BEDIYA 21-01-2009 MALE ST. 072 «= 037'-—~S «109 12 

MODEL SCHOOL ANGARA KUSMI DEVI 

15 321211101036 DEEPAK MINZ SUKA MINZ 11-02-2007 MALE GEN. 062 046 108 13 

GOVT. UPG +2 H/S UCHARI PARNO MINZ 

16 321211101034 | SHANTIKUMARI BACCHAN MAHTO 11-04-2009 FEMALE BCI 060 048 ~— 108 13 

S.P.V. HIGH SCHOOL SARITA DEVI 

17 321211101177 SHAMMA RUKHSAR PARVIN MD TASLIM ANSARI 25-07-2008 FEMALE BCI 063 042 105 14 

SCIENCE VISION PUBLIC SCHOOL JULEKHA PRAVIN 

18 321211101141 SUMIT THAKUR SUJIT THAKUR 01-01-2009 MALE BCI 062 042 104 15 

GMS RAHE PURNIMA DEVI 
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15104038066GEN.MALE17-03-2009

GMS DOMANDIH SARTHI DEVI

ANANT MAHTOGOPINATH MAHTO32121110212419

16103037066BC1MALE13-11-2008

MODEL SCHOOL ANGARA MEENA DEVI

JAYNATH MAHTOHEMANT KUMAR MAHTO32121110106220

16103047056GEN.FEMALE08-05-2009

R. T. C. P. H. S. PAJHARAPANI, GURU, ORMANJHI LALAN DEVI

ANIRUDH SAHUANNU KUMARI32121110218921

17102039063ST.MALE20-12-2008

MODEL SCHOOL ANGARA RINA DEVI

BABLU NAYAKRONAK NAYAK32121110107122

18101050051ST.FEMALE29-05-2008

GOVT.UP H.S UCHARI MANDAR BIRSI ORAIN

BIGA TIRKEYMANALI TIRKEY32121110102823

18101043058GEN.FEMALE11-07-2008

S.S.N.MARWARI KANYA MADHYA PATHSHALA REENU DEVI

SHAKTI THAKURKRITI KUMARI32121110115324

19099031068ST.FEMALE19-03-2008

GOVT MIDDLE SCHOOL RELADIH KAUSHLYA DEVI

JYOTILA MUNDAJAYANTI KUMARI32121110111425

20098040058GEN.FEMALE08-04-2007

S.S.N. MARWARI KANYA PATHSHALA BABITA DEVI

SANJAY SINGHRICHA KUMARI32121110201726

20098035063SC.MALE13-09-2007

GMS GRAM VIKAS SILLI SIMA DEVI

MAHAVIR RAJAKJITEN RAJAK32121110115827
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19 321211102124 GOPINATH MAHTO ANANT MAHTO 17-03-2009 MALE GEN. 066 038 104 15 

GMS DOMANDIH SARTHI DEVI 

20 321211101062 | HEMANT KUMAR MAHTO JAYNATH MAHTO 13-11-2008 MALE BCI 066 «=©037'-—~Ss«(103 16 

MODEL SCHOOL ANGARA MEENA DEVI 

21 321211102189 | ANNU KUMARI ANIRUDH SAHU 08-05-2009 FEMALE GEN. 056 = 047-—Ss—«*10 16 

R. T. C. P. H. S. PASHARAPANI, GURU, ORMANJHI LALAN DEVI 

22 321211101071 RONAK NAYAK BABLU NAYAK 20-12-2008 MALE ST. 063 039 102 17 

MODEL SCHOOL ANGARA RINA DEVI 

23 321211101028 = MANALI TIRKEY BIGA TIRKEY 29-05-2008 FEMALE ST. 051 050. ~—«101 18 

GOVT.UP H.S UCHARI MANDAR BIRSI ORAIN 

24 321211101153 KRITI KUMARI SHAKTI THAKUR 11-07-2008 FEMALE GEN. 058 043 101 18 

S.S.N.MMARWARI KANYA MADHYA PATHSHALA REENU DEVI 

25 321211101114. JAYANTI KUMARI JYOTILA MUNDA 19-03-2008 FEMALE ST. 068 = 031.-~—S(099 19 

GOVT MIDDLE SCHOOL RELADIH KAUSHLYA DEVI 

26 321211102017 | RICHA KUMARI SANJAY SINGH 08-04-2007 FEMALE GEN. 058 = 040.-—S—«098 20 

S.S.N. MARWARI KANYA PATHSHALA BABITA DEVI 

27 321211101158 JITEN RAJAK MAHAVIR RAJAK 13-09-2007 MALE SC. 063 035 098 20 

GMS GRAM VIKAS SILLI SIMA DEVI 
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20098038060GEN.MALE01-01-2008

NEW SWARNREKHA PUBLIC SCHOOL MULUWA DEVI

KUNWAR MAHTOSACHIN KUMAR MAHTO32121110213528

20098036062ST.FEMALE30-01-2009

GMS BARUHATU BIROLA DEVI

GAUTAMRAJ SINGH MUNDASARASWATI KUMARI32121110204129

20098046052BC1FEMALE21-09-2009

NEW SWARNREKHA PUBLIC SCHOOL GITA DEVI

SURESH MAHTORENU KUMARI32121110104630

21097048049BC1MALE11-03-2007

SARVODAY SCHOOL RAHE BABI DEVI

SHAMBHUNATH MAHTOSACHIN KUMAR MAHTO32121110221631

21097044053BC1MALE25-01-2008

NEW SWARNREKHA PUBLIC SCHOOL GURU ORMANJHI CHANCHAL DEVI

INDRANATH PRAJAPATISURAJ PRAJAPATI32121110100232

21097047050GEN.FEMALE05-06-2009

R. T. C. P. H. S. PAJHARAPANI, GURU, ORMANJHI SANJIDA PRAWEEN

SHAUKAT ALISANAYA PERWEEN32121110219433

22096033063ST.FEMALE06-03-2007

GOVERNMENT MIDDLE SCHOOL BAJRA BIMLA TIRKEY

KRISHNA TIRKEYPARWATI TIRKEY32121110203634

22096037059GEN.FEMALE23-03-2007

S.S.N. MARWARI KANYA MADHYA PATHSHALA YASMIN KHATOON

MD AKILSONAM PERWEEN32121110201235

22096039057GEN.FEMALE12-02-2008

SARVODAY SCHOOL RAHE NUNI DEVI

DEVENDRA NATH MAHTOBHAGYASHRI PRIYA32121110227136
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28 321211102135 SACHIN KUMAR MAHTO KUNWAR MAHTO 01-01-2008 MALE GEN. 060 038 098 20 

NEW SWARNREKHA PUBLIC SCHOOL MULUWA DEVI 

29 321211102041 | SARASWATI KUMARI GAUTAMRAJ SINGH MUNDA 30-01-2009 FEMALE ST. 062 ~=—036-—S«O098 20 

GMS BARUHATU BIROLA DEVI 

30 321211101046 = RENU KUMARI SURESH MAHTO 21-09-2009 FEMALE BCl 052» 046-—S«O098 20 

NEW SWARNREKHA PUBLIC SCHOOL GITA DEVI 

31 321211102216 SACHIN KUMAR MAHTO SHAMBHUNATH MAHTO 11-03-2007 MALE BC1 049 048 097 21 

SARVODAY SCHOOL RAHE BABI DEVI 

32 321211101002 + SURAJ PRAJAPATI INDRANATH PRAJAPATI 25-01-2008 MALE BCI 053 044° ~——«(097 21 

NEW SWARNREKHA PUBLIC SCHOOL GURU ORMANJHI CHANCHAL DEVI 

33 321211102194 SANAYA PERWEEN SHAUKAT ALI 05-06-2009 FEMALE GEN. 050 047 097 21 

R. T. C. P. H. S. PASHARAPANI, GURU, ORMANJHI SANJIDA PRAWEEN 

34 321211102036 | PARWATI TIRKEY KRISHNA TIRKEY 06-03-2007 FEMALE ST. 063 033-096 22 

GOVERNMENT MIDDLE SCHOOL BAJRA BIMLA TIRKEY 

35 321211102012 | SONAM PERWEEN MD AKIL 23-03-2007 FEMALE GEN. 059 = 037'—=t«s«096 22 

S.S.N. MARWARI KANYA MADHYA PATHSHALA YASMIN KHATOON 

36 321211102271 BHAGYASHRI PRIYA DEVENDRA NATH MAHTO 12-02-2008 FEMALE GEN. 057 039 096 22 

SARVODAY SCHOOL RAHE NUNI DEVI 
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22096051045GEN.MALE03-06-2008

G.U.M.S. BAGHADIH KHIROBALA DEVI

KRISHNA MOHAN MAHTOSUMIT KUMAR MAHTO32121110107837

22096051045BC1FEMALE06-06-2008

SARVODAY SCHOOL RAHE MANJURA DEVI

RAMESH CHANDRA MAHTOPUNAM KUMARI32121110221738

22096039057BC1FEMALE13-03-2009

MODEL SCHOOL ANGARA KALAWATI DEVI

JALESHWAR MAHTOPAMI RANI32121110114039

23094037057BC1MALE27-02-2007

GMS RAHE SANJU DEVI

ROHIT KUMAR SAHURAHUL KUMAR SAHU32121110101340

23094043051GEN.MALE26-06-2007

NEW SWARNREKHA PUBLIC SCHOOL FULITA DEVI

JANKI MAHTOPINTU KUMAR32121110213341

23094033061SC.MALE27-10-2008

MODEL SCHOOL ANGARA RINKI DEVI

JAGARNATH NAYAKADITYA NAYAK32121110107542

23094040054BC1MALE18-11-2008

ADARSH HIGH SCHOOL PANCHA PARMILA DEVI

RAJESHWAR MAHTOANKIT KUMAR32121110218643

24093037056BC1MALE23-12-2007

MODEL SCHOOL ANGARA JAGESHWARI DEVI

ANAND MAHTOSACHIN MAHTO32121110111144

24093046047SC.MALE01-01-2008

MODEL SCHOOL ANJANA DEVI

BIRENDRA RAJAKDEV RAJAK32121110102345
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37 321211101078 SUMIT KUMAR MAHTO KRISHNA MOHAN MAHTO 03-06-2008 MALE GEN. 045 051 096 22 

G.U.M.S. BAGHADIH KHIROBALA DEVI 

38 321211102217 PUNAM KUMARI RAMESH CHANDRA MAHTO 06-06-2008 FEMALE BCI 045 051 096 22 

SARVODAY SCHOOL RAHE MANJURA DEVI 

39 321211101140 = PAMI RANI JALESHWAR MAHTO 13-03-2009 FEMALE BCIl 057 039 096 22 

MODEL SCHOOL ANGARA KALAWATI DEVI 

40 321211101013 RAHUL KUMAR SAHU ROHIT KUMAR SAHU 27-02-2007 MALE BC1 057 037 094 23 

GMS RAHE SANJU DEVI 

41 321211102133 PINTU KUMAR JANKI MAHTO 26-06-2007 MALE GEN. 051 043 094 23 

NEW SWARNREKHA PUBLIC SCHOOL FULITA DEVI 

42 321211101075 ADITYA NAYAK JAGARNATH NAYAK 27-10-2008 MALE SC. 061 033 094 23 

MODEL SCHOOL ANGARA RINKI DEVI 

43 321211102186 | ANKITKUMAR RAJESHWAR MAHTO 18-11-2008 MALE BCI 054 040 094 23 

ADARSH HIGH SCHOOL PANCHA PARMILA DEVI 

44 321211101111 SACHIN MAHTO ANAND MAHTO 23-12-2007 MALE BCI 056 037 093 24 

MODEL SCHOOL ANGARA JAGESHWARI DEVI 

45 321211101023 DEV RAJAK BIRENDRA RAJAK 01-01-2008 MALE SC. 047 046 093 24 

MODEL SCHOOL ANJANA DEVI 

  

Page 5 of 133



JHARKHAND ACADEMIC COUNCIL
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24093031062SC.FEMALE20-12-2008

ADARSH HIGH SCHOOL PANCHA SHILA DEVI

LAXMI BHOGTARESHMI KUMARI32121110220646

25092044048GEN.MALE08-06-2007

GOVT MIDDLE SCHOOL DOKAD,RANCHI SAVITRI DEVI

RATAN LAL MAHTOPANKAJ KUMAR MAHTO32121110100147

25092042050GEN.FEMALE02-12-2007

S.S.N MARWARI KANYA MADHYA PATHSHALA INDU DEVI

DHARMENDRA SAHANIPRITI SAHANI32121110215648

25092037055GEN.FEMALE25-01-2008

UPGRADED HIGH SCHOOL URUGUTTU ASAMA KHATUN

HAKIM ANSARISADIA PARWEEN32121110109049

26091036055GEN.FEMALE10-02-2005

S.S.N MARWARI KANYA MADHYA PATHSHALA SANGEETA DEVI

ANAND GUPTASUSHMITA KUMARI32121110205050

26091037054GEN.MALE23-06-2008

R. T. C. P. H. S. PAJHARAPANI, GURU, ORMANJHI SUMITRA DEVI

RAJESH KUMAR MAHTOANKIT KUMAR MAHTO32121110219151

27090037053GEN.FEMALE10-06-2007

S.S.N MARWARI KANYA MADHYA PATHSHALA INDU DEVI

SURENDRA RAJAKKARINA KUMARI32121110215052

27090036054BC1MALE29-04-2008

GMS THAKUR GAON BOYS PADMAWATI DEVI

YOGESHWAR PRAJAPATIPRANAW KUMAR32121110208353

27090038052GEN.MALE20-05-2008

GOVT MIDDLE SCHOOL RELADIH NUNIBALA DEVI

DHANANJAY MUNDATULSI MUNDA32121110201054
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JHARKHAND ACADEMIC COUNCIL 

RANCHI, GYANDEEP CAMPUS , BARGAWAN NAMKUM , 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

( RANCHI - 834010 ) 
NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022 

CLASS - VIII ROSTER MERIT LIST 

DISTCD:- 41  DISTNAME:- RANCHI CATEGORY :- GENERAL 

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK — REMARKS 

SCHOOL NAME MOTHER NAME 

46 321211102206 RESHMI KUMARI LAXMI BHOGTA 20-12-2008 FEMALE = SC. 062 031 093 24 

ADARSH HIGH SCHOOL PANCHA SHILA DEVI 

47 321211101001 |= PANKAJ KUMAR MAHTO RATAN LAL MAHTO 08-06-2007 MALE GEN. 048 = 044092 25 

GOVT MIDDLE SCHOOL DOKAD,RANCHI SAVITRI DEVI 

48 321211102156 PRITI SAHANI DHARMENDRA SAHANI 02-12-2007 FEMALE GEN. 050 042 092 25 

S.S.N MARWARI KANYA MADHYA PATHSHALA INDU DEVI 

49 321211101090 SADIA PARWEEN HAKIM ANSARI 25-01-2008 FEMALE GEN. 055 037 092 25 

UPGRADED HIGH SCHOOL URUGUTTU ASAMA KHATUN 

50 321211102050 | SUSHMITA KUMARI ANAND GUPTA 10-02-2005 FEMALE GEN. 055 036.~—«OO91 26 

S.S.N MARWARI KANYA MADHYA PATHSHALA SANGEETA DEVI 

51 321211102191 ANKIT KUMAR MAHTO RAJESH KUMAR MAHTO 23-06-2008 MALE GEN. 054 037 091 26 

R. T. C. P. H. S. PASHARAPANI, GURU, ORMANJHI SUMITRA DEVI 

52 321211102150 | KARINA KUMARI SURENDRA RAJAK 10-06-2007 FEMALE GEN. 053 037. 090 27 

S.S.N MARWARI KANYA MADHYA PATHSHALA INDU DEVI 

53 321211102083 | PRANAW KUMAR YOGESHWAR PRAJAPATI 29-04-2008 MALE BCI 054 = 036.—S—«090 27 

GMS THAKUR GAON BOYS PADMAWATI DEVI 

54 321211102010 TULSI MUNDA DHANANJAY MUNDA 20-05-2008 MALE GEN. 052 038 090 27 

GOVT MIDDLE SCHOOL RELADIH NUNIBALA DEVI 

  

Page 6 of 133



JHARKHAND ACADEMIC COUNCIL

RANCHI ,  GYANDEEP CAMPUS ,  BARGAWAN NAMKUM  ,

(                  RANCHI   -   834010           )

NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022

CLASS  -  VIII             R  O  S  T  E  R        M  E  R  I  T        L  I  S  T

CATEGORY : - GENERALRANCHIDIST CD :- DIST NAME :-11

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME

MOTHER NAMESCHOOL NAME

DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS

27090037053GEN.MALE20-10-2008

R. T. C. P. H. S PAJHARAPANI GURU ORMANJHI SARITA DEVI

BALESHWAR MAHTOGANESH MAHTO32121110115755

28089039050GEN.FEMALE10-12-2007

S.S.N MARWARI KANYA MADHYA PATHSHALA MUNNI DEVI

ASHOK SHARMANISHA KUMARI32121110215956

28089036053GEN.MALE26-09-2009

YOGODA SATSANGA VIDYALAYA DHURWA BABITA DEVI

MUNNA YADAVAMARJEET KUMAR32121110226457

28089041048GEN.FEMALE04-02-2010

S.S.N MARWARI KANYA MADHYA PATHSHALA HEMANTI DEVI

SHIV SHANKAR KUMARRIMJHIM KUMARI32121110216158

58TOTAL RECORD :
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JHARKHAND ACADEMIC COUNCIL 

RANCHI, GYANDEEP CAMPUS , BARGAWAN NAMKUM , 

  

( RANCHI - 834010 ) 

NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022 

CLASS - VIII ROSTER MERIT LIST 

DISTCD:- 11  DISTNAME:- RANCHI CATEGORY :- GENERAL 

  

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME 

SCHOOL NAME 

FATHER'S NAME 

MOTHER NAME 
  

55 321211101157 GANESH MAHTO 

R. T. C. P. H. S PAJHARAPANI GURU ORMANJHI 

BALESHWAR MAHTO 

SARITA DEVI 

  

56 321211102159 NISHA KUMARI 

S.S.N MARWARI KANYA MADHYA PATHSHALA 

ASHOK SHARMA 

MUNNI DEVI 

  

57 321211102264 AMARJEET KUMAR 

YOGODA SATSANGA VIDYALAYA DHURWA 

MUNNA YADAV 

BABITA DEVI 

  

58 321211102161 RIMJHIM KUMARI 

S.S.NMARWARI KANYA MADHYA PATHSHALA 

SHIV SHANKAR KUMAR 

HEMANTI DEVI 

  

TOTAL RECORD : 58 

  

CATEGORY MAT TOTAL RANK 
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JHARKHAND ACADEMIC COUNCIL

RANCHI ,  GYANDEEP CAMPUS ,  BARGAWAN NAMKUM  ,

(                  RANCHI   -   834010           )

NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022

CLASS  -  VIII             R  O  S  T  E  R        M  E  R  I  T        L  I  S  T

CATEGORY : - SCRANCHIDIST CD :- DIST NAME :-11

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME

MOTHER NAMESCHOOL NAME

DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS

1086035051SC.MALE01-03-2009

ADARSH HIGH SCHOOL PANCHA RAM MANI DEVI

MAHAVIR GANJHUCHANCHAL KUMARI3212111022031

2085033052SC.MALE25-03-2008

GOVT MIDDLE SCHOOL RELADIH REENA DEVI

HARE KRISHNA KALINDIMANOJ KALINDI3212111011102

3083038045SC.MALE02-11-2008

GOVT MIDDILE SCHOOL PANDRA RANCHI URMILA DEVI

LALDEV RAVIDASNIKHIL KUMAR3212111020483

4079036043SC.MALE01-01-2008

MIDDLE SCHOOL SHANTI RANI BARA GHAGHRA RANCHI SAVITA DEVI

AJAY RAJAKPAWAN KUMAR3212111010914

5066036030SC.MALE03-12-2006

GMS RAHE SAKRU DEVI

SHREEHARI SWANSIDHIRAJ SWANSI3212111021385

5TOTAL RECORD :
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JHARKHAND ACADEMIC COUNCIL 

RANCHI, GYANDEEP CAMPUS , BARGAWAN NAMKUM , 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

( RANCHI - 834010 ) 
NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022 

CLASS - VIII ROSTER MERIT LIST 

DISTCD:- {1 DIST NAME :- RANCHI CATEGORY:- SC 

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS 

SCHOOL NAME MOTHER NAME 

1 321211102203 CHANCHAL KUMARI MAHAVIR GANJHU 01-03-2009 MALE SC. 051 035 086 

ADARSH HIGH SCHOOL PANCHA RAM MANI DEVI 

2 321211101110 MANOJ KALINDI HARE KRISHNA KALINDI 25-03-2008 MALE SC. 052 033 085 

GOVT MIDDLE SCHOOL RELADIH REENA DEVI 

3 321211102048 NIKHIL KUMAR LALDEV RAVIDAS 02-11-2008 MALE SC. 045 038 083 

GOVT MIDDILE SCHOOL PANDRA RANCHI URMILA DEVI 

4 321211101091 PAWAN KUMAR AJAY RAJAK 01-01-2008 MALE SC. 043 036 079 

MIDDLE SCHOOL SHANTI RANI BARA GHAGHRA RANCHI SAVITA DEVI 

5 321211102138 DHIRAJ SWANSI SHREEHARI SWANSI 03-12-2006 MALE SC. 030 036 066 

GMS RAHE SAKRU DEVI 

  

TOTAL RECORD : 

  

Page 8 of 133



JHARKHAND ACADEMIC COUNCIL

RANCHI ,  GYANDEEP CAMPUS ,  BARGAWAN NAMKUM  ,

(                  RANCHI   -   834010           )

NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022

CLASS  -  VIII             R  O  S  T  E  R        M  E  R  I  T        L  I  S  T

CATEGORY : - STRANCHIDIST CD :- DIST NAME :-11

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME

MOTHER NAMESCHOOL NAME

DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS

1088039049ST.FEMALE05-10-2007

GOVT UP +2 HS UCHARI MANDAR JATRI ORAON

JHIRGA ORAONPRATIMA ORAON3212111010151

1088031057ST.MALE27-07-2008

MODEL SCHOOL ANGARA TARA DEVI

ARJUN BEDIYAAMAN BEDIYA3212111011322

2083040043ST.FEMALE05-02-2007

GOVT. UP. H.S UCHARI MANDAR SUMRI ORAON

DURGA ORAONSHILU TIRKEY3212111010183

3081035046ST.MALE02-11-2007

GOVERNMENT MIDDLE SCHOOL SITA KUJUR

SUKRA BHAGATRAVISHANKAR BHAGAT3212111020304

4079042037ST.MALE15-12-2007

GOVT. UP H.S UCHARI MANDAR ANITA DEVI

SUNIL ORAONPAWAN ORAON3212111010045

5078034044ST.MALE25-07-2006

GOVT.UPGARDED HIGH SCHOOL UCHARI SUMITRA ORAON

ETWA ORAONNISHIT ORAON3212111010036

5078031047ST.FEMALE27-12-2009

ADARSH HIGH SCHOOL PANCHA SUNITA DEVI

DHANESHWAR MAHTODIVYA KUMARI3212111021697

6077032045ST.FEMALE15-02-2007

GOVERNMENT MIDDLE SCHOOL SHOBHNI DEVI ORAIN

RAJENDRA ORAONSARITA KUMARI3212111021118

7076035041ST.FEMALE17-02-2009

GOVT. UP H.S UCHARI MANDAR MEERA BHAGAT

VISWANATH BHAGATANJALI BHAGAT3212111010069
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JHARKHAND ACADEMIC COUNCIL 

RANCHI, GYANDEEP CAMPUS , BARGAWAN NAMKUM , 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

( RANCHI - 834010 ) 
NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022 

CLASS - VIII ROSTER MERIT LIST 

DISTCD:- {1 DIST NAME :- RANCHI CATEGORY:- ST 

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS 

SCHOOL NAME MOTHER NAME 

1 321211101015 PRATIMA ORAON JHIRGA ORAON 05-10-2007 FEMALE | ST. 049 039 088 

GOVT UP +2 HS UCHARI MANDAR JATRI ORAON 

2 321211101132 AMAN BEDIYA ARJUN BEDIYA 27-07-2008 MALE ST. 057 031 088 

MODEL SCHOOL ANGARA TARA DEVI 

3 321211101018 SHILU TIRKEY DURGA ORAON 05-02-2007 FEMALE | ST. 043 040 083 

GOVT. UP. H.S UCHARI MANDAR SUMRI ORAON 

4 321211102030 RAVISHANKAR BHAGAT SUKRA BHAGAT 02-11-2007 MALE ST. 046 035 081 

GOVERNMENT MIDDLE SCHOOL SITA KUJUR 

5 321211101004 PAWAN ORAON SUNIL ORAON 15-12-2007 MALE ST. 037 042 079 

GOVT. UP H.S UCHARI MANDAR ANITA DEVI 

6 321211101003 NISHIT ORAON ETWA ORAON 25-07-2006 MALE ST. 044 034 078 

GOVT.UPGARDED HIGH SCHOOL UCHARI SUMITRA ORAON 

7 321211102169 DIVYA KUMARI DHANESHWAR MAHTO 27-12-2009 FEMALE | ST. 047 031 078 

ADARSH HIGH SCHOOL PANCHA SUNITA DEVI 

8 321211102111 SARITA KUMARI RAJENDRA ORAON 15-02-2007 FEMALE | ST. 045 032 077 

GOVERNMENT MIDDLE SCHOOL SHOBHNI DEVI ORAIN 

9 321211101006 ANJALI BHAGAT VISWANATH BHAGAT 17-02-2009 FEMALE | ST. 041 035 076 

GOVT. UP H.S UCHARI MANDAR MEERA BHAGAT 
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JHARKHAND ACADEMIC COUNCIL

RANCHI ,  GYANDEEP CAMPUS ,  BARGAWAN NAMKUM  ,

(                  RANCHI   -   834010           )

NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022

CLASS  -  VIII             R  O  S  T  E  R        M  E  R  I  T        L  I  S  T

CATEGORY : - STRANCHIDIST CD :- DIST NAME :-11

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME

MOTHER NAMESCHOOL NAME

DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS

8075032043ST.MALE23-09-2008

MODEL SCHOOL ANGARA JAGNI DEVI

BALAK RAM BEDIYANAROTAM BEDIYA32121110110510

8075034041ST.FEMALE23-06-2009

GOVT UP HS UCHARI MANDAR GHORTI ORAON

MANGU ORAONARTI ORAON32121110100711

9074036038ST.MALE20-08-2007

MODEL SCHOOL CHANHO BIRSI DEVI

CHAUDHARI ORAONVIRENDRA ORAON32121110102412

9074035039ST.FEMALE20-12-2008

GOVT.UP.+2 HIGH SCHOOL MANDAR BIRSI ORAON

SUKA ORAONNISHA ORAON32121110101213

10073038035ST.MALE02-09-2006

GMS BOYS THAKUR GAON MEENA DEVI MUNDA

ASHOK MUNDAANKIT MUNDA32121110212814

10073032041ST.FEMALE08-06-2009

ADARSH HIGH SCHOOL PANCHA PYARI TUTI

SOVEL TUTIAXHA ANJEL TUTI32121110214915

11070030040ST.FEMALE03-02-2008

GOVT MIDDLE SCHOOL RELADIH RASMANI DEVI

DHANANJAY MUNDAPAIDO KUMARI32121110200316

11070034036ST.FEMALE24-06-2008

ST. ANNA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL MANDAR PRATIMA TOPPO

KARMA ORAONSANTOSHI KISPOTTA32121110221217

12066035031ST.MALE07-04-2008

MODEL SCHOOL ANGARA MALTI DEVI

DHARMNATH BEDIYAMAHIPAL BEDIYA32121110114218
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JHARKHAND ACADEMIC COUNCIL 

RANCHI, GYANDEEP CAMPUS , BARGAWAN NAMKUM , 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

( RANCHI - 834010 ) 
NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022 

CLASS - VIII ROSTER MERIT LIST 

DISTCD:- {1 DIST NAME :- RANCHI CATEGORY:- ST 

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS 

SCHOOL NAME MOTHER NAME 

10 321211101105 NAROTAM BEDIYA BALAK RAM BEDIYA 23-09-2008 MALE ST. 043 032 075 8 

MODEL SCHOOL ANGARA JAGNI DEVI 

11 321211101007 ARTI ORAON MANGU ORAON 23-06-2009 FEMALE ST. 041 034 075 8 

GOVT UP HS UCHARI MANDAR GHORTI ORAON 

12 321211101024 VIRENDRA ORAON CHAUDHARI ORAON 20-08-2007 MALE ST. 038 036 074 9 

MODEL SCHOOL CHANHO BIRSI DEVI 

13 321211101012 NISHA ORAON SUKA ORAON 20-12-2008 FEMALE _ ST. 039 035 074 9 

GOVT.UP.+2 HIGH SCHOOL MANDAR BIRSI ORAON 

14 321211102128 ANKIT MUNDA ASHOK MUNDA 02-09-2006 MALE ST. 035 038 073 10 

GMS BOYS THAKUR GAON MEENA DEVI MUNDA 

15 321211102149 AXHA ANJEL TUTI SOVEL TUTI 08-06-2009 FEMALE | ST. 041 032 073 10 

ADARSH HIGH SCHOOL PANCHA PYARI TUTI 

16 321211102003 PAIDO KUMARI DHANANJAY MUNDA 03-02-2008 FEMALE ST. 040 030 070 11 

GOVT MIDDLE SCHOOL RELADIH RASMANI DEVI 

17 321211102212 SANTOSHI KISPOTTA KARMA ORAON 24-06-2008 FEMALE ST. 036 034 070 11 

ST. ANNA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL MANDAR PRATIMA TOPPO 

18 321211101142 MAHIPAL BEDIYA DHARMNATH BEDIYA 07-04-2008 MALE ST. 031 035 066 12 

MODEL SCHOOL ANGARA MALTI DEVI 
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JHARKHAND ACADEMIC COUNCIL

RANCHI ,  GYANDEEP CAMPUS ,  BARGAWAN NAMKUM  ,

(                  RANCHI   -   834010           )

NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022

CLASS  -  VIII             R  O  S  T  E  R        M  E  R  I  T        L  I  S  T

CATEGORY : - STRANCHIDIST CD :- DIST NAME :-11

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME

MOTHER NAMESCHOOL NAME

DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS

12066031035ST.MALE15-11-2008

MODEL SCHOOL ANGARA TRITYA DEVI

RAJESH MUNDANIRAJ MUNDA32121110107219

13062029033ST.FEMALE01-01-2007

ADARSH HIGH SCHOOL PANCHA PATHO DEVI

KASHINATH MAHTOSIMA KUMARI32121110221120

20TOTAL RECORD :
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JHARKHAND ACADEMIC COUNCIL 

RANCHI, GYANDEEP CAMPUS , BARGAWAN NAMKUM , 

  

  

  

  

( RANCHI - 834010 ) 
NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022 

CLASS - VIII ROSTER MERIT LIST 

DISTCD:- {1 DIST NAME :- RANCHI CATEGORY:- ST 

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS 

SCHOOL NAME MOTHER NAME 

19 321211101072 NIRAJ MUNDA RAJESH MUNDA 15-11-2008 MALE ST. 035 031 066 12 

MODEL SCHOOL ANGARA TRITYA DEVI 

20 321211102211 SIMA KUMARI KASHINATH MAHTO 01-01-2007 FEMALE ST. 033 029 062 13 

ADARSH HIGH SCHOOL PANCHA PATHO DEVI 

  

TOTAL RECORD : 20 
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JHARKHAND ACADEMIC COUNCIL

RANCHI ,  GYANDEEP CAMPUS ,  BARGAWAN NAMKUM  ,

(                  RANCHI   -   834010           )

NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022

CLASS  -  VIII             R  O  S  T  E  R        M  E  R  I  T        L  I  S  T

CATEGORY : - OBC(BC1)RANCHIDIST CD :- DIST NAME :-11

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME

MOTHER NAMESCHOOL NAME

DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS

1085036049BC1MALE01-01-2007

SCIENCE VISION PUBLIC SCHOOL SUNITA DEVI

RAMLAKHAN MAHTOPANKAJ KUMAR3212111011931

1085040045BC1FEMALE11-11-2008

NEW SWARNREKHA PUBLIC SCHOOL KAJO DEVI

CHANDRU MAHTOSHANTI KUMARI3212111021842

2083038045BC1FEMALE15-07-2007

SCIENCE VISION PUBLIC SCHOOL SONMATI DEVI

SHIVNATH MAHTOMANISHA KUMARI3212111011693

3080038042BC1MALE22-01-2009

NEW SWARNREKHA PUBLIC SCHOOL SARITA DEVI

KARMU MAHTOMOHIT KUMAR MAHTO3212111020964

4077038039BC1MALE09-09-2006

NEW SWARNREKHA PUBLIC SCHOOL FULKO DEVI

LATE SAHEB RAM MAHTOHEMANT KUMAR MAHTO3212111010305

5076036040BC1FEMALE06-11-2008

GOVT. GIRLS MIDDLE SCHOOL RATU SHARDHA DEVI

PAWAN KUMAR PRASADBANDANA KUMARI3212111020896

6TOTAL RECORD :
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JHARKHAND ACADEMIC COUNCIL 

RANCHI, GYANDEEP CAMPUS , BARGAWAN NAMKUM , 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

( RANCHI - 834010 ) 

NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022 

CLASS - VIII ROSTER MERIT LIST 

DISTCD:- 11  DISTNAME:- RANCHI CATEGORY :- OBC(BC1) 

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS 

SCHOOL NAME MOTHER NAME 

1 321211101193 PANKAJ KUMAR RAMLAKHAN MAHTO 01-01-2007 MALE BCI 049 036 085 1 

SCIENCE VISION PUBLIC SCHOOL SUNITA DEVI 

2 321211102184 | SHANTI KUMARI CHANDRU MAHTO 11-11-2008 FEMALE BCI 045 040 085 1 

NEW SWARNREKHA PUBLIC SCHOOL KAJO DEVI 

3 321211101169 MANISHA KUMARI SHIVNATH MAHTO 15-07-2007 FEMALE BCI 045 038 083 2 

SCIENCE VISION PUBLIC SCHOOL SONMATI DEVI 

4 321211102096 MOHIT KUMAR MAHTO KARMU MAHTO 22-01-2009 MALE BC1 042 038 080 3 

NEW SWARNREKHA PUBLIC SCHOOL SARITA DEVI 

5 321211101030 |= HEMANT KUMAR MAHTO LATE SAHEB RAM MAHTO 09-09-2006 MALE BCI 039 038 077 4 

NEW SWARNREKHA PUBLIC SCHOOL FULKO DEVI 

6 321211102089 BANDANA KUMARI PAWAN KUMAR PRASAD 06-11-2008 FEMALE BCI 040 036 076 5 

GOVT. GIRLS MIDDLE SCHOOL RATU SHARDHA DEVI 

  

TOTAL RECORD : 
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JHARKHAND ACADEMIC COUNCIL

RANCHI ,  GYANDEEP CAMPUS ,  BARGAWAN NAMKUM  ,

(                  RANCHI   -   834010           )

NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022

CLASS  -  VIII             R  O  S  T  E  R        M  E  R  I  T        L  I  S  T

CATEGORY : - OBC(BC2)RANCHIDIST CD :- DIST NAME :-11

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME

MOTHER NAMESCHOOL NAME

DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS

1087037050BC2FEMALE01-01-2008

GOVERNMENT UPGRADED HIGH SCHOOL SONS SUMANTI DEVI

ASHOK SINGHRIYA KUMARI3212111011351

2081038043BC2FEMALE11-11-2009

R. T. C. P. H. S. PAJHRAPANI, GURU, ORMANJHI SANJU DEVI

SANJAY KUMAR MAHTOSUHANI KUMARI3212111020792

3072036036BC2FEMALE01-01-2007

ADARSH HIGH SCHOOL PANCHA AKHATARI KHATOON

ISLAM ANSARIFARHIN PARWEEN3212111021773

3TOTAL RECORD :
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JHARKHAND ACADEMIC COUNCIL 

RANCHI, GYANDEEP CAMPUS , BARGAWAN NAMKUM , 

  

  

  

  

  

( RANCHI - 834010 ) 
NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022 

CLASS - VIII ROSTER MERIT LIST 

DISTCD:- 41  DISTNAME:- RANCHI CATEGORY :- OBC(BC2) 

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS 

SCHOOL NAME MOTHER NAME 

1 321211101135 RIYA KUMARI ASHOK SINGH 01-01-2008 FEMALE BC2 050 037 087 1 

GOVERNMENT UPGRADED HIGH SCHOOL SONS SUMANTI DEVI 

2 321211102079 | SUHANI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR MAHTO 11-11-2009 FEMALE BC2 043 038 ~—O81 2 

R. T.C. P. H. S. PAJHRAPANI, GURU, ORMANJHI SANJU DEVI 

3 321211102177 FARHIN PARWEEN ISLAM ANSARI 01-01-2007 FEMALE BC2 036 036 072 3 

ADARSH HIGH SCHOOL PANCHA AKHATARI KHATOON 

  

TOTAL RECORD : 3 
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JHARKHAND ACADEMIC COUNCIL

RANCHI ,  GYANDEEP CAMPUS ,  BARGAWAN NAMKUM  ,

(                  RANCHI   -   834010           )

NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022

CLASS  -  VIII             R  O  S  T  E  R        M  E  R  I  T        L  I  S  T

CATEGORY : - GENERALGUMLADIST CD :- DIST NAME :-12

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME

MOTHER NAMESCHOOL NAME

DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS

1093040053GEN.MALE24-08-2008

ST IGNATIUS HIGH SCHOOL GUMLA KAMLA TIRKEY

LALBAHADUR ORAONANKUR ORAON3212112030041

2083045038GEN.MALE04-01-2008

ST IGNATIUS HIGH SCHOOL GUMLA JAYMANI DEVI

LALA BHAGATBIJENDRA BHAGAT3212112030242

3073035038ST.FEMALE01-01-2009

GUHS REHALDAG SUNITA DEVI

JAGE ORAONCHANDRAMUNI KUMARI3212112030203

4072036036GEN.FEMALE06-08-2009

GOVT. MIDDLE SCHOOL TOTO NASRIN PARWEEN

MD MOKHTAR AHMADSANIYA FIRDAUSH3212112030034

4TOTAL RECORD :
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JHARKHAND ACADEMIC COUNCIL 

RANCHI, GYANDEEP CAMPUS , BARGAWAN NAMKUM , 

  

  

  

  

  

  

( RANCHI - 834010 ) 
NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022 

CLASS - VIII ROSTER MERIT LIST 

DISTCD:- 42  DISTNAME:- GUMLA CATEGORY :- GENERAL 

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK — REMARKS 

SCHOOL NAME MOTHER NAME 

1 321211203004 ANKUR ORAON LALBAHADUR ORAON 24-08-2008 MALE GEN. 053 040 093 1 

ST IGNATIUS HIGH SCHOOL GUMLA KAMLA TIRKEY 

2 321211203024  BIJENDRA BHAGAT LALA BHAGAT 04-01-2008 MALE GEN. 038 «= 045—Ss«083 2 

ST IGNATIUS HIGH SCHOOL GUMLA JAYMANI DEVI 

3 321211203020 | CHANDRAMUNI KUMARI JAGE ORAON 01-01-2009 FEMALE ST. 038 ©=©035.—~Ss«073 3 

GUHS REHALDAG SUNITA DEVI 

4 321211203003 SANIYA FIRDAUSH MD MOKHTAR AHMAD 06-08-2009 FEMALE GEN. 036 036 072 4 

GOVT. MIDDLE SCHOOL TOTO NASRIN PARWEEN 

  
TOTAL RECORD : 
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JHARKHAND ACADEMIC COUNCIL

RANCHI ,  GYANDEEP CAMPUS ,  BARGAWAN NAMKUM  ,

(                  RANCHI   -   834010           )

NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022

CLASS  -  VIII             R  O  S  T  E  R        M  E  R  I  T        L  I  S  T

CATEGORY : - GENERALSIMDEGADIST CD :- DIST NAME :-14

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME

MOTHER NAMESCHOOL NAME

DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS

1117046071GEN.FEMALE13-10-2007

ST. ANNE'S HIGH SCHOOL TARABOGA FULJENCIA GOP

SANDEEP GOPRASHMI GOP3212114052171

2111052059GEN.MALE01-01-2009

AUGUSTUS HIGH SCHOOL KINKEL GOMATI DEVI

HARINATH NAYAKSANJAY NAYAK3212114051142

3109041068ST.FEMALE07-04-2008

ST. ANNE GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL MARIYAM MARKI

JUNUL MARKIJYOTI MARKI3212114055163

4108048060ST.FEMALE30-09-2008

ST. ANNE GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL MONIKA BURH

SUSHIL BURHMADHURI BURH3212114053974

5107053054BC1FEMALE20-12-2008

G.G.UPG.M.S. KOLEBIRA RINA DEVI

KRISHNA CHOUDHARYVARSHA KUMARI3212114050165

6101054047GEN.FEMALE16-04-2008

G.G.UPG. H.S. KOLEBIRA SUSHILA DEVI

DASHRATH SINGHMALTI KUMARI3212114053486

7099039060ST.MALE06-07-2006

ST. VIANNEY HIGH SCHOOL LACHRAGARH VICTORIYA KULLU

SHOBHA KHARIAASHISH TETE3212114055457

8097051046GEN.MALE05-02-2008

G.G. UPG. H.S. KOLEBIRA BABITA DEVI

NANKU SAWRONAK KUMAR3212114053858

8097041056GEN.FEMALE08-09-2009

ST. XAVIER'S HIGH SCHOOL BARWADIH SATWANTI DEVI

JAYKANT SAHURANI KUMARI3212114053559
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JHARKHAND ACADEMIC COUNCIL 

RANCHI, GYANDEEP CAMPUS , BARGAWAN NAMKUM , 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

( RANCHI - 834010 ) 

NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022 

CLASS - VIII ROSTER MERIT LIST 

DISTCD:- 14 DISTNAME:- SIMDEGA CATEGORY :- GENERAL 

SRLNO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS 

SCHOOL NAME MOTHER NAME 

1 321211405217 RASHMI GOP SANDEEP GOP 13-10-2007 FEMALE GEN. 071 046 117 

ST. ANNE'S HIGH SCHOOL TARABOGA FULJENCIA GOP 

2 321211405114 SANJAY NAYAK HARINATH NAYAK 01-01-2009 MALE GEN. 059 052 111 

AUGUSTUS HIGH SCHOOL KINKEL GOMATI DEVI 

3 321211405516 | JYOTIMARKI JUNUL MARKI 07-04-2008 FEMALE ST. 068 041 109 

ST. ANNE GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL MARIYAM MARKI 

4 321211405397 MADHURI BURH SUSHIL BURH 30-09-2008 FEMALE _ ST. 060 048 108 

ST. ANNE GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL MONIKA BURH 

5 321211405016 VARSHA KUMARI KRISHNA CHOUDHARY 20-12-2008 FEMALE BCI 054 053 107 

G.G.UPG.M.S. KOLEBIRA RINA DEVI 

6 321211405348 MALTI KUMARI DASHRATH SINGH 16-04-2008 FEMALE GEN. 047 054 101 

G.G.UPG. H.S. KOLEBIRA SUSHILA DEVI 

7 321211405545 ASHISH TETE SHOBHA KHARIA 06-07-2006 MALE ST. 060 039 099 

ST. VIANNEY HIGH SCHOOL LACHRAGARH VICTORIYA KULLU 

8 321211405385 RONAK KUMAR NANKU SAW 05-02-2008 MALE GEN. 046 051 097 

G.G. UPG. H.S. KOLEBIRA BABITA DEVI 

9 321211405355 RANI KUMARI JAYKANT SAHU 08-09-2009 FEMALE GEN. 056 041 097 

ST. XAVIER'S HIGH SCHOOL BARWADIH SATWANTI DEVI 
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JHARKHAND ACADEMIC COUNCIL

RANCHI ,  GYANDEEP CAMPUS ,  BARGAWAN NAMKUM  ,

(                  RANCHI   -   834010           )

NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022

CLASS  -  VIII             R  O  S  T  E  R        M  E  R  I  T        L  I  S  T

CATEGORY : - GENERALSIMDEGADIST CD :- DIST NAME :-14

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME

MOTHER NAMESCHOOL NAME

DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS

9094040054ST.FEMALE01-01-2009

ST. ANNE GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL EMLEN BAGE

NIRANJAN BAGEMANJUSI BAGE32121140551310

10091043048BC1FEMALE01-01-2009

RAJKIYAKRIT +2 HIGH SCHOOL KERSAI SHUSHANTA DEVI

SHASHI PRASADASTHA KUMARI32121140516411

11090034056ST.FEMALE23-10-2007

ST. ANNE GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL MERI REJINA KANDULNA

JELASIUS KANDULNAASHA KANDULNA32121140550212

12087038049GEN.FEMALE15-02-2007

RC MIDDLE SCHOOL SALGAPOSH ANITA KERKETTA

KISHOR KERKETTAEBHA KERKETTA32121140501013

12087031056ST.FEMALE15-07-2008

ST. ANNE'S HIGH SCHOOL SALGAPOSH POONAM RASHMI SORENG

RAJESH SORENGSONAM SORENG32121140512314

12087034053ST.FEMALE10-10-2008

ST. ANNE GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL SUSHMA GURIA

BINOD GURIAPRIYANKA GURIA32121140531215

13085039046ST.FEMALE01-01-2009

URSULINE GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL RENGARIH SAROJNI KIRO

SEBREN KIROANJNA KIRO32121140528016

14084038046GEN.FEMALE24-09-2007

G.G.UPG. H.S. KOLEBIRA LAXMI DEVI

SUDEEP PRASADROSHNI KUMARI32121140538317

15083036047ST.FEMALE03-04-2007

GOVT UPG HIGH SCHOOL JOKBAHAR SIMDEGA MAMTA DUNG DUNG

SURJAN DUNG DUNGANSHU DUNG DUNG32121140502218
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JHARKHAND ACADEMIC COUNCIL 

RANCHI, GYANDEEP CAMPUS , BARGAWAN NAMKUM , 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

( RANCHI - 834010 ) 

NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022 

CLASS - VIII ROSTER MERIT LIST 

DISTCD:- 14 DISTNAME:- SIMDEGA CATEGORY :- GENERAL 

SRLNO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS 

SCHOOL NAME MOTHER NAME 

10 321211405513 MANJUSI BAGE NIRANJAN BAGE 01-01-2009 FEMALE _ ST. 054 040 094 9 

ST. ANNE GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL EMLEN BAGE 

ll 321211405164 | ASTHA KUMARI SHASHI PRASAD 01-01-2009 FEMALE BCI 048 043 091 10 

RAJKIYAKRIT +2 HIGH SCHOOL KERSAI SHUSHANTA DEVI 

12 321211405502 ASHA KANDULNA JELASIUS KANDULNA 23-10-2007 FEMALE | ST. 056 034 090 11 

ST. ANNE GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL MERI REJINA KANDULNA 

13 321211405010 EBHA KERKETTA KISHOR KERKETTA 15-02-2007 FEMALE GEN. 049 038 087 12 

RC MIDDLE SCHOOL SALGAPOSH ANITA KERKETTA 

14 321211405123 SONAM SORENG RAJESH SORENG 15-07-2008 FEMALE ST. 056 031 087 12 

ST. ANNE'S HIGH SCHOOL SALGAPOSH POONAM RASHMI SORENG 

15 321211405312 PRIYANKA GURIA BINOD GURIA 10-10-2008 FEMALE | ST. 053 034 087 12 

ST. ANNE GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL SUSHMA GURIA 

16 321211405280 ANJNAKIRO SEBREN KIRO 01-01-2009 FEMALE ST. 046 039 085 13 

URSULINE GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL RENGARIH SAROJNI KIRO 

17 321211405383 ROSHNI KUMARI SUDEEP PRASAD 24-09-2007 FEMALE GEN. 046 038 084 14 

G.G.UPG. H.S. KOLEBIRA LAXMI DEVI 

18 321211405022 ANSHU DUNG DUNG SURJAN DUNG DUNG 03-04-2007 FEMALE ST. 047 036 083 15 

GOVT UPG HIGH SCHOOL JOKBAHAR SIMDEGA MAMTA DUNG DUNG 
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JHARKHAND ACADEMIC COUNCIL

RANCHI ,  GYANDEEP CAMPUS ,  BARGAWAN NAMKUM  ,

(                  RANCHI   -   834010           )

NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022

CLASS  -  VIII             R  O  S  T  E  R        M  E  R  I  T        L  I  S  T

CATEGORY : - GENERALSIMDEGADIST CD :- DIST NAME :-14

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME

MOTHER NAMESCHOOL NAME

DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS

15083036047GEN.FEMALE08-10-2007

S S GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL SIMDEGA LATE KIRAN DEVI

SURJEET KUMR SINGHBHUMIKA SINGH32121140527119

15083037046GEN.FEMALE23-11-2008

RC MIDDLE SCHOOL SALGAPOSH SUSANA DUNGDUNG

ANTHONI DUNGDUNGARTIMA DUNGDUNG32121140500620

16082036046ST.MALE16-04-2008

ST. VIANNEY HIGH SCHOOL LACHRAGARH SUNITA DEVI

SUNDRA BARAIKDEO BARAIK32121140561321

16082038044GEN.FEMALE28-07-2008

GMS BONGRAM PRIYANKA KUMARI

SUEET KUMAR DHARMEJAPRIYA KUMARI32121140574022

17081037044GEN.MALE13-12-2005

GOVERNMENT MIDDLE SCHOOL SIMDEGA LOVELY DEVI

LATE BIRENDRA THAKURKARAN KUMAR THAKUR32121140523123

17081039042ST.FEMALE01-01-2006

GOVERNMENT GIRL'S MIDDLE SCHOOL KOLEBIRA SUSHILA DUNGDUNG

SALIM DUNGDUNGUTTAM DUNGDUNG32121140547424

18080039041ST.FEMALE24-12-2008

ST. IGNATIUS HIGH SCHOOL SALGAPOSH NIRAMANI BARWA

MARIANUS BARWASNEHA BARWA32121140500225

19079036043ST.FEMALE05-04-2007

ST. IGNATIUS HIGH SCHOOL SALGAPOSH SEROPHINA BAA

JOSEPH BAAASHIMA BAA32121140501326

20078031047ST.FEMALE08-08-2007

RC MS PIRIYAPONCH BUDHAN DEVI

MITHU BARAIKSONI KUMARI32121140550927
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JHARKHAND ACADEMIC COUNCIL 

RANCHI, GYANDEEP CAMPUS , BARGAWAN NAMKUM , 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

( RANCHI - 834010 ) 
NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022 

CLASS - VIII ROSTER MERIT LIST 

DISTCD:- 14 DIST NAME :- SIMDEGA CATEGORY :- GENERAL 

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT - SAT ~~ TOTAL RANK REMARKS 

SCHOOL NAME MOTHER NAME 

19 321211405271 BHUMIKA SINGH SURJEET KUMR SINGH 08-10-2007 FEMALE’ GEN. 047 036 083 15 

SS GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL SIMDEGA LATE KIRAN DEVI 

20 321211405006 ARTIMA DUNGDUNG ANTHONI DUNGDUNG 23-11-2008 FEMALE GEN. 046 037 083 15 

RC MIDDLE SCHOOL SALGAPOSH SUSANA DUNGDUNG 

21 321211405613 DEO BARAIK SUNDRA BARAIK 16-04-2008 MALE ST. 046 036 082 16 

ST. VIANNEY HIGH SCHOOL LACHRAGARH SUNITA DEVI 

22 321211405740 PRIYA KUMARI SUEET KUMAR DHARMEJA 28-07-2008 FEMALE GEN. 044 038 082 16 

GMS BONGRAM PRIYANKA KUMARI 

23 321211405231 KARAN KUMAR THAKUR LATE BIRENDRA THAKUR 13-12-2005 MALE GEN. 044 037 081 17 

GOVERNMENT MIDDLE SCHOOL SIMDEGA LOVELY DEVI 

24 321211405474 UTTAM DUNGDUNG SALIM DUNGDUNG 01-01-2006 FEMALE ST. 042 039 081 17 

GOVERNMENT GIRL'S MIDDLE SCHOOL KOLEBIRA SUSHILA DUNGDUNG 

25 321211405002 SNEHA BARWA MARIANUS BARWA 24-12-2008 FEMALE ST. 041 039 080 18 

ST. IGNATIUS HIGH SCHOOL SALGAPOSH NIRAMANI BARWA 

26 321211405013 ASHIMA BAA JOSEPH BAA 05-04-2007 FEMALE ST. 043 036 079 19 

ST. IGNATIUS HIGH SCHOOL SALGAPOSH SEROPHINA BAA 

27 321211405509 SONI KUMARI MITHU BARAIK 08-08-2007 FEMALE ST. 047 031 078 20 

RC MS PIRIYAPONCH BUDHAN DEVI 
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JHARKHAND ACADEMIC COUNCIL

RANCHI ,  GYANDEEP CAMPUS ,  BARGAWAN NAMKUM  ,

(                  RANCHI   -   834010           )

NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022

CLASS  -  VIII             R  O  S  T  E  R        M  E  R  I  T        L  I  S  T

CATEGORY : - GENERALDIST CD :- DIST NAME :-14

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME

MOTHER NAMESCHOOL NAME

DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS

27TOTAL RECORD :
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JHARKHAND ACADEMIC COUNCIL 

RANCHI, GYANDEEP CAMPUS , BARGAWAN NAMKUM , 

  

  

( RANCHI - 834010 ) 
NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022 

CLASS - VIII ROSTER MERIT LIST 

DISTCD:- 14 DIST NAME :- CATEGORY :- GENERAL 

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS 

SCHOOL NAME MOTHER NAME 
  

TOTAL RECORD : 27 
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JHARKHAND ACADEMIC COUNCIL

RANCHI ,  GYANDEEP CAMPUS ,  BARGAWAN NAMKUM  ,

(                  RANCHI   -   834010           )

NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022

CLASS  -  VIII             R  O  S  T  E  R        M  E  R  I  T        L  I  S  T

CATEGORY : - SCSIMDEGADIST CD :- DIST NAME :-14

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME

MOTHER NAMESCHOOL NAME

DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS

1073030043SC.MALE01-01-2008

GUHS KONSODE YASHODA DEVI

SURESH SINGHSHIV SHANKAR KUMAR SINGH3212114056021

2072034038SC.MALE22-07-2008

RENGARIH HIGH SCHOOL, RENGARIH ARTI DEVI

SIYARAM NAYAKSHATISH NAYAK3212114057612

3070034036SC.FEMALE04-02-2008

ST. IGNATIUS HIGH SCHOOL SALGAPOSH DOROTHIA DUNGDUNG

JOHN DUNGDUNGSHOBHA DUNGDUNG3212114051033

3TOTAL RECORD :
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JHARKHAND ACADEMIC COUNCIL 

RANCHI, GYANDEEP CAMPUS , BARGAWAN NAMKUM , 

  

  

  

  

  

  

( RANCHI - 834010 ) 
NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022 

CLASS - VIII ROSTER MERIT LIST 

DISTCD:- 14 DIST NAME :- SIMDEGA CATEGORY:- SC 

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS 

SCHOOL NAME MOTHER NAME 

1 321211405602 SHIV SHANKAR KUMAR SINGH SURESH SINGH 01-01-2008 MALE SC. 043 030 073 1 

GUHS KONSODE YASHODA DEVI 

2 321211405761 SHATISH NAYAK SITYARAM NAYAK 22-07-2008 MALE SC. 038 034 072 2 

RENGARIH HIGH SCHOOL, RENGARIH ARTI DEVI 

3 321211405103 SHOBHA DUNGDUNG JOHN DUNGDUNG 04-02-2008 FEMALE § SC. 036 034 070 3 

ST. IGNATIUS HIGH SCHOOL SALGAPOSH DOROTHIA DUNGDUNG 

TOTAL RECORD : 3 
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JHARKHAND ACADEMIC COUNCIL

RANCHI ,  GYANDEEP CAMPUS ,  BARGAWAN NAMKUM  ,

(                  RANCHI   -   834010           )

NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022

CLASS  -  VIII             R  O  S  T  E  R        M  E  R  I  T        L  I  S  T

CATEGORY : - STSIMDEGADIST CD :- DIST NAME :-14

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME

MOTHER NAMESCHOOL NAME

DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS

1078029049ST.MALE29-03-2008

GMS AWGA KALAWATI DEVI

RATENDRA MANJHIBHAVESH KUMAR MANJHI3212114054001

2074037037ST.FEMALE07-04-2008

ST. ANNE'S HIGH SCHOOL TARABOGA SIBRIYA KULLU

EMLUS KULLUANSU KULLU3212114052452

3073034039ST.MALE28-10-2006

ST. VIANNEY HIGH SCHOOL LACHRAGARH VICTORYA SANGA

GABRIAL SANGAKUNDAN SANGA3212114055393

4071036035ST.MALE08-08-2008

RENGARIH HIGH SCHOOL, RENGARIH ASHA DUNGDUNG

SAMEER DUNGDUNGRITESH DUNGDUNG3212114057664

4071032039ST.FEMALE17-10-2008

ST. XAVIER'S HIGH SCHOOL BARWADIH JYOTI SURIN

BHAWAN SURINALEE SURIN3212114053285

5070031039ST.MALE19-12-2005

SS HIGH SCHOOL SIMDEGA BALAMDINA KERKETTA

EDMON KERKETTARETEK KERKETTA3212114051836

6069032037ST.MALE22-07-2008

RENGARIH HIGH SCHOOL, RENGARIH ASHA KUJUR

ANUP KUJURABHIJEET KUJUR3212114057497

7066032034ST.FEMALE19-09-2007

UPG GOVT. MS ASANBERA SIROMANI LAKRA

JWAKIM LAKRAMARY GRACE LAKRA3212114050718

7066032034ST.FEMALE03-10-2008

URSULINE GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL RENGARIH ROSHNI KUJUR

ALEXIUS KUJURPRATIBHA KUJUR3212114053019
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( RANCHI - 834010 ) 
NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022 

CLASS - VIII ROSTER MERIT LIST 

DISTCD:- 14 DIST NAME :- SIMDEGA CATEGORY:- ST 

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS 

SCHOOL NAME MOTHER NAME 

1 321211405400 BHAVESH KUMAR MANJHI RATENDRA MANJHI 29-03-2008 MALE ST. 049 029 078 

GMS AWGA KALAWATI DEVI 

2 321211405245 ANSU KULLU EMLUS KULLU 07-04-2008 FEMALE ST. 037 037 074 

ST. ANNE'S HIGH SCHOOL TARABOGA SIBRIYA KULLU 

3 321211405539 KUNDAN SANGA GABRIAL SANGA 28-10-2006 MALE ST. 039 034 073 

ST. VIANNEY HIGH SCHOOL LACHRAGARH VICTORYA SANGA 

4 321211405766 RITESH DUNGDUNG SAMEER DUNGDUNG 08-08-2008 MALE ST. 035 036 071 

RENGARIH HIGH SCHOOL, RENGARIH ASHA DUNGDUNG 

5 321211405328 ALEE SURIN BHAWAN SURIN 17-10-2008 FEMALE _ ST. 039 032 071 

ST. XAVIER'S HIGH SCHOOL BARWADIH JYOTI SURIN 

6 321211405183 RETEK KERKETTA EDMON KERKETTA 19-12-2005 MALE ST. 039 031 070 

SS HIGH SCHOOL SIMDEGA BALAMDINA KERKETTA 

7 321211405749 ABHIJEET KUJUR ANUP KUJUR 22-07-2008 MALE ST. 037 032 069 

RENGARIH HIGH SCHOOL, RENGARIH ASHA KUJUR 

8 321211405071 MARY GRACE LAKRA JWAKIM LAKRA 19-09-2007 FEMALE ST. 034 032 066 

UPG GOVT. MS ASANBERA SIROMANI LAKRA 

9 321211405301 PRATIBHA KUJUR ALEXIUS KUJUR 03-10-2008 FEMALE _ ST. 034 032 066 

URSULINE GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL RENGARIH ROSHNI KUJUR 
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JHARKHAND ACADEMIC COUNCIL

RANCHI ,  GYANDEEP CAMPUS ,  BARGAWAN NAMKUM  ,

(                  RANCHI   -   834010           )

NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022

CLASS  -  VIII             R  O  S  T  E  R        M  E  R  I  T        L  I  S  T

CATEGORY : - STSIMDEGADIST CD :- DIST NAME :-14

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME

MOTHER NAMESCHOOL NAME

DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS

7066032034ST.MALE08-02-2009

ST. VIANNEY HIGH SCHOOL LACHRAGARH BASMATI BARAIK

FIRU BARAIKAYUSH CHIK BARAIK32121140571910

8065032033ST.MALE01-01-2006

GMS AWGA SITA DEVI

SAHDEV MANJHIKULDHAR MANJHI32121140565311

8065032033ST.FEMALE11-01-2006

GUMS RAMJARI FULKUMARI BARLA

NAMJAN BARLARAHIMA BARLA32121140573812

9064030034ST.FEMALE25-01-2006

S.S.V.M SALDEGA TONGRI TOLI BIMLA DEVI

RAMCHANDRA MANJHISAPNA KUMARI32121140572813

9064033031ST.FEMALE13-07-2008

URSULINE GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOLRENGARIH JACINTA SORENG

ANIL SORENGSANJNA SORENG32121140526214

9064030034ST.MALE01-11-2008

GUMS BAGDANR RAJNI MINJ

BINOD MINJNIRMAL MINJ32121140566815

10063029034ST.FEMALE20-04-2007

URSULINE GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL RENGARIH, SIMDEGA SWATI MINJ

AJIT KUNWAR MINJALISA MINJ32121140523916

11062031031ST.FEMALE16-01-2008

GOVT UPG+2 HIGH SCHOOL PAKARDANR ASHA BAXLA

NIRANTER BAXLASNEHA BAXLA32121140517417

12061029032ST.FEMALE01-01-2009

RC MC PIRIYAPONCH GLORIA KIRO

JEROM KIROANJNA KIRO32121140547518
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( RANCHI - 834010 ) 
NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022 

CLASS - VIII ROSTER MERIT LIST 

DISTCD:- 14 DIST NAME :- SIMDEGA CATEGORY:- ST 

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS 

SCHOOL NAME MOTHER NAME 

10 321211405719 AYUSH CHIK BARAIK FIRU BARAIK 08-02-2009 MALE ST. 034 032 066 7 

ST. VIANNEY HIGH SCHOOL LACHRAGARH BASMATI BARAIK 

11 321211405653 KULDHAR MANJHI SAHDEV MANJHI 01-01-2006 MALE ST. 033 032 065 8 

GMS AWGA SITA DEVI 

12 321211405738 RAHIMA BARLA NAMJAN BARLA 11-01-2006 FEMALE ST. 033 032 065 8 

GUMS RAMJARI FULKUMARI BARLA 

13 321211405728 SAPNA KUMARI RAMCHANDRA MANJHI 25-01-2006 FEMALE _ ST. 034 030 064 9 

S.S.V.M SALDEGA TONGRI TOLI BIMLA DEVI 

14 321211405262 SANJNA SORENG ANIL SORENG 13-07-2008 FEMALE ST. 031 033 064 9 

URSULINE GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOLRENGARIH JACINTA SORENG 

15 321211405668 NIRMAL MINJ BINOD MINJ 01-11-2008 MALE ST. 034 030 064 9 

GUMS BAGDANR RAJNI MINJ 

16 321211405239 ALISA MINJ AJIT KUNWAR MINJ 20-04-2007 FEMALE ST. 034 029 063 10 

URSULINE GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL RENGARIH, SIMDEGA SWATI MINJ 

17 321211405174 SNEHA BAXLA NIRANTER BAXLA 16-01-2008 FEMALE ST. 031 031 062 11 

GOVT UPG+2 HIGH SCHOOL PAKARDANR ASHA BAXLA 

18 321211405475 ANJNA KIRO JEROM KIRO 01-01-2009 FEMALE | ST. 032 029 061 12 

RC MC PIRIYAPONCH GLORIA KIRO 
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JHARKHAND ACADEMIC COUNCIL

RANCHI ,  GYANDEEP CAMPUS ,  BARGAWAN NAMKUM  ,

(                  RANCHI   -   834010           )

NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022

CLASS  -  VIII             R  O  S  T  E  R        M  E  R  I  T        L  I  S  T

CATEGORY : - STSIMDEGADIST CD :- DIST NAME :-14

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME

MOTHER NAMESCHOOL NAME

DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS

13060031029ST.FEMALE03-03-2008

GOVT UPG+2 HIGH SCHOOL PAKARDANR AMITA KULLU

KELOM KULLUANAMIKA KULLU32121140518119

13060031029ST.FEMALE20-08-2008

URSULINE GIRL'S HIGH SCHOOL RENGARIH EMRENCIA EKKA

DILEEP EKKARICHA NAINCY EKKA32121140558820

13060030030ST.MALE18-11-2008

ST. VIANNEY HIGH SCHOOL LACHRAGARH MARIYAM LUGUN

KIRAN LUGUNDEEPAK LUGUN32121140554221

14059030029ST.FEMALE22-06-2006

URSULINE GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL RENGARIH, SIMDEGA MAGDALI XAXA

ANUP JAYANT XAXASHALINI XAXA32121140525422

22TOTAL RECORD :
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( RANCHI - 834010 ) 
NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022 

CLASS - VIII ROSTER MERIT LIST 

DISTCD:- 14 DIST NAME :- SIMDEGA CATEGORY:- ST 

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS 

SCHOOL NAME MOTHER NAME 

19 321211405181 ANAMIKA KULLU KELOM KULLU 03-03-2008 FEMALE _ ST. 029 031 060 13 

GOVT UPG+2 HIGH SCHOOL PAKARDANR AMITA KULLU 

20 321211405588 RICHA NAINCY EKKA DILEEP EKKA 20-08-2008 FEMALE ST. 029 031 060 13 

URSULINE GIRL'S HIGH SCHOOL RENGARIH EMRENCIA EKKA 

21 321211405542 DEEPAK LUGUN KIRAN LUGUN 18-11-2008 MALE ST. 030 030 060 13 

ST. VIANNEY HIGH SCHOOL LACHRAGARH MARIYAM LUGUN 

22 321211405254 SHALINI XAXA ANUP JAYANT XAXA 22-06-2006 FEMALE _ ST. 029 030 059 14 

URSULINE GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL RENGARIH, SIMDEGA MAGDALI XAXA 

  

TOTAL RECORD : 22 
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JHARKHAND ACADEMIC COUNCIL

RANCHI ,  GYANDEEP CAMPUS ,  BARGAWAN NAMKUM  ,

(                  RANCHI   -   834010           )

NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022

CLASS  -  VIII             R  O  S  T  E  R        M  E  R  I  T        L  I  S  T

CATEGORY : - GENERALKHUNTIDIST CD :- DIST NAME :-15

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME

MOTHER NAMESCHOOL NAME

DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS

1131058073SC.MALE06-06-2007

MODEL SCHOOL KHUNTI KANTI DEVI

NAREDRA KUMARDIWAKAR KUMAR3212115060031

2130056074BC1FEMALE10-08-2008

URSULINE CONVENT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL KHUNTI TULAWATI DEVI

PRAMOD KUMARRIDHIMA KUMARI3212115060092

3126055071BC1FEMALE29-04-2007

URSULINE CONVENT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL KHUNTI SUNITA DEVI

DILIP PRASAD SAHURESHMI KUMARI3212115060163

4121050071BC1FEMALE13-09-2007

URSULINE CONVENT GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL, KHUNTI REKHA DEVI

SUBODH KUMAR SAHUNIKITA KUMARI3212115060234

5115051064BC1FEMALE05-05-2006

URSULINE CONVENT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL KHUNTI BINDESHWARI DEVI

BALINDRA MAHTORIYA KUMARI3212115060105

6109044065BC1FEMALE10-12-2007

URSULINE CONVENT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL KHUNTI MANJU DEVI

BASANT KUMAR SAHUNIKITA KUMARI3212115060136

7107046061BC1FEMALE08-01-2008

ST.ANNE'S GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL TORPA KIRAN DEVI

PANNA LAL OHDARVIDYA KUMARI3212115060607

8101042059BC2FEMALE12-11-2007

ST.ANNE'S GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL ,TORPA SUDHA DEVI

SHIVCHARAN SAHUDIKSHA KUMARI3212115060908

9100040060BC1FEMALE16-04-2007

URSULINE CONVENT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL KHUNTI RUKHMANI DEVI

KUNDAN MAHTOANKITA KUMARI3212115060199
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( RANCHI - 834010 ) 

NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022 

CLASS - VIII ROSTER MERIT LIST 

DISTCD:- 15 DISTNAME:- KHUNTI CATEGORY :- GENERAL 

SRLNO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS 

SCHOOL NAME MOTHER NAME 

1 321211506003 DIWAKAR KUMAR NAREDRA KUMAR 06-06-2007 MALE SC. 073 058 131 

MODEL SCHOOL KHUNTI KANTI DEVI 

2 321211506009 RIDHIMA KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR 10-08-2008 FEMALE BCI 074 056 130 

URSULINE CONVENT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL KHUNTI TULAWATI DEVI 

3 321211506016 RESHMI KUMARI DILIP PRASAD SAHU 29-04-2007 FEMALE BCI 071 055 126 

URSULINE CONVENT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL KHUNTI SUNITA DEVI 

4 321211506023 NIKITA KUMARI SUBODH KUMAR SAHU 13-09-2007 FEMALE BCl 071 050 121 

URSULINE CONVENT GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL, KHUNTI REKHA DEVI 

5 321211506010 RIYA KUMARI BALINDRA MAHTO 05-05-2006 FEMALE BCI 064 051 115 

URSULINE CONVENT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL KHUNTI BINDESHWARI DEVI 

6 321211506013 NIKITA KUMARI BASANT KUMAR SAHU 10-12-2007 FEMALE BCI 065 044 109 

URSULINE CONVENT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL KHUNTI MANJU DEVI 

7 321211506060 | VIDYA KUMARI PANNA LAL OHDAR 08-01-2008 FEMALE BCI 061 046 107 

ST.ANNE'S GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL TORPA KIRAN DEVI 

8 321211506090  DIKSHA KUMARI SHIVCHARAN SAHU 12-11-2007 FEMALE BC2 059 042 101 

ST.ANNE'S GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL ,TORPA SUDHA DEVI 

9 321211506019 ANKITA KUMARI KUNDAN MAHTO 16-04-2007 FEMALE BCl 060 040 100 

URSULINE CONVENT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL KHUNTI RUKHMANI DEVI 
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JHARKHAND ACADEMIC COUNCIL

RANCHI ,  GYANDEEP CAMPUS ,  BARGAWAN NAMKUM  ,

(                  RANCHI   -   834010           )

NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022

CLASS  -  VIII             R  O  S  T  E  R        M  E  R  I  T        L  I  S  T

CATEGORY : - GENERALKHUNTIDIST CD :- DIST NAME :-15

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME

MOTHER NAMESCHOOL NAME

DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS

10099040059ST.FEMALE29-12-2007

URSULINE CONVENT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL KHUNTI PARVATI DEVI

LACHU MUNDAPRIYA NAG32121150602010

11098043055BC2FEMALE30-06-2008

ST.ANNE'S GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL ,TORPA SANGEETA DEVI

MUNNA SAHURIMJHIM KUMARI32121150606811

12096042054BC1FEMALE08-04-2008

URSULIE CONVENT GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL, KHUNTI SARITA DEVI

BHAGTU MAHTOKHUSHI KUMARI32121150601712

13093032061ST.MALE12-09-2008

NIRMALA HIGH SCHOOL DORMA SUSHILA SURIN

JOSEPH SURINDILVER SURIN32121150606213

14092038054BC2FEMALE13-10-2007

KHUNTI AAMTA KHATOON

FIROZ ALAM MANSURIRUBINA KHATOON32121150603414

15091042049ST.FEMALE10-02-2009

URSULINE CONVENT GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL, KHUNTI ANJELA SOI MURUM

RAJESH BHENGRAAMITA BHENGRA32121150603615

16090046044ST.FEMALE20-06-2007

URSULINE CONVENT GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL, KHUNTI MOYLEN TIRU

SUTUGAN TIRUELIZABETH TIRU32121150605316

16090035055ST.FEMALE04-09-2007

URSULINE CONVENT GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL, KHUNTI MANIKA DEVI

BUDHDDEV SINGH MUNDARANJANA SANDIL32121150600817

16090042048ST.FEMALE02-02-2008

URSULINE CONVENT GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL KHUNTI SEWANTI BHENGRA

SOMA BHENGRATAMANNA BHENGRA32121150605518
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( RANCHI - 834010 ) 

NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022 

CLASS - VIII ROSTER MERIT LIST 

DISTCD:- 15 DISTNAME:- KHUNTI CATEGORY :- GENERAL 

SRLNO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS 

SCHOOL NAME MOTHER NAME 

10 321211506020 PRIYA NAG LACHU MUNDA 29-12-2007 FEMALE _ ST. 059 040 099 10 

URSULINE CONVENT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL KHUNTI PARVATI DEVI 

ll 321211506068 RIMJHIM KUMARI MUNNA SAHU 30-06-2008 FEMALE BC2 055 043 098 1 

ST.ANNE'S GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL ,TORPA SANGEETA DEVI 

12 321211506017 KHUSHI KUMARI BHAGTU MAHTO 08-04-2008 FEMALE BCI 054 042 096 12 

URSULIE CONVENT GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL, KHUNTI SARITA DEVI 

13 321211506062 DILVER SURIN JOSEPH SURIN 12-09-2008 MALE ST. 061 032 093 13 

NIRMALA HIGH SCHOOL DORMA SUSHILA SURIN 

14 321211506034 RUBINAKHATOON FIROZ ALAM MANSURI 13-10-2007 FEMALE BC2 054 038 092 14 

KHUNTI AAMTA KHATOON 

15 321211506036 AMITA BHENGRA RAJESH BHENGRA 10-02-2009 FEMALE | ST. 049 042 091 15 

URSULINE CONVENT GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL, KHUNTI ANJELA SOI MURUM 

16 321211506053 ELIZABETH TIRU SUTUGAN TIRU 20-06-2007 FEMALE ST. 044 046 090 16 

URSULINE CONVENT GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL, KHUNTI MOYLEN TIRU 

17 321211506008 RANJANA SANDIL BUDHDDEV SINGH MUNDA 04-09-2007 FEMALE ST. 055 035 090 16 

URSULINE CONVENT GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL, KHUNTI MANIKA DEVI 

18 321211506055 TAMANNA BHENGRA SOMA BHENGRA 02-02-2008 FEMALE | ST. 048 042 090 16 

URSULINE CONVENT GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL KHUNTI SEWANTI BHENGRA 
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JHARKHAND ACADEMIC COUNCIL

RANCHI ,  GYANDEEP CAMPUS ,  BARGAWAN NAMKUM  ,

(                  RANCHI   -   834010           )

NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022

CLASS  -  VIII             R  O  S  T  E  R        M  E  R  I  T        L  I  S  T

CATEGORY : - GENERALKHUNTIDIST CD :- DIST NAME :-15

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME

MOTHER NAMESCHOOL NAME

DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS

16090038052BC1MALE09-04-2008

MODEL SCHOOL KHUNTI SUMITRA DEVI

PAWAN MAHTOBADAL KUMAR32121150600219

17088040048SC.FEMALE16-07-2008

URSULINE CONVENT GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL, KHUNTI NAIPI DEVI

MAHENDRA SWANSIROSHNI KUMARI32121150602220

18085034051ST.MALE05-08-2009

NIRMALA HIGH SCHOOL DORMA ANITA BHENGRA

PRADIP BHENGRAALEK BHENGRA32121150606521

19084037047ST.MALE22-06-2007

NIRMALA HIGH SCHOOL DORMA ROJLIN BHENGRA

BENJAMIN BHENGRAASIKAN BHENGRA32121150606722

20082034048ST.FEMALE28-01-2009

URSULINE CONVENT GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL, KHUNTI DEVMANI DEVI

GOURANG PATAR MUNDAMAMTA KUMARI MUNDA32121150601223

21081037044BC1FEMALE18-02-2008

URSULINE CONVENT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL KHUNTI KAMLA DEVI

GHANSHYAM GOPETANNU KUMARI32121150602124

22080037043BC2FEMALE10-03-2007

URSULINE CONVENT GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL, KHUNTI AYASHA KHATUN

MAHAMOOD RAINSARMIN PARWEEN32121150603325

23079036043ST.FEMALE04-09-2008

URSULINE CONVENT GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL,KHUNTI DIVYA MAHUKAL

JOHN MAHUKALANJALI MAHUKAL32121150600526

24077029048ST.FEMALE28-04-2008

MODEL SCHOOL KHUNTI ASRITA KHALKHO

PRAWIN KUMAR KHALKHOASIMA ANUPRIYA KHALKHO32121150605027
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( RANCHI - 834010 ) 
NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022 

CLASS - VIII ROSTER MERIT LIST 

DISTCD:- 15 DISTNAME:- KHUNTI CATEGORY :- GENERAL 

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT - SAT ~ TOTAL RANK REMARKS 

SCHOOL NAME MOTHER NAME 

19 321211506002 BADAL KUMAR PAWAN MAHTO 09-04-2008 MALE BC1 052 038 090 16 

MODEL SCHOOL KHUNTI SUMITRA DEVI 

20 321211506022 ROSHNI KUMARI MAHENDRA SWANSI 16-07-2008 FEMALE SC. 048 040 088 17 

URSULINE CONVENT GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL, KHUNTI NAIPI DEVI 

21 321211506065 ALEK BHENGRA PRADIP BHENGRA 05-08-2009 MALE ST. 051 034 085 18 

NIRMALA HIGH SCHOOL DORMA ANITA BHENGRA 

22 321211506067 ASIKAN BHENGRA BENJAMIN BHENGRA 22-06-2007 MALE ST. 047 037 084 19 

NIRMALA HIGH SCHOOL DORMA ROJLIN BHENGRA 

23 321211506012 MAMTA KUMARI MUNDA GOURANG PATAR MUNDA 28-01-2009 FEMALE = ST. 048 034 082 20 

URSULINE CONVENT GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL, KHUNTI DEVMANI DEVI 

24 321211506021 TANNU KUMARI GHANSHYAM GOPE 18-02-2008 FEMALE BC1 044 037 081 21 

URSULINE CONVENT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL KHUNTI KAMLA DEVI 

25 321211506033 SARMIN PARWEEN MAHAMOOD RAIN 10-03-2007 FEMALE BC2 043 037 080 22 

URSULINE CONVENT GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL, KHUNTI AYASHA KHATUN 

26 321211506005 ANJALI MAHUKAL JOHN MAHUKAL 04-09-2008 FEMALE ST. 043 036 079 23 

URSULINE CONVENT GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL,KHUNTI DIVYA MAHUKAL 

27 321211506050 ASIMA ANUPRIYA KHALKHO PRAWIN KUMAR KHALKHO 28-04-2008 FEMALE ST. 048 029 077 24 

MODEL SCHOOL KHUNTI ASRITA KHALKHO 
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CLASS  -  VIII             R  O  S  T  E  R        M  E  R  I  T        L  I  S  T

CATEGORY : - GENERALDIST CD :- DIST NAME :-15

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME

MOTHER NAMESCHOOL NAME

DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS

27TOTAL RECORD :
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CLASS - VIII ROSTER MERIT LIST 

DISTCD:- 15 DIST NAME :- CATEGORY :- GENERAL 

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS 

SCHOOL NAME MOTHER NAME 
  

TOTAL RECORD : 27 
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CLASS  -  VIII             R  O  S  T  E  R        M  E  R  I  T        L  I  S  T

CATEGORY : - SCKHUNTIDIST CD :- DIST NAME :-15

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME

MOTHER NAMESCHOOL NAME

DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS

1074036038SC.FEMALE08-05-2007

URSULINE CONVENT GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL, KHUNTI JANKI DEVI

SANTOSH MANJHISUJATA KUMARI3212115060111

2061029032SC.MALE05-11-2005

LAXMI NARAYAN HIGH SCHOOL MURHU INDU DEVI

ANU PRADHANSANTOSH PARADHAN3212115060462

2TOTAL RECORD :
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DISTCD:- 15 DISTNAME:- KHUNTI CATEGORY :- SC 

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS 

SCHOOL NAME MOTHER NAME 

1 321211506011 SUJATA KUMARI SANTOSH MANJHI 08-05-2007 FEMALE — SC. 038 036 074 

URSULINE CONVENT GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL, KHUNTI JANKI DEVI 

2 321211506046 SANTOSH PARADHAN ANU PRADHAN 05-11-2005 MALE SC. 032 029 061 

LAXMI NARAYAN HIGH SCHOOL MURHU INDU DEVI 

  
TOTAL RECORD : 
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CLASS  -  VIII             R  O  S  T  E  R        M  E  R  I  T        L  I  S  T

CATEGORY : - STKHUNTIDIST CD :- DIST NAME :-15

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME

MOTHER NAMESCHOOL NAME

DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS

1075032043ST.FEMALE13-08-2008

ST. MARY'S GIRL'S HIGH SCHOOL MURHU SOMARI SOY

LATE SOMA SOYANITA SOY3212115060971

2074031043ST.FEMALE03-09-2008

ST.ANNE'S GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL,TORPA JYOTI TOPNO

NAMJAN TOPNOVANDANA TOPNO3212115060752

3073031042ST.FEMALE02-09-2006

URSULINE CONVENTGIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL, KHUNTI BUDHMATI BARLA

SANIKA BARLABERONIKA BARLA3212115060063

3073029044ST.FEMALE15-03-2008

URSULINE CONVENT GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL KHUNTI MUNNI DEVI

BIJLA ORAONMEENA TOPPO3212115060284

3073033040ST.FEMALE21-03-2008

URSULINE CONVENT GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL, KHUNTI FLORA BHENGRA

KAMIL BHENGRAMINI BERNADET BHENGRA3212115060805

4071030041ST.FEMALE17-04-2006

URSULINE CONVENT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL, KHUNTI PRABHA KERKETTA

HIRAN KERKETTANIKITA KERKETTA3212115060146

4071034037ST.FEMALE12-09-2009

NIRMALA HIGH SCHOOL DORMA SUSHILA SURIN

JOSEPH SURINDIBYA SURIN3212115060407

5068031037ST.FEMALE28-02-2006

URSULINE CONVENT GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL, KHUNTI SYLVIA DEMTA

JAIRAM PRADHANISHITA PRADHAN3212115060528

8TOTAL RECORD :
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DISTCD:- 15 DISTNAME:- KHUNTI CATEGORY :- ST 

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS 

SCHOOL NAME MOTHER NAME 

1 321211506097 ANITA SOY LATE SOMA SOY 13-08-2008 FEMALE _ ST. 043 032 075 

ST. MARY'S GIRL'S HIGH SCHOOL MURHU SOMARI SOY 

2 321211506075 VANDANA TOPNO NAMJAN TOPNO 03-09-2008 FEMALE ST. 043 031 074 

ST.ANNE'S GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL, TORPA JYOTI TOPNO 

3 321211506006 BERONIKA BARLA SANIKA BARLA 02-09-2006 FEMALE ST. 042 031 073 

URSULINE CONVENTGIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL, KHUNTI BUDHMATI BARLA 

4 321211506028 MEENA TOPPO BIJLA ORAON 15-03-2008 FEMALE | ST. 044 029 073 

URSULINE CONVENT GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL KHUNTI MUNNI DEVI 

5 321211506080 MINI BERNADET BHENGRA KAMIL BHENGRA 21-03-2008 FEMALE | ST. 040 033 073 

URSULINE CONVENT GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL, KHUNTI FLORA BHENGRA 

6 321211506014 NIKITA KERKETTA HIRAN KERKETTA 17-04-2006 FEMALE | ST. 041 030 071 

URSULINE CONVENT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL, KHUNTI PRABHA KERKETTA 

7 321211506040 DIBYA SURIN JOSEPH SURIN 12-09-2009 FEMALE ST. 037 034 071 

NIRMALA HIGH SCHOOL DORMA SUSHILA SURIN 

8 321211506052 ISHITA PRADHAN JAIRAM PRADHAN 28-02-2006 FEMALE ST. 037 031 068 

URSULINE CONVENT GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL, KHUNTI SYLVIA DEMTA 

  

TOTAL RECORD : 
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NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022

CLASS  -  VIII             R  O  S  T  E  R        M  E  R  I  T        L  I  S  T

CATEGORY : - GENERALHAZARIBAGHDIST CD :- DIST NAME :-21

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME

MOTHER NAMESCHOOL NAME

DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS

1141066075SC.FEMALE04-02-2009

M S PETO BABITA DEVI

UPENDRA RAMKUMARI NICKY DAS3212121070901

2132057075GEN.MALE05-08-2007

M S KARALI ARADHNA DEVI

LATE VIJAY PANDEYAYUSH KUMAR PANDEY3212121070272

3124049075BC2FEMALE30-11-2007

MS KARALI BASANTI DEVI

ROHAN MAHTOANSHU KUMARI3212121070183

3124049075BC1FEMALE15-07-2008

MS SALGA YASHODA DEVI

DOMAN SAWSHIWANI KUMARI3212121070124

4123051072BC1FEMALE21-03-2006

M S SALGA TARA DEVI

DHANESHWAR SAWNICKEY KUMARI3212121070115

5122055067SC.MALE30-04-2006

MIDDLE SCHOOL JAMUA KAVITA DEVI

MAHABIR RAMPRASHANT KUMAR DAS3212121082086

6121049072BC2MALE01-09-2008

MS KARALI PANWA DEVI

BANSHI MAHTOKAMLESH KUMAR KUSHWAHA3212121070157

7119056063SC.MALE11-03-2007

MS KARALI RITA DEVI

KALESHWAR PANSIANKIT KUMAR3212121070088

8118047071GEN.FEMALE08-02-2008

U.M.S CHAITHI CHOUPARAN PUNAM DEVI

AJAY DANGIKRITI KUMARI3212121070879
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SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS 

SCHOOL NAME MOTHER NAME 

1 321212107090 KUMARI NICKY DAS UPENDRA RAM 04-02-2009 FEMALE = SC. 075 066 141 1 

MS PETO BABITA DEVI 

2 321212107027 AYUSH KUMAR PANDEY LATE VIJAY PANDEY 05-08-2007 MALE GEN. 075 057 132 2 

MS KARALI ARADHNA DEVI 

3 321212107018 ANSHU KUMARI ROHAN MAHTO 30-11-2007 FEMALE BC2 075 049 124 3 

MS KARALI BASANTI DEVI 

4 321212107012 SHIWANI KUMARI DOMAN SAW 15-07-2008 FEMALE BCI 075 049 124 3 

MS SALGA YASHODA DEVI 

5 321212107011 NICKEY KUMARI DHANESHWAR SAW 21-03-2006 FEMALE BCI 072 051 123 4 

MS SALGA TARA DEVI 

6 321212108208 PRASHANT KUMAR DAS MAHABIR RAM 30-04-2006 MALE SC. 067 055 122 5 

MIDDLE SCHOOL JAMUA KAVITA DEVI 

7 321212107015 KAMLESH KUMAR KUSHWAHA BANSHI MAHTO 01-09-2008 MALE BC2 072 049 121 6 

MS KARALI PANWA DEVI 

8 321212107008 ANKIT KUMAR KALESHWAR PANSI 11-03-2007 MALE SC. 063 056 119 7 

MS KARALI RITA DEVI 

9 321212107087 KRITI KUMARI AJAY DANGI 08-02-2008 FEMALE GEN. 071 047 118 8 

U.M.S CHAITHI CHOUPARAN PUNAM DEVI 
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NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022

CLASS  -  VIII             R  O  S  T  E  R        M  E  R  I  T        L  I  S  T

CATEGORY : - GENERALHAZARIBAGHDIST CD :- DIST NAME :-21

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME

MOTHER NAMESCHOOL NAME

DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS

9117046071BC1FEMALE12-08-2007

G G M S KEREDARI GITA DEVI

CHANDRASHEKHAR SAWSONAM KUMARI32121210708610

10113051062BC1FEMALE19-08-2008

MS KARALI SITA DEVI

TUNTUN SAWPRITY KUMARI32121210702811

10113042071GEN.FEMALE04-01-2009

G G M S KEREDARI SUBHADRA DEVI

BRAHMDEV SINGHSALONI KUMARI32121210718812

11111044067BC2FEMALE09-09-2008

UPGRADED GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL BELKAPPI SUJITA DEVI

DAYANAND KUMARSAKSHI KUMARI32121210805713

11111046065GEN.FEMALE27-10-2008

U.M.S CHAITHI CHOUPARAN KAVITA DEVI

SACHIN KUMARKOMAL KUMARI32121210708814

11111042069BC2FEMALE17-12-2008

MS PETO SUNITA DEVI

BAJRANGI YADAVANJALI KUMARI32121210721415

12110037073BC1MALE22-10-2007

MS PETO NIRASO DEVI

PRAMOD RANABICKY KUMAR32121210704216

13109039070BC1FEMALE01-01-2008

UPG. HIGH SCHOOL BELTU MALTI DEVI

KEDAR SAWARCHANA KUMARI32121210700217

13109045064BC2FEMALE01-03-2008

MS PETO MONIKA GUPTA

SUBHASH PRASAD GUPTANIKKI KUMARI32121210709918
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CLASS - VIII ROSTER MERIT LIST 

DISTCD:- 3] DIST NAME :- HAZARIBAGH CATEGORY :- GENERAL 

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS 

SCHOOL NAME MOTHER NAME 

10 321212107086 SONAM KUMARI CHANDRASHEKHAR SAW 12-08-2007 FEMALE BCI 071 046 117 9 

GGMS KEREDARI GITA DEVI 

11 321212107028 PRITY KUMARI TUNTUN SAW 19-08-2008 FEMALE BCI 062 051 113 10 

MS KARALI SITA DEVI 

12 321212107188 SALONI KUMARI BRAHMDEV SINGH 04-01-2009 FEMALE GEN. 071 042 113 10 

GGMS KEREDARI SUBHADRA DEVI 

13 321212108057 SAKSHI KUMARI DAYANAND KUMAR 09-09-2008 FEMALE  BC2 067 044 111 11 

UPGRADED GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL BELKAPPI SUJITA DEVI 

14 321212107088 KOMAL KUMARI SACHIN KUMAR 27-10-2008 FEMALE GEN. 065 046 111 11 

U.M.S CHAITHI CHOUPARAN KAVITA DEVI 

15 321212107214 ANJALI KUMARI BAJRANGI YADAV 17-12-2008 FEMALE BC2 069 042 111 11 

MS PETO SUNITA DEVI 

16 321212107042 BICKY KUMAR PRAMOD RANA 22-10-2007 MALE BC1 073 037 110 12 

MS PETO NIRASO DEVI 

17 321212107002 ARCHANA KUMARI KEDAR SAW 01-01-2008 FEMALE BCI 070 039 109 13 

UPG. HIGH SCHOOL BELTU MALTI DEVI 

18 321212107099 NIKKI KUMARI SUBHASH PRASAD GUPTA 01-03-2008 FEMALE BC2 064 045 109 13 

MS PETO MONIKA GUPTA 
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NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022

CLASS  -  VIII             R  O  S  T  E  R        M  E  R  I  T        L  I  S  T

CATEGORY : - GENERALHAZARIBAGHDIST CD :- DIST NAME :-21

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME

MOTHER NAMESCHOOL NAME

DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS

13109041068GEN.MALE13-02-2009

UHS INGUNIYA MUKTA DEVI

RAJESH KUMAR SINGHABHIJIT KUMAR32121210807819

14108038070BC1MALE14-07-2007

UPGRADED HIGH SCHOOL PAGAR RADHA DEVI

OM PRAKASH MAHTOSARAWAN KUMAR MAHTO32121210720920

14108051057SC.MALE20-08-2008

MS KARALI MUNKI DEVI

KAMESHWAR RAMSHREE KANT KUMAR32121210704421

15107049058BC1MALE04-05-2008

UPG HIGH SCHOOL PAGAR ANJU DEVI

DHANESHWAR MAHTOBITU KUMAR MAHTO32121210701922

15107037070BC1MALE07-08-2009

UPGRADED HIGH SCHOOL PAGAR PUNIYA DEVI

KAILA MAHTOKULDIP KUMAR MAHTO32121210714923

16105038067BC1FEMALE01-01-2006

UPG HIGH SCHOOL BELTU GULSHAN KHATUN

MD MANOWARCHANDNI ROUSHAN32121210719124

16105047058BC2MALE23-05-2007

GOVT M S KARIYATPUR RITA DEVI

PINTU PRASADSATISH KUMAR32121210817325

17103038065BC1MALE12-05-2008

UMS JORDAG SHARDA DEVI

ADITYA MALIUJJWAL KUMAR MALI32121210811826

17103046057BC1FEMALE12-08-2008

MS KARALI HEMANI DEVI

TALESHWAR SAWSONI KUMARI32121210702927
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NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022 

CLASS - VIII ROSTER MERIT LIST 

DISTCD:- 21 DISTNAME:- HAZARIBAGH CATEGORY :- GENERAL 

SRLNO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS 

SCHOOL NAME MOTHER NAME 

19 321212108078 ABHIJIT KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR SINGH 13-02-2009 MALE GEN. 068 041 109 13 

UHS INGUNIYA MUKTA DEVI 

20 321212107209 SARAWAN KUMAR MAHTO OM PRAKASH MAHTO 14-07-2007 MALE BCI 070 038 108 14 

UPGRADED HIGH SCHOOL PAGAR RADHA DEVI 

21 321212107044 SHREE KANT KUMAR KAMESHWAR RAM 20-08-2008 MALE SC. 057 051 108 14 

MS KARALI MUNKI DEVI 

22 321212107019 BITU KUMAR MAHTO DHANESHWAR MAHTO 04-05-2008 MALE BCl 058 049 107 15 

UPG HIGH SCHOOL PAGAR ANJU DEVI 

23 321212107149 KULDIP KUMAR MAHTO KAILA MAHTO 07-08-2009 MALE BCI 070 037 107 15 

UPGRADED HIGH SCHOOL PAGAR PUNIYA DEVI 

24 321212107191 CHANDNI ROUSHAN MD MANOWAR 01-01-2006 FEMALE BCI 067 038 105 16 

UPG HIGH SCHOOL BELTU GULSHAN KHATUN 

25 321212108173 SATISH KUMAR PINTU PRASAD 23-05-2007 MALE BC2 058 047 105 16 

GOVT M S KARIYATPUR RITA DEVI 

26 321212108118 UJJWAL KUMAR MALI ADITYA MALI 12-05-2008 MALE BCI 065 038 103 17 

UMS JORDAG SHARDA DEVI 

27 321212107029 SONI KUMARI TALESHWAR SAW 12-08-2008 FEMALE BCl 057 046 103 17 

MS KARALI HEMANI DEVI 
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RANCHI ,  GYANDEEP CAMPUS ,  BARGAWAN NAMKUM  ,
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NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022

CLASS  -  VIII             R  O  S  T  E  R        M  E  R  I  T        L  I  S  T

CATEGORY : - GENERALHAZARIBAGHDIST CD :- DIST NAME :-21

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME

MOTHER NAMESCHOOL NAME

DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS

17103037066BC1FEMALE16-12-2008

G G M S KEREDARI RITA DEVI

PAPPU KUMAR MALAKARAKANKSHA KUMARI32121210814328

17103048055BC1MALE14-06-2009

MS KARALI DEVANTI DEVI

RABINDRA THAKURAYUSH KUMAR THAKUR32121210701629

18102040062BC2FEMALE02-05-2008

GOVT MIDDLE SCHOOL GARRIKALAN GITA DEVI

RAMVRIKSH MAHTOANSHU KUMARI32121210802430

19101041060GEN.FEMALE07-06-2008

GOVT MIDDLE SCHOOL GARRIKALAN MANJU DEVI

DILESHWAR MAHTOKALYANI KUMARI32121210815331

19101043058BC1FEMALE10-10-2009

MS PETO DEVANTI DEVI

ARBIND SAWCHANDNI KUMARI32121210705532

19101039062BC1MALE19-11-2009

MS PETO SUNITA DEVI

PRAKASH THAKURDHARMVEER BHARTI32121210704133

20100036064BC1MALE03-01-2008

MS PETO LALIYA DEVI

RAMU SAWSONU KUMAR32121210703934

21098036062BC1MALE01-01-2006

UPG. HIGH SCHOOL BELTU SUNITA DEVI

UMESH RANASACHIN RANA32121210710035

21098052046SC.FEMALE01-01-2008

MS KARALI SHAKUN DEVI

TAPESHWAR RAMAMIKA KUMARI32121210704336
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CLASS - VIII ROSTER MERIT LIST 

DISTCD:- 3] DIST NAME :- HAZARIBAGH CATEGORY :- GENERAL 

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT - SAT ~~ TOTAL RANK REMARKS 

SCHOOL NAME MOTHER NAME 

28 321212108143 AKANKSHA KUMARI PAPPU KUMAR MALAKAR 16-12-2008 FEMALE  BCl 066 037 103 17 

G GMS KEREDARI RITA DEVI 

29 321212107016 AYUSH KUMAR THAKUR RABINDRA THAKUR 14-06-2009 MALE BC1 055 048 103 17 

MS KARALI DEVANTI DEVI 

30 321212108024 ANSHU KUMARI RAMVRIKSH MAHTO 02-05-2008 FEMALE BC2 062 040 102 18 

GOVT MIDDLE SCHOOL GARRIKALAN GITA DEVI 

31 321212108153 KALYANI KUMARI DILESHWAR MAHTO 07-06-2008 FEMALE’ GEN. 060 041 101 19 

GOVT MIDDLE SCHOOL GARRIKALAN MANJU DEVI 

32 321212107055 CHANDNI KUMARI ARBIND SAW 10-10-2009 FEMALE BCI 058 043 101 19 

MS PETO DEVANTI DEVI 

33 321212107041 DHARMVEER BHARTI PRAKASH THAKUR 19-11-2009 MALE BC1 062 039 101 19 

MS PETO SUNITA DEVI 

34 321212107039 SONU KUMAR RAMU SAW 03-01-2008 MALE BC1 064 036 100 20 

MS PETO LALIYA DEVI 

35 321212107100 SACHIN RANA UMESH RANA 01-01-2006 MALE BCl 062 036 098 21 

UPG. HIGH SCHOOL BELTU SUNITA DEVI 

36 321212107043 AMIKA KUMARI TAPESHWAR RAM 01-01-2008 FEMALE § SC. 046 052 098 21 

MS KARALI SHAKUN DEVI 
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CATEGORY : - GENERALHAZARIBAGHDIST CD :- DIST NAME :-21

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME

MOTHER NAMESCHOOL NAME

DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS

21098036062GEN.MALE03-10-2008

U H S INGUNIYA SUNITA DEVI

YUGAL KISHOR SINGHSANTANU KUMAR SINGH32121210700737

21098045053SC.FEMALE01-02-2009

UPG HIGH SCHOOL BELTU SUSHILA DEVI

SHIVNARAYAN RAMSIMRAN KUMARI32121210701338

22097048049BC2MALE03-06-2008

UPGRADED GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL BELKAPPI RANI DEVI

ASHISH KUMAR MODIARYAN KUMAR32121210725739

22097042055BC1FEMALE04-08-2008

UPGRADED HIGH SCHOOL PAGAR PARWATI DEVI

BIRENDRA MAHTOPRIYANKA KUMARI32121210714640

23096040056BC1MALE02-05-2008

UPG HIGH SCHOOL PAGAR HALIMANI KHATUN

MD HALIM MIYANMD PRAWEJ ALAM32121210706741

41TOTAL RECORD :
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SCHOOL NAME MOTHER NAME 

37 321212107007 SANTANU KUMAR SINGH YYUGAL KISHOR SINGH 03-10-2008 MALE GEN. 062 036 098 21 

UHS INGUNIYA SUNITA DEVI 

38 321212107013 SIMRAN KUMARI SHIVNARAYAN RAM 01-02-2009 FEMALE SC. 053 045 098 21 

UPG HIGH SCHOOL BELTU SUSHILA DEVI 

39 321212107257 ARYAN KUMAR ASHISH KUMAR MODI 03-06-2008 MALE BC2 049 048 097 22 

UPGRADED GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL BELKAPPI RANI DEVI 

40 321212107146 PRIYANKA KUMARI BIRENDRA MAHTO 04-08-2008 FEMALE BC1 055 042 097 22 

UPGRADED HIGH SCHOOL PAGAR PARWATI DEVI 

41 321212107067 MD PRAWEJ ALAM MD HALIM MIYAN 02-05-2008 MALE BC1 056 040 096 23 

UPG HIGH SCHOOL PAGAR HALIMANI KHATUN 

  

TOTAL RECORD : 41 
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CLASS  -  VIII             R  O  S  T  E  R        M  E  R  I  T        L  I  S  T

CATEGORY : - SCHAZARIBAGHDIST CD :- DIST NAME :-21

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME

MOTHER NAMESCHOOL NAME

DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS

1095043052SC.MALE18-08-2007

UPGRADED HIGH SCHOOL PAGAR GUDIYA DEVI

ANIL RAMSACHIN RAM3212121071411

1095033062SC.MALE14-09-2007

MS PETO KAVITA DEVI

UTTAM RAMADITYA KUMAR3212121070712

2092039053SC.MALE01-01-2007

U.M.S. PACHRA VEENA DEVI

BAIJNATH RAVIDASSAWAN KUMAR RAVIDAS3212121081933

3088030058SC.MALE17-09-2005

UGMS CHATTIBARIYATU DHANESHWARI DEVI

BUTAN BHUIYANDIPAK BHUIYAN3212121081854

4082038044SC.MALE11-09-2006

MS KARALI JIRWA DEVI

NAKUL RAMARYAN RAJ3212121070935

5081037044SC.MALE28-11-2009

U.M.S. PACHRA KAVITA DEVI

PHUNESHWAR RAJAKPREM KUMAR RAJAK3212121072286

6077032045SC.FEMALE01-01-2006

MS PETO SARASWATI DEVI

GOBIND RAJAKSUSHMA KUMARI3212121080707

7076032044SC.FEMALE01-01-2009

MS SALGA PUNAM DEVI

HEMNATH RAMANSHU KUMARI3212121072018

8075029046SC.FEMALE14-08-2006

UHS MEDHKURI MINA DEVI

RAHUL KUMARSUPRIYA KUMARI3212121072409
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JHARKHAND ACADEMIC COUNCIL 

RANCHI, GYANDEEP CAMPUS , BARGAWAN NAMKUM , 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

( RANCHI - 834010 ) 

NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022 

CLASS - VIII ROSTER MERIT LIST 

DISTCD:- 21 DISTNAME:- HAZARIBAGH CATEGORY :- SC 

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS 

SCHOOL NAME MOTHER NAME 

1 321212107141 SACHIN RAM ANIL RAM 18-08-2007 MALE SC. 052 043 095 1 

UPGRADED HIGH SCHOOL PAGAR GUDIYA DEVI 

2 321212107071 ADITYA KUMAR UTTAM RAM 14-09-2007 MALE SC. 062 033 095 1 

MS PETO KAVITA DEVI 

3 321212108193 SAWAN KUMAR RAVIDAS BAIJNATH RAVIDAS 01-01-2007 MALE SC. 053 039 092 2 

U.M.S. PACHRA VEENA DEVI 

4 321212108185 DIPAK BHUIYAN BUTAN BHUIYAN 17-09-2005 MALE SC. 058 030 088 3 

UGMS CHATTIBARIYATU DHANESHWARI DEVI 

5 321212107093 ARYAN RAJ NAKUL RAM 11-09-2006 MALE SC. 044 038 082 4 

MS KARALI JIRWA DEVI 

6 321212107228 PREM KUMAR RAJAK PHUNESHWAR RAJAK 28-11-2009 MALE SC. 044 037 081 5 

U.M.S. PACHRA KAVITA DEVI 

7 321212108070 SUSHMA KUMARI GOBIND RAJAK 01-01-2006 FEMALE SC. 045 032 077 6 

MS PETO SARASWATI DEVI 

8 321212107201 ANSHU KUMARI HEMNATH RAM 01-01-2009 FEMALE SC. 044 032 076 7 

MS SALGA PUNAM DEVI 

9 321212107240 SUPRIYA KUMARI RAHUL KUMAR 14-08-2006 FEMALE — SC. 046 029 075 8 

UHS MEDHKURI MINA DEVI 
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JHARKHAND ACADEMIC COUNCIL

RANCHI ,  GYANDEEP CAMPUS ,  BARGAWAN NAMKUM  ,

(                  RANCHI   -   834010           )

NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022

CLASS  -  VIII             R  O  S  T  E  R        M  E  R  I  T        L  I  S  T

CATEGORY : - SCHAZARIBAGHDIST CD :- DIST NAME :-21

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME

MOTHER NAMESCHOOL NAME

DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS

8075031044SC.MALE01-01-2007

MIDDLE SCHOOL DHANESHWARI DEVI

RAJU RAVIDASVIKRAM KUMAR DAS32121210813710

8075035040SC.FEMALE13-10-2007

U H S INGUNIYA RANJU KUMARI

RAJESH KUMAR DASRITIKA RAJ32121210722711

8075038037SC.FEMALE12-06-2008

UPG HIGH SCHOOL BELTU LALITA DEVI

RAM KUMAR RAMRITA KUMARI32121210701712

9074029045SC.MALE03-03-2007

UPGRADED GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL BELKAPPI ANAR DEVI

BHOLA PASWANPRINCE KUMAR32121210724913

10073032041SC.MALE01-01-2005

UPG HIGH SCHOOL BELTU MANORMA DEVI

PRAKASH PASWANSAGAR KUMAR PASWAN32121210809214

11071029042SC.MALE22-09-2008

UPGRADED GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL BELKAPPI ANJU MURMU

DAUDMASHIH MURMUVISHAL MURMU32121210724715

11071031040SC.MALE01-01-2009

UGMS CHATTIBARIYATU SHANTI DEVI

MOHAN RAMNIRAJ RAM32121210817216

16TOTAL RECORD :
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JHARKHAND ACADEMIC COUNCIL 

RANCHI, GYANDEEP CAMPUS , BARGAWAN NAMKUM , 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

( RANCHI - 834010 ) 

NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022 

CLASS - VIII ROSTER MERIT LIST 

DISTCD:- 21 DISTNAME:- HAZARIBAGH CATEGORY :- SC 

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS 

SCHOOL NAME MOTHER NAME 

10 321212108137 VIKRAM KUMAR DAS RAJU RAVIDAS 01-01-2007 MALE SC. 044 031 075 8 

MIDDLE SCHOOL DHANESHWARI DEVI 

11 321212107227 RITIKA RAJ RAJESH KUMAR DAS 13-10-2007 FEMALE SC. 040 035 075 8 

UHS INGUNIYA RANJU KUMARI 

12 321212107017 RITA KUMARI RAM KUMAR RAM 12-06-2008 FEMALE SC. 037 038 075 8 

UPG HIGH SCHOOL BELTU LALITA DEVI 

13 321212107249 PRINCE KUMAR BHOLA PASWAN 03-03-2007 MALE SC. 045 029 074 9 

UPGRADED GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL BELKAPPI ANAR DEVI 

14 321212108092 SAGAR KUMAR PASWAN PRAKASH PASWAN 01-01-2005 MALE SC. 041 032 073 10 

UPG HIGH SCHOOL BELTU MANORMA DEVI 

15 321212107247 VISHAL MURMU DAUDMASHIH MURMU 22-09-2008 MALE SC. 042 029 071 11 

UPGRADED GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL BELKAPPI ANJU MURMU 

16 321212108172 NIRAJ RAM MOHAN RAM 01-01-2009 MALE SC. 040 031 071 1 

UGMS CHATTIBARIYATU SHANTI DEVI 

TOTAL RECORD : 16 
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JHARKHAND ACADEMIC COUNCIL

RANCHI ,  GYANDEEP CAMPUS ,  BARGAWAN NAMKUM  ,

(                  RANCHI   -   834010           )

NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022

CLASS  -  VIII             R  O  S  T  E  R        M  E  R  I  T        L  I  S  T

CATEGORY : - STHAZARIBAGHDIST CD :- DIST NAME :-21

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME

MOTHER NAMESCHOOL NAME

DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS

1091033058ST.MALE09-03-2006

UPGRADED GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL BELKAPPI FILISITA LINDA

MANOHAR MURMUROBIN MURMU3212121072441

2062030032ST.FEMALE02-01-2008

UMS KURKUTTA ANITA DEVI

SUBASH BEDIAAKANKSHA KUMARI3212121081232

2TOTAL RECORD :
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JHARKHAND ACADEMIC COUNCIL 

RANCHI, GYANDEEP CAMPUS , BARGAWAN NAMKUM , 

  

  

  

  

( RANCHI - 834010 ) 

NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022 

CLASS - VIII ROSTER MERIT LIST 

DISTCD:- 21 DISTNAME:- HAZARIBAGH CATEGORY:- ST 

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS 

SCHOOL NAME MOTHER NAME 

1 321212107244 ROBIN MURMU MANOHAR MURMU 09-03-2006 MALE ST. 058 033 091 

UPGRADED GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL BELKAPPI FILISITA LINDA 

2 321212108123 AKANKSHA KUMARI SUBASH BEDIA 02-01-2008 FEMALE ST. 032 030 062 

UMS KURKUTTA ANITA DEVI 

TOTAL RECORD : 2 
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JHARKHAND ACADEMIC COUNCIL

RANCHI ,  GYANDEEP CAMPUS ,  BARGAWAN NAMKUM  ,

(                  RANCHI   -   834010           )

NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022

CLASS  -  VIII             R  O  S  T  E  R        M  E  R  I  T        L  I  S  T

CATEGORY : - OBC(BC1)HAZARIBAGHDIST CD :- DIST NAME :-21

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME

MOTHER NAMESCHOOL NAME

DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS

1096047049BC1FEMALE21-05-2008

UPG HIGH SCHOOL BELTU RUKMANI DEVI

NARESH RANAASMITA KUMARI3212121070051

2093041052BC1MALE01-01-2008

UPGRADED HIGH SCHOOL KHARNA PARNI DEVI

BIRJU MAHTOTULSI KUMAR3212121070462

2093050043BC1MALE02-05-2008

UPG HIGH SCHOOL BELTU NASIMA KHATUN

RIYAJ ANSARISOYEB RAZA3212121070103

3092039053BC1MALE03-08-2006

M S KARALI BELA DEVI

DHYAN SAWVIJAY KUMAR3212121070144

4088036052BC1MALE30-12-2007

MS KARALI KUSUM DEVI

KRISHNADEV MAHTORAHUL KUMAR3212121070265

5086040046BC1MALE10-07-2008

U.M.S. PACHRA DASHNI DEVI

YUGAL KISHOR SAWSURAJ KUMAR3212121080126

6083037046BC1FEMALE10-10-2007

G G M S KEREDARI ANITA DEVI

KINU SAWANISHA KUMARI SAW3212121070627

7081038043BC1MALE14-10-2005

G G M S KEREDARI FULMATI DEVI

DIRPAL SAWSANDEEP KUMAR3212121070918

7081037044BC1FEMALE20-05-2008

U.M.S.PACHRA ANITA KUMARI

DINESHWAR KUMARRIYA KUMARI3212121072299
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JHARKHAND ACADEMIC COUNCIL 

RANCHI, GYANDEEP CAMPUS , BARGAWAN NAMKUM , 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

( RANCHI - 834010 ) 
NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022 

CLASS - VIII ROSTER MERIT LIST 

DISTCD:- 3] DIST NAME :- HAZARIBAGH CATEGORY :- OBC(BC1) 

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT - SAT ~~ TOTAL RANK REMARKS 

SCHOOL NAME MOTHER NAME 

1 321212107005 ASMITA KUMARI NARESH RANA 21-05-2008 FEMALE BCI 049 047 096 1 

UPG HIGH SCHOOL BELTU RUKMANI DEVI 

2 321212107046 TULSI KUMAR BIRJU MAHTO 01-01-2008 MALE BC1 052 041 093 2 

UPGRADED HIGH SCHOOL KHARNA PARNI DEVI 

3 321212107010 SOYEB RAZA RIYAJ ANSARI 02-05-2008 MALE BC1 043 050 093 2 

UPG HIGH SCHOOL BELTU NASIMA KHATUN 

4 321212107014 VIJAY KUMAR DHYAN SAW 03-08-2006 MALE BCI 053 039 092 3 

MS KARALI BELA DEVI 

5 321212107026 RAHUL KUMAR KRISHNADEV MAHTO 30-12-2007 MALE BC1 052 036 088 4 

MS KARALI KUSUM DEVI 

6 321212108012 SURAJ KUMAR YUGAL KISHOR SAW 10-07-2008 MALE BCl1 046 040 086 5 

U.M.S. PACHRA DASHNI DEVI 

7 321212107062 ANISHA KUMARI SAW KINU SAW 10-10-2007 FEMALE BCl 046 037 083 6 

GGMS KEREDARI ANITA DEVI 

8 321212107091 SANDEEP KUMAR DIRPAL SAW 14-10-2005 MALE BCl 043 038 081 7 

GGMS KEREDARI FULMATI DEVI 

9 321212107229 RIYA KUMARI DINESHWAR KUMAR 20-05-2008 FEMALE BCI 044 037 081 7 

U.M.S.PACHRA ANITA KUMARI 
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JHARKHAND ACADEMIC COUNCIL

RANCHI ,  GYANDEEP CAMPUS ,  BARGAWAN NAMKUM  ,

(                  RANCHI   -   834010           )

NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022

CLASS  -  VIII             R  O  S  T  E  R        M  E  R  I  T        L  I  S  T

CATEGORY : - OBC(BC1)HAZARIBAGHDIST CD :- DIST NAME :-21

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME

MOTHER NAMESCHOOL NAME

DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS

8080039041BC1MALE12-12-2006

MS KARALI JEERA DEVI

SANJAY THAKURUJJAWAL KUMAR THAKUR32121210702510

9079037042BC1MALE16-05-2008

UPG HIGH SCHOOL BELTU SAMINA KHTUN

MD KAMILMD SAMIR32121210719611

11TOTAL RECORD :
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JHARKHAND ACADEMIC COUNCIL 

RANCHI, GYANDEEP CAMPUS , BARGAWAN NAMKUM , 

  

  

  

  

( RANCHI - 834010 ) 
NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022 

CLASS - VIII ROSTER MERIT LIST 

DISTCD:- 3] DIST NAME :- HAZARIBAGH CATEGORY :- OBC(BC1) 

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT - SAT ~~ TOTAL RANK REMARKS 

SCHOOL NAME MOTHER NAME 

10 321212107025 UJJAWAL KUMAR THAKUR SANJAY THAKUR 12-12-2006 MALE BCI 041 039 080 8 

MS KARALI JEERA DEVI 

11 321212107196 MD SAMIR MD KAMIL 16-05-2008 MALE BC1 042 037 079 9 

UPG HIGH SCHOOL BELTU SAMINA KHTUN 

  

TOTAL RECORD : 11 
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JHARKHAND ACADEMIC COUNCIL

RANCHI ,  GYANDEEP CAMPUS ,  BARGAWAN NAMKUM  ,

(                  RANCHI   -   834010           )

NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022

CLASS  -  VIII             R  O  S  T  E  R        M  E  R  I  T        L  I  S  T

CATEGORY : - OBC(BC2)HAZARIBAGHDIST CD :- DIST NAME :-21

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME

MOTHER NAMESCHOOL NAME

DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS

1095046049BC2MALE01-01-2007

MIDDLE SCHOOL KARIYATPUR KIRAN DEVI

KEVAL PRASAD MEHTARAHUL KUMAR MEHTA3212121082701

2093037056BC2MALE01-02-2006

MS SALGA PARO DEVI

BALKISHUN MAHTOADITYA KUMAR3212121070362

3091043048BC2MALE12-12-2008

GOVT M S KARIYATPUR SONI DEVI

SUNIL PRASADSAHIL KUMAR3212121081093

3091042049BC2MALE01-08-2009

G G M S KEREDARI SARITA DEVI

DIPAN MAHTOSATYAM KUMAR3212121071614

4090037053BC2MALE10-04-2008

GOVT.GIRLS MIDDLE SCHOOL BARKAGAON JAYANTI DEVI

SANJAY KUMAR DANGIRAJU KUMAR3212121080445

4090036054BC2FEMALE06-06-2008

GOVT MIDDLE SCHOOL GARRIKALAN GUNJARI DEVI

BIRBAL MAHTOPUJA KUMARI3212121070536

5088037051BC2MALE08-05-2007

UPGRADED HIGH SCHOOL KHARNA BINDAWA DEVI

RUPLAL MAHTOTULSI KUMAR3212121070757

6085047038BC2MALE01-02-2009

GOVT M S KARIYATPUR VIPA DEVI

SANJEET KUMARSONU KUMAR3212121081008

7083045038BC2FEMALE10-11-2008

GOVT M S KARIYATPUR RINKU DEVI

PRADEEP KASERAMUSKAN KUMARI3212121080959
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JHARKHAND ACADEMIC COUNCIL 

RANCHI, GYANDEEP CAMPUS , BARGAWAN NAMKUM , 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

( RANCHI - 834010 ) 
NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022 

CLASS - VIII ROSTER MERIT LIST 

DISTCD:- 3] DIST NAME :- HAZARIBAGH CATEGORY :- OBC(BC2) 

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT - SAT ~~ TOTAL RANK REMARKS 

SCHOOL NAME MOTHER NAME 

1 321212108270 RAHUL KUMAR MEHTA KEVAL PRASAD MEHTA 01-01-2007 MALE BC2 049 046 095 1 

MIDDLE SCHOOL KARIYATPUR KIRAN DEVI 

2 321212107036 ADITYA KUMAR BALKISHUN MAHTO 01-02-2006 MALE BC2 056 037 093 

MS SALGA PARO DEVI 

3 321212108109 SAHIL KUMAR SUNIL PRASAD 12-12-2008 MALE BC2 048 043 091 

GOVT M S KARIYATPUR SONI DEVI 

4 321212107161 SATYAM KUMAR DIPAN MAHTO 01-08-2009 MALE BC2 049 042 091 

G GMS KEREDARI SARITA DEVI 

5 321212108044 RAJU KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR DANGI 10-04-2008 MALE BC2 053 037 090 

GOVT.GIRLS MIDDLE SCHOOL BARKAGAON JAYANTI DEVI 

6 321212107053 PUJA KUMARI BIRBAL MAHTO 06-06-2008 FEMALE BC2 054 036 090 

GOVT MIDDLE SCHOOL GARRIKALAN GUNJARI DEVI 

7 321212107075 TULSI KUMAR RUPLAL MAHTO 08-05-2007 MALE BC2 051 037 088 

UPGRADED HIGH SCHOOL KHARNA BINDAWA DEVI 

8 321212108100 SONU KUMAR SANJEET KUMAR 01-02-2009 MALE BC2 038 047 085 

GOVT M S KARIYATPUR VIPA DEVI 

9 321212108095 MUSKAN KUMARI PRADEEP KASERA 10-11-2008 FEMALE BC2 038 045 083 

GOVT M S KARIYATPUR RINKU DEVI 
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JHARKHAND ACADEMIC COUNCIL

RANCHI ,  GYANDEEP CAMPUS ,  BARGAWAN NAMKUM  ,

(                  RANCHI   -   834010           )

NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022

CLASS  -  VIII             R  O  S  T  E  R        M  E  R  I  T        L  I  S  T

CATEGORY : - OBC(BC2)DIST CD :- DIST NAME :-21

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME

MOTHER NAMESCHOOL NAME

DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS

9TOTAL RECORD :
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JHARKHAND ACADEMIC COUNCIL 

RANCHI, GYANDEEP CAMPUS , BARGAWAN NAMKUM , 

  

  

( RANCHI - 834010 ) 

NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022 

CLASS - VIII ROSTER MERIT LIST 

DISTCD:- 21  DISTNAME:- CATEGORY :- OBC(BC2) 

SRLNO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS 

SCHOOL NAME MOTHER NAME 
  

TOTAL RECORD : 9 
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JHARKHAND ACADEMIC COUNCIL

RANCHI ,  GYANDEEP CAMPUS ,  BARGAWAN NAMKUM  ,

(                  RANCHI   -   834010           )

NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022

CLASS  -  VIII             R  O  S  T  E  R        M  E  R  I  T        L  I  S  T

CATEGORY : - GENERALGIRIDIHDIST CD :- DIST NAME :-22

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME

MOTHER NAMESCHOOL NAME

DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS

1149072077BC1MALE01-01-2006

MIDDLE SCHOOL CHANDOURI BALAK NEMIYA DEVI

RATAN SAWKRISHNA KUMAR3212122090081

2145066079GEN.FEMALE19-04-2009

PT A. K . JAIN MEMORIAL SCHOOL PREMLATA DEVI

KANHAIYA KUMARAYUSHI KUMARI3212122091302

3134060074BC1MALE01-01-2007

MIDDLE SCHOOL CHANDOURI KANYA SONIKA DEVI

MINTU KUMARRAHUL KUMAR3212122090093

4133061072GEN.MALE01-01-2006

MIDDLE SCHOOL CHANDOURI (KANYA) SARITA DEVI

RAMSUNDER SAWANIKET KUMAR3212122090174

5130054076BC1MALE01-01-2007

MIDDLE SCHOOL CHANDOURI (BALAK) RUKMANI DEVI

SURESH THAKURMANISH KUMAR3212122090165

6128056072BC2FEMALE18-04-2008

MIDDLE SCHOOL CHANDOURI (BALAK) KUMKUM DEVI

RANJEET KUMAR SETHJANVI KUMARI3212122090286

7126054072GEN.MALE05-08-2007

MIDDLE SCHOOL CHHOTKI KHARAGDIHA MAMITA DEVI

MANOJ KUMAR SAHKRISHNA KUMAR SAH3212122090807

8123051072GEN.MALE01-01-2007

UMS DOMAPAHADI (KANYA) KELSHI DEVI

KAMAL MAHTOPRAVEEN KUMAR3212122093138

8123057066BC2FEMALE25-09-2008

MIDDLE SCHOOL CHANDOURI (KANYA) BHARTI DEVI

SURESH RAMDIBYA KUMARI3212122090309
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JHARKHAND ACADEMIC COUNCIL 

RANCHI, GYANDEEP CAMPUS , BARGAWAN NAMKUM , 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

( RANCHI - 834010 ) 
NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022 

CLASS - VIII ROSTER MERIT LIST 

DISTCD:- 27 DIST NAME :- = GIRIDIH CATEGORY :- GENERAL 

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT - SAT ~~ TOTAL RANK REMARKS 

SCHOOL NAME MOTHER NAME 

1 321212209008 KRISHNA KUMAR RATAN SAW 01-01-2006 MALE BCI 077 072 149 

MIDDLE SCHOOL CHANDOURI BALAK NEMIYA DEVI 

2 321212209130 AYUSHI KUMARI KANHAIYA KUMAR 19-04-2009 FEMALE GEN. 079 066 145 

PT A. K . JAINMEMORIAL SCHOOL PREMLATA DEVI 

3 321212209009 RAHUL KUMAR MINTU KUMAR 01-01-2007 MALE BC1 074 060 134 

MIDDLE SCHOOL CHANDOURI KANYA SONIKA DEVI 

4 321212209017 ANIKET KUMAR RAMSUNDER SAW 01-01-2006 MALE GEN. 072 061 133 

MIDDLE SCHOOL CHANDOURI (KANYA) SARITA DEVI 

5 321212209016 MANISH KUMAR SURESH THAKUR 01-01-2007 MALE BC1 076 054 130 

MIDDLE SCHOOL CHANDOURI (BALAK) RUKMANI DEVI 

6 321212209028 JANVI KUMARI RANJEET KUMAR SETH 18-04-2008 FEMALE BC2 072 056 128 

MIDDLE SCHOOL CHANDOURI (BALAK) KUMKUM DEVI 

7 321212209080 KRISHNA KUMAR SAH MANOJ KUMAR SAH 05-08-2007 MALE GEN. 072 054 126 

MIDDLE SCHOOL CHHOTKI KHARAGDIHA MAMITA DEVI 

8 321212209313 PRAVEEN KUMAR KAMAL MAHTO 01-01-2007 MALE GEN. 072 051 123 

UMS DOMAPAHADI (KANYA) KELSHI DEVI 

9 321212209030 DIBYA KUMARI SURESH RAM 25-09-2008 FEMALE BC2 066 057 123 

MIDDLE SCHOOL CHANDOURI (KANYA) BHARTI DEVI 
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JHARKHAND ACADEMIC COUNCIL

RANCHI ,  GYANDEEP CAMPUS ,  BARGAWAN NAMKUM  ,

(                  RANCHI   -   834010           )

NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022
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9122054068GEN.FEMALE24-08-2009

UTKRAMIT MADHYA VIDYALAY MADHOPUR DIPALI DEVI

SURENDRA KUMAR TIWARIANKITA KUMARI32121220900310

10121062059BC1MALE02-08-2008

UPG.GOVT.M.S.KHETKO JAGESHWARI DEVI

PRAKASH PRASADDEVANAND PRASAD32121220916611

11120047073GEN.MALE15-07-2006

U.M.S BIJHAIYA MALA DEVI

BIJAY PRASAD VERMARANVIR KUMAR VERMA32121220913812

12119053066BC1FEMALE17-05-2007

MIDDLE SCHOOL CHANDOURI (KANYA) SARITA DEVI

NANDKISHOR SAWARTI KUMARI32121220901913

12119054065GEN.FEMALE03-04-2008

GOVT MS NEHRU,GIRIDIH SUNITA DEVI

BAIJNATH SAWKIRAN KUMARI32121220915514

13117050067BC1FEMALE04-08-2008

MIDDLE SCHOOL CHANDOURI (KANYA) SONI DEVI

NAVIN KUMARRANI KUMARI32121220901415

14116048068GEN.MALE24-11-2007

UMS BHOJDAHA(URDU) PAKIJA KHATOON

MD GAFFARSAMEER ANSARI32121220930116

15115053062BC1FEMALE08-06-2008

MIDDLE SCHOOL CHANDOURI (KANYA) PINKI DEVI

ARUN SAWSWETA KUMARI32121220902017

16113049064GEN.MALE01-01-2006

MIDDLE SCHOOL CHANDOURI (BALAK) KAVITA DEVI

BASANT KUMAR RAMPRINCE KUMAR GUPTA32121220901118
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10 321212209003 ANKITA KUMARI SURENDRA KUMAR TIWARI 24-08-2009 FEMALE GEN. 068 054 122 9 

UTKRAMIT MADHYA VIDYALAY MADHOPUR DIPALI DEVI 

ll 321212209166 | DEVANAND PRASAD PRAKASH PRASAD 02-08-2008 MALE BCI 059 062 121 10 

UPG.GOVT.M.S.KHETKO JAGESHWARI DEVI 

12 321212209138 RANVIR KUMAR VERMA BIJAY PRASAD VERMA 15-07-2006 MALE GEN. 073 047 120 11 

U.M.S BIJHAIYA MALA DEVI 

13 321212209019 ARTI KUMARI NANDKISHOR SAW 17-05-2007 FEMALE BCl 066 053 119 12 

MIDDLE SCHOOL CHANDOURI (KANYA) SARITA DEVI 

14 321212209155 KIRAN KUMARI BAIJNATH SAW 03-04-2008 FEMALE GEN. 065 054 119 12 

GOVT MS NEHRU,GIRIDIH SUNITA DEVI 

15 321212209014 RANI KUMARI NAVIN KUMAR 04-08-2008 FEMALE BCI 067 050 117 13 

MIDDLE SCHOOL CHANDOURI (KANYA) SONI DEVI 

16 321212209301 SAMEER ANSARI MD GAFFAR 24-11-2007 MALE GEN. 068 048 116 14 

UMS BHOJDAHA(URDU) PAKIJA KHATOON 

17 321212209020 SWETA KUMARI ARUN SAW 08-06-2008 FEMALE BCI 062 053 115 15 

MIDDLE SCHOOL CHANDOURI (KANYA) PINKI DEVI 

18 321212209011 PRINCE KUMAR GUPTA BASANT KUMAR RAM 01-01-2006 MALE GEN. 064 049 113 16 

MIDDLE SCHOOL CHANDOURI (BALAK) KAVITA DEVI 

  

Page 42 of 133



JHARKHAND ACADEMIC COUNCIL

RANCHI ,  GYANDEEP CAMPUS ,  BARGAWAN NAMKUM  ,

(                  RANCHI   -   834010           )

NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022

CLASS  -  VIII             R  O  S  T  E  R        M  E  R  I  T        L  I  S  T

CATEGORY : - GENERALGIRIDIHDIST CD :- DIST NAME :-22

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME

MOTHER NAMESCHOOL NAME

DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS

16113051062BC2FEMALE02-10-2009

MIDDLE SCHOOL CHANDOURI (KANYA) NUTAN DEVI

SUDHIR KUMARTRIPTI KUMARI32121220902919

17112050062BC1MALE01-01-2007

MIDDLE SCHOOL CHANDOURI BALAK SITA DEVI

ASHOK SAWPAWAN KUMAR32121220900720

18111042069GEN.MALE01-01-2008

MIDDLE SCHOOL CHHOTKI KHARAGDIHA SABITA DEVI

SUDHIR PANDITSUBHAM KUMAR PANDIT32121220908421

19110036074GEN.MALE23-04-2006

UMS BHOJDAHA(URDU) IMRANA KHATUN

MD KASIMMD SAYFUL HUQUE32121220930022

19110049061BC1FEMALE01-01-2008

MIDDLE SCHOOL CHANDORI (KANYA) SAVITRI DEVI

VINOD SAWSITA KUMARI32121220901523

20109042067GEN.FEMALE15-10-2009

MIDDLE SCHOOL CHHOTKI KHARAGDIHA SHARDA DEVI

PRAMOD KUMAR PODDARARTI KUMARI32121220911124

21108037071GEN.MALE01-01-2007

MIDDLE SCHOOL CHANDAURI (BOYS) SABIRAN KHATUN

MOIN ANSARIMD SHAHIL ANSARI32121220909225

21108041067GEN.MALE01-01-2009

S B PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL SASARKHO PRABHA DEVI

DAMODAR PRASAD VERMASUJIT KUMAR32121220907526

21108051057BC1FEMALE02-06-2009

MIDDLE SCHOOL CHANDOURI (KANYA) GITA DEVI

ANJAN KUMARRIYA KUMARI32121220903227
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19 321212209029 TRIPTI KUMARI SUDHIR KUMAR 02-10-2009 FEMALE BC2 062 051 113 16 

MIDDLE SCHOOL CHANDOURI (KANYA) NUTAN DEVI 

20 321212209007 PAWAN KUMAR ASHOK SAW 01-01-2007 MALE BC1 062 050 112 17 

MIDDLE SCHOOL CHANDOURI BALAK SITA DEVI 

21 321212209084 SUBHAM KUMAR PANDIT SUDHIR PANDIT 01-01-2008 MALE GEN. 069 042 111 18 

MIDDLE SCHOOL CHHOTKI KHARAGDIHA SABITA DEVI 

22 321212209300 MD SAYFUL HUQUE MD KASIM 23-04-2006 MALE GEN. 074 036 110 19 

UMS BHOJDAHA(URDU) IMRANA KHATUN 

23 321212209015 SITA KUMARI VINOD SAW 01-01-2008 FEMALE BCI 061 049 110 19 

MIDDLE SCHOOL CHANDORI (KANYA) SAVITRI DEVI 

24 321212209111 ARTI KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR PODDAR 15-10-2009 FEMALE’ GEN. 067 042 109 20 

MIDDLE SCHOOL CHHOTKI KHARAGDIHA SHARDA DEVI 

25 321212209092 MD SHAHIL ANSARI MOIN ANSARI 01-01-2007 MALE GEN. 071 037 108 21 

MIDDLE SCHOOL CHANDAURI (BOYS) SABIRAN KHATUN 

26 321212209075 SUJIT KUMAR DAMODAR PRASAD VERMA 01-01-2009 MALE GEN. 067 041 108 21 

S B PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL SASARKHO PRABHA DEVI 

27 321212209032 RIYA KUMARI ANJAN KUMAR 02-06-2009 FEMALE BCI 057 051 108 21 

MIDDLE SCHOOL CHANDOURI (KANYA) GITA DEVI 
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22107043064GEN.MALE17-05-2008

MIDDLE SCHOOL CHHOTKI KHARAGDIHA SAVITRI DEVI

DHANESHWAR SAWANUP KUMAR SAW32121220910828

23105036069GEN.MALE12-03-2007

MIDDLE SCHOOL CHHOTKI KHARAGDIHA JAITUN BIBI

MUSLIM ANSARISARAFAT ANSARI32121220910629

23105036069GEN.MALE01-04-2008

HMIDDLE SCHOOL CHANDOURI (BALAK) RUBIDA KHATUN

MD HASIM ANSARIMD IBRAN ANSARI32121220906930

23105043062GEN.FEMALE21-07-2008

NIRMALA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL, MAHESHMUNDA CHANCHALA DEVI

BIRENDRA KUMAR PANDEYRADHA KUMARI32121220926731

24104043061BC1FEMALE19-11-2008

NIRMALA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL,MAHESHMUNDA REEMA GUPTA

PRADEEP RAMRASHI GUPTA32121220929132

24104047057BC2MALE15-01-2009

UPGRADE MIDDLE SCHOOL DOMAPAHADI (KANYA) NILAM KUMARI

RAJESH KUMAR VERMARANVIR KUMAR VERMA32121220925833

24104041063GEN.FEMALE01-01-2010

MIDDLE SCHOOL CHHOTKI KHARAGDIHA GULSHAN BIBI

MUSLIM ANSARIGULABSHA KHATOON32121220911034

25103038065GEN.MALE12-07-2007

MIDDLE SCHOOL CHANDOURI BALAK BABITA DEVI

SANTOSH SAWSURAJ KUMAR GUPTA32121220900635

26102050052BC1FEMALE05-02-2005

NIRMALA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL,MAHESHMUNDA NEETA DEVI

CHARU MAHTOPRIYANKA KUMARI32121220926636
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28 321212209108 ANUP KUMAR SAW DHANESHWAR SAW 17-05-2008 MALE GEN. 064 043 107 22 

MIDDLE SCHOOL CHHOTKI KHARAGDIHA SAVITRI DEVI 

29 321212209106 SARAFAT ANSARI MUSLIM ANSARI 12-03-2007 MALE GEN. 069 036 105 23 

MIDDLE SCHOOL CHHOTKI KHARAGDIHA JAITUN BIBI 

30 321212209069 MD IBRAN ANSARI MD HASIM ANSARI 01-04-2008 MALE GEN. 069 036 105 23 

HMIDDLE SCHOOL CHANDOURI (BALAK) RUBIDA KHATUN 

31 321212209267 RADHA KUMARI BIRENDRA KUMAR PANDEY 21-07-2008 FEMALE’ GEN. 062 043 105 23 

NIRMALA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL, MAHESHMUNDA CHANCHALA DEVI 

32 321212209291 RASHI GUPTA PRADEEP RAM 19-11-2008 FEMALE BCl1 061 043 104 24 

NIRMALA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL,MAHESHMUNDA REEMA GUPTA 

33 321212209258 RANVIR KUMAR VERMA RAJESH KUMAR VERMA 15-01-2009 MALE BC2 057 047 104 24 

UPGRADE MIDDLE SCHOOL DOMAPAHADI (KANYA) NILAM KUMARI 

34 321212209110 GULABSHA KHATOON MUSLIM ANSARI 01-01-2010 FEMALE’ GEN. 063 041 104 24 

MIDDLE SCHOOL CHHOTKI KHARAGDIHA GULSHAN BIBI 

35 321212209006 SURAJ KUMAR GUPTA SANTOSH SAW 12-07-2007 MALE GEN. 065 038 103 25 

MIDDLE SCHOOL CHANDOURI BALAK BABITA DEVI 

36 321212209266 PRIYANKA KUMARI CHARU MAHTO 05-02-2005 FEMALE BCI 052 050 102 26 

NIRMALA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL,MAHESHMUNDA NEETA DEVI 
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26102040062GEN.MALE01-01-2006

MIDDLE SCHOOL CHHOTKI KHARAGDIHA UDHWA DEVI

PURAN SAWSUDAMA KUMAR32121220912737

26102042060GEN.FEMALE01-01-2009

MIDDLE SCHOOL CHANDOURI (KANYA) DIPA DEVI

DHEERAJ SAWSNEHA KUMARI32121220903438

26102040062GEN.FEMALE01-01-2009

MIDDLE SCHOOL CHHOTKI KHARAGDIHA HASEENA BIBI

NURJAN ANSARINAFISA KHATOON32121220913739

27101045056BC1FEMALE12-10-2006

NIRMALA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL BABITA DEVI

KEDAR RANAPRIYA KUMARI32121220929340

28100046054GEN.FEMALE31-03-2008

GOVT MS NEHRU,GIRIDIH RUBI DEVI

HEMANT KUMAR DEOANCHAL KUMARI32121220916141

29099050049GEN.MALE22-08-2007

MS CHANDOURI BALAK MANJU DEVI

ANGNU SAWPIYUSH KUMAR32121220905042

29099036063GEN.MALE05-02-2008

AADIM JATI SEVA MANDAL MIDDLE SCHOOL REENA MASOMAT

LATE ANIL SINGHPIYUSH KUMAR SINGH32121220932443

30098038060BC2MALE09-05-2009

UMS CHENGARBASA NILAM VERMA

PRAKASH PRASAD VERMASOURABH KUMAR VERMA32121220935044

31097039058SC.MALE08-12-2007

MIDDLE SCHOOL CHANDOURI (BALAK) GUDIYA DEVI

MUNSHI RAVIDASKRISH KUMAR DAS32121220901045
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37 321212209127 SUDAMA KUMAR PURAN SAW 01-01-2006 MALE GEN. 062 040 102 26 

MIDDLE SCHOOL CHHOTKI KHARAGDIHA UDHWA DEVI 

38 321212209034 SNEHA KUMARI DHEERAJ SAW 01-01-2009 FEMALE’ GEN. 060 042 102 26 

MIDDLE SCHOOL CHANDOURI (KANYA) DIPA DEVI 

39 321212209137 NAFISA KHATOON NURJAN ANSARI 01-01-2009 FEMALE’ GEN. 062 040 102 26 

MIDDLE SCHOOL CHHOTKI KHARAGDIHA HASEENA BIBI 

40 321212209293 PRIYA KUMARI KEDAR RANA 12-10-2006 FEMALE BC1 056 045 101 27 

NIRMALA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL BABITA DEVI 

41 321212209161 ANCHAL KUMARI HEMANT KUMAR DEO 31-03-2008 FEMALE’ GEN. 054 046 100 28 

GOVT MS NEHRU,GIRIDIH RUBI DEVI 

42 321212209050 PIYUSH KUMAR ANGNU SAW 22-08-2007 MALE GEN. 049 050 099 29 

MS CHANDOURI BALAK MANJU DEVI 

43 321212209324 PIYUSH KUMAR SINGH LATE ANIL SINGH 05-02-2008 MALE GEN. 063 036 099 29 

AADIM JATI SEVA MANDAL MIDDLE SCHOOL REENA MASOMAT 

44 321212209350 SOURABH KUMAR VERMA PRAKASH PRASAD VERMA 09-05-2009 MALE BC2 060 038 098 30 

UMS CHENGARBASA NILAM VERMA 

45 321212209010 KRISH KUMAR DAS MUNSHI RAVIDAS 08-12-2007 MALE SC. 058 039 097 31 

MIDDLE SCHOOL CHANDOURI (BALAK) GUDIYA DEVI 
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31097039058GEN.MALE15-07-2008

UMS DOMAPAHADI (KANYA) PUSHPA KUMARI VERMA

JAGESHWAR PRASAD VERMANISHANT KUMAR VERMA32121220932946

31097041056BC1FEMALE03-12-2008

GOVT MS NEHRU,GIRIDIH MUNNI DEVI

SANTOSH PANDITKOMAL KUMARI32121220916347

32096033063SC.FEMALE10-12-2007

UMS DUMRI SUNITA DEVI

RAMCHANDRA RAVIDASPRAKIRITY KUMARI32121220902248

32096040056GEN.MALE27-11-2008

MIDDLE SCHOOL CHHOTKI KHARAGDIHA KULSUM BIBI

NYAJUL ANSARIAHMAD ANSARI32121220915649

33095044051BC2MALE16-07-2008

AADIM JATI SEWA MANDAL MIDDLE SCHOOL REETA DEVI

KAILASH RAMSANATAN KUMAR32121220933150

33095037058GEN.MALE14-08-2008

MIDDLE SCHOOL CHHOTKI KHARAGDIHA RUKSANA BIBI

SAMSUDDIN ANSARISAMEER ANSARI32121220907951

33095041054GEN.FEMALE20-10-2009

UMS SASARKHO MANJU DEVI

BALESHWAR KUMAR SINGHKUMARI PRATIBHA SINGH32121220924152

34093039054GEN.MALE10-08-2008

UMS SASARKHO SUMITRA SINGH

RAMKRIT SINGHABHISHEK KUMAR32121220922753

34093040053SC.MALE01-11-2008

MIDDLE SCHOOL KHUTRIBAD SARITA KUMARI

KAILASH KUMAR DASSAGAR KUMAR DAS32121220910054
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46 321212209329 NISHANT KUMAR VERMA JAGESHWAR PRASAD VERMA 15-07-2008 MALE GEN. 058 039 097 31 

UMS DOMAPAHADI (KANYA) PUSHPA KUMARI VERMA 

47 321212209163 KOMAL KUMARI SANTOSH PANDIT 03-12-2008 FEMALE BCl1 056 041 097 31 

GOVT MS NEHRU,GIRIDIH MUNNI DEVI 

48 321212209022 PRAKIRITY KUMARI RAMCHANDRA RAVIDAS 10-12-2007 FEMALE _ SC. 063 033 096 32 

UMS DUMRI SUNITA DEVI 

49 321212209156 AHMAD ANSARI NYAJUL ANSARI 27-11-2008 MALE GEN. 056 040 096 32 

MIDDLE SCHOOL CHHOTKI KHARAGDIHA KULSUM BIBI 

50 321212209331 SANATAN KUMAR KAILASH RAM 16-07-2008 MALE BC2 051 044 095 33 

AADIM JATI SEWA MANDAL MIDDLE SCHOOL REETA DEVI 

51 321212209079 SAMEER ANSARI SAMSUDDIN ANSARI 14-08-2008 MALE GEN. 058 037 095 33 

MIDDLE SCHOOL CHHOTKI KHARAGDIHA RUKSANA BIBI 

52 321212209241 KUMARI PRATIBHA SINGH BALESHWAR KUMAR SINGH 20-10-2009 FEMALE GEN. 054 041 095 33 

UMS SASARKHO MANJU DEVI 

53 321212209227 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAMKRIT SINGH 10-08-2008 MALE GEN. 054 039 093 34 

UMS SASARKHO SUMITRA SINGH 

54 321212209100 SAGAR KUMAR DAS KAILASH KUMAR DAS 01-11-2008 MALE SC. 053 040 093 34 

MIDDLE SCHOOL KHUTRIBAD SARITA KUMARI 
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35092043049GEN.MALE31-12-2005

GOVT MS NEHRU,GIRIDIH BHARTI DEVI

SUDAMA TANTIVICKY KUMAR32121220916255

36091036055BC1MALE08-09-2006

U M S LAXMANTUNDA YASHODA DEVI

SANTOSH SAWSANJAY KUMAR32121220937056

36091046045GEN.MALE21-08-2007

U.M.S BIJHAIYA SAKINA BIBI

ISRAIL ANSARIRAJAK ANSARI32121220917157

36091042049BC1FEMALE11-02-2008

NIRMALA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL GAYTRI DEVI

SANTOSH MODISHITAL KUMARI32121220929258

36091036055BC1FEMALE12-06-2008

NIRMALA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL, MAHESHMUNDA PINKI DEVI

RINKU MODIUMA KUMARI32121220929059

37090044046GEN.FEMALE11-02-2006

MIDDLE SCHOOL CHANDOURI (KANYA) PARMILA DEVI

VISHESHAR SAWSONAM KUMARI32121220901360

38088031057SC.MALE21-09-2005

UMS DUMRI ARTI DEVI

AMRIT RAVIDASANUBHAW KUMAR RAVIDAS32121220902161

38088038050GEN.FEMALE01-01-2010

UMS BAROTAND MANJU DEVI

DHANESHWAR PRASAD VERMAANU PRIYA KUMARI32121220925462

39086038048BC2MALE12-08-2008

KSS HIGH SCHOOL KOIRIDIH MANJU DEVI

BHUNESHWAR MANDALPIYUSH KUMAR32121220900263

Page 47 of 133

JHARKHAND ACADEMIC COUNCIL 

RANCHI, GYANDEEP CAMPUS , BARGAWAN NAMKUM , 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

( RANCHI - 834010 ) 
NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022 

CLASS - VIII ROSTER MERIT LIST 

DISTCD:- 27 DIST NAME :- = GIRIDIH CATEGORY :- GENERAL 

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT - SAT ~~ TOTAL RANK REMARKS 

SCHOOL NAME MOTHER NAME 

55 321212209162 VICKY KUMAR SUDAMA TANTI 31-12-2005 MALE GEN. 049 043 092 35 

GOVT MS NEHRU,GIRIDIH BHARTI DEVI 

56 321212209370 SANJAY KUMAR SANTOSH SAW 08-09-2006 MALE BC1 055 036 091 36 

UMS LAXMANTUNDA YASHODA DEVI 

57 321212209171 RAJAK ANSARI ISRAIL ANSARI 21-08-2007 MALE GEN. 045 046 091 36 

U.M.S BIJHATYA SAKINA BIBI 

58 321212209292 SHITAL KUMARI SANTOSH MODI 11-02-2008 FEMALE BC1 049 042 091 36 

NIRMALA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL GAYTRI DEVI 

59 321212209290 UMA KUMARI RINKU MODI 12-06-2008 FEMALE BCl1 055 036 091 36 

NIRMALA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL, MAHESHMUNDA PINKI DEVI 

60 321212209013 SONAM KUMARI VISHESHAR SAW 11-02-2006 FEMALE’ GEN. 046 044 090 37 

MIDDLE SCHOOL CHANDOURI (KANYA) PARMILA DEVI 

61 321212209021 ANUBHAW KUMAR RAVIDAS AMRIT RAVIDAS 21-09-2005 MALE SC. 057 031 088 38 

UMS DUMRI ARTI DEVI 

62 321212209254 ANU PRIYA KUMARI DHANESHWAR PRASAD VERMA 01-01-2010 FEMALE’ GEN. 050 038 088 38 

UMS BAROTAND MANJU DEVI 

63 321212209002 PIYUSH KUMAR BHUNESHWAR MANDAL 12-08-2008 MALE BC2 048 038 086 39 

KSS HIGH SCHOOL KOIRIDIH MANJU DEVI 
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40084030054SC.MALE01-01-2006

UMS BISHUNPUR RANJU DEVI

RAJENDRA RAJAKMOHIT KUMAR RAJAK32121220934164

40084037047GEN.MALE01-03-2009

UMS DOMAPAHADI (KANYA) PRAMILA VERMA

KAILASH PRASAD VERMASAGAR VERMA32121220930865

41083038045GEN.FEMALE01-01-2008

UMS DURI DALESHWARI DEVI

NIRMAL MAHTOGITA KUMARI32121220909066

41083039044GEN.MALE07-05-2008

UPGRADE MIDDLE SCHOOL DOMAPAHARI(KANYA) AJANTI DEVI

DILCHAND PRASAD VERMASACHIN KUMAR VERMA32121220920467

41083038045GEN.MALE16-07-2008

MIDDLE SCHOOL CHHOTKI KHARAGDIHA CHAMPA DEVI

BINOD KUMAR DASSACHIN KUMAR DAS32121220922668

42082036046GEN.MALE26-09-2006

U.M.S BIJHAIYA SABINA BIBI

MUSLIM ANSARITASLIM ANSARI32121220917069

42082037045GEN.MALE17-03-2008

GOVT MS NEHRU,GIRIDIH LAXMI DEVI

BIRJU DASSUMIT KUMAR32121220915770

42082034048ST.FEMALE01-01-2009

NIRMALA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL, MAHESHMUNDA SANJHLI DEVI

NANDLAL HANSDANILAM HANSDA32121220919271

43081039042GEN.MALE13-02-2007

MIDDLE SCHOOL CHHOTKI KHARAGDIHA NAJMA BIBI

MD MEHBOOB ANSARIFARJANA KHATUN32121220910972
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64 321212209341 MOHIT KUMAR RAJAK RAJENDRA RAJAK 01-01-2006 MALE SC. 054 030 084 40 

UMS BISHUNPUR RANJU DEVI 

65 321212209308 SAGAR VERMA KAILASH PRASAD VERMA 01-03-2009 MALE GEN. 047 037 084 40 

UMS DOMAPAHADI (KANYA) PRAMILA VERMA 

66 321212209090 GITA KUMARI NIRMAL MAHTO 01-01-2008 FEMALE GEN. 045 038 083 4l 

UMS DURI DALESHWARI DEVI 

67 321212209204 SACHIN KUMAR VERMA DILCHAND PRASAD VERMA 07-05-2008 MALE GEN. 044 039 083 41 

UPGRADE MIDDLE SCHOOL DOMAPAHARI(KANYA) AJANTI DEVI 

68 321212209226 SACHIN KUMAR DAS BINOD KUMAR DAS 16-07-2008 MALE GEN. 045 038 083 41 

MIDDLE SCHOOL CHHOTKI KHARAGDIHA CHAMPA DEVI 

69 321212209170 TASLIM ANSARI MUSLIM ANSARI 26-09-2006 MALE GEN. 046 036 082 42 

U.M.S BIJHAIYA SABINA BIBI 

70 321212209157 SUMIT KUMAR BIRJU DAS 17-03-2008 MALE GEN. 045 037 082 42 

GOVT MS NEHRU,GIRIDIH LAXMI DEVI 

71 321212209192 NILAM HANSDA NANDLAL HANSDA 01-01-2009 FEMALE ST. 048 034 082 42 

NIRMALA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL, MAHESHMUNDA SANJHLI DEVI 

72 321212209109 FARJANA KHATUN MD MEHBOOB ANSARI 13-02-2007 MALE GEN. 042 039 081 43 

MIDDLE SCHOOL CHHOTKI KHARAGDIHA NAJMA BIBI 
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44080031049ST.MALE05-01-2005

GOVT MS CHIRKI MANGRI BASKE

LALA MURMUSANJAY MURMU32121220919873

45079041038BC1FEMALE11-07-2006

NIRMALA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL, MAHESHMUNDA SAROJ DEVI

MURLI RAMPREETI KUMARI32121220921774

46078038040GEN.FEMALE31-12-2006

NIRMALA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL, MAHESHMUNDA BULU DEVI

SAHEB RAYPRIYANSHA KUMARI32121220927375

46078036042GEN.MALE12-06-2008

GOVT MS NEHRU,GIRIDIH RADHA DEVI

SHIVLAL HAJAMAKASH KUMAR THAKUR32121220923876

47077039038GEN.FEMALE04-05-2008

MIDDLE SCHOOL CHHOTKI KHARAGDIHA SHABBA PRAWEEN

MD TASLIM ANSARIJASMIN JANNAT32121220914877

48076039037ST.FEMALE11-09-2006

NIRMALA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL, MAHESHMUNDA NUNI KISKU

RAMLAL HEMBROMKHUSHBOO HEMBROM32121220918478

48076038038BC1FEMALE02-12-2007

NIRMALA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL , MAHESHMUNDA SALEHA PARWEEN

MS ISMAILALISHA PARWEEN32121220922079

49073036037GEN.FEMALE01-01-2008

NIRMALA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL ANITA DEVI

KASHI PATHAKSANJANA KUMARI32121220929980

50070032038ST.FEMALE29-11-2008

NIRMALA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL,MAHESHMUNDA MONKI MARANDI

SONARAM HANSDASANITA HANSDA32121220927681
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73 321212209198 SANJAY MURMU LALA MURMU 05-01-2005 MALE ST. 049 031 080 44 

GOVT MS CHIRKI MANGRI BASKE 

74 321212209217 PREETI KUMARI MURLI RAM 11-07-2006 FEMALE BCI 038 041 079 45 

NIRMALA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL, MAHESHMUNDA SAROJ DEVI 

75 321212209273 PRIYANSHA KUMARI SAHEB RAY 31-12-2006 FEMALE’ GEN. 040 038 078 46 

NIRMALA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL, MAHESHMUNDA BULU DEVI 

76 321212209238 AKASH KUMAR THAKUR SHIVLAL HAJAM 12-06-2008 MALE GEN. 042 036 078 46 

GOVT MS NEHRU,GIRIDIH RADHA DEVI 

77 321212209148 JASMIN JANNAT MD TASLIM ANSARI 04-05-2008 FEMALE’ GEN. 038 039 077 47 

MIDDLE SCHOOL CHHOTKI KHARAGDIHA SHABBA PRAWEEN 

78 321212209184 KHUSHBOO HEMBROM RAMLAL HEMBROM 11-09-2006 FEMALE ST. 037 039 076 48 

NIRMALA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL, MAHESHMUNDA NUNI KISKU 

79 321212209220 ALISHA PARWEEN MS ISMAIL 02-12-2007 FEMALE BCI 038 038 076 48 

NIRMALA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL , MAHESHMUNDA SALEHA PARWEEN 

80 321212209299 SANJANA KUMARI KASHI PATHAK 01-01-2008 FEMALE GEN. 037 036 073 49 

NIRMALA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL ANITA DEVI 

81 321212209276 SANITA HANSDA SONARAM HANSDA 29-11-2008 FEMALE ST. 038 032 070 50 

NIRMALA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL,MAHESHMUNDA MONKI MARANDI 
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51068035033SC.FEMALE20-06-2006

NIRMALA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL , MAHESHMUNA NIRSE DEVI

PRAKAS BAITHANIKKI KUMARI32121220918782

52063029034ST.FEMALE10-12-2008

NIRMALA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL,MAHESHMUNDA SALOKI MURMU

MOTILAL SORENSURAJMUNI SOREN32121220927483

53061029032ST.FEMALE25-05-2008

NIRMALA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL, MAHESHMUNDA BAHAMUNI HEMBROM

SUNIL MURMUPREETI MURMU32121220918684

84TOTAL RECORD :
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82 321212209187 NIKKI KUMARI PRAKAS BAITHA 20-06-2006 FEMALE SC. 033 035 068 51 

NIRMALA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL , MAHESHMUNA NIRSE DEVI 

83 321212209274 SURAJMUNI SOREN MOTILAL SOREN 10-12-2008 FEMALE ST. 034 029 063 52 

NIRMALA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL,MAHESHMUNDA SALOKI MURMU 

84 321212209186 PREETI MURMU SUNIL MURMU 25-05-2008 FEMALE ST. 032 029 061 53 

NIRMALA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL, MAHESHMUNDA BAHAMUNI HEMBROM 

  

TOTAL RECORD : 84 
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1145067078GEN.MALE28-12-2006

MOTHER HALEEMA (RA) PUBLIC SCHOOL NAURIN TABASSUM

MD SAMSHAD AHMADMD FAIZAN AHMAD3212123100911

2136074062BC1FEMALE05-06-2009

UMS PAHARPUR BALIAPUR DHANBAD PRATHAMI DEVI

RAM DAYAL MAHATOLAKHI KUMARI3212123102302

3127062065BC1MALE06-02-2008

UMS KHAIRTAND RENUKA DEVI

PARESH PRAMANIKMANGAL PRAMANIK3212123102543

4123057066BC1MALE06-08-2007

UMS KANCHANPUR,GOV-02 RITA DEVI

SARJU MAHATOROHIT MAHATO3212123101014

4123051072BC1FEMALE08-06-2008

UMS MANGO KAPURA DEVI

LAKSHAMAN PRASAD MAHATONILAM KUMARI3212123101475

5121049072GEN.FEMALE27-11-2007

RAJ. BUNIYADI V PARASBANIA SARITA DEVI

SATISH RAWANIMANISHA KUMARI3212123100646

6119051068BC1MALE26-02-2007

UMS KANCHANPUR REKHA DEVI

ANAND MAHTOGANESH MAHATO3212123101197

6119049070SC.MALE14-02-2008

UHS BARADAHA PREMA DEVI

NIMAI RAJWARDHRUV RAJWAR3212123101138

6119051068BC1MALE24-06-2008

UMS KANCHANPUR,GOV-02 UPASI DEVI

LATE DALU RAM MAHATOSANJAY MAHATO3212123101229
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1 321212310091 MD FAIZAN AHMAD MD SAMSHAD AHMAD 28-12-2006 MALE GEN. 078 067 145 

MOTHER HALEEMA (RA) PUBLIC SCHOOL NAURIN TABASSUM 

2 321212310230 LAKHI KUMARI RAM DAYAL MAHATO 05-06-2009 FEMALE BCl1 062 074 136 

UMS PAHARPUR BALIAPUR DHANBAD PRATHAMI DEVI 

3 321212310254 MANGAL PRAMANIK PARESH PRAMANIK 06-02-2008 MALE BCl 065 062 127 

UMS KHAIRTAND RENUKA DEVI 

4 321212310101 ROHIT MAHATO SARJU MAHATO 06-08-2007 MALE BCI 066 057 123 

UMS KANCHANPUR,GOV-02 RITA DEVI 

5 321212310147 NILAM KUMARI LAKSHAMAN PRASAD MAHATO 08-06-2008 FEMALE BCl1 072 051 123 

UMS MANGO KAPURA DEVI 

6 321212310064 MANISHA KUMARI SATISH RAWANI 27-11-2007 FEMALE GEN. 072 049 121 

RAJ. BUNIYADI V PARASBANIA SARITA DEVI 

7 321212310119 GANESH MAHATO ANAND MAHTO 26-02-2007 MALE BCl 068 051 119 

UMS KANCHANPUR REKHA DEVI 

8 321212310113 DHRUV RAJWAR NIMAI RAJWAR 14-02-2008 MALE SC. 070 049 119 

UHS BARADAHA PREMA DEVI 

9 321212310122 SANJAY MAHATO LATE DALU RAM MAHATO 24-06-2008 MALE BC1 068 051 119 

UMS KANCHANPUR,GOV-02 UPASI DEVI 
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6119052067ST.MALE29-12-2008

UMS JILINGTAND SURAJMANI TUDU

BAHALAL SORENSTEPHAN SOREN32121231001510

7117049068BC1MALE15-06-2008

UPG HS BARADAHA ANITA MAHATO

NIMAI MAHATONIKHIL KUMAR MAHATO32121231005111

8116044072GEN.FEMALE11-09-2007

+2 ZILA SCHOOL DHANBAD JOSHNA DEVI

SUNIL SINGHPAYAL KUMARI32121231003712

8116049067BC1FEMALE11-03-2008

UPG HS BARADAHA GITA DEVI

JANKI PRASAD MAHATOPUJA KUMARI32121231005213

9114046068BC1FEMALE11-05-2008

UPG HS BARADAHA RENU MAHATO

GOUTAM KUMAR MAHATORABINA KUMARI32121231005314

10112040072BC2FEMALE01-01-2008

MS BIRSINGHPUR BHARATI PAUL

SAPAN PAULARPITA PAUL32121231016615

10112046066BC1MALE09-01-2009

UMS MANGO KOSHALYA DEVI

SONU RAM MAHTOSUBODH KUMAR MAHTO32121231018616

10112040072GEN.FEMALE16-04-2009

UPG PLUS TWO HS NAGARKIYARI RUPALI LAIK

PRADUT KUMAR LAIKPRITIKA KUMARI LAIK32121231024917

11111048063BC1FEMALE13-10-2008

UPGRADED HIGH KANDEDIH TOPCHANCHI REENA KUMARI CHOURASIYA

DEEPESH CHOURASIYAOJASHWI KUMARI32121231018318
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10 321212310015 STEPHAN SOREN BAHALAL SOREN 29-12-2008 MALE ST. 067 052 119 6 

UMS JILINGTAND SURAJMANI TUDU 

ll 321212310051 NIKHIL KUMAR MAHATO NIMAI MAHATO 15-06-2008 MALE BCI 068 049 117 7 

UPG HS BARADAHA ANITA MAHATO 

12 321212310037 PAYAL KUMARI SUNIL SINGH 11-09-2007 FEMALE GEN. 072 044 116 8 

+2 ZILA SCHOOL DHANBAD JOSHNA DEVI 

13 321212310052 PUJA KUMARI JANKI PRASAD MAHATO 11-03-2008 FEMALE BCl 067 049 116 8 

UPG HS BARADAHA GITA DEVI 

14 321212310053 RABINA KUMARI GOUTAM KUMAR MAHATO 11-05-2008 FEMALE BCI 068 046 114 9 

UPG HS BARADAHA RENU MAHATO 

15 321212310166 ARPITA PAUL SAPAN PAUL 01-01-2008 FEMALE BC2 072 040 112 10 

MS BIRSINGHPUR BHARATI PAUL 

16 321212310186 SUBODH KUMAR MAHTO SONU RAM MAHTO 09-01-2009 MALE BCI 066 046 112 10 

UMS MANGO KOSHALYA DEVI 

17 321212310249 PRITIKA KUMARI LAIK PRADUT KUMAR LAIK 16-04-2009 FEMALE GEN. 072 040 112 10 

UPG PLUS TWO HS NAGARKITYARI RUPALI LAIK 

18 321212310183 OJASHWI KUMARI DEEPESH CHOURASIYA 13-10-2008 FEMALE BCl 063 048 111 11 

UPGRADED HIGH KANDEDIH TOPCHANCHI REENA KUMARI CHOURASIYA 
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12110044066GEN.FEMALE23-02-2008

+2 ZILA SCHOOL DHANBAD SINTU DEVI

SANDIP KUMARARCHANA KUMARI32121231003619

13109043066GEN.MALE01-01-2007

+2 ZILA SCHOOL DHANBAD PURNIMA DEVI

PRAMOD KUMAR BARNAWALPRINCE KUMAR32121231006720

13109041068GEN.FEMALE02-02-2008

UPG MS BHIKHANIDIH NILAM DEVI

VIVEKA NAND SINGHJIYA KUMARI32121231019421

14108043065GEN.FEMALE08-12-2007

U M S DALDALI RENU DEVI

DIPAK RAWANILAXMI KUMARI32121231020222

14108039069GEN.MALE16-12-2007

+2 ZILA SCHOOL DHANBAD RESHMI VARNWAL

KRISHNA PRASAD VARNWALPRASANT KUMAR32121231001623

14108047061GEN.FEMALE11-12-2009

MS KOTALADDA ASHA DEVI

AMARNATH SINGHSHREYA KUMARI32121231002724

15107038069SC.MALE20-04-2009

MS BIRSINGHPUR PRATIMA BAURI

NARAYAN BAURIBAPI BAURI32121231002825

15107044063GEN.FEMALE11-08-2009

UPG PLUS TWO HS NAGARKIYARI SAJARUN NISHA

AKHTAR MIRZAAFSANA KHATUN32121231024326

16106047059BC1FEMALE01-01-2008

UMS KANCHANPUR,GOV-02 KAMLI DEVI

DINESH MAHATOSUNITA KUMARI32121231012127
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( RANCHI - 834010 ) 
NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022 

CLASS - VIII ROSTER MERIT LIST 

DISTCD:- 23 DISTNAME:- DHANBAD CATEGORY :- GENERAL 

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT - SAT ~ TOTAL RANK REMARKS 

SCHOOL NAME MOTHER NAME 

19 321212310036 ARCHANA KUMARI SANDIP KUMAR 23-02-2008 FEMALE GEN. 066 044 110 12 

+2 ZILA SCHOOL DHANBAD SINTU DEVI 

20 321212310067 PRINCE KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR BARNAWAL 01-01-2007 MALE GEN. 066 043 109 13 

+2 ZILA SCHOOL DHANBAD PURNIMA DEVI 

21 321212310194 JIYA KUMARI VIVEKA NAND SINGH 02-02-2008 FEMALE GEN. 068 041 109 13 

UPG MS BHIKHANIDIH NILAM DEVI 

22 321212310202 LAXMI KUMARI DIPAK RAWANI 08-12-2007. FEMALE GEN. 065 043 108 14 

UMS DALDALI RENU DEVI 

23 321212310016 PRASANT KUMAR KRISHNA PRASAD VARNWAL 16-12-2007 MALE GEN. 069 039 108 14 

+2 ZILA SCHOOL DHANBAD RESHMI VARNWAL 

24 321212310027 SHREYA KUMARI AMARNATH SINGH 11-12-2009 FEMALE’ GEN. 061 047 108 14 

MS KOTALADDA ASHA DEVI 

25 321212310028 BAPI BAURI NARAYAN BAURI 20-04-2009 MALE SC. 069 038 107 15 

MS BIRSINGHPUR PRATIMA BAURI 

26 321212310243 AFSANA KHATUN AKHTAR MIRZA 11-08-2009 FEMALE GEN. 063 044 107 15 

UPG PLUS TWO HS NAGARKIYARI SAJARUN NISHA 

27 321212310121 SUNITA KUMARI DINESH MAHATO 01-01-2008 FEMALE BCl1 059 047 106 16 

UMS KANCHANPUR,GOV-02 KAMLI DEVI 
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NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022

CLASS  -  VIII             R  O  S  T  E  R        M  E  R  I  T        L  I  S  T

CATEGORY : - GENERALDHANBADDIST CD :- DIST NAME :-23

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME

MOTHER NAMESCHOOL NAME

DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS

16106046060GEN.MALE01-01-2009

UPG HS NAWATAND TUNNI DEVI

SHIVLAL RAMKISHOR KUMAR32121231003228

17105040065BC1MALE20-01-2007

ZILA SCHOOL BEBI DEVI

MITHILESH KUMAR SAWUDITANSHU KUMAR SAW32121231008629

17105043062GEN.FEMALE25-08-2008

UMS BHUTGARIA RINA DEVI

MUNNA KUMAR PANDITMADHAVI KUMARI32121231001330

18103041062GEN.MALE18-12-2008

SWATANTRA BHARAT HIGH SCHOOL BASANTI DEVI

BIRENDRA PRASAD SINGHAMAN KUMAR SINGH32121231015731

19102037065BC1MALE07-12-2007

UMS MANGO CHAMPA DEVI

SANTOSH KUMAR MAHTOANIL KUMAR MAHTO32121231018532

20101036065BC1FEMALE01-01-2009

MIDDLE SCHOOL BARADAHA SHANTI DEVI

LAXMI KANT MAHATONEHA KUMARI32121231004233

21100040060GEN.MALE27-12-2007

+2 ZILA SCHOOL DHANBAD GUDIYA GUPTA

PANKAJ GUPTAPRINCE GUPTA32121231006834

21100036064GEN.MALE15-02-2008

SANSKRITI VIDYA MANDIR HIGH SCHOOL,DIGWADIH SUNITA DEVI

SUNIL PASWANSANDEEP KUMAR PASWAN32121231008035

21100037063BC1FEMALE29-01-2009

U M S PALOBERA SONI DEVI

MANTU PRASAD SAWSEJAL SAONDIK32121231004136
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NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022 

CLASS - VIII ROSTER MERIT LIST 

DISTCD:- 23 DISTNAME:- DHANBAD CATEGORY :- GENERAL 

SRLNO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS 

SCHOOL NAME MOTHER NAME 

28 321212310032 KISHOR KUMAR SHIVLAL RAM 01-01-2009 MALE GEN. 060 046 106 16 

UPG HS NAWATAND TUNNI DEVI 

29 321212310086 | UDITANSHU KUMAR SAW MITHILESH KUMAR SAW 20-01-2007 MALE BCI 065 040 105 17 

ZILA SCHOOL BEBI DEVI 

30 321212310013 MADHAVI KUMARI MUNNA KUMAR PANDIT 25-08-2008 FEMALE GEN. 062 043 105 17 

UMS BHUTGARIA RINA DEVI 

31 321212310157 AMAN KUMAR SINGH BIRENDRA PRASAD SINGH 18-12-2008 MALE GEN. 062 041 103 18 

SWATANTRA BHARAT HIGH SCHOOL BASANTI DEVI 

32 321212310185 ANIL KUMAR MAHTO SANTOSH KUMAR MAHTO 07-12-2007 MALE BCI 065 037 102 19 

UMS MANGO CHAMPA DEVI 

33 321212310042 NEHA KUMARI LAXMI KANT MAHATO 01-01-2009 FEMALE BCI 065 036 101 20 

MIDDLE SCHOOL BARADAHA SHANTI DEVI 

34 321212310068 PRINCE GUPTA PANKAJ GUPTA 27-12-2007 MALE GEN. 060 040 100 21 

+2 ZILA SCHOOL DHANBAD GUDIYA GUPTA 

35 321212310080 SANDEEP KUMAR PASWAN SUNIL PASWAN 15-02-2008 MALE GEN. 064 036 100 21 

SANSKRITI VIDYA MANDIR HIGH SCHOOL,DIGWADIH SUNITA DEVI 

36 321212310041 SEJAL SAONDIK MANTU PRASAD SAW 29-01-2009 FEMALE BCl 063 037 100 21 

UMS PALOBERA SONI DEVI 
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NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022

CLASS  -  VIII             R  O  S  T  E  R        M  E  R  I  T        L  I  S  T

CATEGORY : - GENERALDHANBADDIST CD :- DIST NAME :-23

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME

MOTHER NAMESCHOOL NAME

DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS

22099040059GEN.MALE03-02-2008

+2 ZILA SCHOOL DHANBAD RINKU DEVI

RAJESH SINGHRISHU KUMAR32121231007637

22099043056BC2MALE10-02-2008

UPGMS TANTRI PAMMI DEVI

AJAY KUMAR SAWANSH KUMAR SONI32121231023138

23098036062BC1MALE12-01-2008

U M S DALDALI PUNAM DEVI

BHOLANATH RAWANISANJAY KUMAR RAWANI32121231003939

23098040058BC1MALE01-01-2009

U M S DALDALI KAMALA KUMARI

VIJAY KUMAR RAWANIGOUTAM RAWANI32121231001740

24095044051BC1MALE10-06-2007

UMS MANGO NUNI WALA DEVI

HARI PRASAD MAHTOBIKRAM KUMAR32121231020841

24095041054GEN.MALE01-01-2008

+2 ZILA SCHOOL DHANBAD BABITA DEVI

SUDHIR PRASADASHISH KUMAR32121231006242

24095041054GEN.MALE26-06-2009

UPG HS NAWATAND ANJU DEVI

SAHDEV RAMAKASH RAM32121231003443

24095037058GEN.FEMALE03-07-2009

SANSKRITI VIDYA MANDIR HIGH SCHOOL , DIGWADIH REKHA DEVI

SHIVBALAK YADAVRAJKUMARI YADAV32121231007344

25093042051BC2MALE22-06-2008

UPG MS TANTRI ANITA DEVI

DALO PRASAD GOPMANISH KUMAR YADAV32121231025145
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DISTCD:- 23 DISTNAME:- DHANBAD CATEGORY :- GENERAL 

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT - SAT ~ TOTAL RANK REMARKS 

SCHOOL NAME MOTHER NAME 

37 321212310076 RISHU KUMAR RAJESH SINGH 03-02-2008 MALE GEN. 059 040 099 22 

+2 ZILA SCHOOL DHANBAD RINKU DEVI 

38 321212310231 ANSH KUMAR SONI AJAY KUMAR SAW 10-02-2008 MALE BC2 056 043 099 22 

UPGMS TANTRI PAMMI DEVI 

39 321212310039 SANJAY KUMAR RAWANI BHOLANATH RAWANI 12-01-2008 MALE BCl 062 036 098 23 

UMS DALDALI PUNAM DEVI 

40 321212310017 GOUTAM RAWANI VIJAY KUMAR RAWANI 01-01-2009 MALE BCI 058 040 098 23 

UMS DALDALI KAMALA KUMARI 

41 321212310208 BIKRAM KUMAR HARI PRASAD MAHTO 10-06-2007 MALE BCl 051 044 095 24 

UMS MANGO NUNI WALA DEVI 

42 321212310062 ASHISH KUMAR SUDHIR PRASAD 01-01-2008 MALE GEN. 054 041 095 24 

+2 ZILA SCHOOL DHANBAD BABITA DEVI 

43 321212310034 AKASH RAM SAHDEV RAM 26-06-2009 MALE GEN. 054 041 095 24 

UPG HS NAWATAND ANJU DEVI 

44 321212310073 RAJKUMARI YADAV SHIVBALAK YADAV 03-07-2009 FEMALE’ GEN. 058 037 095 24 

SANSKRITI VIDYA MANDIR HIGH SCHOOL , DIGWADIH REKHA DEVI 

45 321212310251 MANISH KUMAR YADAV DALO PRASAD GOP 22-06-2008 MALE BC2 051 042 093 25 

UPG MS TANTRI ANITA DEVI 
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NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022

CLASS  -  VIII             R  O  S  T  E  R        M  E  R  I  T        L  I  S  T

CATEGORY : - GENERALDHANBADDIST CD :- DIST NAME :-23

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME

MOTHER NAMESCHOOL NAME

DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS

25093036057BC1MALE15-08-2008

UPG HS BARADAHA PRIYA DEVI

GHOLTU MAHATOPREM KUMAR MAHATO32121231005646

26092038054GEN.FEMALE23-08-2007

B T M HIGH SCHOOL MALKERA SANTOSHI DEVI

DINESH PRASAD MAHTOKAJAL KUMARI32121231021347

26092039053GEN.FEMALE24-08-2007

U.M.S DALDALI BANDANA KARMAKAR

AMBIK KARMAKARMANSHI KUMARI32121231018448

26092036056BC1FEMALE22-02-2008

UPG HS BARADAHA BALIKA DEVI

SANJIT MAHATOCHAMPA KUMARI32121231005749

26092038054GEN.MALE09-06-2008

SWATANTRA BHARAT HIGH SCHOOL SANIYA PARWEEN

MD ZABBARMD REHAN KHAN32121231018150

26092037055BC1FEMALE07-10-2008

UMS MANGO BINA DEVI

BASUDEV PRASAD MAHTORAKHI KUMARI32121231018751

27091034057ST.FEMALE17-04-2008

MS RAGHUNATHPUR SUKHI DEVI

LAKHI KANT MANJHIMANISHA KUMARI32121231008452

28090030060SC.FEMALE01-01-2008

MS BIRSINGHPUR SHIVANI DEVI

SHIVDAS BAURIGAYATRI BAURI32121231017153

28090044046GEN.MALE14-12-2008

UPG PLUS TWO HS NAGARKIYARI CHINTA MODI

JAGARNATH MODIKOSHIK MODI32121231024554
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NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022 

CLASS - VIII ROSTER MERIT LIST 

DISTCD:- 23 DISTNAME:- DHANBAD CATEGORY :- GENERAL 

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS 

SCHOOL NAME MOTHER NAME 

46 321212310056 PREM KUMAR MAHATO GHOLTU MAHATO 15-08-2008 MALE BCl 057 036 093 25 

UPG HS BARADAHA PRIYA DEVI 

47 321212310213 KAJAL KUMARI DINESH PRASAD MAHTO 23-08-2007 FEMALE GEN. 054 038 092 26 

BT M HIGH SCHOOL MALKERA SANTOSHI DEVI 

48 321212310184 MANSHI KUMARI AMBIK KARMAKAR 24-08-2007 FEMALE GEN. 053 039 092 26 

U.M.S DALDALI BANDANA KARMAKAR 

49 321212310057 CHAMPA KUMARI SANJIT MAHATO 22-02-2008 FEMALE BCl 056 036 092 26 

UPG HS BARADAHA BALIKA DEVI 

50 321212310181 MD REHAN KHAN MD ZABBAR 09-06-2008 MALE GEN. 054 038 092 26 

SWATANTRA BHARAT HIGH SCHOOL SANIYA PARWEEN 

51 321212310187 RAKHI KUMARI BASUDEV PRASAD MAHTO 07-10-2008 FEMALE BCI 055 037 092 26 

UMS MANGO BINA DEVI 

52 321212310084 MANISHA KUMARI LAKHI KANT MANJHI 17-04-2008 FEMALE ST. 057 034 091 27 

MS RAGHUNATHPUR SUKHI DEVI 

53 321212310171 GAYATRI BAURI SHIVDAS BAURI 01-01-2008 FEMALE SC. 060 030 090 28 

MS BIRSINGHPUR SHIVANI DEVI 

54 321212310245 KOSHIK MODI JAGARNATH MODI 14-12-2008 MALE GEN. 046 044 090 28 

UPG PLUS TWO HS NAGARKTYARI CHINTA MODI 
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SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME

MOTHER NAMESCHOOL NAME

DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS

29088039049GEN.MALE09-12-2008

MS KOTALADDA RINKU DEVI

MURLI DHAR UPADHYAYAYUSH NANDAN UPADHYAY32121231004055

29088039049SC.FEMALE13-02-2009

MS BIRSINGHPUR MALLIKA ROHIDAS

NITAI ROHIDASPINKI ROHIDAS32121231016756

30087031056SC.MALE25-04-2007

MS BIRSINGHPUR BINATI BAURI

MADHAV BAURIMAHESH BAURI32121231012657

31085033052SC.FEMALE10-03-2008

MS BIRSINGHPUR PRANOTI ROHIDAS

BISHNU ROHIDASRIYA ROHIDAS32121231016458

32083041042BC1MALE26-01-2008

MS KOTALADDA ASHA DEVI

DILIP MUNSHIANMOL KUMAR32121231002559

33080037043GEN.FEMALE06-04-2007

SETH SUKHIRAM GIRLS MIDDLE SCHOOL GURIYA DEVI

ASHOK KUMAR YADAVNAVYA KUMARI YADAV32121231026160

34079036043GEN.FEMALE20-12-2008

UPG PLUS TWO HIGH SCHOOL NAGARKIYARI RUNA SEN

PAWAN SENANU SEN32121231024761

35078038040GEN.FEMALE18-09-2008

UMS KANCHANPUR,GOV-2 SAVITRI DEVI

JHAGRU RAYSANDHYA KUMARI32121231009462

35078030048SC.FEMALE05-06-2009

SWATANTRA BHARAT HIGH SCHOOL BHAGA SUMITA DEVI

RAMCHANDRA RAVIDASKIRAN KUMARI32121231013563
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SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT - SAT ~ TOTAL RANK REMARKS 

SCHOOL NAME MOTHER NAME 

55 321212310040 AYUSH NANDAN UPADHYAY MURLI DHAR UPADHYAY 09-12-2008 MALE GEN. 049 039 088 29 

MS KOTALADDA RINKU DEVI 

56 321212310167 PINKI ROHIDAS NITAI ROHIDAS 13-02-2009 FEMALE SC. 049 039 088 29 

MS BIRSINGHPUR MALLIKA ROHIDAS 

57 321212310126 MAHESH BAURI MADHAV BAURI 25-04-2007 MALE SC. 056 031 087 30 

MS BIRSINGHPUR BINATI BAURI 

58 321212310164 RIYA ROHIDAS BISHNU ROHIDAS 10-03-2008 FEMALE SC. 052 033 085 31 

MS BIRSINGHPUR PRANOTI ROHIDAS 

59 321212310025 ANMOL KUMAR DILIP MUNSHI 26-01-2008 MALE BCl 042 041 083 32 

MS KOTALADDA ASHA DEVI 

60 321212310261 NAVYA KUMARI YADAV ASHOK KUMAR YADAV 06-04-2007 FEMALE’ GEN. 043 037 080 33 

SETH SUKHIRAM GIRLS MIDDLE SCHOOL GURIYA DEVI 

61 321212310247 ANU SEN PAWAN SEN 20-12-2008 FEMALE GEN. 043 036 079 34 

UPG PLUS TWO HIGH SCHOOL NAGARKTYARI RUNA SEN 

62 321212310094 SANDHYA KUMARI JHAGRU RAY 18-09-2008 FEMALE GEN. 040 038 078 35 

UMS KANCHANPUR,GOV-2 SAVITRI DEVI 

63 321212310135 KIRAN KUMARI RAMCHANDRA RAVIDAS 05-06-2009 FEMALE SC. 048 030 078 35 

SWATANTRA BHARAT HIGH SCHOOL BHAGA SUMITA DEVI 
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CATEGORY : - GENERALDHANBADDIST CD :- DIST NAME :-23

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME

MOTHER NAMESCHOOL NAME

DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS

36077037040GEN.FEMALE01-01-2008

+2 ZILA SCHOOL DHANBAD SANJU DEVI

DABLU KUMARVERSHA KUMARI32121231021964

36077032045SC.FEMALE25-12-2008

UMS KHARKABAD LAXMI BAURI

PANKAJ BAURIPRATIMA BAURI32121231024165

37072036036BC1FEMALE04-10-2008

UMS KHARKABAD KABITA KUMBHAKAR

RABIN KUMBHAKARSUPRIYA KUMBHAKAR32121231020966

37072033039SC.MALE27-02-2009

MS KOTALADDA KUNTI DEVI

KRISHNA NANDAN PASWANARUN KUMAR PASWAN32121231003567

67TOTAL RECORD :
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64 321212310219 VERSHA KUMARI DABLU KUMAR 01-01-2008 FEMALE GEN. 040 037 077 36 

+2 ZILA SCHOOL DHANBAD SANJU DEVI 

65 321212310241 PRATIMA BAURI PANKAJ BAURI 25-12-2008 FEMALE SC. 045 032 077 36 

UMS KHARKABAD LAXMI BAURI 

66 321212310209 SUPRIYA KUMBHAKAR RABIN KUMBHAKAR 04-10-2008 FEMALE BC1 036 036 072 37 

UMS KHARKABAD KABITA KUMBHAKAR 

67 321212310035 ARUN KUMAR PASWAN KRISHNA NANDAN PASWAN 27-02-2009 MALE SC. 039 033 072 37 

MS KOTALADDA KUNTI DEVI 

TOTAL RECORD : 67 
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1069034035SC.FEMALE08-07-2008

MS KOTALADDA PUTUL DEVI

MOHAN RAJWARSHITAL KUMARI3212123100191

1TOTAL RECORD :
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1 321212310019 = SHITAL KUMARI MOHAN RAJWAR 08-07-2008 FEMALE SC. 035 034 069 1 

MS KOTALADDA PUTUL DEVI 

  
TOTAL RECORD : 1 
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MOTHER NAMESCHOOL NAME

DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS

1065030035ST.FEMALE12-03-2008

MS KOTALADA SHUKUN DEVI

NIMAI MOHALIKHUSHI KUMARI3212123101401

1065029036ST.FEMALE05-06-2008

MS KOTALADDA KAMLI DEVI

HEMLAL MURMUKIRAN KUMARI3212123102042

2TOTAL RECORD :
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DISTCD:- 23 DIST NAME :- DHANBAD CATEGORY:- ST 

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT - SAT ~~ TOTAL RANK REMARKS 

SCHOOL NAME MOTHER NAME 

1 321212310140 KHUSHI KUMARI NIMAI MOHALI 12-03-2008 FEMALE ST. 035 030 065 1 

MS KOTALADA SHUKUN DEVI 

2 321212310204 KIRAN KUMARI HEMLAL MURMU 05-06-2008 FEMALE ST. 036 029 065 1 

MS KOTALADDA KAMLI DEVI 

  
TOTAL RECORD : 2 
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NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022

CLASS  -  VIII             R  O  S  T  E  R        M  E  R  I  T        L  I  S  T

CATEGORY : - GENERALCHATRADIST CD :- DIST NAME :-24

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME

MOTHER NAMESCHOOL NAME

DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS

1138057081BC2FEMALE26-07-2008

UHS DWARI SAVITA KUMARI

RAM KUMAR AGRAWALJAGRITI PRIYA3212124110441

2128058070BC2MALE10-07-2008

U M S MARNGI SAROJ DEVI

SANJAY YADAVPAWAN KUMAR YADAV3212124110572

3124048076GEN.FEMALE04-10-2008

MS HUNTERGANJ MANISHA KAUR

YASHWANT SINGHGAGANPRIT KAUR3212124110143

4122043079BC2MALE31-12-2007

UMS SIRKOL GITA DEVI

PRABHU GOPEPANKAJ KUMAR YADAV3212124110854

5120048072BC2MALE22-05-2008

UHS DWARI SUSHMA DEVI

RAMDEV SAWBHANU KUMAR GUPTA3212124110135

6117046071BC2MALE23-08-2008

UHS DWARI SUSHMA DEVI

JAGRNATH GUPTALORIK KUMAR GUPTA3212124110046

6117050067BC1FEMALE01-01-2009

JANTA HIGH SCHOOL PATHALGADA SUNILA DEVI

SHITAL KUMARSHWETA KUMARI3212124112667

7116042074BC2FEMALE08-08-2008

UHS DWARI NITU DEVI

AJAY KUMAR AGRAWALAKRITI KUMARI3212124110688

8115041074BC1MALE26-08-2008

UMS MEERPUR GEETA DEVI

VISHNUDHARI SAWRAHUL GUPTA3212124112239
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NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022 

CLASS - VIII ROSTER MERIT LIST 

DISTCD:- 24 DISTNAME:- CHATRA CATEGORY :- GENERAL 

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK — REMARKS 

SCHOOL NAME MOTHER NAME 

1 321212411044 JAGRITI PRIYA RAM KUMAR AGRAWAL 26-07-2008 FEMALE BC2 081 057 138 1 

UHS DWARI SAVITA KUMARI 

2 321212411057 |= PAWAN KUMAR YADAV SANJAY YADAV 10-07-2008 MALE  BC2 070 «= 058-—Ss«d128 2 

UMS MARNGI SAROJ DEVI 

3 321212411014 | GAGANPRIT KAUR YASHWANT SINGH 04-10-2008 FEMALE GEN. 076 ~«=—«(048—Ss«d:‘24 3 

MS HUNTERGANJ MANISHA KAUR 

4 321212411085 PANKAJ KUMAR YADAV PRABHU GOPE 31-12-2007 MALE BC2 079 043 122 4 

UMS SIRKOL GITA DEVI 

5 321212411013 | BHANU KUMAR GUPTA RAMDEV SAW 22-05-2008 MALE  BC2 072 «= 048-—Ss«120 5 

UHS DWARI SUSHMA DEVI 

6 321212411004 LORIK KUMAR GUPTA JAGRNATH GUPTA 23-08-2008 MALE BC2 071 046 117 6 

UHS DWARI SUSHMA DEVI 

7 321212411266 | SHWETA KUMARI SHITAL KUMAR 01-01-2009 FEMALE BCI 067 = 050—Ssd17 6 

JANTA HIGH SCHOOL PATHALGADA SUNILA DEVI 

8 321212411068 | AKRITI KUMARI AJAY KUMAR AGRAWAL 08-08-2008 FEMALE BC2 074~«=—(042tsts«i:G 7 

UHS DWARI NITU DEVI 

9 321212411223 RAHUL GUPTA VISHNUDHARI SAW 26-08-2008 MALE BCI 074 041 115 8 

UMS MEERPUR GEETA DEVI 
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(                  RANCHI   -   834010           )

NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022

CLASS  -  VIII             R  O  S  T  E  R        M  E  R  I  T        L  I  S  T

CATEGORY : - GENERALCHATRADIST CD :- DIST NAME :-24

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME

MOTHER NAMESCHOOL NAME

DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS

9114042072BC2MALE01-01-2009

UHS DWARI MUNIYA DEVI

SHYAMDEV GOPEANAND YADAV32121241100110

9114040074BC2MALE01-01-2009

UHS DWARI FULO DEVI

JITAN SAWRAHUL KUMAR SAW32121241101211

10113047066BC1MALE01-01-2009

JANTA HIGH SCHOOL PATHALGADA SHOBHA DEVI

ANIL KUMAR RANADIBYESH RANA32121241126012

11112054058BC1FEMALE30-12-2008

JANTA HIGH SCHOOL PATHALGADA BABITA KUMARI

BALESHWAR RAMMANSI KUMARI32121241124913

12111045066BC2FEMALE13-04-2008

M SKARNI SUSHILA DEVI

BINOD DANGINEHA KUMARI32121241115114

12111039072GEN.FEMALE01-01-2009

MS GOSAINDIH LALITA DEVI

VIJAYKANT YADAVKALPANA KUMARI32121241114115

13109048061BC2MALE01-01-2009

UHS DWARI USHA DEVI

SHAMBHU YADAVSURAJ KUMAR YADAV32121241104516

14108048060BC1MALE29-07-2009

JANTA HIGH SCHOOL PATHALGADA KIRAN DEVI

PRAKASH DANGIJIGAR KUMAR32121241127217

15105047058BC1FEMALE01-01-2010

UHS TETARIYA PRATIMA KUMARI

SANJAY KUMARDIPTI RANI32121241115218
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( RANCHI - 834010 ) 

NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022 

CLASS - VIII ROSTER MERIT LIST 

DISTCD:- 24 DISTNAME:- CHATRA CATEGORY :- GENERAL 

SRLNO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS 

SCHOOL NAME MOTHER NAME 

10 321212411001 ANAND YADAV SHYAMDEV GOPE 01-01-2009 MALE BC2 072 042 114 9 

UHS DWARI MUNIYA DEVI 

ll 321212411012 RAHUL KUMAR SAW JITAN SAW 01-01-2009 MALE BC2 074 040 114 9 

UHS DWARI FULO DEVI 

12 321212411260 | DIBYESH RANA ANIL KUMAR RANA 01-01-2009 MALE BCl 066 047 113 10 

JANTA HIGH SCHOOL PATHALGADA SHOBHA DEVI 

13 321212411249 MANSI KUMARI BALESHWAR RAM 30-12-2008 FEMALE BCl 058 054 112 11 

JANTA HIGH SCHOOL PATHALGADA BABITA KUMARI 

14 321212411151 NEHA KUMARI BINOD DANGI 13-04-2008 FEMALE BC2 066 045 111 12 

M SKARNI SUSHILA DEVI 

15 321212411141 KALPANA KUMARI VIJAYKANT YADAV 01-01-2009 FEMALE GEN. 072 039 111 12 

MS GOSAINDIH LALITA DEVI 

16 321212411045 SURAJ KUMAR YADAV SHAMBHU YADAV 01-01-2009 MALE BC2 061 048 109 13 

UHS DWARI USHA DEVI 

17 321212411272 JIGAR KUMAR PRAKASH DANGI 29-07-2009 MALE BCI 060 048 108 14 

JANTA HIGH SCHOOL PATHALGADA KIRAN DEVI 

18 321212411152 DIPTI RANI SANJAY KUMAR 01-01-2010 FEMALE BCl 058 047 105 15 

UHS TETARIYA PRATIMA KUMARI 
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RANCHI ,  GYANDEEP CAMPUS ,  BARGAWAN NAMKUM  ,
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NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022

CLASS  -  VIII             R  O  S  T  E  R        M  E  R  I  T        L  I  S  T

CATEGORY : - GENERALCHATRADIST CD :- DIST NAME :-24

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME

MOTHER NAMESCHOOL NAME

DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS

16104039065GEN.MALE18-01-2009

UMS BHAGEWAR CHINTA DEVI

BRAHAMDEV PRAJAPATISONU KUMAR PRAJAPATI32121241103219

17103038065BC2MALE07-07-2008

UHS DWARI ANITA DEVI

LAKHAN PRAJAPATIBHARAT PRAJAPATI32121241100220

18101046055BC2MALE09-10-2008

DR. AMBEDKAR HIGH SCHOOL SHAHRJAM YASHODA DEVI

MUKESH DANGISAURABH KUMAR32121241119021

19100032068SC.MALE10-04-2008

U.M.S GIRLS SCHOOL HUNTERGANJ SIMRATI DEVI

GATAURI CHAUDHARIPAPPU KUMAR32121241101522

19100037063BC2MALE12-06-2008

M S KARNI FUL DEVI

SANJAY DANGIADITYA KUMAR32121241115623

19100043057BC1MALE16-05-2009

JANTA HIGH SCHOOL PATHALGADA KANCHAN DEVI

ASHOK DANGISUJAL KUMAR32121241119824

20098036062GEN.MALE18-04-2007

UMS AMIN KANTI DEVI

DHARMENDRA KUMARSHASHI KUMAR32121241107225

20098039059GEN.MALE05-09-2008

MS LINE URDU CHATRA SHAGUFTA KHATOON

MIR FAISAL RAZANASEH AMIN32121241105626

20098032066SC.MALE01-01-2009

UHS DWARI PINKI KUMARI

MANOJ KUMAR RAJAKTEJLAL KUMAR RAJAK32121241106927
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( RANCHI - 834010 ) 
NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022 

CLASS - VIII ROSTER MERIT LIST 

DISTCD:- 24 DISTNAME:- CHATRA CATEGORY :- GENERAL 

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK — REMARKS 

SCHOOL NAME MOTHER NAME 

19 321212411032 SONU KUMAR PRAJAPATI BRAHAMDEV PRAJAPATI 18-01-2009 MALE GEN. 065 039 104 16 

UMS BHAGEWAR CHINTA DEVI 

20 321212411002. += BHARAT PRAJAPATI LAKHAN PRAJAPATI 07-07-2008 MALE  BC2 065 038 ~—«:103 17 

UHS DWARI ANITA DEVI 

21 321212411190 | SAURABH KUMAR MUKESH DANGI 09-10-2008 MALE  BC2 055 046°~=—«101 18 

DR. AMBEDKAR HIGH SCHOOL SHAHRJAM YASHODA DEVI 

22 321212411015 PAPPU KUMAR GATAURI CHAUDHARI 10-04-2008 MALE SC. 068 032 100 19 

U.M.S GIRLS SCHOOL HUNTERGANJ SIMRATI DEVI 

23 321212411156 | ADITYAKUMAR SANJAY DANGI 12-06-2008 MALE  BC2 063 037 ~—«100 19 

MS KARNI FUL DEVI 

24 321212411198 SUJAL KUMAR ASHOK DANGI 16-05-2009 MALE BCI 057 043 100 19 

JANTA HIGH SCHOOL PATHALGADA KANCHAN DEVI 

25 321212411072 | SHASHIKUMAR DHARMENDRA KUMAR 18-04-2007 MALE _ GEN. 062 «©—036.—SS—«098 20 

UMS AMIN KANTI DEVI 

26 321212411056 | NASEH AMIN MIR FAISAL RAZA 05-09-2008 MALE GEN. 059 ~=—039.-—~S—«098 20 

MS LINE URDU CHATRA SHAGUFTA KHATOON 

27 321212411069 TEJLAL KUMAR RAJAK MANOJ KUMAR RAJAK 01-01-2009 MALE SC. 066 032 098 20 

UHS DWARI PINKI KUMARI 
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RANCHI ,  GYANDEEP CAMPUS ,  BARGAWAN NAMKUM  ,

(                  RANCHI   -   834010           )

NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022

CLASS  -  VIII             R  O  S  T  E  R        M  E  R  I  T        L  I  S  T

CATEGORY : - GENERALCHATRADIST CD :- DIST NAME :-24

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME

MOTHER NAMESCHOOL NAME

DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS

20098035063SC.FEMALE05-01-2009

UMS DUNDUA NISHA DEVI

BALESHWAR BAITHAANUPRIYA KUMARI32121241105328

21097037060BC1FEMALE29-07-2008

HIGH SCHOOL KARNI BEBI DEVI

LOKESH THAKURSHIVANI KUMARI32121241115729

22096041055BC2FEMALE01-01-2010

UHS TETARIYA REKHA DEVI

RAMSHEWAK YADAVKAJAL KUMARI32121241116030

23095037058BC1FEMALE20-12-2006

UHS DWARI BABY DEVI

SURESH KUMAR GUPTAPRIYANKA KUMARI32121241104631

23095049046BC2MALE01-01-2009

M.S.DARI MALTI DEVI

PRAMESHWAR PRASADANISH KUMAR32121241107932

24094037057GEN.FEMALE01-01-2008

UHS KONI ANUBALA DEVI

BIDEASHI RAMLATA KUMARI32121241106233

25092042050GEN.FEMALE27-02-2008

UMS BHAGEWAR SAMFULWA DEVI

RAJENDRA PRAJAPATISUSHMI KUMARI32121241103334

34TOTAL RECORD :
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( RANCHI - 834010 ) 

NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022 

CLASS - VIII ROSTER MERIT LIST 

DISTCD:- 24 DISTNAME:- CHATRA CATEGORY :- GENERAL 

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS 

SCHOOL NAME MOTHER NAME 

28 321212411053 ANUPRIYA KUMARI BALESHWAR BAITHA 05-01-2009 FEMALE = SC. 063 035 098 20 

UMS DUNDUA NISHA DEVI 

29 321212411157 | SHIVANI KUMARI LOKESH THAKUR 29-07-2008 FEMALE BCI 060 037 097 21 

HIGH SCHOOL KARNI BEBI DEVI 

30 321212411160 KAJAL KUMARI RAMSHEWAK YADAV 01-01-2010 FEMALE BC2 055 041 096 22 

UHS TETARIYA REKHA DEVI 

31 321212411046 PRIYANKA KUMARI SURESH KUMAR GUPTA 20-12-2006 FEMALE BCI 058 037 095 23 

UHS DWARI BABY DEVI 

32 321212411079 =§=ANISH KUMAR PRAMESHWAR PRASAD 01-01-2009 MALE BC2 046 049 095 23 

M.S.DARI MALTI DEVI 

33 321212411062 LATA KUMARI BIDEASHI RAM 01-01-2008 FEMALE GEN. 057 037 094 24 

UHS KONI ANUBALA DEVI 

34 321212411033 SUSHMI KUMARI RAJENDRA PRAJAPATI 27-02-2008 FEMALE GEN. 050 042 092 25 

UMS BHAGEWAR SAMFULWA DEVI 

TOTAL RECORD : 34 
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RANCHI ,  GYANDEEP CAMPUS ,  BARGAWAN NAMKUM  ,

(                  RANCHI   -   834010           )

NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022

CLASS  -  VIII             R  O  S  T  E  R        M  E  R  I  T        L  I  S  T

CATEGORY : - SCCHATRADIST CD :- DIST NAME :-24

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME

MOTHER NAMESCHOOL NAME

DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS

1092041051SC.MALE02-03-2008

UPG. H.S LAWALONG HEWANTI DEVI

PAWAN RAMANKIT KUMAR3212124110171

1092034058SC.FEMALE29-10-2008

UHS DWARI USHA DEVI

LUKESHWAR RAJAKKASHISH KUMARI3212124110842

2091029062SC.MALE01-01-2009

UMS SIRKOL MALTI DEVI

AMRIT GANJHUPRAMOD GANJHU3212124112553

3088036052SC.MALE12-12-2006

UHS DWARI PUNAM DEVI

KEDAR RAJAKABHISHEK RAJAK3212124110164

4084034050SC.MALE13-09-2008

UMS URDA SAVITRI DEVI

SAKALDEV RAMRAKESH KUMAR3212124112945

5083031052SC.MALE02-02-2008

JANTA HIGH SCHOOL PATHALGADA GITA DEVI

VIJAY RAJAKMAIKAL KUMAR3212124112056

6075029046SC.MALE20-11-2007

JANTA HIGH SCHOOL PATHALGADA KANCHAN DEVI

RAMKISHOR RAJAKALOK KUMAR3212124112527

7071029042SC.FEMALE12-03-2008

MS DARI TETRI DEVI

RAMBILAS PASWANBHARTI KUMARI3212124111298

8066029037SC.FEMALE14-10-2008

UMS DUNDUA MUNKI DEVI

MANKI BAITHAMAMTA KUMARI3212124110559
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( RANCHI - 834010 ) 
NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022 

CLASS - VIII ROSTER MERIT LIST 

DISTCD:- 24 DIST NAME :- CHATRA CATEGORY:- SC 

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS 

SCHOOL NAME MOTHER NAME 

1 321212411017 ANKIT KUMAR PAWAN RAM 02-03-2008 MALE SC. 051 041 092 1 

UPG. H.S LAWALONG HEWANTI DEVI 

2 321212411084 KASHISH KUMARI LUKESHWAR RAJAK 29-10-2008 FEMALE SC. 058 034 092 1 

UHS DWARI USHA DEVI 

3 321212411255 PRAMOD GANJHU AMRIT GANJHU 01-01-2009 MALE SC. 062 029 091 2 

UMS SIRKOL MALTI DEVI 

4 321212411016 ABHISHEK RAJAK KEDAR RAJAK 12-12-2006 MALE SC. 052 036 088 3 

UHS DWARI PUNAM DEVI 

5 321212411294 RAKESH KUMAR SAKALDEV RAM 13-09-2008 MALE SC. 050 034 084 4 

UMS URDA SAVITRI DEVI 

6 321212411205 MAIKAL KUMAR VIJAY RAJAK 02-02-2008 MALE SC. 052 031 083 5 

JANTA HIGH SCHOOL PATHALGADA GITA DEVI 

7 321212411252 ALOK KUMAR RAMKISHOR RAJAK 20-11-2007 MALE SC. 046 029 075 6 

JANTA HIGH SCHOOL PATHALGADA KANCHAN DEVI 

8 321212411129 BHARTI KUMARI RAMBILAS PASWAN 12-03-2008 FEMALE SC. 042 029 071 7 

MS DARI TETRI DEVI 

9 321212411055 MAMTA KUMARI MANKI BAITHA 14-10-2008 FEMALE SC. 037 029 066 8 

UMS DUNDUA MUNKI DEVI 
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NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022

CLASS  -  VIII             R  O  S  T  E  R        M  E  R  I  T        L  I  S  T

CATEGORY : - SCDIST CD :- DIST NAME :-24

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME

MOTHER NAMESCHOOL NAME

DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS

9TOTAL RECORD :

Page 66 of 133

JHARKHAND ACADEMIC COUNCIL 

RANCHI, GYANDEEP CAMPUS , BARGAWAN NAMKUM , 

  

  

( RANCHI - 834010 ) 
NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022 

CLASS - VIII ROSTER MERIT LIST 

DISTCD:- 24 DIST NAME :- CATEGORY:- SC 

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS 

SCHOOL NAME MOTHER NAME 
  

TOTAL RECORD : 9 
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RANCHI ,  GYANDEEP CAMPUS ,  BARGAWAN NAMKUM  ,

(                  RANCHI   -   834010           )

NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022

CLASS  -  VIII             R  O  S  T  E  R        M  E  R  I  T        L  I  S  T

CATEGORY : - OBC(BC1)CHATRADIST CD :- DIST NAME :-24

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME

MOTHER NAMESCHOOL NAME

DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS

1089038051BC1MALE09-12-2008

UMS GIRLS KOBNA SHOBHA KUMARI

SHANKAR SHARMASAJAN SHARMA3212124110311

2080037043BC1FEMALE01-01-2008

UMS GIRLS ARSEL RENU DEVI

PRAMESHWAR SAWKARUNA KUMARI3212124110962

3078036042BC1FEMALE08-10-2008

UPG H.S LAWALONG MAMTA DEVI

BANSHI SAHUSUSHMITA KUMARI3212124110233

3078037041BC1MALE09-11-2009

JANTA HIGH SCHOOL PATHALGADA BABY DEVI

SUKHSAGAR RANASHRAVAN RAJ3212124112034

4074036038BC1FEMALE01-01-2009

JANTA HIGH SCHOOL PATHALGADA KIRAN KUMARI

SANDIP KUMARSHALINI KUMARI3212124111365

5TOTAL RECORD :
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( RANCHI - 834010 ) 
NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022 

CLASS - VIII ROSTER MERIT LIST 

DISTCD:- 24 DISTNAME:- CHATRA CATEGORY :- OBC(BC1) 

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK — REMARKS 

SCHOOL NAME MOTHER NAME 

1 321212411031 SAJAN SHARMA SHANKAR SHARMA 09-12-2008 MALE BCI 051 038 089 1 

UMS GIRLS KOBNA SHOBHA KUMARI 

2 321212411096 | KARUNA KUMARI PRAMESHWAR SAW 01-01-2008 FEMALE BCI 043 037. ~—-:080 2 

UMS GIRLS ARSEL RENU DEVI 

3 321212411023 | SUSHMITA KUMARI BANSHI SAHU 08-10-2008 FEMALE BCl 042 «© 036~—Ss«O78 3 

UPG H.S LAWALONG MAMTA DEVI 

4 321212411203 SHRAVAN RAJ SUKHSAGAR RANA 09-11-2009 MALE BC1 041 037 078 3 

JANTA HIGH SCHOOL PATHALGADA BABY DEVI 

5 321212411136 | SHALINI KUMARI SANDIP KUMAR 01-01-2009 FEMALE BCI 038 «©=6036—i(<“‘ THE (ash 

JANTA HIGH SCHOOL PATHALGADA KIRAN KUMARI 

TOTAL RECORD : 5 
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CATEGORY : - OBC(BC2)CHATRADIST CD :- DIST NAME :-24

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME

MOTHER NAMESCHOOL NAME

DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS

1089039050BC2FEMALE16-04-2007

M.S KARNI SAKHI DEVI

KRISHNA DANGIANU KUMARI3212124112841

2077036041BC2FEMALE12-04-2007

UHS DWARI SUMITRA DEVI

YASHWANT YADAVKANIKA KUMARI3212124110302

2TOTAL RECORD :
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SCHOOL NAME MOTHER NAME 

1 321212411284 ANU KUMARI KRISHNA DANGI 16-04-2007 FEMALE BC2 050 039 089 

M.S KARNI SAKHI DEVI 

2 321212411030 | KANIKA KUMARI YASHWANT YADAV 12-04-2007 FEMALE BC2 041 036 ~=—«077 

UHS DWARI SUMITRA DEVI 

TOTAL RECORD : 2 
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1138058080BC2FEMALE23-09-2008

ANANDA MARGA RESIDENTIAL HIGH SCHOOL DOLLY DEVI

SHYAM NANDAN JAISWALDEEPIKA JAISWAL3212125120871

2136067069BC2MALE11-08-2008

RAJKIYAKRIT UPGRADED HIGH SCHOOL TIRLA PUJA DEVI

TINKU MAHTOTAIGAR KUMAR3212125120672

3130050080BC1MALE31-05-2009

GURUKULA PUBLIC SCHOOL USHA DEVI

GURUPAD MAHATORAHUL MAHATO3212125120253

4129054075BC1MALE08-01-2009

GURUKULA PUBLIC SCHOOL ALOCHHAYA MAHATO

DIPAK KUMAR MAHATOASHISH KUMAR MAHATO3212125120074

5126046080ST.MALE15-07-2007

GURUKULA PUBLIC SCHOOL GITA DEVI

ANAND TUDURAKESH KUMAR TUDU3212125120035

5126051075GEN.FEMALE11-08-2009

ANANDA MARGA RESIDENTIAL HIGH SCHOOL SANGITA DEVI

RAJESHWAR TIWARIMANISHA KUMARI3212125120626

6125057068BC1MALE31-01-2007

GURUKULA PUBLIC SCHOOL NILIMA MAHATO

GOURANGA PRASAD MAHATOJIWANESH MAHATO3212125120147

7124054070BC1MALE19-01-2009

K N PLUS 2 HIGH SCHOOL HARNAD MINA DEVI

KHETU KARMALIVIVEK KARMALI3212125120348

8120048072BC1MALE13-01-2009

GURUKULA PUBLIC SCHOOL SADHANA DEVI

DEEPAK KARMAKARBISHWAJEET KARMAKAR3212125120369
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SCHOOL NAME MOTHER NAME 

1 321212512087 DEEPIKA JAISWAL SHYAM NANDAN JAISWAL 23-09-2008 FEMALE BC2 080 058 138 

ANANDA MARGA RESIDENTIAL HIGH SCHOOL DOLLY DEVI 

2 321212512067 TAIGAR KUMAR TINKU MAHTO 11-08-2008 MALE BC2 069 067 136 

RAJKIYAKRIT UPGRADED HIGH SCHOOL TIRLA PUJA DEVI 

3 321212512025 RAHUL MAHATO GURUPAD MAHATO 31-05-2009 MALE BCl 080 050 130 

GURUKULA PUBLIC SCHOOL USHA DEVI 

4 321212512007 ASHISH KUMAR MAHATO DIPAK KUMAR MAHATO 08-01-2009 MALE BCl 075 054 129 

GURUKULA PUBLIC SCHOOL ALOCHHAYA MAHATO 

5 321212512003 RAKESH KUMAR TUDU ANAND TUDU 15-07-2007 MALE ST. 080 046 126 

GURUKULA PUBLIC SCHOOL GITA DEVI 

6 321212512062 MANISHA KUMARI RAJESHWAR TIWARI 11-08-2009 FEMALE GEN. 075 051 126 

ANANDA MARGA RESIDENTIAL HIGH SCHOOL SANGITA DEVI 

7 321212512014. | JIWANESH MAHATO GOURANGA PRASAD MAHATO 31-01-2007 MALE BCI 068 057 125 

GURUKULA PUBLIC SCHOOL NILIMA MAHATO 

8 321212512034 VIVEK KARMALI KHETU KARMALI 19-01-2009 MALE BCl 070 054 124 

K N PLUS 2 HIGH SCHOOL HARNAD MINA DEVI 

9 321212512036 BISHWAJEET KARMAKAR DEEPAK KARMAKAR 13-01-2009 MALE BCl 072 048 120 

GURUKULA PUBLIC SCHOOL SADHANA DEVI 
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DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS

9115044071BC1MALE01-06-2009

U M S BAHADURPUR LAXMI DEVI

MANTU MAHATOSACHIN KUMAR MAHATO32121251207310

10114039075BC1MALE31-03-2008

K N + 2 HIGH SCHOOL HARNAD MEENA DEVI

PHULCHAND MAHTOA BHISHEK KUMAR MAHTO32121251207511

11113049064GEN.FEMALE13-03-2008

U M S BAHADURPUR SITA DEVI

MAHADEV MAHATOKUMARI JANTA MAHATO32121251204712

11113045068BC1MALE27-07-2008

GURUKULA PUBLIC SCHOOL KALPANA DEVI

DILIP MAHATOSOMNATH MAHATO32121251202413

11113044069BC1MALE12-02-2009

GURUKULA PUBLIC SCHOOL SIMA DEVI

DURGACHARAN MANDALKAJAL KUMAR MANDAL32121251200814

12112050062BC1MALE21-05-2008

GURUKULA PUBLIC SCHOOL SUNITA DEVI

MAHADEV MAHATOGOURAV KUMAR MAHATO32121251201915

12112049063ST.MALE01-01-2009

RAJKIYAKRIT UPGRADED HIGH SCHOOL TIRLA RAYMUNI DEVI

BUDHDEV MANJHIANAND KUMAR TUDU32121251212516

13109053056BC1FEMALE01-04-2008

GURUKULA PUBLIC SCHOOL ANJANI DEVI

TAPAN KUMAR MAHATOVICKY KUMAR MAHATO32121251204217

14108046062GEN.MALE01-11-2007

S. S. +2 HIGH SCHOOL, KASMAR MUKTA MUKHERJEE

KAMLESH MUKHERJEESHIVAM MUKHERJEE32121251205218
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10 321212512073 SACHIN KUMAR MAHATO MANTU MAHATO 01-06-2009 MALE BCl 071 044 115 9 

UMS BAHADURPUR LAXMI DEVI 

ll 321212512075 A BHISHEK KUMAR MAHTO PHULCHAND MAHTO 31-03-2008 MALE BCI 075 039 114 10 

K N+ 2 HIGH SCHOOL HARNAD MEENA DEVI 

12 321212512047 KUMARI JANTA MAHATO MAHADEV MAHATO 13-03-2008 FEMALE GEN. 064 049 113 11 

UMS BAHADURPUR SITA DEVI 

13 321212512024 SOMNATH MAHATO DILIP MAHATO 27-07-2008 MALE BCl 068 045 113 11 

GURUKULA PUBLIC SCHOOL KALPANA DEVI 

14 321212512008 KAJAL KUMAR MANDAL DURGACHARAN MANDAL 12-02-2009 MALE BCI 069 044 113 1 

GURUKULA PUBLIC SCHOOL SIMA DEVI 

15 321212512019 GOURAV KUMAR MAHATO MAHADEV MAHATO 21-05-2008 MALE BCl 062 050 112 12 

GURUKULA PUBLIC SCHOOL SUNITA DEVI 

16 321212512125 ANAND KUMAR TUDU BUDHDEV MANJHI 01-01-2009 MALE ST. 063 049 112 12 

RAJKIYAKRIT UPGRADED HIGH SCHOOL TIRLA RAYMUNI DEVI 

17 321212512042 VICKY KUMAR MAHATO TAPAN KUMAR MAHATO 01-04-2008 FEMALE BCI 056 053 109 13 

GURUKULA PUBLIC SCHOOL ANJANI DEVI 

18 321212512052 SHIVAM MUKHERJEE KAMLESH MUKHERJEE 01-11-2007 MALE GEN. 062 046 108 14 

S. S. +2 HIGH SCHOOL, KASMAR MUKTA MUKHERJEE 
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14108046062BC1FEMALE04-12-2008

ANANDA MARGA RESIDENTIAL HIGH SCHOOL SUNITA DEVI

CHATRU MAHTOKHUSHBOO BHARTI32121251206319

15107039068BC1MALE15-03-2005

ANANDA MARGA RESIDENTIAL HIGH SCHOOL PHULESHWARI DEVI

SUDHIR MAHTOPAWAN KUMAR MAHTO32121251209920

15107048059BC1MALE12-02-2009

K N PLUS 2 HIGH SCHOOL HARNAD URMILA DEVI

RATHU RAM MAHTORAM MANOHAR MAHTO32121251205421

16104038066BC1FEMALE31-08-2008

U M S SADMA KALA VINA DEVI

DILIP KUMAR MAHTOOMNI KUMARI32121251203822

17101040061GEN.MALE13-09-2008

GURUKULA PUBLIC SCHOOL SONALI CHAKRABORTY

SUKUMAR CHAKRABORTYSUBHOJIT CHAKRABORTY32121251201323

18100054046BC1MALE15-01-2008

K N PLUS 2 HIGH SCHOOL HARNAD LALMUNI DEVI

BINOD BIHARI MAHTOSAROJ KUMAR MAHTO32121251204624

18100039061GEN.FEMALE11-10-2009

CARMAL HIGH SCHOOL MOSOMAT RAVITA DEVI

LATE BINOD PRAJAPATIPRACHI KUMARI32121251200125

19099041058BC1MALE01-01-2009

U M S KUMARDIH JHALBARDA NAMITA DEVI

RANJIT MAJHIKAPIL KUMAR32121251209426

20098042056GEN.MALE01-01-2008

ANANDA MARGA RESIDENTIAL HIGH SCHOOL BEAUTY KUMARI

PRABHAT RANJANMUSKAN PRIYADARSHI32121251212627
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SCHOOL NAME MOTHER NAME 

19 321212512063 KHUSHBOO BHARTI CHATRU MAHTO 04-12-2008 FEMALE BCl 062 046 108 14 

ANANDA MARGA RESIDENTIAL HIGH SCHOOL SUNITA DEVI 

20 321212512099 PAWAN KUMAR MAHTO SUDHIR MAHTO 15-03-2005 MALE BCI 068 039 107 15 

ANANDA MARGA RESIDENTIAL HIGH SCHOOL PHULESHWARI DEVI 

21 321212512054 | RAMMANOHAR MAHTO RATHU RAM MAHTO 12-02-2009 MALE BCl 059 048 107 15 

K N PLUS 2 HIGH SCHOOL HARNAD URMILA DEVI 

22 321212512038 OMNI KUMARI DILIP KUMAR MAHTO 31-08-2008 FEMALE BCl 066 038 104 16 

UMS SADMA KALA VINA DEVI 

23 321212512013 SUBHOJIT CHAKRABORTY SUKUMAR CHAKRABORTY 13-09-2008 MALE GEN. 061 040 101 17 

GURUKULA PUBLIC SCHOOL SONALI CHAKRABORTY 

24 321212512046 SAROJ KUMAR MAHTO BINOD BIHARI MAHTO 15-01-2008 MALE BCl 046 054 100 18 

K N PLUS 2 HIGH SCHOOL HARNAD LALMUNI DEVI 

25 321212512001 PRACHI KUMARI LATE BINOD PRAJAPATI 11-10-2009 FEMALE GEN. 061 039 100 18 

CARMAL HIGH SCHOOL MOSOMAT RAVITA DEVI 

26 321212512094 | .KAPIL KUMAR RANJIT MAJHI 01-01-2009 MALE BCI 058 041 099 19 

UMS KUMARDIH JHALBARDA NAMITA DEVI 

27 321212512126 MUSKAN PRIYADARSHI PRABHAT RANJAN 01-01-2008 MALE GEN. 056 042 098 20 

ANANDA MARGA RESIDENTIAL HIGH SCHOOL BEAUTY KUMARI 
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20098051047BC1MALE01-10-2008

GURUKULA PUBLIC SCHOOL AMABATI DEVI

YUDHISHTHIR MAHATOPANKAJ KUMAR MAHATO32121251207128

20098045053BC1FEMALE01-01-2009

K N PLUS TWO HIGH SCHOOL HARNAD FULESHWARI DEVI

JHARI MAHTONAMITA KUMARI32121251209529

21097038059BC1MALE05-03-2006

ANANDA MARGA RESIDENTIAL HIGH SCHOOL SARASWATI DEVI

ANAND MOHAN MAHTOSUMIT KUMAR MAHTO32121251209830

22095043052GEN.FEMALE07-05-2007

HIGH SCHOOL BARAMESHIYA CHANDANKIYARI MALA DEVI

SANJAY GOPERIYA KUMARI32121251214331

22095048047BC1FEMALE05-02-2008

GURUKULA PUBLIC SCHOOL SUMITRA MANDAL

MAHADEV MANDALSUPRIYA KUMARI32121251204032

23094042052BC1FEMALE01-01-2008

GURUKULA PUBLIC SCHOOL RUPA DEVI

RAMDEV KUMARANAMIKA KUMARI32121251203533

23094039055BC1MALE12-02-2008

R M S BHENDRA GAURI DEVI

LAKHAN MAHTOMANOJ KUMAR MAHTO32121251211534

24093037056BC1FEMALE01-01-2009

K N PLUS TWO HIGH SCHOOL HARNAD BUDHANI DEVI

AMULY KUMAR MAHTOBHARTI KUMARI32121251209335

25091039052GEN.MALE10-08-2008

RAJKIYAKRIT UPGRADED HIGH SCHOOL TIRLA KUNTI DEVI

GANESH PRASADSACHIN PRASAD32121251206836
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28 321212512071 PANKAJ KUMAR MAHATO YUDHISHTHIR MAHATO 01-10-2008 MALE BCl 047 051 098 20 

GURUKULA PUBLIC SCHOOL AMABATI DEVI 

29 321212512095 NAMITA KUMARI JHARI MAHTO 01-01-2009 FEMALE BCI 053 045 098 20 

KN PLUS TWO HIGH SCHOOL HARNAD FULESHWARI DEVI 

30 321212512098 SUMIT KUMAR MAHTO ANAND MOHAN MAHTO 05-03-2006 MALE BCl 059 038 097 21 

ANANDA MARGA RESIDENTIAL HIGH SCHOOL SARASWATI DEVI 

31 321212512143 RIYA KUMARI SANJAY GOPE 07-05-2007 FEMALE GEN. 052 043 095 22 

HIGH SCHOOL BARAMESHIYA CHANDANKTYARI MALA DEVI 

32 321212512040 SUPRIYA KUMARI MAHADEV MANDAL 05-02-2008 FEMALE BCI 047 048 095 22 

GURUKULA PUBLIC SCHOOL SUMITRA MANDAL 

33 321212512035 ANAMIKA KUMARI RAMDEV KUMAR 01-01-2008 FEMALE BCI 052 042 094 23 

GURUKULA PUBLIC SCHOOL RUPA DEVI 

34 321212512115 MANOJ KUMAR MAHTO LAKHAN MAHTO 12-02-2008 MALE BCI 055 039 094 23 

RMS BHENDRA GAURI DEVI 

35 321212512093 BHARTI KUMARI AMULY KUMAR MAHTO 01-01-2009 FEMALE BCI 056 037 093 24 

K N PLUS TWO HIGH SCHOOL HARNAD BUDHANI DEVI 

36 321212512068 SACHIN PRASAD GANESH PRASAD 10-08-2008 MALE GEN. 052 039 091 25 

RAJKIYAKRIT UPGRADED HIGH SCHOOL TIRLA KUNTI DEVI 
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26089043046ST.MALE08-04-2008

UPGRADED MIDDLE SCHOOL SIYARI PARWATI DEVI

BASANT MANJHIVISHAL KUMAR BESRA32121251205037

27088036052BC1FEMALE22-03-2009

ANANDA MARGA RESIDENTIAL HIGH SCHOOL SUNITA DEVI

LAKHAN LAL MAHTOVINA KUMARI32121251205938

28084040044BC1FEMALE03-01-2009

K N PLUS TWO HIGH SCHOOL HARNAD TARA DEVI

SAMRESH SAWNEHA KUMARI32121251213239

28084040044GEN.FEMALE06-03-2009

GURUKULA PUBLIC SCHOOL SUMIRTRA DEVI

SACHIDANAND SINGH CHOUDHARYRUPA KUMARI32121251203740

29083038045ST.MALE13-03-2006

UPGRADED MIDDLE SCHOOL SIYARI TALO DEVI

LALJI MANJHIKRISHNA HEMBRAM32121251204941

29083036047BC1FEMALE26-10-2009

KN PLUS TWO HIGH SCHOOL HARNAD KUNTI DEVI

KULDEEP MAHTODIVYA KUMARI32121251200442

30082040042BC1MALE14-01-2007

ANANDA MARGA RESIDENTIAL HIGH SCHOOL ARJINA BEGAM

MD MUSTAKIM ALIMD ABSAR ALI32121251208543

31081037044BC1MALE26-09-2006

GURUKULA PUBLIC SCHOOL MEERA DEVI

RAJESH MANDALROHIT MANDAL32121251200244

32080038042ST.FEMALE13-01-2007

K N PLUS TWO HIGH SCHOOL HARNAD JAYANTI DEVI

RAMJIVAN MUNDAKHUSHBU KUMARI32121251208245
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37 321212512050 VISHAL KUMAR BESRA BASANT MANJHI 08-04-2008 MALE ST. 046 043 089 26 

UPGRADED MIDDLE SCHOOL SIYARI PARWATI DEVI 

38 321212512059 VINA KUMARI LAKHAN LAL MAHTO 22-03-2009 FEMALE BCI 052 036 088 27 

ANANDA MARGA RESIDENTIAL HIGH SCHOOL SUNITA DEVI 

39 321212512132. © NEHA KUMARI SAMRESH SAW 03-01-2009 FEMALE BCI 044 040 084 28 

K N PLUS TWO HIGH SCHOOL HARNAD TARA DEVI 

40 321212512037 RUPA KUMARI SACHIDANAND SINGH CHOUDHARY 06-03-2009 FEMALE GEN. 044 040 084 28 

GURUKULA PUBLIC SCHOOL SUMIRTRA DEVI 

41 321212512049 KRISHNA HEMBRAM LALJI MANJHI 13-03-2006 MALE ST. 045 038 083 29 

UPGRADED MIDDLE SCHOOL SIYARI TALO DEVI 

42 321212512004 DIVYA KUMARI KULDEEP MAHTO 26-10-2009 FEMALE BCI 047 036 083 29 

KN PLUS TWO HIGH SCHOOL HARNAD KUNTI DEVI 

43 321212512085 MD ABSAR ALI MD MUSTAKIM ALI 14-01-2007 MALE BCI 042 040 082 30 

ANANDA MARGA RESIDENTIAL HIGH SCHOOL ARJINA BEGAM 

44 321212512002 ROHIT MANDAL RAJESH MANDAL 26-09-2006 MALE BCI 044 037 081 31 

GURUKULA PUBLIC SCHOOL MEERA DEVI 

45 321212512082 KHUSHBU KUMARI RAMJIVAN MUNDA 13-01-2007 FEMALE | ST. 042 038 080 32 

K N PLUS TWO HIGH SCHOOL HARNAD JAYANTI DEVI 
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NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022

CLASS  -  VIII             R  O  S  T  E  R        M  E  R  I  T        L  I  S  T

CATEGORY : - GENERALBOKARODIST CD :- DIST NAME :-25

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME

MOTHER NAMESCHOOL NAME

DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS

32080033047ST.MALE10-09-2008

UPGRADED MIDDLE SCHOOL SIYARI DULARI DEVI

RAMNATH MURMURITESH MURMU32121251205146

33076037039BC1FEMALE15-05-2008

GURUKULA PUBLIC SCHOOL KAWITA DEVI

TARAPAD PRAMANIKNISHA PRAMANIK32121251203247

34075033042SC.FEMALE18-09-2007

CARMEL HIGH SCHOOL ANITA DEVI

HARIDAS RAMNEHA KUMARI32121251202948

35074034040ST.MALE17-03-2007

UPGRADED MIDDLE SCHOOL SIYARI BASANTI DEVI

GURULAL MANJHICHANDAN MURMU32121251204849

49TOTAL RECORD :
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( RANCHI - 834010 ) 
NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022 

CLASS - VIII ROSTER MERIT LIST 

DISTCD:- 25 DISTNAME:- BOKARO CATEGORY :- GENERAL 

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS 

SCHOOL NAME MOTHER NAME 
  

46 321212512051 RITESH MURMU 

UPGRADED MIDDLE SCHOOL STYARI 

RAMNATH MURMU 

DULARI DEVI 

  

47 321212512032 NISHA PRAMANIK 

GURUKULA PUBLIC SCHOOL 

TARAPAD PRAMANIK 

KAWITA DEVI 

  

48 321212512029 NEHA KUMARI 

CARMEL HIGH SCHOOL 

HARIDAS RAM 

ANITA DEVI 

  

49 321212512048 CHANDAN MURMU 

UPGRADED MIDDLE SCHOOL SITYARI 

GURULAL MANJHI 

BASANTI DEVI 

  

TOTAL RECORD : 49 
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JHARKHAND ACADEMIC COUNCIL

RANCHI ,  GYANDEEP CAMPUS ,  BARGAWAN NAMKUM  ,

(                  RANCHI   -   834010           )

NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022

CLASS  -  VIII             R  O  S  T  E  R        M  E  R  I  T        L  I  S  T

CATEGORY : - GENERALKODARMADIST CD :- DIST NAME :-26

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME

MOTHER NAMESCHOOL NAME

DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS

1125051074GEN.MALE14-09-2005

UPGRADED HIGH SCHOOL, JAUNGI KAPUR DEVI

MEGHLAL PANDITSANTOSH KUMAR3212126130731

2120049071GEN.FEMALE06-06-2008

UPG GOVT HS YOGIDIH ANJU DEVI

ASHOK LALANISHA KUMARI3212126130172

3118050068GEN.MALE08-07-2008

UHS BEHRADIH PUSHPA DEVI

SUCHIT KUMAR VARNWALSHIVAM KUMAR MODI3212126130093

3118043075BC1MALE01-01-2009

UMS CHOURAHI SANGITA KUMARI

DILIP PANDITAMIT KUMAR3212126130014

4115055060GEN.MALE20-09-2007

U.M.S , KANDRAPDIH YANO DEVI

GAJADHAR SAWAMIT KUMAR3212126130975

5111044067BC1FEMALE01-01-2008

U.M.S ,KANDRAPDIH MUNIYA DEVI

SIKANDRA SAWSHIVANI KUMARI3212126130036

5111047064GEN.FEMALE05-08-2008

U.M.S , KANDRAPDIH SAVITA DEVI

SURENDRA SAWSAPNA KUMARI3212126131237

6110043067GEN.FEMALE01-01-2009

UPG GOVT HS YOGIDIH RUBY DEVI

SUDAMA THAKURNILAM KUMARI3212126130078

7109048061GEN.FEMALE18-05-2008

UMS BHONDO PUNIYA DEVI

SURESH SAWKRITI KUMARI3212126130329
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( RANCHI - 834010 ) 
NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022 

CLASS - VIII ROSTER MERIT LIST 

DISTCD:- 26 DISTNAME:- KODARMA CATEGORY :- GENERAL 

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT - SAT ~ TOTAL RANK REMARKS 

SCHOOL NAME MOTHER NAME 

1 321212613073 SANTOSH KUMAR MEGHLAL PANDIT 14-09-2005 MALE GEN. 074 051 125 

UPGRADED HIGH SCHOOL, JAUNGI KAPUR DEVI 

2 321212613017 ANISHA KUMARI ASHOK LAL 06-06-2008 FEMALE GEN. 071 049 120 

UPG GOVT HS YOGIDIH ANJU DEVI 

3 321212613009 SHIVAM KUMAR MODI SUCHIT KUMAR VARNWAL 08-07-2008 MALE GEN. 068 050 118 

UHS BEHRADIH PUSHPA DEVI 

4 321212613001 AMIT KUMAR DILIP PANDIT 01-01-2009 MALE BCI 075 043 118 

UMS CHOURAHI SANGITA KUMARI 

5 321212613097 AMIT KUMAR GAJADHAR SAW 20-09-2007 MALE GEN. 060 055 115 

U.M.S , KANDRAPDIH YANO DEVI 

6 321212613003 SHIVANI KUMARI SIKANDRA SAW 01-01-2008 FEMALE BCl 067 044 111 

U.MLS ,KANDRAPDIH MUNIYA DEVI 

7 321212613123 SAPNA KUMARI SURENDRA SAW 05-08-2008 FEMALE GEN. 064 047 111 

U.M.S , KANDRAPDIH SAVITA DEVI 

8 321212613007 NILAM KUMARI SUDAMA THAKUR 01-01-2009 FEMALE’ GEN. 067 043 110 

UPG GOVT HS YOGIDIH RUBY DEVI 

9 321212613032 KRITI KUMARI SURESH SAW 18-05-2008 FEMALE GEN. 061 048 109 

UMS BHONDO PUNIYA DEVI 
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JHARKHAND ACADEMIC COUNCIL

RANCHI ,  GYANDEEP CAMPUS ,  BARGAWAN NAMKUM  ,

(                  RANCHI   -   834010           )

NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022

CLASS  -  VIII             R  O  S  T  E  R        M  E  R  I  T        L  I  S  T

CATEGORY : - GENERALKODARMADIST CD :- DIST NAME :-26

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME

MOTHER NAMESCHOOL NAME

DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS

8108038070GEN.MALE01-01-2005

UPGRADED HIGH SCHOOL, JAUNGI DHARMI DEVI

BALESHWAR YADAVROSHAN YADAV32121261307510

9106039067GEN.MALE01-01-2007

UPG GOVT HS YOGIDIH INDIRA DEVI

SHUKHDEO SAWDEVNANDAN KUMAR32121261300611

9106043063SC.MALE01-01-2009

UPGRADED HIGH SCHOOL , JAUNGI DULARI DEVI

DEVA RAVIDASDHIRAJ KUMAR32121261308412

10105041064GEN.MALE05-01-2007

UMS BHONDO CHINTA DEVI

RAJU RANARAHUL RANA32121261302913

10105038067GEN.MALE01-01-2008

UPG GOVT HS YOGIDIH SABITA DEVI

SURESH YADAVAMAN KUMAR32121261301114

11103043060GEN.MALE13-05-2007

U M S BHONDO GEETA DEVI

CHHOTU SAWROHIT KUMAR32121261302715

12102041061BC1FEMALE11-04-2009

GOVERMENT MIDDILE SCHOOL DOMCHANCH USHA DEVI

AJAY KUMAR SAWSUNAINA KUMARI32121261301816

13101047054GEN.FEMALE02-11-2008

U.M.S., KANDRAPDIH REKHA DEVI

BINOD DASDEVKI KUMARI32121261309817

14100041059GEN.MALE01-01-2006

UPGRADED HIGH SCHOOL, JAUNGI YASHODA DEVI

UMESH THAKURASHISH KUMAR32121261309218
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( RANCHI - 834010 ) 
NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022 

CLASS - VIII ROSTER MERIT LIST 

DISTCD:- 26 DISTNAME:- KODARMA CATEGORY :- GENERAL 

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT - SAT ~ TOTAL RANK REMARKS 

SCHOOL NAME MOTHER NAME 

10 321212613075 ROSHAN YADAV BALESHWAR YADAV 01-01-2005 MALE GEN. 070 038 108 8 

UPGRADED HIGH SCHOOL, JAUNGI DHARMI DEVI 

11 321212613006 DEVNANDAN KUMAR SHUKHDEO SAW 01-01-2007 MALE GEN. 067 039 106 9 

UPG GOVT HS YOGIDIH INDIRA DEVI 

12 321212613084 DHIRAJ KUMAR DEVA RAVIDAS 01-01-2009 MALE SC. 063 043 106 9 

UPGRADED HIGH SCHOOL , JAUNGI DULARI DEVI 

13 321212613029 RAHUL RANA RAJU RANA 05-01-2007 MALE GEN. 064 041 105 10 

UMS BHONDO CHINTA DEVI 

14 321212613011 AMAN KUMAR SURESH YADAV 01-01-2008 MALE GEN. 067 038 105 10 

UPG GOVT HS YOGIDIH SABITA DEVI 

15 321212613027 ROHIT KUMAR CHHOTU SAW 13-05-2007 MALE GEN. 060 043 103 11 

UMS BHONDO GEETA DEVI 

16 321212613018 SUNAINA KUMARI AJAY KUMAR SAW 11-04-2009 FEMALE BCl1 061 041 102 12 

GOVERMENT MIDDILE SCHOOL DOMCHANCH USHA DEVI 

17 321212613098 DEVKI KUMARI BINOD DAS 02-11-2008 FEMALE GEN. 054 047 101 13 

U.M.S., KANDRAPDIH REKHA DEVI 

18 321212613092 ASHISH KUMAR UMESH THAKUR 01-01-2006 MALE GEN. 059 041 100 14 

UPGRADED HIGH SCHOOL, JAUNGI YASHODA DEVI 
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JHARKHAND ACADEMIC COUNCIL

RANCHI ,  GYANDEEP CAMPUS ,  BARGAWAN NAMKUM  ,

(                  RANCHI   -   834010           )

NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022

CLASS  -  VIII             R  O  S  T  E  R        M  E  R  I  T        L  I  S  T

CATEGORY : - GENERALKODARMADIST CD :- DIST NAME :-26

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME

MOTHER NAMESCHOOL NAME

DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS

14100037063GEN.MALE19-01-2008

UMS BHONDO GITA DEVI

DAMODAR SAWARUN KUMAR32121261312219

19TOTAL RECORD :
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( RANCHI - 834010 ) 

NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022 

CLASS - VIII ROSTER MERIT LIST 

DISTCD:- 26 DISTNAME:- KODARMA CATEGORY :- GENERAL 

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS 

SCHOOL NAME MOTHER NAME 

19 321212613122. ARUN KUMAR DAMODAR SAW 19-01-2008 MALE GEN. 063 037 100 14 

UMS BHONDO GITA DEVI 

TOTAL RECORD : 19 
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JHARKHAND ACADEMIC COUNCIL

RANCHI ,  GYANDEEP CAMPUS ,  BARGAWAN NAMKUM  ,

(                  RANCHI   -   834010           )

NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022

CLASS  -  VIII             R  O  S  T  E  R        M  E  R  I  T        L  I  S  T

CATEGORY : - SCKODARMADIST CD :- DIST NAME :-26

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME

MOTHER NAMESCHOOL NAME

DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS

1087031056SC.MALE25-12-2007

SACRED HEART SCHOOL LALITA DEVI

CHHOTU PASWANSUDHANSHU SHASHWAT3212126130021

2082030052SC.FEMALE01-01-2009

UPGRADED HIGH SCHOOL, JAUNGI RINA DEVI

RAJENDRA PASWANRIMJHIM KUMARI3212126130482

2TOTAL RECORD :
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JHARKHAND ACADEMIC COUNCIL 

RANCHI, GYANDEEP CAMPUS , BARGAWAN NAMKUM , 

  

  

  

  

( RANCHI - 834010 ) 
NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022 

CLASS - VIII ROSTER MERIT LIST 

DISTCD:- 26 DIST NAME :- KODARMA CATEGORY:- SC 

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT - SAT ~~ TOTAL RANK REMARKS 

SCHOOL NAME MOTHER NAME 

1 321212613002 SUDHANSHU SHASHWAT CHHOTU PASWAN 25-12-2007 MALE SC. 056 031 087 

SACRED HEART SCHOOL LALITA DEVI 

2 321212613048 RIMJHIM KUMARI RAJENDRA PASWAN 01-01-2009 FEMALE SC. 052 030 082 

UPGRADED HIGH SCHOOL, JAUNGI RINA DEVI 

  
TOTAL RECORD : 
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JHARKHAND ACADEMIC COUNCIL

RANCHI ,  GYANDEEP CAMPUS ,  BARGAWAN NAMKUM  ,

(                  RANCHI   -   834010           )

NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022

CLASS  -  VIII             R  O  S  T  E  R        M  E  R  I  T        L  I  S  T

CATEGORY : - OBC(BC1)KODARMADIST CD :- DIST NAME :-26

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME

MOTHER NAMESCHOOL NAME

DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS

1083039044BC1FEMALE01-01-2009

U M S CHOURAHI LALITA DEVI

MANOJ PANDITPRIYANKA KUMARI3212126130361

2082039043BC1FEMALE24-05-2007

U M S CHOURAHI LALITA DEVI

MANOJ PANDITKRITI KUMARI3212126130382

2TOTAL RECORD :
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( RANCHI - 834010 ) 

NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022 

CLASS - VIII ROSTER MERIT LIST 

DISTCD:- 26 DISTNAME:- KODARMA CATEGORY :- OBC(BC1) 

SRLNO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS 

SCHOOL NAME MOTHER NAME 

1 321212613036 PRIYANKA KUMARI MANOJ PANDIT 01-01-2009 FEMALE BCl 044 039 083 1 

UMS CHOURAHI LALITA DEVI 

2 321212613038 KRITI KUMARI MANOJ PANDIT 24-05-2007 FEMALE BCI 043 039 082 2 

UMS CHOURAHI LALITA DEVI 

  
TOTAL RECORD : 2 
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JHARKHAND ACADEMIC COUNCIL

RANCHI ,  GYANDEEP CAMPUS ,  BARGAWAN NAMKUM  ,

(                  RANCHI   -   834010           )

NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022

CLASS  -  VIII             R  O  S  T  E  R        M  E  R  I  T        L  I  S  T

CATEGORY : - OBC(BC2)KODARMADIST CD :- DIST NAME :-26

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME

MOTHER NAMESCHOOL NAME

DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS

1080037043BC2MALE01-01-2009

MS DOMCHANCH LALITA DEVI

AJAY KUMAR KUSHWAHADEVATVA KUSHWAHA3212126130821

1TOTAL RECORD :
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( RANCHI - 834010 ) 

NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022 

CLASS - VIII ROSTER MERIT LIST 

DISTCD:- 26 DISTNAME:- KODARMA CATEGORY :- OBC(BC2) 

SRLNO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS 

SCHOOL NAME MOTHER NAME 

  
1 321212613082 

MS DOMCHANCH 

DEVATVA KUSHWAHA AJAY KUMAR KUSHWAHA 01-01-2009 MALE BC2 043 037 080 1 

LALITA DEVI 

  
TOTAL RECORD : 1 
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JHARKHAND ACADEMIC COUNCIL

RANCHI ,  GYANDEEP CAMPUS ,  BARGAWAN NAMKUM  ,

(                  RANCHI   -   834010           )

NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022

CLASS  -  VIII             R  O  S  T  E  R        M  E  R  I  T        L  I  S  T

CATEGORY : - GENERALRAMGARHDIST CD :- DIST NAME :-27

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME

MOTHER NAMESCHOOL NAME

DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS

1111052059GEN.FEMALE16-05-2008

CANTT UPGRADED MIDDLE SCHOOL CHINTA DEVI

TAPESHWAR PRAJAPATIMUKTI KUMARI3212127140441

2107043064GEN.MALE09-04-2009

CANTT UPGREADED MIDDLE SCHOOL PARWATI DEVI

ARVIND KUMAR PRABHAKARPIYUSH KUMAR PRABHAKAR3212127140422

3105037068ST.FEMALE25-04-2008

U M S JAMUNDAHA TALOMUNI DEVI

BALDEV MANJHIBELA MURMU3212127140243

3105040065ST.FEMALE18-08-2008

MIDDLE SCHOOL KOIRI TOLA RAMGARH GEETA DEVI

SHANKAR MUNDAMANSA KUMARI3212127140094

4103043060GEN.MALE21-09-2007

RAJKIYA MADHYA VIDYALAYA,KOIRI TOLA,RAMGARH SABITA DEVI

MAHENDRA MAHTOANIKET KUMAR3212127140045

5098038060GEN.MALE30-09-2006

CANTT UPGREADED MIDDLE SCHOOL KOIRY TOLA RINA DEVI

ARUN KUMAR SONIASHISH KUMAR3212127140376

6095034061ST.MALE08-08-2008

UPG HS MANUWA MUNNI DEVI

SANJAY BEDIAUPENDRA KUMAR BEDIA3212127140227

7093036057ST.FEMALE01-01-2009

U M S JAMUNDAHA MANJU DEVI

DINESH KARMALIRANI KUMARI3212127140318

8091040051BC1FEMALE15-04-2007

CANTT MIDDLE SCHOOL KIRAN DEVI

BINOD THAKURSWATI KUMARI3212127140169
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( RANCHI - 834010 ) 
NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022 

CLASS - VIII ROSTER MERIT LIST 

DISTCD:- 27 DISTNAME:- RAMGARH CATEGORY :- GENERAL 

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT - SAT ~ TOTAL RANK REMARKS 

SCHOOL NAME MOTHER NAME 

1 321212714044 MUKTI KUMARI TAPESHWAR PRAJAPATI 16-05-2008 FEMALE GEN. 059 052 111 

CANTT UPGRADED MIDDLE SCHOOL CHINTA DEVI 

2 321212714042 PIYUSH KUMAR PRABHAKAR ARVIND KUMAR PRABHAKAR 09-04-2009 MALE GEN. 064 043 107 

CANTT UPGREADED MIDDLE SCHOOL PARWATI DEVI 

3 321212714024 BELA MURMU BALDEV MANJHI 25-04-2008 FEMALE ST. 068 037 105 

UMS JAMUNDAHA TALOMUNI DEVI 

4 321212714009 MANSA KUMARI SHANKAR MUNDA 18-08-2008 FEMALE ST. 065 040 105 

MIDDLE SCHOOL KOIRI TOLA RAMGARH GEETA DEVI 

5 321212714004 ANIKET KUMAR MAHENDRA MAHTO 21-09-2007 MALE GEN. 060 043 103 

RAJKIYA MADHYA VIDYALAYA,KOIRI TOLA,RAMGARH SABITA DEVI 

6 321212714037 ASHISH KUMAR ARUN KUMAR SONI 30-09-2006 MALE GEN. 060 038 098 

CANTT UPGREADED MIDDLE SCHOOL KOIRY TOLA RINA DEVI 

7 321212714022 UPENDRA KUMAR BEDIA SANJAY BEDIA 08-08-2008 MALE ST. 061 034 095 

UPG HS MANUWA MUNNI DEVI 

8 321212714031 RANI KUMARI DINESH KARMALI 01-01-2009 FEMALE ST. 057 036 093 

UMS JAMUNDAHA MANJU DEVI 

9 321212714016 SWATI KUMARI BINOD THAKUR 15-04-2007 FEMALE BCl1 051 040 091 

CANTT MIDDLE SCHOOL KIRAN DEVI 
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JHARKHAND ACADEMIC COUNCIL

RANCHI ,  GYANDEEP CAMPUS ,  BARGAWAN NAMKUM  ,

(                  RANCHI   -   834010           )

NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022

CLASS  -  VIII             R  O  S  T  E  R        M  E  R  I  T        L  I  S  T

CATEGORY : - GENERALRAMGARHDIST CD :- DIST NAME :-27

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME

MOTHER NAMESCHOOL NAME

DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS

9090037053ST.FEMALE03-10-2006

UPG HS MANUWA SHALMATI DEVI

SIKENDRA BEDIARIYA KUMARI32121271403810

10088039049BC1FEMALE01-01-2008

ADRASH HIGH SCHOOL PANCHA RABINA PARWEEN

MD ILTAF ANSARIRUHANI PARWEEN32121271406011

11085032053ST.MALE18-06-2009

U M S JAMUNDAHA SHANTI DEVI

KISHUN MANJHIVIJAY BASERA32121271402912

12081040041GEN.MALE04-09-2008

GOVERNMENT MIDDLE SCHOOL KOYRI TOLA KUNTI DEVI

SANTOSH KUMAR SONKARPRINCE KUMAR SONKAR32121271400813

13076038038GEN.MALE05-05-2008

U M S JAMUNDAHA PAIRO DEVI

DEEPAK MAHTOKRISHNA KUMAR32121271404614

14TOTAL RECORD :
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( RANCHI - 834010 ) 
NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022 

CLASS - VIII ROSTER MERIT LIST 

DISTCD:- 27 DISTNAME:- RAMGARH CATEGORY :- GENERAL 

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT - SAT ~ TOTAL RANK REMARKS 

SCHOOL NAME MOTHER NAME 

10 321212714038 RIYA KUMARI SIKENDRA BEDIA 03-10-2006 FEMALE ST. 053 037 090 9 

UPG HS MANUWA SHALMATI DEVI 

11 321212714060 RUHANI PARWEEN MD ILTAF ANSARI 01-01-2008 FEMALE BCl 049 039 088 10 

ADRASH HIGH SCHOOL PANCHA RABINA PARWEEN 

12 321212714029 VIJAY BASERA KISHUN MANJHI 18-06-2009 MALE ST. 053 032 085 11 

UMS JAMUNDAHA SHANTI DEVI 

13 321212714008 PRINCE KUMAR SONKAR SANTOSH KUMAR SONKAR 04-09-2008 MALE GEN. 041 040 081 12 

GOVERNMENT MIDDLE SCHOOL KOYRI TOLA KUNTI DEVI 

14 321212714046 KRISHNA KUMAR DEEPAK MAHTO 05-05-2008 MALE GEN. 038 038 076 13 

UMS JAMUNDAHA PAIRO DEVI 

TOTAL RECORD : 14 
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1131057074GEN.FEMALE06-02-2008

UMS BHUSRA PANDWA LALITA DEVI

RAKESH KUMAR RAUSHANKAJAL KUMARI3212131151861

2123053070GEN.FEMALE06-04-2009

UPG HS UDAIPURA,TARHASI,PALAMU SUNITA DEVI

SHARWAN PRASAD GUPTAKAJAL KUMARI3212131151972

3122061061BC2FEMALE04-03-2008

RK MS PATAN PALAMU NISHA KUMARI

PARAMDEV PRASADIPSHA KUMARI3212131150603

4120054066GEN.FEMALE01-01-2009

UPG HS UDAIPURA,TARHASI,PALAMU RINA DEVI

GHANSHYAM BHUIYANSHANTI KUMARI3212131151884

5116047069GEN.FEMALE12-05-2008

UPG MS BHANWAR BASANTI DEVI

PARSHURAM YADAVANSHU KUMARI3212131151875

6114050064GEN.MALE20-03-2008

GOVT. KANYA MIDDILE SCHOOL LESLIGANJ MAMTA DEVI

RAMASHISH PRASAD SONIKARAN KUMAR3212131150106

6114052062GEN.MALE29-09-2008

R.U.M.SCHOOL BANDANA DEVI

HARERAM GIRIPRITAM GIRI3212131150037

7113048065GEN.MALE14-01-2006

UPG RAJKIYEKRIT H/S KHARAGPUR MAMTA DEVI

MUNDRIKA PRAJAPATISHIV KUMAR PRAJAPATI3212131152008

7113044069GEN.MALE14-02-2010

GLOBAL ERA PUBLIC SCHOOL LESLIGANJ SANDHYA DEVI

HARI SHANKAR SINGHANSH KUMAR3212131152309
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1 321213115186 KAJAL KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR RAUSHAN 06-02-2008 FEMALE GEN. 074 057 131 

UMS BHUSRA PANDWA LALITA DEVI 

2 321213115197 | KAJAL KUMARI SHARWAN PRASAD GUPTA 06-04-2009 FEMALE GEN. 070 053.123 

UPG HS UDAIPURA, TARHASLPALAMU SUNITA DEVI 

3 321213115060 IPSHA KUMARI PARAMDEV PRASAD 04-03-2008 FEMALE BC2 061 061 «122 

RK MS PATAN PALAMU NISHA KUMARI 

4 321213115188 SHANTI KUMARI GHANSHYAM BHUIYAN 01-01-2009 FEMALE GEN. 066 054 120 

UPG HS UDAIPURA, TARHASI,PALAMU RINA DEVI 

5 321213115187 | ANSHU KUMARI PARSHURAM YADAV 12-05-2008 FEMALE GEN. 069 047116 

UPG MS BHANWAR BASANTI DEVI 

6 321213115010 KARAN KUMAR RAMASHISH PRASAD SONI 20-03-2008 MALE GEN. 064 050 114 

GOVT. KANYA MIDDILE SCHOOL LESLIGANJ MAMTA DEVI 

7 321213115003. PRITAM GIRI HARERAM GIRI 29-09-2008 MALE GEN. 062 052114 

R.U.M.SCHOOL BANDANA DEVI 

8 321213115200 SHIV KUMAR PRAJAPATI MUNDRIKA PRAJAPATI 14-01-2006 MALE GEN. 065 048 113 

UPG RAJKIYEKRIT H/S KHARAGPUR MAMTA DEVI 

9 321213115230 ANSH KUMAR HARI SHANKAR SINGH 14-02-2010 MALE GEN. 069 044 113 

GLOBAL ERA PUBLIC SCHOOL LESLIGANJ SANDHYA DEVI 
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8112049063GEN.FEMALE01-01-2008

UPG RAJKIYEKRIT HS NAWABAZAR ANJU DEVI

RAMASHISH PRASADRICHA GUPTA32121311522110

9110042068GEN.MALE04-08-2008

U P G RAJKIYEKRIT M S TUKBERA TOLA PINKI DEVI

AWDHESH VISHWAKARMANISHANT KUMAR VISHWAKARMA32121311507011

10106041065BC2FEMALE10-11-2007

GOVT MIDDILE SCHOOL LESLIGANJ RUBI DEVI

SRIKANT PRASADCHHAVI KUMARI32121311503512

10106048058GEN.FEMALE15-03-2008

GOVERNMENT MIDDLE SCHOOL, MURMUSI VEDWANTI DEVI

KULDIP UPADHYAYSALONI KUMARI32121311507313

10106045061GEN.FEMALE01-05-2008

U P G RAJKIYEKRIT M S TUKBERA TOLA SANGITA DEVI

ANIL MAHTOANUPRIYA VARMA32121311506914

11104041063GEN.MALE04-03-2008

UPG RAJKIYEKRIT H/S KHARAGPUR REEMA DEVI

PAWAN PRASADHIMANSHU PRASAD32121311519615

11104043061GEN.MALE12-07-2008

GOVT MS PATAN SANGITA DEVI

UPENDRA CHAURASIYAANKUSH KUMAR CHAURASIYA32121311502416

12103042061GEN.FEMALE21-12-2007

UPG H/S KHARAGPUR SUSHMA DEVI

NANDKISHOR MEHTANIKKI KUMARI32121311517217

13102048054GEN.MALE20-03-2008

GOVT. KANYA MIDDILE SCHOOL LESLIGANJ ANITA DEVI

ANIL SHARMAMUNNA RUPAM32121311500918
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10 321213115221 RICHA GUPTA RAMASHISH PRASAD 01-01-2008 FEMALE GEN. 063 049 112 8 

UPG RAJKIYEKRIT HS NAWABAZAR ANJU DEVI 

ir 321213115070 | NISHANTKUMAR VISHWAKARMA — AWDHESH VISHWAKARMA 04-08-2008 MALE GEN. 068 042° ~——«110 9 

U PG RAJKIYEKRIT M S TUKBERA TOLA PINKI DEVI 

12 321213115035 CHHAVI KUMARI SRIKANT PRASAD 10-11-2007 FEMALE BC2 065 041 106 10 

GOVT MIDDILE SCHOOL LESLIGANJ RUBI DEVI 

13 321213115073 SALONI KUMARI KULDIP UPADHYAY 15-03-2008 FEMALE GEN. 058 048 106 10 

GOVERNMENT MIDDLE SCHOOL, MURMUSI VEDWANTI DEVI 

14 321213115069 | ANUPRIYA VARMA ANIL MAHTO 01-05-2008 FEMALE GEN. 061 045° ~—«:106 10 

U PG RAJKIYEKRIT M S TUKBERA TOLA SANGITA DEVI 

15 321213115196 HIMANSHU PRASAD PAWAN PRASAD 04-03-2008 MALE GEN. 063 041 104 11 

UPG RAJKIYEKRIT H/S KHARAGPUR REEMA DEVI 

16 321213115024. | ANKUSH KUMAR CHAURASIYA UPENDRA CHAURASIYA 12-07-2008 MALE _ GEN. 061 043° ~—=—«104 ll 

GOVT MS PATAN SANGITA DEVI 

17 321213115172 NIKKI KUMARI NANDKISHOR MEHTA 21-12-2007 FEMALE GEN. 061 042 103 12 

UPG H/S KHARAGPUR SUSHMA DEVI 

18 321213115009 MUNNA RUPAM ANIL SHARMA 20-03-2008 MALE GEN. 054 048 102 13 

GOVT. KANYA MIDDILE SCHOOL LESLIGANJ ANITA DEVI 
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13102041061GEN.FEMALE27-08-2008

R U M S GARIKHAS SAREETA DEVI

BASANT THAKURSONALI KUMARI32121311517519

14101043058GEN.MALE16-01-2007

GOVT MS PATAN ARTI GUPTA

MANOJ PRASADAMAN PRASAD32121311502520

14101036065GEN.MALE01-04-2008

GOVT UPGRADED HIGH SCHOOL UDAYGARH CHINTA DEVI

RAJENDRA PRAJAPATIPRAKASH KUMAR32121311502921

14101039062GEN.MALE27-02-2009

R.U.M.S BANKHETA SANGITA KUWANR

UPENDRA MEHTAAVINASH KUMAR32121311508622

15100053047GEN.MALE03-02-2008

GOVT. KANYA MIDDILE SCHOOL LESLIGANJ SANGITA DEVI

NARESH BHUIYANMANTU KUMAR32121311501623

16099041058GEN.FEMALE13-04-2008

R.U.M.S BANKHETA DIPA DEVI

DILIP KUMAR PALPRITI KUMARI32121311509224

17097043054GEN.MALE28-12-2007

GOVT. KANYA MIDDILE SCHOOL LESLIGANJ SAHJADI BIBI

AKHTAR KHANARBAJ KHAN32121311500725

18096041055BC1MALE14-01-2007

GOVT. MIDDLE SCHOOL LESLIGANJ AASHA DEVI

SHYAMJI PRASADSOHAN PRASAD32121311521326

18096045051GEN.FEMALE27-12-2007

GOVT. KANYA MIDDILE SCHOOL LESLIGANJ SUNITA DEVI

MOHAN SAWPRIYA KUMARI32121311501427
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19 321213115175 SONALI KUMARI BASANT THAKUR 27-08-2008 FEMALE GEN. 061 041 102 13 

RUMS GARIKHAS SAREETA DEVI 

20 321213115025. | AMAN PRASAD MANOJ PRASAD 16-01-2007 MALE _ GEN. 058 043° ~—«101 14 

GOVT MS PATAN ARTI GUPTA 

21 321213115029 PRAKASH KUMAR RAJENDRA PRAJAPATI 01-04-2008 MALE GEN. 065 036 101 14 

GOVT UPGRADED HIGH SCHOOL UDAYGARH CHINTA DEVI 

22 321213115086 AVINASH KUMAR UPENDRA MEHTA 27-02-2009 MALE GEN. 062 039 101 14 

R.U.M.S BANKHETA SANGITA KUWANR 

23 321213115016 | MANTU KUMAR NARESH BHUIYAN 03-02-2008 MALE GEN. 047 053 ~—«:100 15 

GOVT. KANYA MIDDILE SCHOOL LESLIGANJ SANGITA DEVI 

24 321213115092 PRITI KUMARI DILIP KUMAR PAL 13-04-2008 FEMALE GEN. 058 041 099 16 

R.U.M.S BANKHETA DIPA DEVI 

25 321213115007 | ARBAJ KHAN AKHTAR KHAN 28-12-2007 MALE _ GEN. 054 043097 7 

GOVT. KANYA MIDDILE SCHOOL LESLIGANJ SAHJADI BIBI 

26 321213115213 | SOHAN PRASAD SHYAMJI PRASAD 14-01-2007 MALE BCI 055 041 «096 18 

GOVT. MIDDLE SCHOOL LESLIGANJ AASHA DEVI 

27 321213115014 PRIYA KUMARI MOHAN SAW 27-12-2007 FEMALE GEN. 051 045 096 18 

GOVT. KANYA MIDDILE SCHOOL LESLIGANJ SUNITA DEVI 
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18096043053GEN.MALE24-02-2008

U P G RAJKIYEKRIT M S TUKBERA TOLA KAVITA VISHWAKARMA

ASHISH KUMAR VISHWAKARMAHARSH KUMAR VISHWAKARMA32121311506628

18096036060GEN.FEMALE05-03-2009

R.U.M.S BANKHETA RINA DEVI

GIRIWAR MAHTOSUPRIYA KUMARI32121311509029

19095039056BC1MALE11-03-2009

R.U.M.S. GOPALGANJ POONAM DEVI

MANSIH PRASADPRANJAL PRASHUN32121311520830

20094047047ST.FEMALE22-08-2007

U P G RAJKIYEKRIT M S TUKBERA TOLA SHAKUNTLA DEVI

ASHOK SINGHPRITI KUMARI32121311506531

20094036058GEN.FEMALE21-01-2008

UPG RAJKIYEKRIT HIGH SCHOOL CHARAI SEEMA DEVI

BASANT PRASADRIYA KUMARI32121311520732

20094047047GEN.MALE10-01-2009

UPG RAJKIYEKRIT HIGH SCHOOL CHARAI PRAMILA DEVI

PRAMOD THAKURAMAN KUMAR32121311506333

21093045048GEN.FEMALE01-01-2008

UPG RAJKIYEKRIT +2 HS NAWABAZAR FARZANA KHATUN

SIYAUDDIN KHANSANIYA PRAVIN32121311519034

22092042050GEN.FEMALE07-01-2008

GOVT. KANYA MIDDILE SCHOOL LESLIGANJ GANGAJALI DEVI

RAJAN PRASADPRATIBHA KUMARI32121311505835

22092041051EWS.FEMALE12-02-2008

R.U.M.S. GOPALGANJ MANJU DEVI

ARUN KUMAR PANDEYMADHU KUMARI32121311521436
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28 321213115066 HARSH KUMAR VISHWAKARMA ASHISH KUMAR VISHWAKARMA 24-02-2008 MALE GEN. 053 043 096 18 

UP GRAJKIYEKRIT M S TUKBERA TOLA KAVITA VISHWAKARMA 

29 321213115090 | SUPRIYA KUMARI GIRIWAR MAHTO 05-03-2009 FEMALE GEN. 060 036 = 096 18 

R.U.M.S BANKHETA RINA DEVI 

30 321213115208 | PRANJAL PRASHUN MANSIH PRASAD 11-03-2009 MALE BCI 056 039 095 19 

R.U.M.S. GOPALGANJ POONAM DEVI 

31 321213115065 PRITI KUMARI ASHOK SINGH 22-08-2007 FEMALE | ST. 047 047 094 20 

UP GRAJKIYEKRIT M S TUKBERA TOLA SHAKUNTLA DEVI 

32 321213115207 | RIYA KUMARI BASANT PRASAD 21-01-2008 FEMALE GEN. 058 036 ~=—-094 20 

UPG RAJKIYEKRIT HIGH SCHOOL CHARAIT SEEMA DEVI 

33 321213115063 AMAN KUMAR PRAMOD THAKUR 10-01-2009 MALE GEN. 047 047 094 20 

UPG RAJKIYEKRIT HIGH SCHOOL CHARAI PRAMILA DEVI 

34 321213115190 | SANIYA PRAVIN SIYAUDDIN KHAN 01-01-2008 FEMALE GEN. 048 045 093 21 

UPG RAJKIYEKRIT +2 HS NAWABAZAR FARZANA KHATUN 

35 321213115058 PRATIBHA KUMARI RAJAN PRASAD 07-01-2008 FEMALE GEN. 050 042 092 22 

GOVT. KANYA MIDDILE SCHOOL LESLIGANJ GANGAJALI DEVI 

36 321213115214 MADHU KUMARI ARUN KUMAR PANDEY 12-02-2008 FEMALE EWS. 051 041 092 22 

R.U.M.S. GOPALGANJ MANJU DEVI 
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22092043049GEN.MALE15-03-2008

GOVT. KANYA MIDDILE SCHOOL LESLIGANJ LATE PRITI DEVI

MADHUSUDAN PRASAD SONIAWADH KISHOR PRASAD32121311500837

23091042049GEN.FEMALE01-01-2008

UPG RAJKIYEKRIT+2 HS NAWABAZAR SABRIN BIBI

KAMRUDDIN KHANAFRIN PRAVIN32121311518938

23091041050GEN.FEMALE20-05-2008

R.U.M.S BANKHETA SARITA DEVI

SUNIL PASWANCHANCHAL KUMARI32121311509539

24089036053SC.MALE27-01-2008

GOVT. UMS KOIRI PATRA SARITA DEVI

MITHLESH KUMAR MANJHIHARSH KUMAR PASWAN32121311513340

24089037052GEN.MALE01-01-2009

GOVT. UMS KOIRI PATRA LALITA DEVI

RAMLAGAN RAMSONU KUMAR32121311513641

24089044045GEN.MALE21-02-2009

UPG RAJKIYEKRIT HIGH SCHOOL CHARAI LALITA DEVI

RANJEET THAKURROSHAN KUMAR32121311506242

25087039048BC1MALE01-01-2005

R.U.M.S. GOPALGANJ ANITA DEVI

SUNIL KUMAR VISHWAKARMAANKIT KUMAR32121311521543

25087038049GEN.MALE14-07-2006

GOVT. KANYA MIDDILE SCHOOL LESLIGANJ BINDU DEVI

SURESH MISTRIMANDIP SHARMA32121311501344

26084036048GEN.FEMALE01-01-2008

UPG RAJKIYEKRIT+2 HS NAWABAZAR KHURSHIDA BIBI

EKBAL AHMADKASHISH PARVEEN32121311513145
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37 321213115008 AWADH KISHOR PRASAD MADHUSUDAN PRASAD SONI 15-03-2008 MALE GEN. 049 043 092 22 

GOVT. KANYA MIDDILE SCHOOL LESLIGANJ LATE PRITI DEVI 

38 321213115189 | AFRIN PRAVIN KAMRUDDIN KHAN 01-01-2008 FEMALE GEN. 049 042° ~=—«O91 23 

UPG RAJKIYEKRIT+2 HS NAWABAZAR SABRIN BIBI 

39 321213115095 | CHANCHAL KUMARI SUNIL PASWAN 20-05-2008 FEMALE GEN. 050 041 ~—«O91 23 

R.U.M.S BANKHETA SARITA DEVI 

40 321213115133 HARSH KUMAR PASWAN MITHLESH KUMAR MANJHI 27-01-2008 MALE SC. 053 036 089 24 

GOVT. UMS KOIRI PATRA SARITA DEVI 

41 321213115136 | SONUKUMAR RAMLAGAN RAM 01-01-2009 MALE GEN. 052 037 089 24 

GOVT. UMS KOIRI PATRA LALITA DEVI 

42 321213115062 ROSHAN KUMAR RANJEET THAKUR 21-02-2009 MALE GEN. 045 044 089 24 

UPG RAJKIYEKRIT HIGH SCHOOL CHARAI LALITA DEVI 

43 321213115215 | ANKITKUMAR SUNIL KUMAR VISHWAKARMA 01-01-2005 MALE BCI 048 039 «087 25 

R.U.M.S. GOPALGANJ ANITA DEVI 

44 321213115013 |» MANDIP SHARMA SURESH MISTRI 14-07-2006 MALE _ GEN. 049 038 087 25 

GOVT. KANYA MIDDILE SCHOOL LESLIGANJ BINDU DEVI 

45 321213115131 KASHISH PARVEEN EKBAL AHMAD 01-01-2008 FEMALE GEN. 048 036 084 26 

UPG RAJKIYEKRIT+2 HS NAWABAZAR KHURSHIDA BIBI 
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26084036048GEN.MALE02-04-2008

GOVT. UMS KOIRI PATRA SUDHA DEVI

JITENDRA KUMAR MEHTAPRINCE KUMAR MEHTA32121311514346

27083044039GEN.MALE22-02-2008

UPG RAJKIYEKRIT HIGH SCHOOL CHARAI RITA KUNWAR

SHANKAR PRASADGOPAL KUMAR32121311506147

28082037045GEN.FEMALE27-01-2007

UPG H/S KHARAGPUR RITA DEVI

SHASHI BHUSHAN VERMAARSHIKA KUMARI32121311517448

28082036046GEN.MALE28-09-2008

UPG. HIGH SCHOOL HUTAR, RAMGARH RITA DEVI

BIRENDRA MISTRIRAUSHAN VISHAWAKRMA32121311514549

29080040040GEN.FEMALE10-02-2007

U P G RAJKIYEKRIT M S TUKBERA TOLA SANJU DEVI

HARICHANDRA MEHTAANUPRIYA KUMARI32121311506450

29080037043BC2FEMALE01-01-2008

GOVT. UMS KOIRI PATRA SANJITA RANI

SUNIL KUMAR MEHTASUKRITI RANI32121311514651

29080036044SC.FEMALE07-02-2008

GOVT. KANYA MIDDILE SCHOOL LESLIGANJ ANJU DEVI

SHASHI PRASADROSHANI KUMARI32121311508852

30078037041GEN.MALE01-01-2006

UTKRAMIT MADHAYA VIDYALAYA ASHA DEVI

ASHOK SAWROHIT SAW32121311511353

31077036041GEN.FEMALE16-06-2006

RK MS PATAN NIRA DEVI

MANOJ PRASADKHUSHI KUMARI32121311508754
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NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022 

CLASS - VIII ROSTER MERIT LIST 

DISTCD:- 3]  DISTNAME:- PALAMU CATEGORY :- GENERAL 

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS 

SCHOOL NAME MOTHER NAME 

46 321213115143 PRINCE KUMAR MEHTA JITENDRA KUMAR MEHTA 02-04-2008 MALE GEN. 048 036 084 26 

GOVT. UMS KOIRI PATRA SUDHA DEVI 

47 321213115061 | GOPAL KUMAR SHANKAR PRASAD 22-02-2008 MALE GEN. 039 044. «083 27 

UPG RAJKIYEKRIT HIGH SCHOOL CHARAI RITA KUNWAR 

48 321213115174 ARSHIKA KUMARI SHASHI BHUSHAN VERMA 27-01-2007 FEMALE GEN. 045 037 082 28 

UPG H/S KHARAGPUR RITA DEVI 

49 321213115145 RAUSHAN VISHAWAKRMA BIRENDRA MISTRI 28-09-2008 MALE GEN. 046 036 082 28 

UPG. HIGH SCHOOL HUTAR, RAMGARH RITA DEVI 

50 321213115064 | ANUPRIYA KUMARI HARICHANDRA MEHTA 10-02-2007 FEMALE GEN. 040 040 ~—-080 29 

U PG RAJKIYEKRIT M S TUKBERA TOLA SANJU DEVI 

51 321213115146 SUKRITI RANI SUNIL KUMAR MEHTA 01-01-2008 FEMALE BC2 043 037 080 29 

GOVT. UMS KOIRI PATRA SANJITA RANI 

52 321213115088 | ROSHANI KUMARI SHASHI PRASAD 07-02-2008 FEMALE SC. 044 036 ~~: 080 29 

GOVT. KANYA MIDDILE SCHOOL LESLIGANJ ANJU DEVI 

53 321213115113 | ROHITSAW ASHOK SAW 01-01-2006 MALE _ GEN. 041 037 «O78 30 

UTKRAMIT MADHAYA VIDYALAYA ASHA DEVI 

54 321213115087 KHUSHI KUMARI MANOJ PRASAD 16-06-2006 FEMALE GEN. 041 036 077 31 

RK MS PATAN NIRA DEVI 
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NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022

CLASS  -  VIII             R  O  S  T  E  R        M  E  R  I  T        L  I  S  T

CATEGORY : - GENERALPALAMUDIST CD :- DIST NAME :-31

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME

MOTHER NAMESCHOOL NAME

DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS

31077039038GEN.MALE08-03-2008

GOVT. MIDDILE SCHOOL MURMUSI BASMATI DEVI

BHIMANAND GIRIDEVBRAT KUMAR32121311505955

32076039037GEN.MALE01-01-2009

UPG HS UDAIPURA TARHASI PALAMU SABITA DEVI

NARENDRA KUMAR SINGHSATYAM KUMAR SINGH32121311517656

33075036039GEN.FEMALE01-01-2008

UPG RAJKIYEKRIT +2 HS NAWA BAZAR ASHA DEVI

BIRENDRA VISHWAKARMASHIMPI KUMARI32121311514457

34073036037SC.MALE15-02-2007

RAJKIYKRIT MADHAY VIDYALAY BARALOTA LALITA DEVI

UMESH RAMJAI KUMAR32121311520658

34073036037GEN.MALE12-03-2007

UPG RAJKIYEKRIT +2 HS NAWABAZAR RUHI PARVEEN

MUSTAFA ALIJAID ALI32121311512259

35061031030SC.MALE01-01-2008

UPG+2 HIGH SCHOOL RAMGARH PALAMU AMRAVATI DEVI

SURAT RAMSHANKAR RAM32121311507760

36060031029SC.FEMALE01-01-2008

RAJKIYEKRIT M.S. DEORI KHURD ANITA DEVI

RAJESH RAMCHANDNI KUMARI32121311525261

61TOTAL RECORD :
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NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022 

CLASS - VIII ROSTER MERIT LIST 

DISTCD:- 3]  DISTNAME:- PALAMU CATEGORY :- GENERAL 

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS 

SCHOOL NAME MOTHER NAME 

55 321213115059 DEVBRAT KUMAR BHIMANAND GIRI 08-03-2008 MALE GEN. 038 039 077 31 

GOVT. MIDDILE SCHOOL MURMUSI BASMATI DEVI 

56 321213115176 | SATYAM KUMAR SINGH NARENDRA KUMAR SINGH 01-01-2009 MALE — GEN. 037 039° ~=—«076 32 

UPG HS UDAIPURA TARHASI PALAMU SABITA DEVI 

57 321213115144 SHIMPI KUMARI BIRENDRA VISHWAKARMA 01-01-2008 FEMALE GEN. 039 036 075 33 

UPG RAJKIYEKRIT +2 HS NAWA BAZAR ASHA DEVI 

58 321213115206 JAI KUMAR UMESH RAM 15-02-2007 MALE SC. 037 036 073 34 

RAJKIYKRIT MADHAY VIDYALAY BARALOTA LALITA DEVI 

59 321213115122 JAID ALI MUSTAFA ALI 12-03-2007 MALE _ GEN. 037 036 «073 34 

UPG RAJKIYEKRIT +2 HS NAWABAZAR RUHI PARVEEN 

60 321213115077 SHANKAR RAM SURAT RAM 01-01-2008 MALE SC. 030 031 061 35 

UPG+2 HIGH SCHOOL RAMGARH PALAMU AMRAVATI DEVI 

61 321213115252. | CHANDNI KUMARI RAJESH RAM 01-01-2008 FEMALE SC. 029 031 060 36 

RAJKIYEKRIT M.S. DEORI KHURD ANITA DEVI 

  

TOTAL RECORD : 61 
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RANCHI ,  GYANDEEP CAMPUS ,  BARGAWAN NAMKUM  ,

(                  RANCHI   -   834010           )

NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022

CLASS  -  VIII             R  O  S  T  E  R        M  E  R  I  T        L  I  S  T

CATEGORY : - GENERALGARHWADIST CD :- DIST NAME :-32

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME

MOTHER NAMESCHOOL NAME

DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS

1129056073BC1MALE22-05-2008

UPG MS DALELI SHOBHA DEVI

NITYANAND GUPTAVIVEKANAND GUPTA3212132160041

2123055068BC1MALE31-12-2007

GOVT. MS SILIDAG 1 ANUJA DEVI

UPENDRA KUMAR SAHSANI KUMAR GUPTA3212132160202

3117046071GEN.MALE02-01-2008

G M S SILIDAG 1 RUBI DEVI

RAMESH KUMARVIKESH KUMAR3212132160063

3117044073BC1MALE15-01-2008

GOVERNMENT MIDDLE SCHOOL, NAGAR UNTARI RUBI BIBI

MANJUR KHALIFAASHRAF ALAM3212132160154

4107041066GEN.MALE17-09-2006

GOVT MS CHIROUNJIYA GARHWA SUDHA KUMARI

JAY PRAKASH PARSADPIYUSH KUMAR3212132160475

5106044062BC2MALE09-01-2008

RAJKIYA MADHYA VIDYALAYA SILIDAG 1 MINA DEVI

SATYANARAYAN YADAVVIKASH KUMAR YADAV3212132160256

5106045061GEN.FEMALE27-07-2008

GMS SILIDAG 1 SHEELA DEVI

SANJAY MEHTABEAUTY KUMARI3212132160357

6103030073SC.MALE01-01-2008

GMS SILIDAG 2 CHANDRAVATI DEVI

JAY RAM PASWANKRIKET KUMAR3212132160418

7102035067SC.MALE08-12-2007

GMS SILIDAG 1 SONAPATI DEVI

SURENDRA BAITHASUNNY KUMAR RAJAK3212132160229
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SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS 

SCHOOL NAME MOTHER NAME 
  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

1 321213216004 VIVEKANAND GUPTA NITYANAND GUPTA 22-05-2008 MALE BCl 073 056 129 

UPG MS DALELI SHOBHA DEVI 

2 321213216020 SANI KUMAR GUPTA UPENDRA KUMAR SAH 31-12-2007 MALE BCl 068 055 123 

GOVT. MS SILIDAG 1 ANUJA DEVI 

3 321213216006 VIKESH KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR 02-01-2008 MALE GEN. 071 046 117 

GMS SILIDAG 1 RUBI DEVI 

4 321213216015 ASHRAF ALAM MANJUR KHALIFA 15-01-2008 MALE BCl 073 044 117 

GOVERNMENT MIDDLE SCHOOL, NAGAR UNTARI RUBI BIBI 

5 321213216047 PIYUSH KUMAR JAY PRAKASH PARSAD 17-09-2006 MALE GEN. 066 041 107 

GOVT MS CHIROUNJIYA GARHWA SUDHA KUMARI 

6 321213216025 VIKASH KUMAR YADAV SATYANARAYAN YADAV 09-01-2008 MALE BC2 062 044 106 

RAJKTYA MADHYA VIDYALAYA SILIDAG | MINA DEVI 

7 321213216035 BEAUTY KUMARI SANJAY MEHTA 27-07-2008 FEMALE GEN. 061 045 106 

GMS SILIDAG 1 SHEELA DEVI 

8 321213216041 KRIKET KUMAR JAY RAM PASWAN 01-01-2008 MALE SC. 073 030 103 

GMS SILIDAG 2 CHANDRAVATI DEVI 

9 321213216022 SUNNY KUMAR RAJAK SURENDRA BAITHA 08-12-2007 MALE SC. 067 035 102 

GMS SILIDAG 1 SONAPATI DEVI 
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CLASS  -  VIII             R  O  S  T  E  R        M  E  R  I  T        L  I  S  T

CATEGORY : - GENERALGARHWADIST CD :- DIST NAME :-32

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME

MOTHER NAMESCHOOL NAME

DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS

8100042058BC1FEMALE15-12-2007

UPG MS DALELI RIZWANA BIBI

KUTUBUDDIN ANSARINASRIN KHATOON32121321600310

9098032066SC.FEMALE01-01-2007

GMS SILIDAG 1 LAKHWANTI DEVI

GOPAL BAITHABABITA KUMARI32121321602311

10096036060BC1MALE03-09-2008

RAJKIYA MADHYA VIDYALAY SILIDAG 1 PRABHA DEVI

MUNNA THAKURDURGESH THAKUR32121321600212

11093036057BC1FEMALE22-10-2008

GOVT MIDDLE SCHOOL CHIROUNJIYA GARHWA FULKUMARI DEVI

SANGAM KUMARANU KUMARI32121321605313

12092038054BC2MALE01-01-2007

RAJKIYA MADHYA VIDYALAY SILIDAG 1 CHANCHALA DEVI

SANJAY KUMAR GUPTAPRINCE KUMAR32121321600114

13088040048BC1FEMALE18-09-2008

GOVT. MS. CHIROUNJIYA GARHWA RITA DEVI

DIPAK PRASAD SAWTANU KUMARI32121321601615

14085038047SC.MALE05-12-2008

UPG MS DALELI PUNAM DEVI

SANJAY RAMAMIT KUMAR RAVI32121321601716

15084036048GEN.MALE10-08-2008

GMS SILIDAG 2 MANITA DEVI

LATE ASHOK KUMARAYUSHMAN RAJ32121321605617

16061029032SC.MALE18-09-2006

GOVT MS CHIROUNJIYA PRABHA DEVI

VINOD KUMAR RAMSHANKAR KUMAR RAM32121321605818
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CLASS - VIII ROSTER MERIT LIST 

DISTCD:- 32 DISTNAME:- GARHWA CATEGORY :- GENERAL 

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT - SAT ~ TOTAL RANK REMARKS 

SCHOOL NAME MOTHER NAME 

10 321213216003 NASRIN KHATOON KUTUBUDDIN ANSARI 15-12-2007 FEMALE BCl1 058 042 100 8 

UPG MS DALELI RIZWANA BIBI 

11 321213216023 BABITA KUMARI GOPAL BAITHA 01-01-2007 FEMALE SC. 066 032 098 9 

GMS SILIDAG 1 LAKHWANTI DEVI 

12 321213216002 DURGESH THAKUR MUNNA THAKUR 03-09-2008 MALE BCl 060 036 096 10 

RAJKIYA MADHYA VIDYALAY SILIDAG 1 PRABHA DEVI 

13 321213216053 ANU KUMARI SANGAM KUMAR 22-10-2008 FEMALE BC1 057 036 093 11 

GOVT MIDDLE SCHOOL CHIROUNJIYA GARHWA FULKUMARI DEVI 

14 321213216001 PRINCE KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR GUPTA 01-01-2007 MALE BC2 054 038 092 12 

RAJKIYA MADHYA VIDYALAY SILIDAG 1 CHANCHALA DEVI 

15 321213216016 TANU KUMARI DIPAK PRASAD SAW 18-09-2008 FEMALE BC1 048 040 088 13 

GOVT. MS. CHIROUNJIYA GARHWA RITA DEVI 

16 321213216017 AMIT KUMAR RAVI SANJAY RAM 05-12-2008 MALE SC. 047 038 085 14 

UPG MS DALELI PUNAM DEVI 

17 321213216056 AYUSHMAN RAJ LATE ASHOK KUMAR 10-08-2008 MALE GEN. 048 036 084 15 

GMS SILIDAG 2 MANITA DEVI 

18 321213216058 SHANKAR KUMAR RAM VINOD KUMAR RAM 18-09-2006 MALE SC. 032 029 061 16 

GOVT MS CHIROUNJIYA PRABHA DEVI 
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CLASS  -  VIII             R  O  S  T  E  R        M  E  R  I  T        L  I  S  T

CATEGORY : - GENERALDIST CD :- DIST NAME :-32

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME

MOTHER NAMESCHOOL NAME

DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS

18TOTAL RECORD :
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CLASS - VIII ROSTER MERIT LIST 

DISTCD:- 32 DIST NAME :- CATEGORY :- GENERAL 

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS 

SCHOOL NAME MOTHER NAME 
  

TOTAL RECORD : 18 
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CLASS  -  VIII             R  O  S  T  E  R        M  E  R  I  T        L  I  S  T

CATEGORY : - GENERALLATEHARDIST CD :- DIST NAME :-33

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME

MOTHER NAMESCHOOL NAME

DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS

1106052054GEN.MALE25-10-2007

CHRIST RAJA MS SCHOOL CHANDWA BIBHA DEVI

KAMLESH PRASAD GUPTASHUJAL KUMAR3212133170101

2099043056GEN.FEMALE01-01-2009

KHRIST RAJA HIGH SCHOOL, CHANDWA KARUNA DEVI

NAND KUMAR PRASADKUMKUM KUMARI3212133170172

3088037051GEN.MALE03-10-2009

CHRIST RAJA MS CHANDWA ANJU KUMARI

AJAY KUMARNAMAN KUMAR3212133170143

4083043040GEN.MALE04-05-2008

CHRIST RAJA MS CHANDWA KUMARI SUCHTRA SINHA

ISHWARI PRAJAPATIABHISHEK KUMAR3212133170024

4TOTAL RECORD :
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SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT - SAT ~ TOTAL RANK REMARKS 

SCHOOL NAME MOTHER NAME 

1 321213317010 SHUJAL KUMAR KAMLESH PRASAD GUPTA 25-10-2007 MALE GEN. 054 052 106 1 

CHRIST RAJA MS SCHOOL CHANDWA BIBHA DEVI 

2 321213317017 KUMKUM KUMARI NAND KUMAR PRASAD 01-01-2009 FEMALE GEN. 056 043 099 2 

KHRIST RAJA HIGH SCHOOL, CHANDWA KARUNA DEVI 

3 321213317014 NAMAN KUMAR AJAY KUMAR 03-10-2009 MALE GEN. 051 037 088 3 

CHRIST RAJA MS CHANDWA ANJU KUMARI 

4 321213317002 ABHISHEK KUMAR ISHWARI PRAJAPATI 04-05-2008 MALE GEN. 040 043 083 4 

CHRIST RAJA MS CHANDWA KUMARI SUCHTRA SINHA 

TOTAL RECORD : 4 
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SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME

MOTHER NAMESCHOOL NAME

DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS

1133056077BC2MALE10-12-2007

SEVA MANDAL MIDDLE SCHOOL HANSDIHA ANUKA DEVI

ARVIND MAHTODEVASHIS KUMAR3212141180011

2120051069BC1MALE14-07-2008

M S NONIHAT BANGLA BARNALI SEN

ANURODH SENCHETESHWAR SEN3212141181002

3114050064GEN.FEMALE03-04-2005

UPG.UR.MS . ASTAJORA HABIBA KHATOON

BANAUL ANSARISUBI KHATOON3212141180563

4113048065BC2MALE12-03-2008

SEVA MANDAL MIDDLE SCHOOL HANSDIHA USHA DEVI

UPENDRA PRASAD MAHTOSASHI SHANKAR KUMAR3212141180084

5108051057BC2MALE15-12-2008

UMS BARIDIH LAXMI KUMARI

JITENDRA MAHTORAHUL KUMAR3212141180025

6102044058GEN.MALE12-02-2008

GOVT. RA.M.S GAMHARIA BABITA DEVI

NITAY CHANDRA THANDARUTTAM THANDAR3212141180526

7100045055BC2FEMALE14-04-2008

U M S BARIDIH PRITI KUMARI

ARJUN MAHTOANUPRIYA KUMARI3212141180067

8099038061GEN.MALE01-01-2009

A.D.M.S JAMA MUNNI DEVI

SHAKTI DARBEYSURAJ KUMAR3212141180768

9097042055BC2MALE21-04-2008

S M M S HANSDIHA BABITA DEVI

BRAHMANAND MAHTODIVAKAR KUMAR3212141180079
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DISTCD:- 41 DISTNAME:- DUMKA CATEGORY :- GENERAL 

SRLNO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS 

SCHOOL NAME MOTHER NAME 

1 321214118001 DEVASHIS KUMAR ARVIND MAHTO 10-12-2007 MALE BC2 077 056 133 

SEVA MANDAL MIDDLE SCHOOL HANSDIHA ANUKA DEVI 

2 321214118100 | CHETESHWAR SEN ANURODH SEN 14-07-2008 MALE BCI 069 051 120 

M S NONIHAT BANGLA BARNALI SEN 

3 321214118056 SUBI KHATOON BANAUL ANSARI 03-04-2005 FEMALE GEN. 064 050 114 

UPG.UR.MS . ASTAJORA HABIBA KHATOON 

4 321214118008 SASHI SHANKAR KUMAR UPENDRA PRASAD MAHTO 12-03-2008 MALE BC2 065 048 113 

SEVA MANDAL MIDDLE SCHOOL HANSDIHA USHA DEVI 

5 321214118002 RAHUL KUMAR JITENDRA MAHTO 15-12-2008 MALE BC2 057 051 108 

UMS BARIDIH LAXMI KUMARI 

6 321214118052 UTTAM THANDAR NITAY CHANDRA THANDAR 12-02-2008 MALE GEN. 058 044 102 

GOVT. RA.M.S GAMHARIA BABITA DEVI 

7 321214118006 | ANUPRIYA KUMARI ARJUN MAHTO 14-04-2008 FEMALE BC2 055 045 100 

UMS BARIDIH PRITI KUMARI 

8 321214118076 SURAJ KUMAR SHAKTI DARBEY 01-01-2009 MALE GEN. 061 038 099 

A.D.M.S JAMA MUNNI DEVI 

9 321214118007 DIVAKAR KUMAR BRAHMANAND MAHTO 21-04-2008 MALE BC2 055 042 097 

SM MS HANSDIHA BABITA DEVI 
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CATEGORY : - GENERALDUMKADIST CD :- DIST NAME :-41

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME

MOTHER NAMESCHOOL NAME

DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS

9097039058BC1MALE21-10-2008

MODEL SCHOOL, SHIKARIPARA SNEHA DEVI

SANTOSH KUMAR SAHDEEPAK KUMAR32121411810510

10094041053BC1MALE08-12-2006

MODEL SCHOOL, SHIKARIPARA GURIYA DEVI

DEEPAK KUMAR SAHSHIVAM KUMAR32121411808611

10094046048BC1FEMALE18-12-2007

GOVT. M.S. RANIBAHAL SUDHA PAL

SOUMITRA KUMAR PAULSNEHA PAL32121411811412

11093040053BC2FEMALE23-12-2007

U M S BARIDIH SUMITRA DEVI

SHIVANAND MAHTOVINIKA KUMARI32121411802313

11093043050BC2FEMALE26-04-2008

U M S BARIDIH LAXMI KUMARI

VISHNUDEV KUMARAMRITA KUMARI32121411802214

12089039050GEN.MALE21-10-2009

SRI RAM KRISHNA ASHRAM HIGH SCHOOL JULIE DEVI

JAYKANT THAKURADITYA KUMAR32121411807715

13087041046SC.FEMALE15-10-2008

GOVT. M.S. RANIBAHAL ANIMA MIRDHA

SANJOY MIRDHAMONISHA MIRDHA32121411811716

14085037048GEN.MALE21-01-2008

A.D.M.S JAMA MIRA DEVI

DEEPAK KUMAR SINHASAHIL KUMAR SINHA32121411803417

14085040045GEN.MALE04-10-2008

ST MARY'S HIGH SCHOOL DUMKA KANCHAN DEVI

SHIV SHANKAR SAHRAVINDAR KUMAR32121411804918

Page 95 of 133

JHARKHAND ACADEMIC COUNCIL 

RANCHI, GYANDEEP CAMPUS , BARGAWAN NAMKUM , 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

( RANCHI - 834010 ) 

NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022 

CLASS - VIII ROSTER MERIT LIST 

DISTCD:- 41 DISTNAME:- DUMKA CATEGORY :- GENERAL 

SRLNO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS 

SCHOOL NAME MOTHER NAME 

10 321214118105 DEEPAK KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR SAH 21-10-2008 MALE BCI 058 039 097 9 

MODEL SCHOOL, SHIKARIPARA SNEHA DEVI 

ll 321214118086 SHIVAM KUMAR DEEPAK KUMAR SAH 08-12-2006 MALE BCI 053 041 094 10 

MODEL SCHOOL, SHIKARIPARA GURIYA DEVI 

12 321214118114 SNEHA PAL SOUMITRA KUMAR PAUL 18-12-2007 FEMALE BCI 048 046 094 10 

GOVT. M.S. RANIBAHAL SUDHA PAL 

13 321214118023 VINIKA KUMARI SHIVANAND MAHTO 23-12-2007 FEMALE  BC2 053 040 093 11 

U MS BARIDIH SUMITRA DEVI 

14 321214118022 AMRITA KUMARI VISHNUDEV KUMAR 26-04-2008 FEMALE BC2 050 043 093 1 

U MS BARIDIH LAXMI KUMARI 

15 321214118077 ADITYA KUMAR JAYKANT THAKUR 21-10-2009 MALE GEN. 050 039 089 12 

SRI RAM KRISHNA ASHRAM HIGH SCHOOL JULIE DEVI 

16 321214118117 MONISHA MIRDHA SANJOY MIRDHA 15-10-2008 FEMALE SC. 046 041 087 13 

GOVT. M.S. RANIBAHAL ANIMA MIRDHA 

17 321214118034 SAHIL KUMAR SINHA DEEPAK KUMAR SINHA 21-01-2008 MALE GEN. 048 037 085 14 

A.D.M.S JAMA MIRA DEVI 

18 321214118049 RAVINDAR KUMAR SHIV SHANKAR SAH 04-10-2008 MALE GEN. 045 040 085 14 

ST MARY'S HIGH SCHOOL DUMKA KANCHAN DEVI 
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CLASS  -  VIII             R  O  S  T  E  R        M  E  R  I  T        L  I  S  T

CATEGORY : - GENERALDUMKADIST CD :- DIST NAME :-41

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME

MOTHER NAMESCHOOL NAME

DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS

15079038041BC1MALE12-01-2008

GOVT.RA.KA.M.S.RAMGARH RUPA DEVI

RAJEEV KUMAR BHAGATSHIVAM KUMAR32121411812019

16075037038GEN.FEMALE06-04-2007

UPGRAD GOVT R A H S UPAR SITUA BHAGWATI DEVI

RAMAKANT MANJHIRESHMA KUMARI32121411802820

17070033037SC.MALE26-12-2006

GOVT. M.S. RANIBAHAL BANDANA MIRDHA

KRISHNA MIRDHASAGAR MIRDHA32121411810921

21TOTAL RECORD :
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SCHOOL NAME MOTHER NAME 

19 321214118120 SHIVAM KUMAR RAJEEV KUMAR BHAGAT 12-01-2008 MALE BCl 041 038 079 15 

GOVT.RA.KA.M.S.RAMGARH RUPA DEVI 

20 321214118028 RESHMA KUMARI RAMAKANT MANJHI 06-04-2007 FEMALE GEN. 038 037 075 16 

UPGRAD GOVT R A HS UPAR SITUA BHAGWATI DEVI 

21 321214118109 SAGAR MIRDHA KRISHNA MIRDHA 26-12-2006 MALE SC. 037 033 070 17 

GOVT. M.S. RANIBAHAL BANDANA MIRDHA 

  

TOTAL RECORD : 21 
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SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME

MOTHER NAMESCHOOL NAME

DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS

1152066086BC1MALE25-12-2008

U H S BALSARA DEOGHAR JHARKHAND MAMLI DEVI

KAMDEV MANDALMAHADEV MANDAL3212142190841

2142071071BC2MALE09-04-2006

MIDDLE SCHOOL LAKHORIA,SARWAN SUMAN DEVI

RAJENDRA KUMAR SAHAMAN KUMAR3212142190312

3135060075BC2MALE01-06-2008

RAJKIYAKRIT ADARSH MADHYA VIDYALAYA SARWAN DAMYANTI DEVI

NANDKISHOR VERMASUDHANSHU KUMAR VERMA3212142190033

4131050081GEN.MALE01-01-2007

RCSMS BAMANGAMA ASHA DEVI

RAJESH RANAPIYUSH KUMAR RANA3212142190854

5125050075GEN.MALE19-11-2008

RCSMS BAMANGAMA KHUSHBOO DEVI

SUNIL KUMAR SINGHSHUBHAM KUMAR3212142190795

6123051072GEN.MALE11-05-2007

RCSMS BAMANGAMA DEWANTI DEVI

SANJAY MAHRABANTI KUMAR MEHRA3212142190876

7122060062GEN.FEMALE01-01-2007

UMS KAPSIA SAVITA DEVI

LILADHAR MARIKNISHA KUMARI3212142190527

8118061057BC2MALE30-04-2008

GOVT MS AMDIHA SITA DEVI

PRABHU DAYAL YADAVAKSHAY KUMAR YADAV3212142191448

9116042074GEN.MALE09-05-2006

UHS BALSARA SUNITA DEVI

SANJEEV YADAVSAHIL KUMAR3212142190819
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DISTCD:- 42 DIST NAME :- DEOGHAR CATEGORY :- GENERAL 

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT - SAT ~~ TOTAL RANK REMARKS 

SCHOOL NAME MOTHER NAME 

1 321214219084 MAHADEV MANDAL KAMDEV MANDAL 25-12-2008 MALE BCI 086 066 152 

UHS BALSARA DEOGHAR JHARKHAND MAMLI DEVI 

2 321214219031 AMAN KUMAR RAJENDRA KUMAR SAH 09-04-2006 MALE BC2 071 071 142 

MIDDLE SCHOOL LAKHORIA,SARWAN SUMAN DEVI 

3 321214219003 SUDHANSHU KUMAR VERMA NANDKISHOR VERMA 01-06-2008 MALE BC2 075 060 135 

RAJKTYAKRIT ADARSH MADHYA VIDYALAYA SARWAN DAMYANTI DEVI 

4 321214219085 PIYUSH KUMAR RANA RAJESH RANA 01-01-2007 MALE GEN. 081 050 131 

RCSMS BAMANGAMA ASHA DEVI 

5 321214219079 SHUBHAM KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR SINGH 19-11-2008 MALE GEN. 075 050 125 

RCSMS BAMANGAMA KHUSHBOO DEVI 

6 321214219087 BANTI KUMAR MEHRA SANJAY MAHRA 11-05-2007 MALE GEN. 072 051 123 

RCSMS BAMANGAMA DEWANTI DEVI 

7 321214219052 NISHA KUMARI LILADHAR MARIK 01-01-2007 FEMALE GEN. 062 060 122 

UMS KAPSIA SAVITA DEVI 

8 321214219144 AKSHAY KUMAR YADAV PRABHU DAYAL YADAV 30-04-2008 MALE BC2 057 061 118 

GOVT MS AMDIHA SITA DEVI 

9 321214219081 SAHIL KUMAR SANJEEV YADAV 09-05-2006 MALE GEN. 074 042 116 

UHS BALSARA SUNITA DEVI 
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SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME

MOTHER NAMESCHOOL NAME

DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS

9116045071GEN.MALE09-02-2009

UMS CHUNARDIH SUNITA DEVI

ANAND PRASAD SINGHADITYA SHANKAR32121421908210

10112054058GEN.FEMALE01-01-2006

UMS KAPSIA PUNAM DEVI

CHANDRADEV MARIKBEAUTI KUMARI32121421905011

11111046065BC2MALE09-08-2008

RCSMS BAMANGAMA NIRA DEVI

CHITRANJAN PODDARTUSHAR KUMAR32121421904712

12110054056GEN.FEMALE06-03-2009

GOVERDHAN SAHITAYA HIGH SCHOOL DEOGHAR SUNITA DEVI

NAWAL KISHORE YADAVSUMAN LATA32121421900113

13109044065BC2FEMALE02-09-2008

RAJKIYKRIT MIDDIL SCHOOL KENDUA SONI DEVI

RANJIT KUMAR BARNWALSHRITI KUMARI32121421906114

14108044064BC2FEMALE02-12-2008

RAJKIYKRIT MIDDIL SCHOOL KENDUA SARITA BARNWAL

MANOJ BARNWALMANSI BARNWAL32121421906215

14108046062GEN.MALE01-01-2009

RCSMS BAMANGAMA ANITA SHAHI

DINESH KUMAR SHAHIAADITYA KUMAR32121421901416

15106040066GEN.FEMALE23-11-2007

GOVT. GIRLS M.S. BAMANGAMA SWETA DEVI

MAHENDRA PRASAD SINGHMINAKSHI KUMARI32121421909817

15106049057GEN.MALE24-07-2008

MIDDLE SCHOOL DUMARIYA NILAM DEVI

BIKASH KUMAR MISHRAANSHU MISHRA32121421901518
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10 321214219082 ADITYA SHANKAR ANAND PRASAD SINGH 09-02-2009 MALE GEN. 071 045 116 9 

UMS CHUNARDIH SUNITA DEVI 

11 321214219050 BEAUTI KUMARI CHANDRADEV MARIK 01-01-2006 FEMALE GEN. 058 054 112 10 

UMS KAPSIA PUNAM DEVI 

12 321214219047 TUSHAR KUMAR CHITRANJAN PODDAR 09-08-2008 MALE BC2 065 046 111 11 

RCSMS BAMANGAMA NIRA DEVI 

13 321214219001 SUMAN LATA NAWAL KISHORE YADAV 06-03-2009 FEMALE GEN. 056 054 110 12 

GOVERDHAN SAHITAYA HIGH SCHOOL DEOGHAR SUNITA DEVI 

14 321214219061 SHRITI KUMARI RANJIT KUMAR BARNWAL 02-09-2008 FEMALE BC2 065 044 109 13 

RAJKIYKRIT MIDDIL SCHOOL KENDUA SONI DEVI 

15 321214219062 MANSI BARNWAL MANOJ BARNWAL 02-12-2008 FEMALE BC2 064 044 108 14 

RAJKIYKRIT MIDDIL SCHOOL KENDUA SARITA BARNWAL 

16 321214219014 AADITYA KUMAR DINESH KUMAR SHAHI 01-01-2009 MALE GEN. 062 046 108 14 

RCSMS BAMANGAMA ANITA SHAHI 

17 321214219098 MINAKSHI KUMARI MAHENDRA PRASAD SINGH 23-11-2007 FEMALE GEN. 066 040 106 15 

GOVT. GIRLS M.S. BAMANGAMA SWETA DEVI 

18 321214219015 ANSHU MISHRA BIKASH KUMAR MISHRA 24-07-2008 MALE GEN. 057 049 106 15 

MIDDLE SCHOOL DUMARTYA NILAM DEVI 
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MOTHER NAMESCHOOL NAME

DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS

16105042063BC1FEMALE08-03-2008

M S KURMIDIH MANJU DEVI

ASHOK MANDALKIRAN KUMARI32121421904419

17103036067GEN.MALE01-01-2009

UMS CHUNARDIH VEENA DEVI

UDAY KUMAR SINGHSUMIT KUMAR32121421910920

18101042059GEN.MALE01-01-2009

M S KURMIDIH MAMTA DEVI

PRAMOD CHOUDHARYSOURAV KUMAR CHOUDHARY32121421902121

19100037063GEN.MALE10-10-2008

UPG MIDDLE SCHOOL KAPSIA MEENA DEVI

SANJAY MANJHISONU KUMAR32121421903722

20097043054GEN.FEMALE25-04-2009

GOVT. GIRLS M.S. BAMANGAMA ANITA DEVI

JAYSHANKAR SHARMAMUNNI KUMARI32121421911223

21094039055GEN.MALE18-06-2007

RCSMS BAMANGAMA JAYANTI DEVI

RAJESH KUMAR TIWARYPRIYANSHU KUMAR32121421907724

22093031062SC.MALE23-08-2007

RCSMS BAMANGAMA NILU DEVI

SANJAY MEHARAASHISH MEHRA32121421910125

22093037056GEN.FEMALE05-03-2008

M S KURMIDIH LAXMI DEVI

MANOJ MANDALKHUSHBU KUMARI32121421903626

23092036056GEN.FEMALE01-07-2007

UPD+2 HIGH SCHOOL SIMRAKHAS ANITA DEVI

KANGRES SINGHMAMTA KUMARI32121421902827
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19 321214219044 KIRAN KUMARI ASHOK MANDAL 08-03-2008 FEMALE BCI 063 042 105 16 

M S KURMIDIH MANJU DEVI 

20 321214219109 SUMIT KUMAR UDAY KUMAR SINGH 01-01-2009 MALE GEN. 067 036 103 17 

UMS CHUNARDIH VEENA DEVI 

21 321214219021 SOURAV KUMAR CHOUDHARY PRAMOD CHOUDHARY 01-01-2009 MALE GEN. 059 042 101 18 

M S KURMIDIH MAMTA DEVI 

22 321214219037 SONU KUMAR SANJAY MANJHI 10-10-2008 MALE GEN. 063 037 100 19 

UPG MIDDLE SCHOOL KAPSIA MEENA DEVI 

23 321214219112 MUNNI KUMARI JAYSHANKAR SHARMA 25-04-2009 FEMALE’ GEN. 054 043 097 20 

GOVT. GIRLS M.S. BAMANGAMA ANITA DEVI 

24 321214219077 PRIYANSHU KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR TIWARY 18-06-2007 MALE GEN. 055 039 094 21 

RCSMS BAMANGAMA JAYANTI DEVI 

25 321214219101 ASHISH MEHRA SANJAY MEHARA 23-08-2007 MALE SC. 062 031 093 22 

RCSMS BAMANGAMA NILU DEVI 

26 321214219036 KHUSHBU KUMARI MANOJ MANDAL 05-03-2008 FEMALE’ GEN. 056 037 093 22 

M S KURMIDIH LAXMI DEVI 

27 321214219028 MAMTA KUMARI KANGRES SINGH 01-07-2007 FEMALE’ GEN. 056 036 092 23 

UPD+2 HIGH SCHOOL SIMRAKHAS ANITA DEVI 
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MOTHER NAMESCHOOL NAME

DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS

24089036053BC1FEMALE09-04-2009

GOVT. GIRLS M.S. BAMANGAMA PRAMILA DEVI

AJAY KUMAR SAHTANIYA KUMARI32121421902028

25087041046BC2FEMALE30-09-2007

RAJKIYKRIT MIDDIL SCHOOL KENDUA BABITA DEVI

PRADIP KUMAR YADAVANSHU KUMARI32121421905929

25087032055SC.FEMALE01-01-2008

R.K.M.S.BAMANGAMA RUBI DEVI

ANIL DASSONAM PRIYADARSHI32121421901330

25087036051GEN.FEMALE15-10-2008

UMS KAPSIA SINDHU DEVI

HORIL MARIKNISHA KUMARI32121421905531

26086041045GEN.MALE10-09-2006

RCSMS BAMANGAMA KIRAN DEVI

PRADIP SAHSOURAB KUMAR SAH32121421905732

26086036050GEN.MALE10-10-2007

M S KURMIDIH RENU DEVI

MANTU KUMAR MISHRAROSHAN KUMAR MISHRA32121421903433

27085042043GEN.MALE21-03-2008

UHS BALNADIH SAVITA DEVI

PREM KUMAR JHAPRIYANSHU KUMAR JHA32121421911734

28083042041GEN.FEMALE01-01-2008

GOVT. GIRLS M.S. BAMANGAMA RINA

MUNNA VERMAJYOTI KUMARI32121421907535

29082039043GEN.MALE01-01-2008

M S KURMIDIH MANJU DEVI

GORI MANDALBABITA KUMARI32121421903836
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SCHOOL NAME MOTHER NAME 

28 321214219020 TANTYA KUMARI AJAY KUMAR SAH 09-04-2009 FEMALE BCI 053 036 089 24 

GOVT. GIRLS M.S. BAMANGAMA PRAMILA DEVI 

29 321214219059 ANSHU KUMARI PRADIP KUMAR YADAV 30-09-2007 FEMALE BC2 046 041 087 25 

RAJKIYKRIT MIDDIL SCHOOL KENDUA BABITA DEVI 

30 321214219013 SONAM PRIYADARSHI ANIL DAS 01-01-2008 FEMALE SC. 055 032 087 25 

R.K.M.S.BAMANGAMA RUBI DEVI 

31 321214219055 NISHA KUMARI HORIL MARIK 15-10-2008 FEMALE GEN. 051 036 087 25 

UMS KAPSIA SINDHU DEVI 

32 321214219057 SOURAB KUMAR SAH PRADIP SAH 10-09-2006 MALE GEN. 045 041 086 26 

RCSMS BAMANGAMA KIRAN DEVI 

33 321214219034 ROSHAN KUMAR MISHRA MANTU KUMAR MISHRA 10-10-2007 MALE GEN. 050 036 086 26 

M S KURMIDIH RENU DEVI 

34 321214219117 PRIYANSHU KUMAR JHA PREM KUMAR JHA 21-03-2008 MALE GEN. 043 042 085 27 

UHS BALNADIH SAVITA DEVI 

35 321214219075 JYOTI KUMARI MUNNA VERMA 01-01-2008 FEMALE GEN. 041 042 083 28 

GOVT. GIRLS M.S. BAMANGAMA RINA 

36 321214219038 BABITA KUMARI GORI MANDAL 01-01-2008 MALE GEN. 043 039 082 29 

MS KURMIDIH MANJU DEVI 
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30080037043GEN.MALE01-07-2008

M S KURMIDIH LAXMI DEVI

SANTOSH TIWARISATYAM KUMAR TIWARI32121421903237

31079036043GEN.MALE07-01-2009

RCSMS BAMANGAMA KOSHLAYA DEVI

BIRENDRA KUMAR SINGHNIKHIL KUMAR SINGH32121421907638

32077037040SC.FEMALE05-03-2008

GOVT. GIRLS M.S. BAMANGAMA PUNAM DEVI

BHUTAKDEV MANJHIBINDI KUMARI32121421910339

33074037037GEN.MALE01-07-2009

M S KURMIDIH BEBI DEVI

PRAMOD MISHRAASHISH KUMAR MISHRA32121421903940

40TOTAL RECORD :
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CLASS - VIII ROSTER MERIT LIST 
  

DISTCD:- 42 DIST NAME :- DEOGHAR 

  

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME 

SCHOOL NAME 

FATHER'S NAME 

MOTHER NAME 
  

  

  

  

  

37 321214219032 SATYAM KUMAR TIWARI SANTOSH TIWARI 

M S KURMIDIH LAXMI DEVI 

38 321214219076 NIKHIL KUMAR SINGH BIRENDRA KUMAR SINGH 

RCSMS BAMANGAMA KOSHLAYA DEVI 

39 321214219103 BINDI KUMARI BHUTAKDEV MANJHI 

GOVT. GIRLS M.S. BAMANGAMA PUNAM DEVI 

40 321214219039 ASHISH KUMAR MISHRA PRAMOD MISHRA 

M S KURMIDIH BEBI DEVI 

TOTAL RECORD : 40 

  

CATEGORY : - 

CATEGORY MAT TOTAL RANK 
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CATEGORY : - GENERALSAHIBGANJDIST CD :- DIST NAME :-43

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME

MOTHER NAMESCHOOL NAME

DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS

1146071075GEN.MALE01-01-2009

M S KOTALPOKHAR SUNITA DEVI

JAY NARAYAN SAHSANJU KUMAR SAH3212143200561

1146064082GEN.MALE25-01-2009

GOVT.MS KOTALPOKHAR PUSHPA DEVI

RAJU SINGHJIT KUMAR SINGH3212143200362

2116041075BC1MALE24-08-2007

U M S BIJAYPUR LETA DEVI

PREMLAL SAHABHARAT SAHA3212143200403

3112043069BC1MALE10-11-2008

M.S BORIO BALAK MAHMUDA KHATUN

MD SALIM ANSARIMD SHAHID ALAM3212143200654

4109046063GEN.MALE02-11-2008

M S KOTALPOKHAR RUPA BHAGAT

RAVIKANT BHAGATARYAN KUMAR3212143200445

5106037069BC1MALE20-07-2007

GOVT.MS KOTALPOKHAR SULEKHA JAISWAL

MANTU KU BHAGATBIKRAM BHAGAT3212143200456

5106049057BC1MALE23-09-2008

GOVT. MIDDLE SCHOOL KUSMA REKHA DEVI

DILIP KUMAR PANDITSUMIT KUMAR PANDIT3212143200057

6104047057BC1FEMALE25-04-2008

GOVT MIDDLE SCHOOL KUSMA DEVKI DEVI

JAYDEV SAHBHAWANI KUMARI3212143200268

7103051052ST.MALE14-03-2008

U M S MUGDI MARANMAY KISKU

PRAMESHWAR MURMUPAVAN MURMU3212143200339
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CLASS - VIII ROSTER MERIT LIST 

DISTCD:- 43 DISTNAME:- SAHIBGANJ CATEGORY :- GENERAL 

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT - SAT ~ TOTAL RANK REMARKS 

SCHOOL NAME MOTHER NAME 

1 321214320056 SANJU KUMAR SAH JAY NARAYAN SAH 01-01-2009 MALE GEN. 075 071 146 

M S KOTALPOKHAR SUNITA DEVI 

2 321214320036 JIT KUMAR SINGH RAJU SINGH 25-01-2009 MALE GEN. 082 064 146 

GOVT.MS KOTALPOKHAR PUSHPA DEVI 

3 321214320040 BHARAT SAHA PREMLAL SAHA 24-08-2007 MALE BCl 075 041 116 

UMS BIJAYPUR LETA DEVI 

4 321214320065 MD SHAHID ALAM MD SALIM ANSARI 10-11-2008 MALE BCI 069 043 112 

M.S BORIO BALAK MAHMUDA KHATUN 

5 321214320044 ARYAN KUMAR RAVIKANT BHAGAT 02-11-2008 MALE GEN. 063 046 109 

M S KOTALPOKHAR RUPA BHAGAT 

6 321214320045 BIKRAM BHAGAT MANTU KU BHAGAT 20-07-2007 MALE BCl 069 037 106 

GOVT.MS KOTALPOKHAR SULEKHA JAISWAL 

7 321214320005 SUMIT KUMAR PANDIT DILIP KUMAR PANDIT 23-09-2008 MALE BCl 057 049 106 

GOVT. MIDDLE SCHOOL KUSMA REKHA DEVI 

8 321214320026 BHAWANI KUMARI JAYDEV SAH 25-04-2008 FEMALE BCl1 057 047 104 

GOVT MIDDLE SCHOOL KUSMA DEVKI DEVI 

9 321214320033 PAVAN MURMU PRAMESHWAR MURMU 14-03-2008 MALE ST. 052 051 103 

UMS MUGDI MARANMAY KISKU 
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CATEGORY : - GENERALSAHIBGANJDIST CD :- DIST NAME :-43

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME

MOTHER NAMESCHOOL NAME

DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS

8102040062BC1MALE05-03-2007

U.M.S BORIO BALAK LATIFAN NESHA

AHAMAD ANSARIMAJIBUL RAHMAN32121432006710

8102039063BC1MALE23-07-2008

GOVT. MIDDLE SCHOOL KUSMA CHANDNA DEVI

RAJEEV KUMARNITESH KUMAR SAH32121432000911

9095036059BC1MALE17-03-2008

GOVT MIDDLE SCHOOL KUSMA AMENA BIBI

MAHIRUDDIN ANSARITABREJ ANSARI32121432002912

10093043050GEN.FEMALE15-10-2007

UMS BARASONAKAR SARITA DEVI

KALU SAHARADHA KUMARI32121432004613

11086039047BC1FEMALE25-02-2008

GOVT. MIDDLE SCHOOL KUSMA ARTI DEVI

DHARMENDRA SAHVISHAKHA KUMARI32121432002514

12080039041BC1FEMALE18-03-2008

GOVT. MIDDLE SCHOOL KUSMA PHUL KUMARI DEVI

MANILAL PANDITCHOTI KUMARI32121432001115

13078036042GEN.FEMALE02-04-2007

U M S MAKHANI SABITA DEVI

SHRAWAN SAHAKHUSHBOO KUMARI32121432001316

13078037041BC1FEMALE06-05-2008

GOVT.MIDDLE SCHOOL KUSMA RUKHSAR BIBI

AASMOHAMMD ANSARIHABIBA KHATUN32121432001617

14074036038GEN.FEMALE20-08-2008

U.M.S MAKHANI KANCHAN DEVI

RAJ KUMAR PANDITKOMAL KUMARI32121432001918
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CLASS - VIII ROSTER MERIT LIST 

DISTCD:- 43 DISTNAME:- SAHIBGANJ CATEGORY :- GENERAL 

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS 

SCHOOL NAME MOTHER NAME 

10 321214320067 MAJIBUL RAHMAN AHAMAD ANSARI 05-03-2007 MALE BCl 062 040 102 8 

U.M.S BORIO BALAK LATIFAN NESHA 

11 321214320009 NITESH KUMAR SAH RAJEEV KUMAR 23-07-2008 MALE BCl 063 039 102 8 

GOVT. MIDDLE SCHOOL KUSMA CHANDNA DEVI 

12 321214320029 TABREJ ANSARI MAHIRUDDIN ANSARI 17-03-2008 MALE BCl 059 036 095 9 

GOVT MIDDLE SCHOOL KUSMA AMENA BIBI 

13 321214320046 RADHA KUMARI KALU SAHA 15-10-2007 FEMALE GEN. 050 043 093 10 

UMS BARASONAKAR SARITA DEVI 

14 321214320025 VISHAKHA KUMARI DHARMENDRA SAH 25-02-2008 FEMALE BCI 047 039 086 11 

GOVT. MIDDLE SCHOOL KUSMA ARTI DEVI 

15 321214320011 CHOTI KUMARI MANILAL PANDIT 18-03-2008 FEMALE BCI 041 039 080 12 

GOVT. MIDDLE SCHOOL KUSMA PHUL KUMARI DEVI 

16 321214320013 KHUSHBOO KUMARI SHRAWAN SAHA 02-04-2007 FEMALE GEN. 042 036 078 13 

UMS MAKHANI SABITA DEVI 

17 321214320016 HABIBA KHATUN AASMOHAMMD ANSARI 06-05-2008 FEMALE BCI 041 037 078 13 

GOVT.MIDDLE SCHOOL KUSMA RUKHSAR BIBI 

18 321214320019 KOMAL KUMARI RAJ KUMAR PANDIT 20-08-2008 FEMALE GEN. 038 036 074 14 

U.M.S MAKHANI KANCHAN DEVI 
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CATEGORY : - GENERALDIST CD :- DIST NAME :-43

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME

MOTHER NAMESCHOOL NAME

DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS

18TOTAL RECORD :
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( RANCHI - 834010 ) 
NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022 

CLASS - VIII ROSTER MERIT LIST 

DISTCD:- 43 DIST NAME :- CATEGORY :- GENERAL 

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS 

SCHOOL NAME MOTHER NAME 
  

TOTAL RECORD : 18 
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CATEGORY : - GENERALPAKURDIST CD :- DIST NAME :-44

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME

MOTHER NAMESCHOOL NAME

DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS

1152073079BC1FEMALE18-02-2009

MODEL SCHOOL KASHILA FARIDA BIBI

MD RUHUL AMINSANIYA SULTANA3212144210181

2141059082GEN.MALE18-01-2009

UPG MS TANTIPARA MAITHILI MISHRA

BINOD KUMAR MISHRAVAIBHAV ANAND3212144210282

3139063076BC1MALE01-04-2008

UPG H S BORHA NUSRAT PARVIN

NAKIMUDDIN SHEKHIMRAN SHEKH3212144210133

3139063076BC1FEMALE01-01-2009

JIDATO GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL PAKUR ANUWARA BIBI

RAFIQUL ISLAMFARHANA YASMIN3212144210064

4123053070BC1FEMALE25-02-2007

MODEL SCHOOL KASHILA PAKUR LAILAJ BIBI

RAVIUL ISLAMTAHRIMA KHATUN3212144210205

5120055065BC1MALE26-08-2008

MODEL SCHOOL KASHILA PAKUR HASINA YEASMIN

ASLAM SHEKHTANVEER SHEKH3212144210056

6119048071BC1MALE17-10-2008

MODEL SCHOOL KASHILA PAKUR RAKHI DEVI

ARUN KUMAR BHAGATHARSHIT KUMAR3212144210117

7112047065BC1FEMALE27-11-2007

MODEL SCHOOL KASILA PAKUR SABINA YASMIN

AJAJUL HAQUEFARHANA PARVEEN3212144210168

8111045066BC1MALE11-08-2007

UPG H S BORHA SHANKRI KUNAI

RAJU KUNAISANDIP KUNAI3212144210219
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DISTCD:- 44 DISTNAME:- PAKUR CATEGORY :- GENERAL 

SRLNO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS 

SCHOOL NAME MOTHER NAME 

1 321214421018 SANIYA SULTANA MD RUHUL AMIN 18-02-2009 FEMALE BCl 079 073 152 

MODEL SCHOOL KASHILA FARIDA BIBI 

2 321214421028 VAIBHAV ANAND BINOD KUMAR MISHRA 18-01-2009 MALE GEN. 082 059 141 

UPG MS TANTIPARA MAITHILI MISHRA 

3 321214421013 IMRAN SHEKH NAKIMUDDIN SHEKH 01-04-2008 MALE BCl 076 063 139 

UPG H S BORHA NUSRAT PARVIN 

4 321214421006 FARHANA YASMIN RAFIQUL ISLAM 01-01-2009 FEMALE BCl 076 063 139 

JIDATO GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL PAKUR ANUWARA BIBI 

5 321214421020 TAHRIMA KHATUN RAVIUL ISLAM 25-02-2007 FEMALE BCI 070 053 123 

MODEL SCHOOL KASHILA PAKUR LAILAJ BIBI 

6 321214421005 TANVEER SHEKH ASLAM SHEKH 26-08-2008 MALE BCl 065 055 120 

MODEL SCHOOL KASHILA PAKUR HASINA YEASMIN 

7 321214421011 HARSHIT KUMAR ARUN KUMAR BHAGAT 17-10-2008 MALE BCI 071 048 119 

MODEL SCHOOL KASHILA PAKUR RAKHI DEVI 

8 321214421016 = FARHANA PARVEEN AJAJUL HAQUE 27-11-2007 FEMALE BCI 065 047 112 

MODEL SCHOOL KASILA PAKUR SABINA YASMIN 

9 321214421021 SANDIP KUNAI RAJU KUNAI 11-08-2007 MALE BCl 066 045 111 

UPG H S BORHA SHANKRI KUNAI 
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CATEGORY : - GENERALPAKURDIST CD :- DIST NAME :-44

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME

MOTHER NAMESCHOOL NAME

DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS

9110048062BC1FEMALE02-08-2008

MODEL SCHOOL KASHILA NADIRA BIBI

MD AKHTAR HUSSAINSUFIEYA PARVIN32121442101910

10101036065BC1FEMALE01-01-2007

UPG H S BORHA EMELI BEGAM

RAMJAN ALISANJIRA SULTANA32121442101711

11095035060SC.MALE17-04-2007

UPG H S BORHA RAMA DAS

SANJAY DASAYAN DAS32121442104112

12086036050BC1MALE01-01-2009

UMS ILAMI PAKUR QADBANU

ANSARUL HAQUESAHIL ITTEFAK32121442106813

13078036042GEN.FEMALE02-04-2009

UPG HIGH SCHOOL ILAMI PAKUR JHARKHAND SAKERA BIBI

SARFUL HAQUEKHADIJA KHATUN32121442103714

14076037039BC1MALE09-04-2009

UPG H S BORHA FIROJA BIBI

MD AMIRUL ISLAMTAJIRUL ISLAM32121442102215

15060030030SC.FEMALE14-07-2008

RANI JOTIMAY GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL PAKUR MAMUNI KUMARI

RUP KUMAR HAJRANAINA HAJRA32121442101416

16TOTAL RECORD :
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SRLNO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS 

SCHOOL NAME MOTHER NAME 

10 321214421019 SUFIEYA PARVIN MD AKHTAR HUSSAIN 02-08-2008 FEMALE BCl 062 048 110 9 

MODEL SCHOOL KASHILA NADIRA BIBI 

ll 321214421017 SANJIRA SULTANA RAMIAN ALI 01-01-2007 FEMALE BCI 065 036 101 10 

UPG H S BORHA EMELI BEGAM 

12 321214421041 AYAN DAS SANJAY DAS 17-04-2007 MALE SC. 060 035 095 11 

UPG H S BORHA RAMA DAS 

13 321214421068 SAHIL ITTEFAK ANSARUL HAQUE 01-01-2009 MALE BC1 050 036 086 12 

UMS ILAMI PAKUR QADBANU 

14 321214421037 KHADIJA KHATUN SARFUL HAQUE 02-04-2009 FEMALE GEN. 042 036 078 13 

UPG HIGH SCHOOL ILAMI PAKUR JHARKHAND SAKERA BIBI 

15 321214421022 TAJIRUL ISLAM MD AMIRUL ISLAM 09-04-2009 MALE BCl 039 037 076 14 

UPG H S BORHA FIROJA BIBI 

16 321214421014. NAINA HAJRA RUP KUMAR HAJRA 14-07-2008 FEMALE SC. 030 030 060 15 

RANI JOTIMAY GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL PAKUR MAMUNI KUMARI 

  

TOTAL RECORD : 16 
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SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME

MOTHER NAMESCHOOL NAME

DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS

1129056073GEN.MALE01-01-2009

UMS RAMPUR PATO DEVI

RAMFAL YADAVRAUSHAN KUMAR YADAV3212145220981

2124059065BC1MALE01-01-2010

UPG GOVT MS SHAHPUR BIBI ANJUM ARA

MANOWAR ALAMMD ASHIF ZILLANI3212145221392

3121056065GEN.FEMALE21-05-2008

UPG MS JAMNI PAHARUR HINDI SUHAGINI SEN

PARIMAL KUMAR SENRIYA SEN3212145221443

4118053065GEN.MALE21-12-2007

UPG GOVT M S GHAT SURNIYA SUNITA DEVI

VIVEK KUMAR YADAVANAND KUMAR3212145220124

5117046071BC1MALE01-06-2008

UMS CHARKAGHAT SHILA DEVI

BIKASH KAPRIPRINCE KUMAR3212145221635

6109043066GEN.MALE15-10-2008

UPG GOVT M S GHAT SURNIYA ARPANA DEVI

MITHILESH KUMARASHISH KUMAR3212145220056

6109037072BC2FEMALE24-04-2009

U M S BANIYADIH MANJU DEVI

RATAN YADAVSUNITA KUMARI3212145221037

7108052056GEN.FEMALE01-01-2007

MIDDLE SCHOOL GODDA [BOYS] ANUPURNA DEVI

ABHIKANT BHANDARIANUPAMA BHANDARI3212145221068

8104047057GEN.MALE06-07-2007

UMS RAMPUR INDU DEVI

VIJAY YADAVMITTHU KUMAR YADAV3212145220999
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DISTCD:- 45 DIST NAME :- GODDA CATEGORY :- GENERAL 

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS 

SCHOOL NAME MOTHER NAME 

1 321214522098 RAUSHAN KUMAR YADAV RAMFAL YADAV 01-01-2009 MALE GEN. 073 056 129 

UMS RAMPUR PATO DEVI 

2 321214522139 MD ASHIF ZILLANI MANOWAR ALAM 01-01-2010 MALE BCl 065 059 124 

UPG GOVT MS SHAHPUR BIBI ANJUM ARA 

3 321214522144 RIYA SEN PARIMAL KUMAR SEN 21-05-2008 FEMALE GEN. 065 056 121 

UPG MS JAMNI PAHARUR HINDI SUHAGINI SEN 

4 321214522012 ANAND KUMAR VIVEK KUMAR YADAV 21-12-2007 MALE GEN. 065 053 118 

UPG GOVT M S GHAT SURNIYA SUNITA DEVI 

5 321214522163 PRINCE KUMAR BIKASH KAPRI 01-06-2008 MALE BCl 071 046 117 

UMS CHARKAGHAT SHILA DEVI 

6 321214522005 ASHISH KUMAR MITHILESH KUMAR 15-10-2008 MALE GEN. 066 043 109 

UPG GOVT M S GHAT SURNIYA ARPANA DEVI 

7 321214522103 SUNITA KUMARI RATAN YADAV 24-04-2009 FEMALE BC2 072 037 109 

U MS BANITYADIH MANJU DEVI 

8 321214522106 ANUPAMA BHANDARI ABHIKANT BHANDARI 01-01-2007 FEMALE GEN. 056 052 108 

MIDDLE SCHOOL GODDA [BOYS] ANUPURNA DEVI 

9 321214522099 MITTHU KUMAR YADAV VIJAY YADAV 06-07-2007 MALE GEN. 057 047 104 

UMS RAMPUR INDU DEVI 
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SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME

MOTHER NAMESCHOOL NAME

DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS

8104048056BC2MALE16-12-2009

U M S BANIYADIH SUMAN DEVI

BRAHAMDEV YADAVABHINAV PRABHAT32121452202010

9102041061BC1MALE20-12-2007

U M S CHARKAGHAT SHILA DEVI

BIKASH KAPRIANKIT KUMAR32121452216511

10095043052GEN.MALE15-03-2008

UPG GOVT M S GHAT SURNIYA RUBI DEVI

NANDAN MANDALSOURAV KUMAR MANDAL32121452200812

10095050045GEN.MALE01-01-2009

MIDDLE SCHOOL SANOUR ANITA DEVI

ASHOK KUMAR THAKURAMRIT RAJ32121452210113

11093036057BC2FEMALE01-01-2008

UHS KATHON VINITA DEVI

ARVIND MANJHIRAKHI KUMARI32121452205614

11093037056BC1FEMALE04-10-2008

UPGRATED HIGH SCHOOL BHATKHORIYA (GIRLS) GURIYA DEVI

ARVIND MANDALSHIVANI KUMARI32121452204915

12092038054GEN.MALE15-09-2008

M.S KURMICHAK HINA DEVI

MUNNA KUMAR SAHAMIT KUMAR32121452220516

13091043048GEN.MALE01-01-2009

U.M.S.CHARKAGHAT SUNITA DEVI

SANJAY MANDALDIVYANSHU KUMAR32121452219517

14090038052GEN.MALE01-01-2008

RAJKIYA MADHYA VIDYALAYA KHARIYANI SUDEEPTA RANI DUTTA

SHRAVAN KUMAR DUTTASHIVAM KUMAR DUTTA32121452213318
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NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022 

CLASS - VIII ROSTER MERIT LIST 

DISTCD:- 45 DISTNAME:- GODDA CATEGORY :- GENERAL 

SRLNO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS 

SCHOOL NAME MOTHER NAME 

10 321214522020 ABHINAV PRABHAT BRAHAMDEV YADAV 16-12-2009 MALE BC2 056 048 104 8 

UMS BANIYADIH SUMAN DEVI 

ll 321214522165 ANKIT KUMAR BIKASH KAPRI 20-12-2007 MALE BCI 061 041 102 9 

UMS CHARKAGHAT SHILA DEVI 

12 321214522008 SOURAV KUMAR MANDAL NANDAN MANDAL 15-03-2008 MALE GEN. 052 043 095 10 

UPG GOVT M S GHAT SURNIYA RUBI DEVI 

13 321214522101 AMRIT RAJ ASHOK KUMAR THAKUR 01-01-2009 MALE GEN. 045 050 095 10 

MIDDLE SCHOOL SANOUR ANITA DEVI 

14 321214522056 RAKHI KUMARI ARVIND MANJHI 01-01-2008 FEMALE BC2 057 036 093 1 

UHS KATHON VINITA DEVI 

15 321214522049 SHIVANI KUMARI ARVIND MANDAL 04-10-2008 FEMALE BCI 056 037 093 11 

UPGRATED HIGH SCHOOL BHATKHORIYA (GIRLS) GURIYA DEVI 

16 321214522205 AMIT KUMAR MUNNA KUMAR SAH 15-09-2008 MALE GEN. 054 038 092 12 

M.S KURMICHAK HINA DEVI 

17 321214522195 DIVYANSHU KUMAR SANJAY MANDAL 01-01-2009 MALE GEN. 048 043 091 13 

U.M.S.CHARKAGHAT SUNITA DEVI 

18 321214522133 SHIVAM KUMAR DUTTA SHRAVAN KUMAR DUTTA 01-01-2008 MALE GEN. 052 038 090 14 

RAJKIYA MADHYA VIDYALAYA KHARIYANI SUDEEPTA RANI DUTTA 
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RANCHI ,  GYANDEEP CAMPUS ,  BARGAWAN NAMKUM  ,

(                  RANCHI   -   834010           )

NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022

CLASS  -  VIII             R  O  S  T  E  R        M  E  R  I  T        L  I  S  T

CATEGORY : - GENERALGODDADIST CD :- DIST NAME :-45

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME

MOTHER NAMESCHOOL NAME

DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS

14090043047GEN.MALE08-08-2008

U M S CHARKAGHAT JANKI DEVI

BHIKARI KAPRIARBIND KAPRI32121452217219

15084040044GEN.FEMALE06-02-2009

ST. JOSEPH MS BARMASIYA PAREMA DEVI

SIKENDAR RAMANINANDANI KUMARI32121452207220

16082037045GEN.FEMALE01-01-2009

MIDDLE SCHOOL GODDA BOYS YASHMIN PARWEEN

SAMSAD KHANSAMRIN KHAN32121452207321

17081038043GEN.MALE20-07-2007

ST. FRANCIS HIGH SCHOOL PARVATI DEVI

JAY PRAKASH TANTIUTTAM TANTI32121452218722

17081037044BC1FEMALE28-09-2007

MS GODDA BOYS JOYTI DEVI

KRISHN KUMAR SAHRUPAM32121452205123

18077039038GEN.FEMALE23-12-2007

MIDDLE SCHOOL GODDA BOYS REHANA FARODI

ASLAM AAJMISAJIDA KHATOON32121452210524

19074037037BC1FEMALE10-01-2008

MIDDLE SCHOOL GODDA BOYA RUPA DEVI

PRADEEP MANDALJULI KUMARI32121452208525

25TOTAL RECORD :
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( RANCHI - 834010 ) 
NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022 

CLASS - VIII ROSTER MERIT LIST 

DISTCD:- 45 DIST NAME :- GODDA CATEGORY :- GENERAL 

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS 

SCHOOL NAME MOTHER NAME 

19 321214522172 ARBIND KAPRI BHIKARI KAPRI 08-08-2008 MALE GEN. 047 043 090 14 

UMS CHARKAGHAT JANKI DEVI 

20 321214522072 NANDANI KUMARI SIKENDAR RAMANI 06-02-2009 FEMALE GEN. 044 040 084 15 

ST. JOSEPH MS BARMASIYA PAREMA DEVI 

21 321214522073 SAMRIN KHAN SAMSAD KHAN 01-01-2009 FEMALE GEN. 045 037 082 16 

MIDDLE SCHOOL GODDA BOYS YASHMIN PARWEEN 

22 321214522187 UTTAM TANTI JAY PRAKASH TANTI 20-07-2007 MALE GEN. 043 038 081 17 

ST. FRANCIS HIGH SCHOOL PARVATI DEVI 

23 321214522051 RUPAM KRISHN KUMAR SAH 28-09-2007 FEMALE BCI 044 037 081 17 

MS GODDA BOYS JOYTI DEVI 

24 321214522105 SAJIDA KHATOON ASLAM AAJMI 23-12-2007 FEMALE GEN. 038 039 077 18 

MIDDLE SCHOOL GODDA BOYS REHANA FARODI 

25 321214522085 JULI KUMARI PRADEEP MANDAL 10-01-2008 FEMALE BCI 037 037 074 19 

MIDDLE SCHOOL GODDA BOYA RUPA DEVI 

  

TOTAL RECORD : 25 
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JHARKHAND ACADEMIC COUNCIL
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(                  RANCHI   -   834010           )

NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022

CLASS  -  VIII             R  O  S  T  E  R        M  E  R  I  T        L  I  S  T

CATEGORY : - GENERALJAMTARADIST CD :- DIST NAME :-46

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME

MOTHER NAMESCHOOL NAME

DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS

1136064072BC1MALE12-09-2007

MIDDLE SCHOOL NALA JABA GORAIN

RAJEEV LACHAN GORAINRITESH GORAIN3212146230681

1136057079BC1MALE20-07-2008

M S NALA SULEKHA GON

ARUN KUMAR GONSNEHASHISH GON3212146230782

2133054079BC1FEMALE13-01-2009

U.H.S DEBJORE DEVJANI GORAIN

DIPANKAR MONDALDIYA MONDAL3212146231503

3119048071BC1FEMALE01-01-2008

U H S TALPOKHARIYA CHANDANA MANDAL

PARIMAL KUMAR MANDALHENA MANDAL3212146230424

4117049068BC2FEMALE01-01-2008

M.S NALA JHARNA GHOSH

PURNA CHANDRA GHOSHRUPA GHOSH3212146230805

5116041075SC.FEMALE29-01-2009

MIDDLE SCHOOL NALA KUMARI NAMITA DASI

SUBRAT RAVIDASSEEMA KUMARI3212146231186

5116041075GEN.MALE05-09-2009

R M S JAMTARA SANGITA PANDEY

UTTAM KUMAR PANDEYANMOL PANDEY3212146231007

6113039074BC1FEMALE24-05-2007

MIDDLE SCHOOL NALA REHENA BIBI

ABU SUFIYANARZU PARWIN3212146231168

7110041069BC1MALE11-06-2007

MIDDLE SCHOOL NALA LALITA MANDAL

UTTAM KUMAR MANDALSANJU MANDAL3212146231159
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( RANCHI - 834010 ) 

NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022 

CLASS - VIII ROSTER MERIT LIST 

DISTCD:- 46 DISTNAME:- JAMTARA CATEGORY :- GENERAL 

SRLNO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS 

SCHOOL NAME MOTHER NAME 

1 321214623068 RITESH GORAIN RAJEEV LACHAN GORAIN 12-09-2007 MALE BCl 072 064 136 1 

MIDDLE SCHOOL NALA JABA GORAIN 

2 321214623078 SNEHASHISH GON ARUN KUMAR GON 20-07-2008 MALE BCI 079 057 136 1 

MSNALA SULEKHA GON 

3 321214623150 | DIYA MONDAL DIPANKAR MONDAL 13-01-2009 FEMALE BCl 079 054 133 2 

U.H.S DEBJORE DEVJANI GORAIN 

4 321214623042 HENA MANDAL PARIMAL KUMAR MANDAL 01-01-2008 FEMALE BCl 071 048 119 3 

UHS TALPOKHARIYA CHANDANA MANDAL 

5 321214623080 RUPA GHOSH PURNA CHANDRA GHOSH 01-01-2008 FEMALE BC2 068 049 117 4 

M.S NALA JHARNA GHOSH 

6 321214623118 SEEMA KUMARI SUBRAT RAVIDAS 29-01-2009 FEMALE SC. 075 041 116 5 

MIDDLE SCHOOL NALA KUMARI NAMITA DASI 

7 321214623100 | ANMOL PANDEY UTTAM KUMAR PANDEY 05-09-2009 MALE GEN. 075 041 116 5 

RMS JAMTARA SANGITA PANDEY 

8 321214623116 ARZU PARWIN ABU SUFIYAN 24-05-2007 FEMALE BCI 074 039 113 6 

MIDDLE SCHOOL NALA REHENA BIBI 

9 321214623115 SANJU MANDAL UTTAM KUMAR MANDAL 11-06-2007 MALE BCl 069 041 110 7 

MIDDLE SCHOOL NALA LALITA MANDAL 
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NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022

CLASS  -  VIII             R  O  S  T  E  R        M  E  R  I  T        L  I  S  T

CATEGORY : - GENERALJAMTARADIST CD :- DIST NAME :-46

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME

MOTHER NAMESCHOOL NAME

DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS

7110050060SC.FEMALE16-11-2008

U.M.S BANKATI SUNITA FOUJDAR

DILIP KUMAR CHOPDARSWETA CHOPDAR32121462300310

7110048062BC1MALE11-01-2009

U.H.S DEBJORE TAPATI MAJI

RAM KANAI MAJISHAMBHU MAJI32121462302211

8109051058BC1FEMALE13-10-2008

U H S BABUPUR UTPALA GORAIN

HARADHAN GORAINCHANDRA GORAIN32121462303212

9108044064BC1MALE19-10-2007

UHS SAHARDAL NAMITA GORAIN

DAYAMAY GORAINKALI CHARAN GORAIN32121462317813

10107039068GEN.MALE01-01-2009

UMS SHANKARPUR MUNAI MAJI

TARUN KUMAR MAJIANURAG MAJI32121462301214

11106046060GEN.FEMALE15-09-2009

M S NALA SUPRIYA PATHAK

PREM SHANKAR PATHAKAKANKSHA KUMARI32121462316715

12104041063BC2MALE05-01-2009

UMS NARITHOL KUMARI SADHANA MANDAL

KRISHNA CHARAN MAJISHUBHJIT MAJI32121462301816

13103041062GEN.FEMALE01-08-2008

MIDDLE SCHOOL NALA CHAITALI PAITANDI

SANJAY PAITANDISUSMITA PAITANDI32121462307317

14102050052BC1MALE20-11-2006

M S NALA SHIULI CHAND

DAYAMAY CHANDNABIN CHAND32121462308718
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( RANCHI - 834010 ) 

NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022 

CLASS - VIII ROSTER MERIT LIST 

DISTCD:- 46 DISTNAME:- JAMTARA CATEGORY :- GENERAL 

SRLNO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS 

SCHOOL NAME MOTHER NAME 

10 321214623003 SWETA CHOPDAR DILIP KUMAR CHOPDAR 16-11-2008 FEMALE — SC. 060 050 110 7 

U.M.S BANKATI SUNITA FOUJDAR 

ll 321214623022 SHAMBHU MAJI RAM KANAI MAJI 11-01-2009 MALE BCI 062 048 110 7 

U.H.S DEBJORE TAPATI MAJI 

12 321214623032 CHANDRA GORAIN HARADHAN GORAIN 13-10-2008 FEMALE BCl 058 051 109 8 

UHS BABUPUR UTPALA GORAIN 

13 321214623178 KALI CHARAN GORAIN DAYAMAY GORAIN 19-10-2007 MALE BCl 064 044 108 9 

UHS SAHARDAL NAMITA GORAIN 

14 321214623012 ANURAG MAJI TARUN KUMAR MAIJI 01-01-2009 MALE GEN. 068 039 107 10 

UMS SHANKARPUR MUNAI MAJI 

15 321214623167 AKANKSHA KUMARI PREM SHANKAR PATHAK 15-09-2009 FEMALE GEN. 060 046 106 11 

MS NALA SUPRIYA PATHAK 

16 321214623018 SHUBHIJIT MAJI KRISHNA CHARAN MAJI 05-01-2009 MALE BC2 063 041 104 12 

UMS NARITHOL KUMARI SADHANA MANDAL 

17 321214623073 SUSMITA PAITANDI SANJAY PAITANDI 01-08-2008 FEMALE GEN. 062 041 103 13 

MIDDLE SCHOOL NALA CHAITALI PAITANDI 

18 321214623087 NABIN CHAND DAYAMAY CHAND 20-11-2006 MALE BCl 052 050 102 14 

MS NALA SHIULI CHAND 
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RANCHI ,  GYANDEEP CAMPUS ,  BARGAWAN NAMKUM  ,

(                  RANCHI   -   834010           )

NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022

CLASS  -  VIII             R  O  S  T  E  R        M  E  R  I  T        L  I  S  T

CATEGORY : - GENERALJAMTARADIST CD :- DIST NAME :-46

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME

MOTHER NAMESCHOOL NAME

DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS

14102039063GEN.MALE29-10-2007

U.M.S. BARAGHARIA BHABANI PAUL

GURUPADA PAULDEBASHISH PAUL32121462303819

15099043056SC.MALE13-07-2007

U H S BABUPUR URMILA RABIDAS

ASTAM RABIDASNAYAN RABIDAS32121462307220

20TOTAL RECORD :
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NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022 

CLASS - VIII ROSTER MERIT LIST 

DISTCD:- 46 DISTNAME:- JAMTARA CATEGORY :- GENERAL 

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS 

SCHOOL NAME MOTHER NAME 

19 321214623038 = DEBASHISH PAUL GURUPADA PAUL 29-10-2007 MALE GEN. 063 039 102 14 

U.M.S. BARAGHARIA BHABANI PAUL 

20 321214623072. | NAYAN RABIDAS ASTAM RABIDAS 13-07-2007 MALE SC. 056 043 099 15 

UHS BABUPUR URMILA RABIDAS 

TOTAL RECORD : 20 
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NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022

CLASS  -  VIII             R  O  S  T  E  R        M  E  R  I  T        L  I  S  T

CATEGORY : - SCJAMTARADIST CD :- DIST NAME :-46

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME

MOTHER NAMESCHOOL NAME

DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS

1094036058SC.FEMALE01-03-2008

UMS BANKATI SWARNALATA FOUJDAR

ASHOK KUMAR FOUJDARNANDINI FOUJDAR3212146230961

1094034060SC.MALE24-07-2008

U H S BABUPUR RINKU RABIDAS

MANOJ RABIDASSAGAR RABIDAS3212146230252

2083039044SC.FEMALE09-07-2007

U H S BABUPUR KHUDUR RABIDAS

MANGAL RABIDASPUJA RABIDAS3212146230513

3082037045SC.MALE15-01-2008

R H S BABUPUR SADESWARI RABIDAS

SANTOSH RABIDASROHIT RABIDAS3212146231754

4TOTAL RECORD :
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CLASS - VIII ROSTER MERIT LIST 

DISTCD:- 46 DISTNAME:- JAMTARA CATEGORY :- SC 

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT - SAT ~~ TOTAL RANK REMARKS 

SCHOOL NAME MOTHER NAME 

1 321214623096 NANDINI FOUJDAR ASHOK KUMAR FOUJDAR 01-03-2008 FEMALE § SC. 058 036 094 1 

UMS BANKATI SWARNALATA FOUJDAR 

2 321214623025 SAGAR RABIDAS MANOJ RABIDAS 24-07-2008 MALE SC. 060 034 094 1 

U HS BABUPUR RINKU RABIDAS 

3 321214623051 PUJA RABIDAS MANGAL RABIDAS 09-07-2007 FEMALE SC. 044 039 083 2 

U HS BABUPUR KHUDUR RABIDAS 

4 321214623175 ROHIT RABIDAS SANTOSH RABIDAS 15-01-2008 MALE SC. 045 037 082 3 

RHS BABUPUR SADESWARI RABIDAS 

TOTAL RECORD : 4 
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NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022

CLASS  -  VIII             R  O  S  T  E  R        M  E  R  I  T        L  I  S  T

CATEGORY : - STJAMTARADIST CD :- DIST NAME :-46

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME

MOTHER NAMESCHOOL NAME

DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS

1092032060ST.FEMALE22-02-2007

U.M.S BHALJURIYA BHABI MURMU

BABU SINGH MURMUNAMITA MURMU3212146230521

2091042049ST.MALE09-04-2009

RAJKIYKRIT UPGRADE HIGH SCHOOL KALIPAHARI LALITA MARANDI

RAJESH KUMAR HANSDADEEPAK KUMAR HANSDA3212146230832

3088036052ST.FEMALE21-03-2008

U M S KHATTOJORI YAMINI SOREN

RAM KISHOR MURMUPRITIMA MURMU3212146230193

4087032055ST.MALE03-06-2008

U H S NATULTALA RUPALI HANSDSA

HIRALAL SORENBAIDYANATH SOREN3212146230094

5071030041ST.MALE01-01-2008

U.M.S BHALJURIYA SURAJMUNI TUDU

SARBESWAR TUDURANJIT TUDU3212146230555

6062029033ST.MALE01-01-2009

U H S NATULTALA BASANI MURMU

BABURAM HEMBROMPROKASH HEMBROM3212146230086

6TOTAL RECORD :
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NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022 

CLASS - VIII ROSTER MERIT LIST 

DISTCD:- 46 DISTNAME:- JAMTARA CATEGORY :- ST 

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS 

SCHOOL NAME MOTHER NAME 

1 321214623052 NAMITA MURMU BABU SINGH MURMU 22-02-2007 FEMALE _ ST. 060 032 092 1 

U.M.S BHALJURIYA BHABI MURMU 

2 321214623083 = DEEPAK KUMAR HANSDA RAJESH KUMAR HANSDA 09-04-2009 MALE ST. 049 042 091 2 

RAJKIYKRIT UPGRADE HIGH SCHOOL KALIPAHARI LALITA MARANDI 

3 321214623019 = PRITIMA MURMU RAM KISHOR MURMU 21-03-2008 FEMALE ST. 052 036 ~=—s(088 3 

U MS KHATTOJORI YAMINI SOREN 

4 321214623009 BAIDYANATH SOREN HIRALAL SOREN 03-06-2008 MALE ST. 055 032 087 4 

UHS NATULTALA RUPALI HANSDSA 

5 321214623055 =RANJIT TUDU SARBESWAR TUDU 01-01-2008 MALE ST. 041 030. ~—s«OO71 5 

U.M.S BHALJURIYA SURAJMUNI TUDU 

6 321214623008 PROKASH HEMBROM BABURAM HEMBROM 01-01-2009 MALE ST. 033 029 062 6 

UHS NATULTALA BASANI MURMU 

TOTAL RECORD : 6 
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JHARKHAND ACADEMIC COUNCIL

RANCHI ,  GYANDEEP CAMPUS ,  BARGAWAN NAMKUM  ,

(                  RANCHI   -   834010           )

NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022

CLASS  -  VIII             R  O  S  T  E  R        M  E  R  I  T        L  I  S  T

CATEGORY : - OBC(BC1)JAMTARADIST CD :- DIST NAME :-46

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME

MOTHER NAMESCHOOL NAME

DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS

1099043056BC1MALE12-05-2008

U H S B MEJHIA CHAINA MONDAL

MANI LAL MONDALKARN KUMAR MONDAL3212146231341

2098049049BC1FEMALE15-07-2008

UMS BANUDIH RUPALI MANDAL

NIRMAL MANDALSHREYA MANDAL3212146231742

2TOTAL RECORD :
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CLASS - VIII ROSTER MERIT LIST 

DISTCD:- 46 DISTNAME:- JAMTARA CATEGORY :- OBC(BC1) 

SRLNO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS 

SCHOOL NAME MOTHER NAME 

  

  

1 321214623134 KARN KUMAR MONDAL MANI LAL MONDAL 12-05-2008 MALE BCl 056 043 099 1 

UHSBMEJHIA CHAINA MONDAL 

2 321214623174 SHREYA MANDAL NIRMAL MANDAL 15-07-2008 FEMALE BC1 049 049 098 2 

UMS BANUDIH RUPALI MANDAL 

TOTAL RECORD : 2 
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CLASS  -  VIII             R  O  S  T  E  R        M  E  R  I  T        L  I  S  T

CATEGORY : - OBC(BC2)JAMTARADIST CD :- DIST NAME :-46

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME

MOTHER NAMESCHOOL NAME

DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS

1097043054BC2FEMALE23-08-2008

U M S BADALPUR CHHABILA MAJI

SHIBU MAJILABANI MAJI3212146230011

1TOTAL RECORD :
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NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022 

CLASS - VIII ROSTER MERIT LIST 

DISTCD:- 46 DISTNAME:- JAMTARA CATEGORY :- OBC(BC2) 

SRLNO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS 

SCHOOL NAME MOTHER NAME 
  

1 321214623001 

UMS BADALPUR 

LABANI MAJI SHIBU MAJI 23-08-2008 FEMALE BC2 054 043 097 1 

CHHABILA MAJI 

  

TOTAL RECORD : 1 
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CLASS  -  VIII             R  O  S  T  E  R        M  E  R  I  T        L  I  S  T

CATEGORY : - GENERALEAST SINGHBHUMDIST CD :- DIST NAME :-51

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME

MOTHER NAMESCHOOL NAME

DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS

1138058080BC1FEMALE18-03-2008

MIDDLE SCHOOL JAYPURA MIRA RANI MAHAPATRA

SAILEN MAHAPATRASHIKHA MAHAPATRA3212151243331

2135063072BC1MALE14-04-2008

MS PACHANDO HENA SHAW

SUJIT KUMAR SHAWANUJ KUMAR SHAW3212151243732

2135055080BC1MALE18-03-2009

MIDDLE SCHOOL JAYPURA RUNU GIRI

NIRMAL KUMAR GIRINAYAN GIRI3212151243233

3128057071GEN.MALE04-03-2008

U M S BARAKULIA KABITA RANI DEY

HARISHANKAR DEYRANJAN KUMAR DEY3212151241904

4121059062BC1MALE12-02-2008

MODEL SCHOOL DHALBHUMGARH RUBI SHAW

SANJAY SHAWPIYUSH SHAW3212151242355

5118050068BC1FEMALE24-04-2008

MIDDLE SCHOOL JAYPURA KAJOL RANA

ANUP RANAAMRITA RANA3212151243386

6116047069BC2FEMALE23-09-2008

MS PACHANDO CHAMPA RANI GHOSH

NITYA NANDA GHOSHSHREYA GHOSH3212151243697

7115051064BC2FEMALE16-06-2008

U M S BARASATI SUMA SINGH

NEPAL CHANDRA SINGHSHREYA SINGH3212151243708

7115050065BC1FEMALE06-07-2008

PARULIA HIGH SCHOOL RIKTA SANDA

UTTAM KUMAR SANDASHALONI SANDA3212151241599
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NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022 

CLASS - VIII ROSTER MERIT LIST 

DISTCD:- 5] DIST NAME :- EAST SINGHBHUM CATEGORY :- GENERAL 

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS 

SCHOOL NAME MOTHER NAME 

1 321215124333 SHIKHA MAHAPATRA SAILEN MAHAPATRA 18-03-2008 FEMALE BCI 080 058 138 

MIDDLE SCHOOL JAYPURA MIRA RANI MAHAPATRA 

2 321215124373 ANUJ KUMAR SHAW SUJIT KUMAR SHAW 14-04-2008 MALE BCl 072 063 135 

MS PACHANDO HENA SHAW 

3 321215124323 NAYAN GIRI NIRMAL KUMAR GIRI 18-03-2009 MALE BCl 080 055 135 

MIDDLE SCHOOL JAYPURA RUNU GIRI 

4 321215124190 RANJAN KUMAR DEY HARISHANKAR DEY 04-03-2008 MALE GEN. 071 057 128 

UMS BARAKULIA KABITA RANI DEY 

5 321215124235 PIYUSH SHAW SANJAY SHAW 12-02-2008 MALE BCl 062 059 121 

MODEL SCHOOL DHALBHUMGARH RUBI SHAW 

6 321215124338 AMRITA RANA ANUP RANA 24-04-2008 FEMALE BCI 068 050 118 

MIDDLE SCHOOL JAYPURA KAJOL RANA 

7 321215124369 SHREYA GHOSH NITYA NANDA GHOSH 23-09-2008 FEMALE BC2 069 047 116 

MS PACHANDO CHAMPA RANI GHOSH 

8 321215124370 SHREYA SINGH NEPAL CHANDRA SINGH 16-06-2008 FEMALE BC2 064 051 115 

U MS BARASATI SUMA SINGH 

9 321215124159 SHALONI SANDA UTTAM KUMAR SANDA 06-07-2008 FEMALE BCI 065 050 115 

PARULIA HIGH SCHOOL RIKTA SANDA 
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NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022

CLASS  -  VIII             R  O  S  T  E  R        M  E  R  I  T        L  I  S  T

CATEGORY : - GENERALEAST SINGHBHUMDIST CD :- DIST NAME :-51

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME

MOTHER NAMESCHOOL NAME

DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS

8114044070ST.MALE28-07-2007

UPGRADED H S BALIBANDH BANALATA SARDAR

GOUTAM SARDARMUKESH SARDAR32121512430010

8114052062BC1MALE02-09-2008

U.M.S. BELDIH-B SANDHYA RANI MODAK

BIRBAL MODAKBISHAL MODAK32121512448611

8114057057GEN.FEMALE11-09-2008

MIDDLE SCHOOL JAYPURA SUPRIYA SEN

LAXMI NARAYAN SENPUJA SEN32121512431912

9113044069BC1MALE17-09-2007

M S GHASPADA BHARATI BARI

SUJIT KUMAR BARIDEBJEET BARI32121512412313

9113043070BC2FEMALE22-08-2008

MODEL SCHOOL DHALBHUMGARH MANJU SHAW

ANANDA SHAWLUCKY SHAW32121512421114

9113050063BC2MALE14-10-2008

MS PACHANDO SANGITA NAYAK

BISHWADEB NAYAKSOURAV NAYAK32121512427915

9113051062GEN.MALE05-11-2008

U M S GOPALPUR SAMPA RANI MISHRA

BASUDEV MISHRASURYA KANT MISHRA32121512447016

10111050061BC1FEMALE08-02-2008

MODEL SCHOOL DHALBHUMGARH SARASWATI SHAW

ANGSHU SHAWSOUMITA SHAW32121512426717

10111045066GEN.MALE23-02-2008

MIDDLE SCHOOL GHASPADA RUMPA SEN

BHAKTIBEDANTA SENTARINI SHANKAR SEN32121512417818
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NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022 

CLASS - VIII ROSTER MERIT LIST 

DISTCD:- 5] DIST NAME :- EAST SINGHBHUM CATEGORY :- GENERAL 

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS 

SCHOOL NAME MOTHER NAME 

10 321215124300 MUKESH SARDAR GOUTAM SARDAR 28-07-2007 MALE ST. 070 044 114 8 

UPGRADED H S BALIBANDH BANALATA SARDAR 

11 321215124486 BISHAL MODAK BIRBAL MODAK 02-09-2008 MALE BCl 062 052 114 8 

U.M.S. BELDIH-B SANDHYA RANI MODAK 

12 321215124319 PUJA SEN LAXMI NARAYAN SEN 11-09-2008 FEMALE GEN. 057 057 114 8 

MIDDLE SCHOOL JAYPURA SUPRIYA SEN 

13 321215124123 DEBJEET BARI SUJIT KUMAR BARI 17-09-2007 MALE BC1 069 044 113 9 

M S GHASPADA BHARATI BARI 

14 321215124211 LUCKY SHAW ANANDA SHAW 22-08-2008 FEMALE - BC2 070 043 113 9 

MODEL SCHOOL DHALBHUMGARH MANJU SHAW 

15 321215124279 SOURAV NAYAK BISHWADEB NAYAK 14-10-2008 MALE BC2 063 050 113 9 

MS PACHANDO SANGITA NAYAK 

16 321215124470 SURYA KANT MISHRA BASUDEV MISHRA 05-11-2008 MALE GEN. 062 051 113 9 

UMS GOPALPUR SAMPA RANI MISHRA 

17 321215124267 SOUMITA SHAW ANGSHU SHAW 08-02-2008 FEMALE BCI 061 050 111 10 

MODEL SCHOOL DHALBHUMGARH SARASWATI SHAW 

18 321215124178 TARINI SHANKAR SEN BHAKTIBEDANTA SEN 23-02-2008 MALE GEN. 066 045 111 10 

MIDDLE SCHOOL GHASPADA RUMPA SEN 
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NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022

CLASS  -  VIII             R  O  S  T  E  R        M  E  R  I  T        L  I  S  T

CATEGORY : - GENERALEAST SINGHBHUMDIST CD :- DIST NAME :-51

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME

MOTHER NAMESCHOOL NAME

DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS

10111041070BC1FEMALE05-04-2008

MIDDLE SCHOOL JAYPURA MANU PAUL

SUBHRANTA SHEKHAR PAULPREETI PAUL32121512432919

10111037074GEN.FEMALE23-04-2008

MANUSMURIA MIDDLE SCHOOL MANUSMURIA DALIA GHATUARY

UTTAM GHATUARYMADHURIMA GHATUARY32121512406820

11110055055BC2FEMALE22-05-2008

MIDDLE SCHOOL JAYPURA SAROJINI SHAW

JAHAR LAL SHAWTULSI SHAW32121512430921

12109036073BC1MALE13-03-2007

KASTURI BAI JAI HIND GIRLS MIDDLE SCHOOL SHILU NAMATA

PAWAN NAMATASUBRATO NAMATA32121512404222

12109047062BC1FEMALE13-09-2008

ORIYA M S ARONG SABITA BERA

SUJIT KUMAR BERAJYOTI BERA32121512444323

13108051057BC1FEMALE13-12-2007

PARULIA HIGH SCHOOL ANJANA GIRI

HIRULAL GIRIMOUSAMI GIRI32121512420024

13108044064BC1MALE09-06-2008

MIDDLE SCHOOL JAYPURA ASHA RANI PAUL

SHIB SHANKAR PAULSUBHANKAR PAUL32121512434525

14107036071BC1FEMALE21-01-2007

UP GRADE HIGH SCHOOL RASIKNAGAR SUMITRA MAHATO

SUBAL CHANDRA MAHATOSIMA RANI MAHATO32121512419326

14107039068BC1FEMALE24-05-2008

U M S BARA SUSNI LAXMI KUMBHAKAR

HASU KUMBHAKARYASHODA KUMBHAKAR32121512403127
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NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022 

CLASS - VIII ROSTER MERIT LIST 

DISTCD:- 5] DIST NAME :- EAST SINGHBHUM CATEGORY :- GENERAL 

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT - SAT ~ TOTAL RANK REMARKS 

SCHOOL NAME MOTHER NAME 

19 321215124329 PREETI PAUL SUBHRANTA SHEKHAR PAUL 05-04-2008 FEMALE BCI 070 041 111 10 

MIDDLE SCHOOL JAYPURA MANU PAUL 

20 321215124068 MADHURIMA GHATUARY UTTAM GHATUARY 23-04-2008 FEMALE GEN. 074 037 111 10 

MANUSMURIA MIDDLE SCHOOL MANUSMURIA DALIA GHATUARY 

21 321215124309 TULSI SHAW JAHAR LAL SHAW 22-05-2008 FEMALE BC2 055 055 110 11 

MIDDLE SCHOOL JAYPURA SAROJINI SHAW 

22 321215124042 SUBRATO NAMATA PAWAN NAMATA 13-03-2007 MALE BCI 073 036 109 12 

KASTURI BAI JAI HIND GIRLS MIDDLE SCHOOL SHILU NAMATA 

23 321215124443 JYOTI BERA SUJIT KUMAR BERA 13-09-2008 FEMALE BCl 062 047 109 12 

ORIYA M S ARONG SABITA BERA 

24 321215124200 MOUSAMI GIRI HIRULAL GIRI 13-12-2007 FEMALE  BC1 057 051 108 13 

PARULIA HIGH SCHOOL ANJANA GIRI 

25 321215124345 SUBHANKAR PAUL SHIB SHANKAR PAUL 09-06-2008 MALE BCl 064 044 108 13 

MIDDLE SCHOOL JAYPURA ASHA RANI PAUL 

26 321215124193 SIMA RANI MAHATO SUBAL CHANDRA MAHATO 21-01-2007 FEMALE BC1 071 036 107 14 

UP GRADE HIGH SCHOOL RASIKNAGAR SUMITRA MAHATO 

27 321215124031 YASHODA KUMBHAKAR HASU KUMBHAKAR 24-05-2008 FEMALE BCl1 068 039 107 14 

UMS BARA SUSNI LAXMI KUMBHAKAR 
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NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022

CLASS  -  VIII             R  O  S  T  E  R        M  E  R  I  T        L  I  S  T

CATEGORY : - GENERALEAST SINGHBHUMDIST CD :- DIST NAME :-51

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME

MOTHER NAMESCHOOL NAME

DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS

15106043063BC1MALE18-02-2008

PARULIA HIGH SCHOOL LAXMI MANGAL

SUDHA KAR MANGALSONU MANGAL32121512425328

16105036069BC1MALE04-08-2007

U.M.S DAMODAR PUR USHA DEVI

PAWAN GOPESANJAY GOPE32121512408229

16105036069GEN.MALE15-08-2008

MIDDLE SCHOOL JAYPURA SEFALI RANI PRADHAN

NILKAMAL PRADHANSATYAJIT PRADHAN32121512430630

17104037067ST.FEMALE01-01-2008

U.M.S. DAMODAR PUR BIMALA MURMU

PALAN MURMUMALATI MURMU32121512401731

17104038066BC2FEMALE31-07-2008

ASTKOSHI +2 HIGH SCHOOL BHALUKPATRA RUPALI RANI SHAW

AJIT KUMAR SHAWKALYANI RANI SHAW32121512400132

17104047057GEN.MALE06-12-2008

PARULIA HIGH SCHOOL APARNA MAHAPATRA

HARI NARAYAN MAHAPATRASURAJ MAHAPATRA32121512424333

18103044059GEN.FEMALE25-04-2007

MODEL SCHOOL DHALBHUMGARH SUMITRA NARAYAN DEV

BISWAJIT NARAYAN DEVSNEHA NARAYAN DEV32121512427834

18103050053BC1FEMALE24-11-2007

PARULIA HIGH SCHOOL TULA RANI OJHA

SANAT KUMAR OJHAPURNIMA OJHA32121512419835

18103038065BC1FEMALE16-04-2008

U.M.S. DAMODAR PUR REKHARANI MAHATO

HARIRAM MAHATOMANISHA MAHATO32121512405636
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CLASS - VIII ROSTER MERIT LIST 

DISTCD:- 5] DIST NAME :- EAST SINGHBHUM CATEGORY :- GENERAL 

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS 

SCHOOL NAME MOTHER NAME 

28 321215124253 SONU MANGAL SUDHA KAR MANGAL 18-02-2008 MALE BCI 063 043 106 15 

PARULIA HIGH SCHOOL LAXMI MANGAL 

29 321215124082 SANJAY GOPE PAWAN GOPE 04-08-2007 MALE BCl 069 036 105 16 

U.M.S DAMODAR PUR USHA DEVI 

30 321215124306 SATYAJIT PRADHAN NILKAMAL PRADHAN 15-08-2008 MALE GEN. 069 036 105 16 

MIDDLE SCHOOL JAYPURA SEFALI RANI PRADHAN 

31 321215124017 MALATI MURMU PALAN MURMU 01-01-2008 FEMALE _ ST. 067 037 104 17 

U.M.S. DAMODAR PUR BIMALA MURMU 

32 321215124001 KALYANI RANI SHAW AJIT KUMAR SHAW 31-07-2008 FEMALE - BC2 066 038 104 17 

ASTKOSHI +2 HIGH SCHOOL BHALUKPATRA RUPALI RANI SHAW 

33 321215124243 SURAJ MAHAPATRA HARI NARAYAN MAHAPATRA 06-12-2008 MALE GEN. 057 047 104 17 

PARULIA HIGH SCHOOL APARNA MAHAPATRA 

34 321215124278 SNEHA NARAYAN DEV BISWAJIT NARAYAN DEV 25-04-2007 FEMALE GEN. 059 044 103 18 

MODEL SCHOOL DHALBHUMGARH SUMITRA NARAYAN DEV 

35 321215124198 PURNIMA OJHA SANAT KUMAR OJHA 24-11-2007 FEMALE BCI 053 050 103 18 

PARULIA HIGH SCHOOL TULA RANI OJHA 

36 321215124056 MANISHA MAHATO HARIRAM MAHATO 16-04-2008 FEMALE BCI 065 038 103 18 

U.M.S. DAMODAR PUR REKHARANI MAHATO 
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CLASS  -  VIII             R  O  S  T  E  R        M  E  R  I  T        L  I  S  T

CATEGORY : - GENERALEAST SINGHBHUMDIST CD :- DIST NAME :-51

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME

MOTHER NAMESCHOOL NAME

DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS

19102036066BC1FEMALE16-01-2007

A M S BANGURDA PRIYANKA MAHATO

ARDHENDU BIKASH MAHATOSUJATA MAHATO32121512423737

20101042059GEN.MALE16-02-2008

U M S BARAKULIA SUPRIYA RANI DUTTA

TARUN KUMAR DUTTATARA SHANKAR DUTTA32121512423938

20101046055BC1MALE17-12-2008

PARULIA HIGH SCHOOL RITA RANI MANGAL

SATYA KINKAR MANGALSURAJ MANGAL32121512425239

21100043057BC1FEMALE08-01-2008

ANANDA MARGA SCHOOL CHAKULIA NUPUR MAHATO

JAGADISH MAHATOMANISHA MAHATO32121512443440

22099038061BC1FEMALE21-12-2006

PARULIA HIGH SCHOOL RUMPA RANI MANGAL

RAGHU NATH MANGALPINKI MANGAL32121512441041

22099037062BC1FEMALE18-12-2007

KGBV PATAMDA JAYANTI MAHATO

NABAGHAN MAHATODIPALI MAHATO32121512445842

22099041058BC1FEMALE26-01-2008

MIDDLE SCHOOL JAYPURA DEBASRI PAUL

ANIL KUMAR PAULSRUTI PAUL32121512431243

22099039060ST.FEMALE29-03-2008

MODEL SCHOOL PATAMDA SHAKUNTALA SINGH

SUNIL KUMAR SINGHMADHABI SINGH32121512401944

22099041058BC2FEMALE07-05-2008

MODEL SCHOOL DHALBHUMGARH ANIMA DAS

SUKDEB DASANAMIKA DAS32121512419745
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SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS 

SCHOOL NAME MOTHER NAME 

37 321215124237 SUJATA MAHATO ARDHENDU BIKASH MAHATO 16-01-2007 FEMALE BCI 066 036 102 19 

AMS BANGURDA PRIYANKA MAHATO 

38 321215124239 TARA SHANKAR DUTTA TARUN KUMAR DUTTA 16-02-2008 MALE GEN. 059 042 101 20 

U MS BARAKULIA SUPRIYA RANI DUTTA 

39 321215124252 SURAJ MANGAL SATYA KINKAR MANGAL 17-12-2008 MALE BCl 055 046 101 20 

PARULIA HIGH SCHOOL RITA RANI MANGAL 

40 321215124434 MANISHA MAHATO JAGADISH MAHATO 08-01-2008 FEMALE BCI 057 043 100 21 

ANANDA MARGA SCHOOL CHAKULIA NUPUR MAHATO 

41 321215124410 PINKI MANGAL RAGHU NATH MANGAL 21-12-2006 FEMALE BCI 061 038 099 22 

PARULIA HIGH SCHOOL RUMPA RANI MANGAL 

42 321215124458 DIPALI MAHATO NABAGHAN MAHATO 18-12-2007 FEMALE BCI 062 037 099 22 

KGBV PATAMDA JAYANTI MAHATO 

43 321215124312 SRUTI PAUL ANIL KUMAR PAUL 26-01-2008 FEMALE BCI 058 041 099 22 

MIDDLE SCHOOL JAYPURA DEBASRI PAUL 

44 321215124019 MADHABI SINGH SUNIL KUMAR SINGH 29-03-2008 FEMALE | ST. 060 039 099 22 

MODEL SCHOOL PATAMDA SHAKUNTALA SINGH 

45 321215124197 ANAMIKA DAS SUKDEB DAS 07-05-2008 FEMALE BC2 058 041 099 22 

MODEL SCHOOL DHALBHUMGARH ANIMA DAS 
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NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022

CLASS  -  VIII             R  O  S  T  E  R        M  E  R  I  T        L  I  S  T

CATEGORY : - GENERALEAST SINGHBHUMDIST CD :- DIST NAME :-51

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME

MOTHER NAMESCHOOL NAME

DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS

23098041057BC1MALE25-04-2007

ADARSH MIDDLE SCHOOL BANGURDA ARCHANA MAHATO

MANOJ KUMAR MAHATOHIMANGSHU MAHATO32121512416546

23098047051BC1FEMALE13-12-2007

PARULIA HIGH SCHOOL SHARMISHTHA OJHA

SHYAMA NANDA OJHAPUJA OJHA32121512434347

23098041057BC1FEMALE10-09-2008

A M S BANGURDA REBATI MAHATO

BALA RAM MAHATOMITHU MAHATO32121512411348

23098037061BC1FEMALE05-01-2009

A.M.S BANGURDA SHIVANI KUMBHAKAR

BANAMALI KUMBHAKARBRISTI KUMBHAKAR32121512403249

24097042055SC.FEMALE06-02-2006

UMS DARISOLE GEETA DAS

BIJAY DASSINDURA DAS32121512415050

24097045052BC1FEMALE27-12-2007

ADARSHA MIDDLE SCHOOL APARNA MAHATO

JYOTINDRA NATH MAHATOSANCHITA MAHATO32121512418051

25096033063SC.FEMALE03-11-2007

U.M.S.BARIYADA REKHA SAHIS

SHIVSHAMBHU SAHISPUJA SAHIS32121512408352

26095043052GEN.FEMALE20-07-2007

MIDDLE SCHOOL JAYPURA KRISHNA DEY

BAN BIHARI DEYSAGARIKA DEY32121512435353

27094038056BC2FEMALE27-07-2008

MS PACHANDO MITALI RANA

SHYAM SUNDAR RANAPRATIKSHA RANA32121512437554
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46 321215124165 HIMANGSHU MAHATO MANOJ KUMAR MAHATO 25-04-2007 MALE BCI 057 041 098 23 

ADARSH MIDDLE SCHOOL BANGURDA ARCHANA MAHATO 

47 321215124343 PUJA OJHA SHYAMA NANDA OJHA 13-12-2007 FEMALE BCI 051 047 098 23 

PARULIA HIGH SCHOOL SHARMISHTHA OJHA 

48 321215124113 MITHU MAHATO BALA RAM MAHATO 10-09-2008 FEMALE BCI 057 041 098 23 

AMS BANGURDA REBATI MAHATO 

49 321215124032 BRISTI KUMBHAKAR BANAMALI KUMBHAKAR 05-01-2009 FEMALE BCI 061 037 098 23 

A.M.S BANGURDA SHIVANI KUMBHAKAR 

50 321215124150 SINDURA DAS BIJAY DAS 06-02-2006 FEMALE = SC. 055 042 097 24 

UMS DARISOLE GEETA DAS 

51 321215124180 SANCHITA MAHATO JYOTINDRA NATH MAHATO 27-12-2007 FEMALE BCI 052 045 097 24 

ADARSHA MIDDLE SCHOOL APARNA MAHATO 

52 321215124083 PUJA SAHIS SHIVSHAMBHU SAHIS 03-11-2007 FEMALE = SC. 063 033 096 25 

U.M.S.BARIYADA REKHA SAHIS 

53 321215124353 SAGARIKA DEY BAN BIHARI DEY 20-07-2007 FEMALE GEN. 052 043 095 26 

MIDDLE SCHOOL JAYPURA KRISHNA DEY 

54 321215124375 PRATIKSHA RANA SHYAM SUNDAR RANA 27-07-2008 FEMALE BC2 056 038 094 27 

MS PACHANDO MITALI RANA 
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28093037056GEN.MALE04-07-2008

U H S BALIBANDH RAMANIE MAHATO

BHAVESH MAHATOSURAT MAHATO32121512439755

29092042050ST.FEMALE23-07-2008

BARA BOTLA BALYEANTI BANRA

TRIBAN BANRAASHMA BANRA32121512443756

30091037054BC1MALE11-04-2008

A M S BANGURDA SULEKHA MAHATO

PRADIP KUMAR MAHATOSHIBA PRASAD MAHATO32121512426957

30091043048BC2FEMALE13-09-2008

M.S.BARSHOL SUMITA SHAW

KALIPADA SHAWSHRUTI SHAW32121512449858

30091041050ST.FEMALE22-10-2008

U.M.S.BHULA PRAMILA HANSDA

AMAR SHANKAR BESRAKANAK LATA BESRA32121512411159

30091039052BC1MALE08-12-2008

PARULIA HIGH SCHOOL RUNU MAITY

ADITYA MAITYGIRIDHARI MAITY32121512441560

31090036054GEN.MALE18-02-2007

UHS DURKU , POTKA-1 CHHABI RANI BHAKAT

KISHOR KUMAR BHAKATSUMIT KUMAR BHAKAT32121512446461

31090041049SC.FEMALE25-04-2008

MIDDLE SCHOOL BAKULCHADNA INDRA NAYAK

JATINDRA NAYAKLALITA NAYAK32121512444262

32089034055SC.MALE29-09-2006

U H S RASIKNAGAR ANITA DAS

BALDEV DASRAKESH DAS32121512407063
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55 321215124397 SURAT MAHATO BHAVESH MAHATO 04-07-2008 MALE GEN. 056 037 093 28 

UHS BALIBANDH RAMANIE MAHATO 

56 321215124437 ASHMA BANRA TRIBAN BANRA 23-07-2008 FEMALE | ST. 050 042 092 29 

BARA BOTLA BALYEANTI BANRA 

57 321215124269 SHIBA PRASAD MAHATO PRADIP KUMAR MAHATO 11-04-2008 MALE BCl 054 037 091 30 

AMS BANGURDA SULEKHA MAHATO 

58 321215124498 SHRUTI SHAW KALIPADA SHAW 13-09-2008 FEMALE BC2 048 043 091 30 

M.S.BARSHOL SUMITA SHAW 

59 321215124111 KANAK LATA BESRA AMAR SHANKAR BESRA 22-10-2008 FEMALE | ST. 050 041 091 30 

U.M.S.BHULA PRAMILA HANSDA 

60 321215124415 GIRIDHARI MAITY ADITYA MAITY 08-12-2008 MALE BCI 052 039 091 30 

PARULIA HIGH SCHOOL RUNU MAITY 

61 321215124464 SUMIT KUMAR BHAKAT KISHOR KUMAR BHAKAT 18-02-2007 MALE GEN. 054 036 090 31 

UHS DURKU , POTKA-1 CHHABI RANI BHAKAT 

62 321215124442 LALITA NAYAK JATINDRA NAYAK 25-04-2008 FEMALE SC. 049 041 090 31 

MIDDLE SCHOOL BAKULCHADNA INDRA NAYAK 

63 321215124070 RAKESH DAS BALDEV DAS 29-09-2006 MALE SC. 055 034 089 32 

UHS RASIKNAGAR ANITA DAS 

  

Page 123 of 133



JHARKHAND ACADEMIC COUNCIL

RANCHI ,  GYANDEEP CAMPUS ,  BARGAWAN NAMKUM  ,

(                  RANCHI   -   834010           )

NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022

CLASS  -  VIII             R  O  S  T  E  R        M  E  R  I  T        L  I  S  T

CATEGORY : - GENERALEAST SINGHBHUMDIST CD :- DIST NAME :-51

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME

MOTHER NAMESCHOOL NAME

DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS

33088036052GEN.FEMALE19-12-2007

MIDDLE SCHOOL JAYPURA MINAKSHI PRADHAN

MANTU LAL PRADHANMOUMITA PRADHAN32121512433164

33088038050BC1FEMALE08-11-2008

A M S BANGURDA SASTA BALA GORAI

BIDYADHAR GORAISIMA GORAI32121512404665

34087037050GEN.FEMALE18-01-2007

MIDDLE SCHOOL JAYPURA NILU NAYAK

SWAPAN NAYAKBISHNUPRIYA NAYAK32121512433666

34087031056ST.FEMALE03-04-2008

ASTKOSHI HIGH SCHOOL BHALUKPATRA MAYA DEVI MARDI

LAKHAN MARDISARSWATI MARDI32121512421967

34087036051GEN.FEMALE28-01-2009

UHS DURKU , POTKA-1 JEENAT BEGAM

MD AZAD ALISANIYA PARVEEN32121512449568

35086035051ST.MALE12-08-2007

S.B.J.M PUBLIC SCHOOL BORAM BELRANI TUDU

LALIT TUDUMARSHAL TUDU32121512425169

35086039047GEN.MALE21-08-2007

U.M.S. BELDIH-B TILOKTOMA SINGH

SOHAN SINGHUTTAM SINGH32121512449270

35086034052ST.MALE04-04-2008

UMS RADUR MANJUDA SARDAR

DUBRAJ SARDARMAHENDRA SARDAR32121512443271

35086039047BC1FEMALE20-04-2008

U M S MAYURNACHA ALOKA MAHATO

RANJIT MAHATORITU MAHATO32121512446372
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64 321215124331 MOUMITA PRADHAN MANTU LAL PRADHAN 19-12-2007 FEMALE GEN. 052 036 088 33 

MIDDLE SCHOOL JAYPURA MINAKSHI PRADHAN 

65 321215124046 SIMA GORAI BIDYADHAR GORAI 08-11-2008 FEMALE BCI 050 038 088 33 

AMS BANGURDA SASTA BALA GORAI 

66 321215124336 BISHNUPRIYA NAYAK SWAPAN NAYAK 18-01-2007 FEMALE GEN. 050 037 087 34 

MIDDLE SCHOOL JAYPURA NILU NAYAK 

67 321215124219 SARSWATI MARDI LAKHAN MARDI 03-04-2008 FEMALE _ ST. 056 031 087 34 

ASTKOSHI HIGH SCHOOL BHALUKPATRA MAYA DEVI MARDI 

68 321215124495 SANIYA PARVEEN MD AZAD ALI 28-01-2009 FEMALE GEN. 051 036 087 34 

UHS DURKU , POTKA-1 JEENAT BEGAM 

69 321215124251 MARSHAL TUDU LALIT TUDU 12-08-2007 MALE ST. 051 035 086 35 

S.B.J.M PUBLIC SCHOOL BORAM BELRANI TUDU 

70 321215124492 UTTAM SINGH SOHAN SINGH 21-08-2007 MALE GEN. 047 039 086 35 

U.M.S. BELDIH-B TILOKTOMA SINGH 

71 321215124432 MAHENDRA SARDAR DUBRAJ SARDAR 04-04-2008 MALE ST. 052 034 086 35 

UMS RADUR MANJUDA SARDAR 

72 321215124463 RITU MAHATO RANJIT MAHATO 20-04-2008 FEMALE BCI 047 039 086 35 

UMS MAYURNACHA ALOKA MAHATO 
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36085037048BC1MALE23-10-2004

S.B.J.M.PUBLIC SCHOOL BORAM NEPURA MAHATO

RAM PADA MAHATOVIJAY MAHATO32121512419273

36085041044BC1FEMALE05-03-2008

A M S BANGURDA PUSPA MAHATO

SHYAMAL MAHATOSUCHITRA MAHATO32121512428374

37084040044BC1MALE25-04-2009

MIDDLE SCHOOL JAYPURA NAMITA PRADHAN

BADAL PRADHANSANDIP PRADHAN32121512426575

38083036047GEN.MALE19-12-2006

PARULIA HIGH SCHOOL SWAPNA RANI BHADRA

GOPAL KRISHNA BHADRABISWAJIT BHADRA32121512424676

38083033050SC.FEMALE18-10-2007

MS BHALUKBINDHA MAYNA SHIT

KRISHNA SHITPUJA SHIT32121512436877

39082034048ST.FEMALE02-08-2007

U.M.S.BHULA BARNALI SINGH

SANATAN SINGHMANJU SINGH32121512402078

39082040042BC2MALE08-07-2008

MS PACHANDO SANJU NAYAK

BADAL NAYAKSIRDHARTH NAYAK32121512437779

40081038043BC1MALE13-11-2007

U.M.S. DAMODAR PUR PARBATI MAHATO

PANCHANAN MAHATOGOUTAM MAHATO32121512408580

41080029051ST.MALE15-11-2007

UPGRADED MIDDLE SCHOOL DUDHKUNDI SARASWATI MARDI

MIRJA MARDIJAGAT PRAKASH MARDI32121512444181
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73 321215124192 VIJAY MAHATO RAM PADA MAHATO 23-10-2004 MALE BCI 048 037 085 36 

S.B.J.M.PUBLIC SCHOOL BORAM NEPURA MAHATO 

74 321215124283 SUCHITRA MAHATO SHYAMAL MAHATO 05-03-2008 FEMALE BCI 044 041 085 36 

AMS BANGURDA PUSPA MAHATO 

75 321215124265 SANDIP PRADHAN BADAL PRADHAN 25-04-2009 MALE BCl 044 040 084 37 

MIDDLE SCHOOL JAYPURA NAMITA PRADHAN 

76 321215124246 BISWAJIT BHADRA GOPAL KRISHNA BHADRA 19-12-2006 MALE GEN. 047 036 083 38 

PARULIA HIGH SCHOOL SWAPNA RANI BHADRA 

77 321215124368 PUJA SHIT KRISHNA SHIT 18-10-2007 FEMALE = SC. 050 033 083 38 

MS BHALUKBINDHA MAYNA SHIT 

78 321215124020 MANJU SINGH SANATAN SINGH 02-08-2007 FEMALE | ST. 048 034 082 39 

U.M.S.BHULA BARNALI SINGH 

719 321215124377 SIRDHARTH NAYAK BADAL NAYAK 08-07-2008 MALE BC2 042 040 082 39 

MS PACHANDO SANJU NAYAK 

80 321215124085 GOUTAM MAHATO PANCHANAN MAHATO 13-11-2007 MALE BCl 043 038 081 40 

U.M.S. DAMODAR PUR PARBATI MAHATO 

81 321215124441 JAGAT PRAKASH MARDI MIRJA MARDI 15-11-2007 MALE ST. 051 029 080 41 

UPGRADED MIDDLE SCHOOL DUDHKUNDI SARASWATI MARDI 
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42079030049SC.FEMALE01-01-2007

A M S BANGURDA JYOTSNA SAHIS

BIRBAL SAHISARCHANA SAHIS32121512406982

42079030049ST.MALE01-01-2008

U.M.S. DAMODAR PUR SHAKUNTALA HEMBRAM

MANGAL HEMBRAMRAMESH HEMBRAM32121512400783

43078033045ST.FEMALE16-10-2004

S.B.J.M.PUBLIC SCHOOL BORAM SUBHADRA SINGH SARDAR

JAY SINGH SARDARSARWARI SINGH SARDAR32121512435584

43078029049SC.FEMALE24-07-2008

MIDDLE SCHOOL BARSHOL MALATI SHIT

TAPAN KUMAR SHITMONALISA SHIT32121512413985

44077035042SC.MALE18-04-2006

A M S BANGURDA SUMITRA RUHIDAS

SUBHASH RUHIDASSUKDEV RUHIDAS32121512426886

45074032042ST.MALE16-09-2008

UPGRADED HIGH SCHOOL GOPALPUR RANI MURMU

PRABIN MURMUSANAT MURMU32121512427487

46073030043ST.FEMALE12-03-2009

MODEL SCHOOL DHALBHUMGARH SURUWALI SOREN

SIDO SORENKARMI SOREN32121512435988

47071031040SC.MALE16-05-2008

MIDDLE SCHOOL JAYPURA SABITA SHIT

BHUPUL CHANDRA SHITATANU SHIT32121512427189

89TOTAL RECORD :
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82 321215124069 ARCHANA SAHIS BIRBAL SAHIS 01-01-2007 FEMALE = SC. 049 030 079 42 

AMS BANGURDA JYOTSNA SAHIS 

83 321215124007 RAMESH HEMBRAM MANGAL HEMBRAM 01-01-2008 MALE ST. 049 030 079 42 

U.M.S. DAMODAR PUR SHAKUNTALA HEMBRAM 

84 321215124355 SARWARI SINGH SARDAR JAY SINGH SARDAR 16-10-2004 FEMALE ST. 045 033 078 43 

S.B.J.M.PUBLIC SCHOOL BORAM SUBHADRA SINGH SARDAR 

85 321215124139 MONALISA SHIT TAPAN KUMAR SHIT 24-07-2008 FEMALE = SC. 049 029 078 43 

MIDDLE SCHOOL BARSHOL MALATI SHIT 

86 321215124268 SUKDEV RUHIDAS SUBHASH RUHIDAS 18-04-2006 MALE SC. 042 035 077 44 

AMS BANGURDA SUMITRA RUHIDAS 

87 321215124274 SANAT MURMU PRABIN MURMU 16-09-2008 MALE ST. 042 032 074 45 

UPGRADED HIGH SCHOOL GOPALPUR RANI MURMU 

88 321215124359 KARMI SOREN SIDO SOREN 12-03-2009 FEMALE | ST. 043 030 073 46 

MODEL SCHOOL DHALBHUMGARH SURUWALI SOREN 

89 321215124271 ATANU SHIT BHUPUL CHANDRA SHIT 16-05-2008 MALE SC. 040 031 071 47 

MIDDLE SCHOOL JAYPURA SABITA SHIT 

TOTAL RECORD : 89 
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1071031040ST.FEMALE01-05-2009

MIDDLE SCHOOL BHATIN , POTKA-1 SOHAGI HEMBROM

DULA HEMBROMBHARTI HEMBROM3212151243951

2070032038ST.FEMALE01-01-2008

UPGRADED HIGH SCHOOL BEND SHANTI MANDI

NEPAL MANDIDULALI MANDI3212151242632

3069038031ST.MALE27-03-2005

S.B.J.M. PUBLIC SCHOOL BORAM HELI KORA MUDI

BADAL KORA MUDISIVANI KORA MUDI3212151243473

3069034035ST.FEMALE01-01-2008

U.M.S. DAMODAR PUR SHANTI HEMBRAM

SANARAM HEMBRAMPRITILATA HEMBRAM3212151240274

3069032037ST.MALE01-05-2009

MIDDLE SCHOOL BHATIN , POTKA-1 SUSHILA RANI SOREN

MAN SINGH SORENTHAKUR DAS SOREN3212151243155

4061031030ST.MALE24-09-2008

U M S BARAKULIA SARASWATI MUNDA

PARESH MUNDABARUN MUNDA3212151244066

5060030030ST.MALE25-08-2007

AST KOSHI +2 H/S BHALUK PATRA DHANI HANSDA

RAMDAS HANSDABIRAM HANSDA3212151243917

5060030030ST.MALE01-02-2009

UPGRADED HIGH SCHOOL BEND KAJALMONI HANSDA

DASO HANSDASUKUMAR HANSDA3212151242288

8TOTAL RECORD :
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1 321215124395 BHARTI HEMBROM DULA HEMBROM 01-05-2009 FEMALE _ ST. 040 031 071 1 

MIDDLE SCHOOL BHATIN , POTKA-1 SOHAGI HEMBROM 

2 321215124263 DULALI MANDI NEPAL MANDI 01-01-2008 FEMALE ST. 038 032 070 2 

UPGRADED HIGH SCHOOL BEND SHANTI MANDI 

3 321215124347 SIVANI KORA MUDI BADAL KORA MUDI 27-03-2005 MALE ST. 031 038 069 3 

S.B.J.M. PUBLIC SCHOOL BORAM HELI KORA MUDI 

4 321215124027 PRITILATA HEMBRAM SANARAM HEMBRAM 01-01-2008 FEMALE | ST. 035 034 069 3 

U.M.S. DAMODAR PUR SHANTI HEMBRAM 

5 321215124315 THAKUR DAS SOREN MAN SINGH SOREN 01-05-2009 MALE ST. 037 032 069 3 

MIDDLE SCHOOL BHATIN , POTKA-1 SUSHILA RANI SOREN 

6 321215124406 BARUN MUNDA PARESH MUNDA 24-09-2008 MALE ST. 030 031 061 4 

U MS BARAKULIA SARASWATI MUNDA 

7 321215124391 BIRAM HANSDA RAMDAS HANSDA 25-08-2007 MALE ST. 030 030 060 5 

AST KOSHI +2 H/S BHALUK PATRA DHANI HANSDA 

8 321215124228 SUKUMAR HANSDA DASO HANSDA 01-02-2009 MALE ST. 030 030 060 5 

UPGRADED HIGH SCHOOL BEND KAJALMONI HANSDA 

  
TOTAL RECORD : 
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CATEGORY : - GENERALWEST SINGHBHUMDIST CD :- DIST NAME :-52

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME

MOTHER NAMESCHOOL NAME

DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS

1126051075GEN.MALE08-05-2008

ST.AUGUSTINE HIGH SCHOOL NANDINI GWALA

ANAND GWALAJAI ADITYA GWALA3212152250361

2112053059GEN.MALE12-02-2007

ST. AUGUSTINE HIGH SCHOOL BASMATI DEVI

PRABHU SINGHGOVIND SINGH3212152250062

2112043069GEN.MALE17-10-2008

ST . AUGUSTINE HIGH SCHOOL SABITA DEVI

DEEPAK MAITYAMARJEET MAITY3212152250323

3111049062GEN.MALE19-06-2008

MIDDLE SCHOOL NOAMUNDI BAZAR ANNAPURNA DEVI

SATISH RAMSUBHAM RAM3212152250464

4110045065GEN.MALE14-11-2009

ST.AUGUSTINE HIGH SCHOOL PINKEY DEVI

SHYAM MALLICKSANKRANT MALLICK3212152250045

5104044060ST.MALE30-09-2008

ST. XAVIER'S BOYS SCHOOL CHAIBASA MERI BANRA

KOLAY BANRAABHISHEK BANRA3212152250266

6103044059GEN.MALE04-11-2008

ST. AUGUSTINE HIGH SCHOOL PRIYA DEVI

RAMESH PODDARABHINASH PODDAR3212152250357

7090038052ST.FEMALE21-01-2008

ST. AUGUSTINE HIGH SCHOOL ASHA BHUINYA

DILBAR BHUINYANANCY BHUINYA3212152250338

7090035055ST.MALE01-01-2009

TATA COLLEGE COLONY MIDDLE SCHOOL GYANSHRI PURTY

NIRMAL PURTYAVINASH PURTY3212152250019
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CLASS - VIII ROSTER MERIT LIST 

DISTCD:- 52 DIST NAME :- WEST SINGHBHUM CATEGORY :- GENERAL 

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS 

SCHOOL NAME MOTHER NAME 

1 321215225036 JAI ADITYA GWALA ANAND GWALA 08-05-2008 MALE GEN. 075 051 126 

ST.AUGUSTINE HIGH SCHOOL NANDINI GWALA 

2 321215225006 GOVIND SINGH PRABHU SINGH 12-02-2007 MALE GEN. 059 053 112 

ST. AUGUSTINE HIGH SCHOOL BASMATI DEVI 

3 321215225032 AMARJEET MAITY DEEPAK MAITY 17-10-2008 MALE GEN. 069 043 112 

ST . AUGUSTINE HIGH SCHOOL SABITA DEVI 

4 321215225046 SUBHAM RAM SATISH RAM 19-06-2008 MALE GEN. 062 049 111 

MIDDLE SCHOOL NOAMUNDI BAZAR ANNAPURNA DEVI 

5 321215225004 SANKRANT MALLICK SHYAM MALLICK 14-11-2009 MALE GEN. 065 045 110 

ST.AUGUSTINE HIGH SCHOOL PINKEY DEVI 

6 321215225026 ABHISHEK BANRA KOLAY BANRA 30-09-2008 MALE ST. 060 044 104 

ST. XAVIER'S BOYS SCHOOL CHAIBASA MERI BANRA 

7 321215225035 ABHINASH PODDAR RAMESH PODDAR 04-11-2008 MALE GEN. 059 044 103 

ST. AUGUSTINE HIGH SCHOOL PRIYA DEVI 

8 321215225033 NANCY BHUINYA DILBAR BHUINYA 21-01-2008 FEMALE | ST. 052 038 090 

ST. AUGUSTINE HIGH SCHOOL ASHA BHUINYA 

9 321215225001 AVINASH PURTY NIRMAL PURTY 01-01-2009 MALE ST. 055 035 090 

TATA COLLEGE COLONY MIDDLE SCHOOL GYANSHRI PURTY 
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CATEGORY : - GENERALWEST SINGHBHUMDIST CD :- DIST NAME :-52

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME

MOTHER NAMESCHOOL NAME

DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS

8087037050BC1FEMALE24-08-2005

ST XAVIERS GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL CHAIBASA REENA DEVI

ANUP KUMAR RAMSTUTI KUMARI RAM32121522502310

9083036047ST.FEMALE27-04-2008

ST. AUGUSTINE HIGH SCHOOL SALOMI BARLA

SATYANAND BARLAABHA BARLA32121522503111

10078036042ST.FEMALE06-11-2007

SCOTT HINDI GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL CHAIBASA SUKURMANI BESRA

INDRA BESRADEEPA BESRA32121522501212

11077029048ST.MALE30-09-2007

ST.AUGUSTINE HIGH SCHOOL SABITA DEVI

TRILOCHAN NAYAKKANHAIYA NAYAK32121522503013

12063032031ST.FEMALE01-01-2006

TATA COLLEGE COLONY MIDDLE SCHOOL GORBARI ALDA

DILIP ALDAFARVARI ALDA32121522501714

13060030030ST.FEMALE28-01-2009

TATA COLLEGE COLONY MIDDLE SCHOOL BHARTI JAMUDA

AJAY JAMUDAKHUSHBOO JAMUDA32121522504015

15TOTAL RECORD :
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DISTCD:- 52 DISTNAME:- WEST SINGHBHUM CATEGORY :- GENERAL 

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT - SAT ~ TOTAL RANK REMARKS 

SCHOOL NAME MOTHER NAME 

10 321215225023 STUTI KUMARI RAM ANUP KUMAR RAM 24-08-2005 FEMALE BCI 050 037 087 8 

ST XAVIERS GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL CHAIBASA REENA DEVI 

11 321215225031 ABHA BARLA SATYANAND BARLA 27-04-2008 FEMALE ST. 047 036 083 9 

ST. AUGUSTINE HIGH SCHOOL SALOMI BARLA 

12 321215225012 DEEPA BESRA INDRA BESRA 06-11-2007 FEMALE = ST. 042 036 078 10 

SCOTT HINDI GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL CHAIBASA SUKURMANI BESRA 

13 321215225030 KANHAITYA NAYAK TRILOCHAN NAYAK 30-09-2007 MALE ST. 048 029 077 11 

ST.AUGUSTINE HIGH SCHOOL SABITA DEVI 

14 321215225017 FARVARI ALDA DILIP ALDA 01-01-2006 FEMALE = ST. 031 032 063 12 

TATA COLLEGE COLONY MIDDLE SCHOOL GORBARI ALDA 

15 321215225040 KHUSHBOO JAMUDA AJAY JAMUDA 28-01-2009 FEMALE = ST. 030 030 060 13 

TATA COLLEGE COLONY MIDDLE SCHOOL BHARTI JAMUDA 

  

TOTAL RECORD : 15 
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SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME

MOTHER NAMESCHOOL NAME

DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS

1113043070BC1MALE05-02-2009

UMS GONDPUR ANITA MAHATO

PARMESHWAR MAHATOKUSHLESHWAR MAHATO3212153260881

2112044068GEN.MALE20-08-2007

NSSSVM CHANDIL BHAGYA WATI MAHATO

UMAPAD MAHATOPRATAP MAHATO3212153261032

3111043068ST.FEMALE09-06-2007

UPGRADED HIGH SCHOOL JOJOKURMA MANJU MAHLI

MADAN MAHLIANJALI MAHLI3212153261123

4110046064BC1FEMALE04-12-2006

MODEL SCHOOL NIMDIH MITHILA MAHATO

MADHUSUDAN MAHATOCHANCHALA MAHATO3212153260244

5105039066GEN.MALE28-04-2008

S.N.M. SCHOOL, URMAL SEFALI MAHATO

TARA CHAND MAHATOMAHENDRA MAHATO3212153260675

5105040065BC1MALE05-02-2009

UMS GONDPUR ANITA MAHATO

PARMESHWAR MAHATOLOVE KUMAR MAHATO3212153260896

6104045059GEN.MALE15-09-2009

NSSSVM CHANDIL SHAKUNTALA DEVI MAHATO

YUDHISHTHIR MAHATORAMESHWAR MAHATO3212153260907

7103039064BC1MALE21-05-2008

MODEL SCHOOL NIMDIH DIPALI MAHATO

AMIYA RANJAN MAHATOSRIJIT MAHATO3212153260538

8102037065BC1FEMALE17-08-2008

UPG HS JHIMRI SUKURMANI MAHATO

SUBODH MAHATOANKITA MAHATO3212153260079
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NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022 

CLASS - VIII ROSTER MERIT LIST 

DISTCD:- 53 DISTNAME:- SARAIKELA KHARSAWAN CATEGORY :- GENERAL 

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS 

SCHOOL NAME MOTHER NAME 

1 321215326088 KUSHLESHWAR MAHATO PARMESHWAR MAHATO 05-02-2009 MALE BCl 070 043 113 1 

UMS GONDPUR ANITA MAHATO 

2 321215326103 PRATAP MAHATO UMAPAD MAHATO 20-08-2007 MALE GEN. 068 044 112 

NSSSVM CHANDIL BHAGYA WATI MAHATO 

3 321215326112 ANJALI MAHLI MADAN MAHLI 09-06-2007 FEMALE ST. 068 043 111 

UPGRADED HIGH SCHOOL JOJOKURMA MANJU MAHLI 

4 321215326024 CHANCHALA MAHATO MADHUSUDAN MAHATO 04-12-2006 FEMALE BCl 064 046 110 

MODEL SCHOOL NIMDIH MITHILA MAHATO 

5 321215326067 MAHENDRA MAHATO TARA CHAND MAHATO 28-04-2008 MALE GEN. 066 039 105 

S.N.M. SCHOOL, URMAL SEFALI MAHATO 

6 321215326089 LOVE KUMAR MAHATO PARMESHWAR MAHATO 05-02-2009 MALE BCl 065 040 105 

UMS GONDPUR ANITA MAHATO 

7 321215326090 RAMESHWAR MAHATO YUDHISHTHIR MAHATO 15-09-2009 MALE GEN. 059 045 104 

NSSSVM CHANDIL SHAKUNTALA DEVI MAHATO 

8 321215326053 SRIJIT MAHATO AMIYA RANJAN MAHATO 21-05-2008 MALE BCl 064 039 103 

MODEL SCHOOL NIMDIH DIPALI MAHATO 

9 321215326007 ANKITA MAHATO SUBODH MAHATO 17-08-2008 FEMALE BCl 065 037 102 

UPG HS JHIMRI SUKURMANI MAHATO 
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CATEGORY : - GENERALSARAIKELA KHARSAWANDIST CD :- DIST NAME :-53

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME

MOTHER NAMESCHOOL NAME

DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS

9101053048GEN.MALE28-06-2006

U H S DEWALTAND KARUNA DEVI

BIVISHAN MANJHISANIT MANJHI32121532603410

9101046055GEN.FEMALE25-06-2009

MODEL SCHOOL KHARSAWAN TAMANNA MOHANTY

SAMBHU NATH MOHANTYSHIWANI MOHANTY32121532608711

10100044056BC1FEMALE03-10-2007

MODEL SCHOOL NIMDIH NIRODA MAHATO

RASORAJ MAHATOSONALI MAHATO32121532604212

10100043057GEN.MALE10-03-2009

U H S DEOLTAND BINDU DEVI

BASHISHTA KUMAR PRAMANIKASHUTOSH PRAMANIK32121532605613

11094038056GEN.MALE17-05-2005

S.N.M. SCHOOL, URMAL PURNIMA MAHTO

MANOJ MAHTOHITESH MAHTO32121532607914

11094046048BC1FEMALE16-12-2007

NSSS VIDYA MANDIR PARBATI MAHATO

KAUNATH MAHATOSANTOSHI MAHATO32121532606415

12093036057GEN.MALE01-01-2005

S.N.M. SCHOOL, URMAL SOMBARI MAHATO

KRISHNA MAHATOUPEN MAHATO32121532611716

13091031060ST.MALE20-12-2007

UHS KITA, RAJNAGAR KAIRI KUI BANRA

BUDHAN SINGH BANRASHIVCHARAN BANRA32121532609417

13091040051GEN.FEMALE02-11-2009

UPGRADED HIGH SCHOOL JOJOKURMA SUMITRA MAHATO

MANOJ MAHATOPIHU MAHATO32121532611918
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NATIONAL MEANS - CUM- MERIT SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME EXAMINATION - 2021 - 2022 

CLASS - VIII ROSTER MERIT LIST 

DISTCD:- 53 DISTNAME:- SARAIKELA KHARSAWAN CATEGORY :- GENERAL 

SRL NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS 

SCHOOL NAME MOTHER NAME 

10 321215326034 SANIT MANJHI BIVISHAN MANJHI 28-06-2006 MALE GEN. 048 053 101 9 

UHS DEWALTAND KARUNA DEVI 

11 321215326087 SHIWANI MOHANTY SAMBHU NATH MOHANTY 25-06-2009 FEMALE GEN. 055 046 101 9 

MODEL SCHOOL KHARSAWAN TAMANNA MOHANTY 

12 321215326042 SONALI MAHATO RASORAJ MAHATO 03-10-2007 FEMALE BCI 056 044 100 10 

MODEL SCHOOL NIMDIH NIRODA MAHATO 

13 321215326056 ASHUTOSH PRAMANIK BASHISHTA KUMAR PRAMANIK 10-03-2009 MALE GEN. 057 043 100 10 

UHS DEOLTAND BINDU DEVI 

14 321215326079 HITESH MAHTO MANOJ MAHTO 17-05-2005 MALE GEN. 056 038 094 11 

S.N.M. SCHOOL, URMAL PURNIMA MAHTO 

15 321215326064 SANTOSHI MAHATO KAUNATH MAHATO 16-12-2007 FEMALE BCI 048 046 094 11 

NSSS VIDYA MANDIR PARBATI MAHATO 

16 321215326117 UPEN MAHATO KRISHNA MAHATO 01-01-2005 MALE GEN. 057 036 093 12 

S.N.M. SCHOOL, URMAL SOMBARI MAHATO 

17 321215326094 SHIVCHARAN BANRA BUDHAN SINGH BANRA 20-12-2007 MALE ST. 060 031 091 13 

UHS KITA, RAJNAGAR KAIRI KUI BANRA 

18 321215326119 PIHU MAHATO MANOJ MAHATO 02-11-2009 FEMALE GEN. 051 040 091 13 

UPGRADED HIGH SCHOOL JOJOKURMA SUMITRA MAHATO 
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MOTHER NAMESCHOOL NAME

DOB SEX CATEGORY MAT SAT TOTAL RANK REMARKS

14090039051BC1MALE07-04-2008

U.M.S LAVA PURNI BALA

DHANRAJ MAHATODEVASHISH MAHATO32121532609119

14090041049GEN.MALE25-06-2008

S.N.M. SCHOOL,URMAL BUDHNI SINGH MUNDA

HEMANT SING H MUNDADINESH SINGH MUNDA32121532612220

14090050040GEN.MALE17-03-2009

MODEL SCHOOL KHARSAWAN SABITA MALAKAR

BAIDHNATH MALAKARABHIJEET MALAKAR32121532601421

15088037051BC1MALE30-12-2008

MODEL SCHOOL NIMDIH LATIKA MAHATO

GHANASHYAM MAHATOBRAT RANJAN MAHATO32121532608222

16087029058ST.FEMALE25-09-2008

MIDDLE SCHOOL URMAL KALYANI DEVI

LAXMI NARAYAN SINGH MUNDAROSHNI SINGH MUNDA32121532600823

16087038049BC1MALE05-11-2008

M S JHIMRI PARWATI MAHATO

FATIK MAHATOSUDEEP MAHATO32121532606624

17085030055ST.MALE06-07-2008

MODEL SCHOOL NIMDIH CHAND MANI MAJHI

PHALARI MAJHIGANESH MAJHI32121532606325

18084044040BC1FEMALE27-03-2009

MODEL SCHOOL KHARSAWAN MUNKU MAHATO

AMRIT MAHATOSIMRAN MAHATO32121532608626

19083036047GEN.MALE09-02-2009

U M S DEWALTAND BABI BALA DEVI

SUDHIR CHANDRA SHARMAASHUTOSH32121532604627
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19 321215326091 DEVASHISH MAHATO DHANRAJ MAHATO 07-04-2008 MALE BCl 051 039 090 14 

U.M.S LAVA PURNI BALA 

20 321215326122 DINESH SINGH MUNDA HEMANT SING H MUNDA 25-06-2008 MALE GEN. 049 041 090 14 

S.N.M. SCHOOL,URMAL BUDHNI SINGH MUNDA 

21 321215326014 ABHIJEET MALAKAR BAIDHNATH MALAKAR 17-03-2009 MALE GEN. 040 050 090 14 

MODEL SCHOOL KHARSAWAN SABITA MALAKAR 

22 321215326082 BRAT RANJAN MAHATO GHANASHYAM MAHATO 30-12-2008 MALE BCl 051 037 088 15 

MODEL SCHOOL NIMDIH LATIKA MAHATO 

23 321215326008 ROSHNI SINGH MUNDA LAXMI NARAYAN SINGH MUNDA 25-09-2008 FEMALE = ST. 058 029 087 16 

MIDDLE SCHOOL URMAL KALYANI DEVI 

24 321215326066 SUDEEP MAHATO FATIK MAHATO 05-11-2008 MALE BCI 049 038 087 16 

MS JHIMRI PARWATI MAHATO 

25 321215326063 GANESH MAJHI PHALARI MAJHI 06-07-2008 MALE ST. 055 030 085 17 

MODEL SCHOOL NIMDIH CHAND MANI MAJHI 

26 321215326086 SIMRAN MAHATO AMRIT MAHATO 27-03-2009 FEMALE BCl1 040 044 084 18 

MODEL SCHOOL KHARSAWAN MUNKU MAHATO 

27 321215326046 ASHUTOSH SUDHIR CHANDRA SHARMA 09-02-2009 MALE GEN. 047 036 083 19 

UMS DEWALTAND BABI BALA DEVI 
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20082038044GEN.FEMALE20-02-2008

U H S DEWALTAND SIMA DEVI

BHAGIRATH MANJHISURYA MANJHI32121532603628

21075031044ST.MALE05-11-2006

MIDDLE SCHOOL URMAL BUDHESHWARI EVI

CHAITAN SINGH MUNAAKASH SINGH MUNDA32121532608329

22070031039ST.FEMALE12-05-2008

UHS JHIMRI SUGI HEMBRAM

MANGAL HEMBRAMANITA HEMBRAM32121532606130

23067037030ST.MALE17-07-2007

UHS KITA, RAJNAGAR NANIKA PAREYA

DUBGA PAREYABIJAY PAREYA32121532609531

31TOTAL RECORD :

934GRAND RECORD :
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28 321215326036 SURYA MANJHI BHAGIRATH MANJHI 

UHS DEWALTAND SIMA DEVI 

29 321215326083 AKASH SINGH MUNDA CHAITAN SINGH MUNA 

MIDDLE SCHOOL URMAL BUDHESHWARI EVI 

30 321215326061 ANITA HEMBRAM MANGAL HEMBRAM 

UHS JHIMRI SUGI HEMBRAM 

31 321215326095 BIJAY PAREYA DUBGA PAREYA 

UHS KITA, RAJNAGAR NANIKA PAREYA 

TOTAL RECORD : 31 

GRAND RECORD : 934 
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